
Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  111THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103135678 7024101123    1 PAWANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

19/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

102005756 7024110318    2 DILMAN PREET KAUR /
BALWANT SINGH

13/10/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110702703GENERALFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)ANG PSEB

102205446 7024114908    3 RAMAN GARG / SUDESH
KUMAR

01/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 75  16   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110814904GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103127504 7024115051    4 GURPIYAR SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

22/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  20   46BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 603 (92.77)QG PSEB

103119997 7024115136    5 JASHANPREET SINGH /
KARNAIL SINGH

14/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

103112012 7024115167    6 DILPREET KAUR /
SURJIT SINGH

19/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  21   49BOTH 03110800202SCFEMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

103127710 7024115174    7 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
BALJIT SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 615 (94.62)QG PSEB

103108789 7024115223    8 GURJEET SINGH /
RESHAM SINGH

22/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 346 (53.23)AG PSEB

103070586 7024115237    9 HARDEEP KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

05/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 79  16   63BOTH 03110612602GENERALFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

103127389 7024115308   10 NIRBHAI SINGH /
AJAYPAL SINGH

04/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 538 (82.77)AG PSEB

103127268 7024115328   11 RAJVINDER SINGH /
JASVIR SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  19   54BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

103113232 7024115368   12 ANMOL SINGH /
DAVINDER SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  21   58BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 583 (89.69)QG PSEB

103113320 7024115382   13 RAVIJOT SINGH / VAKIL
SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 88  22   66BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

102024351 7024120430   14 KAVITA / MANOHAR LAL 20/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:34 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102123452 7024123495   15 AAYUSH / SANJEEV
KUMAR

21/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 57  13   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716806GENERALMALE PASS 431 (66.31)NQNG PSEB

102026191 7024123730   16 KAJAL / RAMESH SINGH 22/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)NQG PSEB

102005404 7024126947   17 AKSHIT KUMAR / ANISH
KUMAR

30/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  15   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110504602OBC/BCMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QNG PSEB

102002052 7024126979   18 TANIA / JAGTAR CHAND 15/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500703OBC/BCFEMALE ANG ICSE

102207293 7024126991   19 SUPAN THIND /
PARSHOTAM LAL

25/09/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 76  23   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCMALE QNG ICSE

103044516 7024126994   20 SONIA RANI / KEWAL
SINGH

05/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

102095289 7024127001   21 ROHIT / SATISH KUMAR 09/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110504602OBC/BCMALE PASS 507 (78)QNG PSEB

103027001 7024127059   22 PARAS KAMBOJ /
SUBASH CHANDER

19/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110504602OBC/BCMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QNG PSEB

103153029 7024127083   23 PATRAS / SHAM LAL 22/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302OBC/BCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

102159418 7024127105   24 DIMPAL RANI /
GURDEEP SINGH

19/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)AG PSEB

103130342 7024127218   25 KRISHMA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

10/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 361 (55.54)AG PSEB

103021010 7024128887   26 HARMANPREET KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

15/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  21   52BOTH 03110607201GENERALFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QG PSEB

103039372 7024128888   27 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

22/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 87  22   65BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103191734 7024128889   28 VEENA RANI /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:35 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103200807 7024128890   29 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH /
IQBAL SINGH

20/04/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002GENERALMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

102020020 7024128891   30 POOJA / BALWANT
SINGH

08/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 57   9   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

103135291 7024128892   31 SUNITA / GURMEET
SINGH

02/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 359 (55.23)AG PSEB

103175791 7024128893   32 SHANPREET SINGH /
JAJ SINGH

25/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

103191052 7024128894   33 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

01/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE R(PB) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

103192137 7024128895   34 KAJAL / AMAR SINGH 03/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 354 (54.46)AG PSEB

103014216 7024128896   35 PREET RAI / JOGINDER
SINGH

05/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)QG PSEB

103023379 7024128897   36 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
NACHHATAR SINGH

21/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  16   70BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

103141689 7024128898   37 MANINDER SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

09/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  16   45BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103184303 7024128899   38 CHHINDERPAL SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

10/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 336 (51.69)NQG PSEB

103200868 7024128900   39 AJAY SINGH / GURDEEP
SINGH

02/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  10   43BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

103176405 7024128902   40 VIKRAM SINGH /
HARNAM SINGH

15/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 356 (54.77)AG PSEB

103012721 7024128905   41 GURLEEN KAUR /
RASHPAL SINGH

29/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)QG PSEB

103102101 7024128906   42 NEELAM RANI /
PARAMJIT SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  22   55BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:35 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103136039 7024128907   43 RAJPAL KAUR / PALA
SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)AG PSEB

103143929 7024128908   44 JATIN SINGH BUKE /
KRISHAN SINGH

02/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 349 (53.69)QG PSEB

103201219 7024128909   45 DEEPASH KUMAR /
BADAL PARKASH

18/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103135113 7024128910   46 VISHAL KUMAR /
CHANNA SINGH

24/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 316 (48.62)AG PSEB

102137429 7024128911   47 ASHMEEN KAUR /
JAGDISH SINGH

28/02/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 81  20   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604805SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103142378 7024128912   48 HUSANPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 300 (46.15)AG PSEB

103147434 7024128913   49 NISHA RANI / MITHAN
SINGH

15/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 476 (73.23)QG PSEB

102026776 7024128914   50 SAJAN / HARMESH
SINGH

22/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 28  12   16SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607502SCMALE PASS 358 (55.08)NQG PSEB

103147289 7024128915   51 HARSHDEEP SINGH /
JAJ SINGH

31/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103164733 7024128916   52 ASHISH RAI / AMARJEET
SINGH

23/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 40  14   26BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 343 (52.77)NQG PSEB

102170723 7024128917   53 RAVINDERPREET SINGH
/ HARDEV SINGH

14/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

103180164 7024128918   54 NARGIS / GURMEET
CHOWDRY

24/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

103015143 7024128919   55 PARVEEN KAUR /
PARTAP SINGH

06/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  16   64BOTH 03110601803SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QNG PSEB

102051655 7024128920   56 GURWINDER SINGH / 06/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03110513702SCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:36 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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BAGICH SINGHOF

102081315 7024128921   57 MONIKA / SURAT SINGH 01/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103036593 7024128922   58 RUPINDER KAUR /
BOOTA SINGH

26/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03110500102OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)QG PSEB

103130477 7024128923   59 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
JAGMEET SINGH

15/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 357 (54.92)AG PSEB

103136122 7024128924   60 ROBAN SINGH / TAHIL
SINGH

28/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 355 (54.62)AG PSEB

103141004 7024128925   61 BHUPINDER SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

06/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

102188255 7024128926   62 MEHAKPREET SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

07/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 349 (53.69)AG PSEB

103001099 7024128927   63 MANPREET KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

30/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103037360 7024128929   64 KAJAL / SUKHDEV
SINGH

05/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

103136829 7024128930   65 SAMUIAL / PREM 20/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)QG PSEB

102027578 7024128931   66 KARAN / SURJEET
SINGH

15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  18   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

103131620 7024128932   67 GURPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

18/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110609602SCMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

102017227 7024128933   68 SURPREET SINGH /
AVTAR SINGH

03/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  25   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QG PSEB

103130373 7024128934   69 RANJIT SINGH / MEHAL
SINGH

06/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 57   9   48BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 317 (48.77)QG PSEB

103135301 7024128935   70 RAJ RANI / AMARJEET 05/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:36 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH

103147007 7024128936   71 KIRAN KAUR / DESA
SINGH

09/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  18   46BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

102199350 7024128937   72 KAMALDEEP SINGH /
JUNG SINGH

16/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607502SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

102044148 7024128938   73 JASHANPREET KAUR /
BINDER SINGH

24/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103122241 7024128939   74 RAJ RANI / CHAND
SINGH

23/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

103125633 7024128940   75 SANDEEP KAUR /
HARMESH SINGH

02/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102170295 7024128941   76 ROHITPREET SINGH /
KULBIR SINGH

01/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCMALE PASS 343 (52.77)AG PSEB

103192909 7024128942   77 SHER SINGH / BALKAR
SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 260 (40)AG PSEB

103193889 7024128943   78 RAJWINDER SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

22/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 315 (48.46)AG PSEB

102000889 7024128944   79 PRINCEPAL / AJIT SINGH 04/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 68  19   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

102098596 7024128945   80 NIKITA RANI / BALWANT
SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  12   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103121744 7024128946   81 RAJ KAUR / JOGINDER
SINGH

30/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

102137714 7024128947   82 SANDEEP SINGH /
MANJEET SINGH

25/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 364 (56)NQG PSEB

103140055 7024128948   83 GURWINDER SINGH /
GURDIYAL SINGH

04/04/2004 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 332 (51.08)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:36 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103143692 7024128949   84 SONU SINGH / MALKEET
SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103135964 7024128950   85 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
BAJ SINGH

27/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 331 (50.92)AG PSEB

103095462 7024128952   86 KOMALPREET SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

18/05/2004 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 343 (52.77)AG PSEB

103135213 7024128953   87 KULWINDER KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

08/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 369 (56.77)AG PSEB

102170113 7024128954   88 POOJA / KASHMIR
SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

103201213 7024128955   89 SONIA / BALWINDER
SINGH

02/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

103021394 7024128956   90 AMANJOT KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

31/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

103036968 7024128957   91 SHAWANPREET SINGH /
BUTA SINGH

01/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46BOTH 03110500102SCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103137620 7024128958   92 KRISHNA RANI / BUDH
PARKASH SINGH

05/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103164233 7024128959   93 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJIT SINGH

16/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)NQG PSEB

103179859 7024128960   94 SUNIL / PREM SINGH 10/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  17   55BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

102170353 7024128962   95 LAKHBEER SINGH /
DILBAG SINGH

22/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103136763 7024128963   96 SAI ARSHDEEP SINGH /
ROSHAN SINGH

25/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103139044 7024128964   97 VEERPAL KAUR /
SUKHWANT SINGH

20/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 344 (52.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:37 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103144125 7024128965   98 SANDEEP KUMAR /
JARNAIL SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  13   29BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 349 (53.69)NQG PSEB

103175003 7024128966   99 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

102059428 7024128967  100 KAJAL / BALWINDER
SINGH

17/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103077934 7024128968  101 AJAY SINGH / SURJIT
SINGH

20/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  16   34BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

102119112 7024128969  102 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

10/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 42  10   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607201SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)NQG PSEB

103194681 7024128970  103 RAJANDEEP KAUR /
NACHHATAR SINGH

20/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 309 (47.54)AG PSEB

102205588 7024128971  104 JASHANPREET KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 99  23   76SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604805GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103177292 7024128972  105 NEELAM / MALOK SINGH 04/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

103192066 7024128973  106 LOVEPREET SINGH /
JUDGE SINGH

09/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 329 (50.62)AG PSEB

103116341 7024128974  107 SEHBAL SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

22/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35BOTH 03110602602SCMALE PASS 311 (47.85)NQG PSEB

102199236 7024128975  108 SAROJ KAUR / BALKAR
SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)AG PSEB

102205526 7024128976  109 TANISHA / AJAY KUMAR 07/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601803SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)ANG PSEB

102022466 7024128977  110 PARMINDER SINGH /
MANJEET SINGH

22/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 350 (53.85)NQG PSEB

103086995 7024128978  111 BALJEET SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

20/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  19   61BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:37 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103138363 7024128979  112 KIRNA RANI / HARMESH
SINGH

23/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

102134750 7024128980  113 PREET SIMAR KAUR /
NANAK SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 74  20   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604805SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103002534 7024128981  114 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
HARPAL SINGH

28/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  13   59BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

103120326 7024128982  115 LOVEDEEP SINGH /
MALKEET SINGH

23/07/2006 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103198152 7024128983  116 KARAMJEET SINGH /
PRITAM SINGH

05/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  13   51BOTH 03110607502SCMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103006890 7024128984  117 NAVDEEP SINGH / PREM
PAL

21/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  23   57BOTH 03110604306GENERALMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QNG PSEB

103041488 7024128986  118 KRISH SINGH /
GURMUKH SINGH

29/07/2009 N.A. Qualified111  28   83BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QG PSEB

102045000 7024128987  119 POOJA / RACHPAL
SINGH

11/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

103062152 7024128988  120 KARANDEEP SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

28/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 438 (67.38)QG PSEB

103138038 7024128989  121 HARPREET SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

09/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

103138403 7024128990  122 HARPREET SINGH /
JANGIR SINGH

02/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

103142069 7024128991  123 HEERA / TEERATH 16/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)NQG PSEB

103144676 7024128992  124 YUVRAJ SINGH / JANAK
RAJ

08/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  20   39BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QG PSEB

103092168 7024128993  125 KRISH / SUCHA SINGH 08/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110602602SCMALE PASS 459 (70.62)NQG PSEB

103145238 7024128994  126 ABHISHEK / 28/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  14   26BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 349 (53.69)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:37 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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PARMJEET SINGH

102172203 7024128995  127 POOJA RANI / BALKAR
SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  13   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

102009334 7024128996  128 AMARJEET SINGH /
GURDEEP SINGH

05/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 57   8   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCMALE PASS 453 (69.69)NQG PSEB

103039349 7024128997  129 ANSH HARMAN HAPPY /
HARNAM SINGH

20/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 71  21   50BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QG PSEB

102012253 7024128998  130 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHBIR PAL

08/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  17   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)QG PSEB

103026263 7024128999  131 NISHA RANI / RAJU
SINGH

05/07/2010 N.A. Qualified 84  21   63BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

103139070 7024129000  132 HUNARPREET SINGH /
BALVEER SINGH

04/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 340 (52.31)NQG PSEB

103146230 7024129001  133 ANMOL SINGH / ANAAR
SINGH

09/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 296 (45.54)NQG PSEB

103156701 7024129002  134 KAMALPREET SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

12/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 329 (50.62)NQG PSEB

103175340 7024129003  135 GAGANDEEP KUMAR /
GURBACHAN SINGH

22/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  17   37BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

103008406 7024129004  136 GURPREET SINGH /
PARMJEET SINGH

05/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 53  12   41BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

102022603 7024129005  137 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

20/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 347 (53.38)AG PSEB

103192734 7024129006  138 PARAMJIT KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

18/07/2006 N.A. Qualified 87  24   63BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 602 (92.62)QG PSEB

102195058 7024129007  139 DILPREET SINGH /
BOHAR SINGH

18/01/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 57  13   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604805SCMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:38 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103002040 7024129008  140 KESHAV / ASHOK
KUMAR

23/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  23   70BOTH 03110601803GENERALMALE PASS 518 (79.69)QNG PSEB

102098381 7024129010  141 LEKHRAJ SINGH /
PRITAM SINGH

05/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45  15   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 312 (48)NQG PSEB

103135201 7024129011  142 KAJAL / SHAM SINGH 15/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 382 (58.77)AG PSEB

103135998 7024129012  143 KULWINDER KAUR /
SOHAN SINGH

28/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

103160041 7024129013  144 HARPREET SINGH /
SARWAN SINGH

27/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03110609602GENERALMALE PASS 333 (51.23)NQG PSEB

103184717 7024129014  145 SIYA / RACHPAL SINGH 15/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

102033506 7024129016  146 KARAMJEET KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

20/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE R(PB EN) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

103135324 7024129017  147 PALAK KAUR / SHAM
SINGH

02/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

103178419 7024129018  148 JASKARAN SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

14/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  10   50BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 368 (56.62)QG PSEB

103138372 7024129019  149 SUJAL / SATNAM SINGH 30/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

103146063 7024129020  150 SURINDER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

09/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103149373 7024129021  151 AVTARPREET SINGH /
PRITAM SINGH

20/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302GENERALMALE PASS 360 (55.38)AG PSEB

103185030 7024129022  152 KIRAN BALA / KAKKA
SINGH

26/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 70  16   54BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

103008911 7024129023  153 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
PARMJEET SINGH

05/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)NQG PSEB

103028764 7024129024  154 PARMINDER KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

21/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:38 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102082132 7024129025  155 SAHILPREET SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  16   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604302SCMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

103135177 7024129026  156 JAISMEEN / PALA SINGH 22/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  11   47BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

103200721 7024129027  157 AMANDEEP / GURMEJ
SINGH

10/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

103030973 7024129028  158 NEELAM RANI / SONA
SINGH

20/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  12   55BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

102042312 7024129029  159 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

28/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

102044878 7024129030  160 ANMOLDEEP SINGH /
BALWANT SINGH

20/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 35   7   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

102119539 7024129031  161 JASHAN PREET SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

23/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49   9   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607201SCMALE PASS 356 (54.77)NQG PSEB

103121006 7024129032  162 MONIKA / GURDEEP
SINGH

06/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  10   52BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103140806 7024129033  163 ROHIT / LABHA RAM 19/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)QG PSEB

103201078 7024129034  164 JAGRAJ SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

17/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 369 (56.77)AG PSEB

103018326 7024129036  165 KAMALJIT SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  20   45BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

102048754 7024129038  166 SAHIL / SUKHDEV SINGH 02/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)AG PSEB

102081880 7024129039  167 KOMALPREET KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

05/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 454 (69.85)NQG PSEB

103089520 7024129040  168 ARUNDEEP SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

19/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  19   49BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:38 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103135046 7024129041  169 ANMOLDEEP  SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

11/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 369 (56.77)AG PSEB

103138669 7024129042  170 JASKARAN KAUR /
NIRVAIL SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 329 (50.62)AG PSEB

103200967 7024129043  171 POOJA RANI /
MAHINDER SINGH

21/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 60   9   51BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

103032914 7024129044  172 PARVEEN KAUR / DALIP
SINGH

30/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

103135051 7024129045  173 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

16/06/2004 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 345 (53.08)AG PSEB

103184925 7024129046  174 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

14/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 344 (52.92)AG PSEB

103136424 7024129047  175 ANJU / RIMPU 27/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50   8   42BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)NQG PSEB

103193517 7024129048  176 SONU SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

05/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 292 (44.92)NQG PSEB

103135166 7024129049  177 KAJAL KAUR / GURMEJ
SINGH

12/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

103144026 7024129050  178 JASMEET SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 329 (50.62)AG PSEB

103180297 7024129051  179 JASWINDER KAUR /
HARMESH SINGH

03/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

103191429 7024129052  180 SONIA / HARMESH
SINGH

27/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

103193415 7024129053  181 JARMAL SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

24/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 302 (46.46)AG PSEB

103028114 7024129055  182 SIMRANDEEP KAUR /
MEJOR SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:39 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103058428 7024129056  183 JASPREET / GABBAR 12/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103142026 7024129057  184 GURPREET SINGH /
BAGEECH SINGH

04/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

102193531 7024129058  185 HARMANPREET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  12   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601803GENERALMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QNG PSEB

103015030 7024129059  186 RAHUL / GURCHARAN
SINGH

09/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103059454 7024129060  187 KAJAL KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

16/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103086367 7024129061  188 HARSHDEEP SINGH /
CHANA SINGH

15/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

103193534 7024129062  189 MANGAL SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

15/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 325 (50)QG PSEB

102059976 7024129063  190 SUKHPREET SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

07/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 35  10   25SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601802GENERALMALE PASS 372 (57.23)NQG PSEB

103123207 7024129064  191 SONIA / CHIMAN SINGH 25/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  11   49BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

103130056 7024129065  192 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
SIMARJIT SINGH

27/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 348 (53.54)AG PSEB

103176104 7024129066  193 MANPREET KAUR /
MEHAR SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103193006 7024129067  194 GURPREET SINGH /
GURDIYAL SINGH

18/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 305 (46.92)AG PSEB

103016439 7024129068  195 SAPNA RANI / BALVIR
SINGH

24/07/2008 N.A. Qualified110  24   86BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 598 (92)QG PSEB

102044350 7024129069  196 ROHIT KUMAR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

22/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 343 (52.77)AG PSEB

103141783 7024129070  197 KARAN / SUKHDEV 22/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 314 (48.31)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:39 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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103176003 7024129071  198 PARAS / CHHINDER
SINGH

22/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)AG PSEB

102176061 7024129072  199 ANJU RANI / SHINGARA
SINGH

15/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  19   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

103196487 7024129073  200 KULDEEP SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

28/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE FAIL (0)AG PSEB

103011946 7024129074  201 KARANPREET SINGH /
SAGAN SINGH

25/01/2006 N.A. Qualified 64  19   45BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

102033616 7024129075  202 VEERPAL KAUR /
HARBANS SINGH

01/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

102042845 7024129076  203 HARJEET SINGH /
GURDEEP SINGH

13/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)QG PSEB

102044082 7024129077  204 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
PREM SINGH

16/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  17   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

103144383 7024129078  205 PAWAN SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

12/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 37   9   28BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 328 (50.46)NQG PSEB

103175870 7024129079  206 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

15/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 311 (47.85)AG PSEB

102180962 7024129080  207 MANNAT / RAVINDER
KUMAR

28/12/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

100  24   76SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515007GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103202070 7024129081  208 KULWINDER KAUR /
BUTA SINGH

28/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

102000807 7024129082  209 AMANDEEP SINGH /
GURMIT SINGH

03/10/2006 N.A. Qualified 71  20   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103137888 7024129083  210 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

10/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

103177404 7024129084  211 PARAS SINGH / DALIP
SINGH

09/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE R(HI) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:39 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103012089 7024129085  212 MANSI KAUR / GURDEEP
SINGH

15/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

103059066 7024129086  213 MAMTA RANI / HARDEV
SINGH

02/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)QG PSEB

103108659 7024129087  214 LOVEPREET SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

05/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 304 (46.77)QG PSEB

103130806 7024129088  215 JAGSEER SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

13/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

103136050 7024129089  216 SANJANA RANI /
ROSHAN SINGH

15/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)AG PSEB

103156556 7024129090  217 ROHIT / GURMEET
SINGH

14/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  16   28BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102005014 7024129091  218 SUNITA RANI / DESA
SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  21   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

102006190 7024129092  219 JASVEEN KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

01/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  20   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

103135269 7024129093  220 SAROJ RANI / KALA
SINGH

01/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE R(PB HI) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

103178683 7024129094  221 RAJAN / GURBACHAN
SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102206361 7024129095  222 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

12/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)AG PSEB

103206581 7024129096  223 SUNITA RANI / PIARA
SINGH

12/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103056583 7024129097  224 SEEMA KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

19/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  14   61BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103131057 7024129098  225 SUNIL SINGH /
SHINGARA SINGH

24/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:40 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102051608 7024129099  226 BHAVISHYA KUMAR /
PRAMOD KUMAR

14/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 74  18   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702GENERALMALE PASS 518 (79.69)QG PSEB

103102666 7024129100  227 LOVEPREET SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

23/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

103059173 7024129101  228 SOURAVJEET SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

15/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103129865 7024129102  229 ANISHA RANI /
GURBACHAN SINGH

19/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 366 (56.31)NQG PSEB

103136141 7024129103  230 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

05/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)AG PSEB

103143484 7024129104  231 PARMINDER KAUR /
RANJEET SINGH

21/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

103177096 7024129105  232 BINDER KAUR /
SHINGARA SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

103201116 7024129106  233 MANINDER SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

01/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52   8   44BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

103091693 7024129107  234 MAMANDEEP KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

21/11/2006 N.A. Qualified 58  11   47BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

102136301 7024129108  235 SUNNY / GORA 26/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 338 (52)AG PSEB

102082522 7024129110  236 LOVISH / PARAMJEET
KUMAR

24/11/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 76  24   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

103140641 7024129111  237 SUKHVEER SINGH /
AVTAR SINGH

27/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 497 (76.46)NQG PSEB

103148254 7024129112  238 KIRAN / MANGAL SINGH 02/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42   6   36BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE R(EN SS) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

103193359 7024129113  239 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
TEHAL SINGH

16/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE R(SC) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:40 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102196251 7024129114  240 SUNEHA / SANDEEP
KUMAR

06/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

102044860 7024129115  241 AMANJOT KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

15/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)AG PSEB

102058412 7024129116  242 KARAMJEET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

18/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

103129244 7024129117  243 PRINCERAJ SINGH /
RANJEET SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

103137859 7024129118  244 SIKANDER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

09/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 339 (52.15)AG PSEB

102172331 7024129119  245 SANEHA / JEETA 06/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  18   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

102102067 7024129120  246 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
GURBAKHSH SINGH

13/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602002SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

103141450 7024129121  247 GURPREET SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

08/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 308 (47.38)NQG PSEB

103173518 7024129122  248 HUSANPREET KAUR /
UDEEK SINGH

24/03/2008 N.A. Qualified108  27   81BOTH 03110606102OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

103193157 7024129123  249 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

25/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 277 (42.62)AG PSEB

103199403 7024129124  250 AMANDEEP KAUR /
TARLOK  SINGH

31/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 335 (51.54)AG PSEB

103122816 7024129126  251 AMARJIT KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

26/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  18   60BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103143262 7024129127  252 NEHADEEP KAUR /
HARJEET SINGH

10/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  10   34BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103181438 7024129128  253 VIKRAM SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

14/11/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 27   6   21BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 278 (42.77)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:41 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103042244 7024129129  254 SANJANA / KARAJ
SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

103090373 7024129130  255 KAJAL / SUCHA SINGH 10/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)NQG PSEB

103136056 7024129131  256 SIMRAN KAUR / BALKAR
SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  17   47BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

103136066 7024129132  257 GULJEET SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 403 (62)AG PSEB

103008405 7024129133  258 JAGSIR SINGH / BALVIR
SINGH

08/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803GENERALMALE PASS 468 (72)AG PSEB

103021207 7024129134  259 JASMIN KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

103021638 7024129135  260 RIMPLE BALA / BINDER
SINGH

20/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  23   53BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

102044324 7024129136  261 PRITHVI / NATHU 17/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

103052919 7024129137  262 KOMALPREET KAUR /
PREM SINGH

01/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 49  15   34BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 392 (60.31)NQG PSEB

103120126 7024129138  263 RAJNI RANI / KALA RAM 17/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

103136710 7024129139  264 HARPREET SINGH /
JANAK SINGH

04/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103201258 7024129140  265 ROHIT RAI / BALDEV
SINGH

20/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

103201532 7024129141  266 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
SHINGARA SINGH

06/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

103013168 7024129142  267 JAGIR KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

06/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  17   49BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

103137163 7024129143  268 MANPREET KAUR / 09/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 361 (55.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:41 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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HARJINDER SINGH

103164947 7024129144  269 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

24/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)QG PSEB

103191891 7024129145  270 GURPREET SINGH /
CHHINDA SINGH

24/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 36  10   26BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 290 (44.62)NQG PSEB

102045791 7024129146  271 AMANPREET KAUR /
MAJOR SINGH

26/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

103130223 7024129147  272 PINKY / TARSEM SINGH 11/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  16   34BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)NQG PSEB

102042077 7024129148  273 AMANDEEP KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

12/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  15   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103145001 7024129149  274 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

27/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)NQG PSEB

102061859 7024129150  275 AMNINDER SINGH /
GURJEET SINGH

05/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604306SCMALE PASS 533 (82)NQNG PSEB

103115746 7024129151  276 KARAN / SHERA 10/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110602602SCMALE PASS 413 (63.54)NQG PSEB

103135960 7024129152  277 ARASHDEEP KAUR /
SONA SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103201278 7024129153  278 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
SHINDA SINGH

19/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  16   43BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)QG PSEB

103008528 7024129154  279 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
SAJWAR SINGH

23/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

103094780 7024129155  280 NEELAM RANI / BAGGU
SINGH

22/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  12   54BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

103136622 7024129156  281 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
HARMESH KUMAR

02/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  12   46BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

103184684 7024129157  282 SEEMA KAUR / SWARAN
SINGH

28/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  12   69BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:41 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102021418 7024129158  283 JASHANPREET SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

13/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103050022 7024129159  284 GURWINDER SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

103131405 7024129160  285 GURPREET SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

01/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 346 (53.23)AG PSEB

103138519 7024129161  286 AMANDEEP KAUR /
HARJIT SINGH

20/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 411 (63.23)AG PSEB

103009302 7024129162  287 ARMANPREET KAUR /
MAJOR SINGH

04/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  19   74BOTH 03110602803GENERALFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

103130257 7024129163  288 RAJPREET SINGH /
JANGIR SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

103178759 7024129164  289 LOVEJEET KAUR / DYAL
SINGH

18/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

103180864 7024129165  290 SUMAN / PREM
CHOWDRY

25/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  19   60BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

103199548 7024129166  291 KULVINDER KAUR / RAJ
SINGH

28/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  10   37BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

102020421 7024129167  292 VEERPAL KAUR /
HARNAM SINGH

25/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)NQG PSEB

103028024 7024129168  293 PARVEEN RANI / MANJIT
SINGH

22/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

103059610 7024129169  294 SUNITA RANI /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

19/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  15   40BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

103059703 7024129170  295 REKHA / JOGINDER
SINGH

25/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  13   29BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)NQG PSEB

103063293 7024129171  296 RAVINDER SINGH /
SONA SINGH

12/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43  14   29BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 523 (80.46)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:42 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103086315 7024129172  297 SANIA / SHUBEG SINGH 24/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  16   68BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 604 (92.92)QG PSEB

103136084 7024129173  298 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

05/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

103162847 7024129174  299 BALJEET / ANOOP
CHAND

24/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50   8   42BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 330 (50.77)NQG PSEB

103163500 7024129175  300 ARJIT SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

10/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 341 (52.46)AG PSEB

102069939 7024129176  301 MANDEEP KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

17/09/2009 N.A. Qualified103  21   82SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601803SCFEMALE PASS 616 (94.77)QNG PSEB

103086629 7024129177  302 PRIYANKA / BALDEV
SINGH

02/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

103138876 7024129178  303 MANPREET KAUR /
HARKRISHAN SINGH

04/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

103139214 7024129179  304 TEENA / MAHINDER
SINGH

30/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)QG PSEB

103143713 7024129180  305 MOHIT SINGH BUKE /
SURJEET SINGH

28/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103202989 7024129181  306 MANDEEP KAUR /
JOTHA SINGH

26/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

103019868 7024129182  307 NEETU RANI / RAJPAL 12/05/2008 N.A. Qualified106  25   81BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

102193540 7024129183  308 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
KULBIR SINGH

07/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601803GENERALFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QNG PSEB

103037345 7024129185  309 KOMALPREET KAUR /
HARJEET SINGH

03/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  22   65BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QG PSEB

102046785 7024129186  310 AMANDEEP KAUR /
BHAGWAN SINGH

08/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

103058997 7024129187  311 ANJU RANI / AMRIK 05/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:42 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH

103062987 7024129188  312 POOJA RANI / VEER
SINGH

04/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 409 (62.92)NQG PSEB

103135096 7024129189  313 ROOP SINGH / SURJIT
SINGH

15/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110606102SCMALE R(MA) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

103136094 7024129190  314 PAWANDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJIT SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)AG PSEB

103144310 7024129191  315 RAPHU / JOGINDER
SINGH

15/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  10   37BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 340 (52.31)NQG PSEB

103186007 7024129192  316 MANPREET SINGH /
HARBEL SINGH

27/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110609602OBC/BCMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

103194042 7024129193  317 SUMIT SINGH /
GURBAKHASH SINGH

05/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 377 (58)NQG PSEB

103023560 7024129194  318 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

02/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103037148 7024129195  319 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SONU

14/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44BOTH 03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 414 (63.69)QG PSEB

103135444 7024129197  320 KAJAL / RAJ SINGH 04/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

102139107 7024129198  321 ANMOL / ANGREJ LAL 08/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  20   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601802GENERALMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

103145174 7024129199  322 MUNKA / AMARJEET
SINGH

06/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 299 (46)NQG PSEB

103143233 7024129200  323 MANNAT / SURJEET
SINGH

01/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)QG PSEB

103163815 7024129201  324 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
BAGGU SINGH

15/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46   8   38BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 301 (46.31)NQG PSEB

102021203 7024129202  325 AMANDEEP SINGH / 16/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41SCHOOL 03110609602SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:42 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUBA SINGHOF

103117443 7024129203  326 AJAY DEV SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

15/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  19   49BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

103130999 7024129204  327 GURDEEP KAUR /
KRISHAN SINGH

10/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103136153 7024129205  328 TARANDEEP SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

21/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103177918 7024129206  329 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

03/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  13   30BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

103138137 7024129207  330 LOVEPREET SINGH /
BALVIR SINGH

20/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 332 (51.08)AG PSEB

103142989 7024129208  331 KRISHMA / JOGINDER
SINGH

27/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)AG PSEB

103144166 7024129209  332 ARJUN SINGH /
HARBHAL SINGH

17/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 39   5   34BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

102174437 7024129210  333 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
KARAJ SINGH

24/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  18   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601803GENERALFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QNG PSEB

103092227 7024129211  334 ANIL / SANTOKH SINGH 21/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

103127853 7024129212  335 KAJAL / KARNAIL SINGH 01/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

103133173 7024129213  336 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
ANGREJ SINGH

26/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42BOTH 03110607502SCMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

103136135 7024129214  337 SHAMAN SINGH / SONA
SINGH

19/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

102048974 7024129215  338 GURMEET SINGH /
BOHAR SINGH

20/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 298 (45.85)NQG PSEB

102121315 7024129216  339 RAJVEER KAUR / 10/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50SCHOOL 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:43 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SHER SINGHOF

103129732 7024129217  340 PRINCE / GURBACHAN
SINGH

16/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 344 (52.92)QG PSEB

103130147 7024129218  341 VARINDER SINGH /
PRITAM SINGH

10/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103142502 7024129219  342 GURNISHAN SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

02/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 350 (53.85)NQG PSEB

103159983 7024129220  343 VISHALDEEP SINGH /
RAJ SINGH

27/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

103200115 7024129221  344 GURMEJ SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  20   53BOTH 03110607502SCMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

103051903 7024129222  345 SHAGANDEEP KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

07/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  10   49BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

102059511 7024129223  346 PARVEEN KAUR /
GURBACHAN SINGH

26/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)AG PSEB

103136172 7024129224  347 DAVINDER SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)QG PSEB

103148160 7024129225  348 SANJEEV SINGH /
CHINDERPAL SINGH

12/02/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103181430 7024129226  349 SANJNA KAUR / PIARA
SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)AG PSEB

102055463 7024129227  350 RINKU RANI / PREM
SINGH

22/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

103138151 7024129228  351 NEETU KAUR / SONA
SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48   5   43BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 377 (58)NQG PSEB

103102454 7024129231  352 LAKSHMI RANI /
JASWINDER SINGH

02/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  19   56BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:43 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103108344 7024129232  353 GURPREET SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

21/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  20   51BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 395 (60.77)QG PSEB

103136116 7024129233  354 RINKU / PREM SINGH 06/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 356 (54.77)AG PSEB

102038989 7024129234  355 SONIA / BOOTA SINGH 04/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601803SCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QNG PSEB

103083648 7024129235  356 PARAMJEET KAUR /
RAJINDER SINGH

18/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)AG PSEB

102132889 7024129236  357 ANMOL / KASHMIR
SINGH

06/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601803SCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)ANG PSEB

103135155 7024129237  358 ROHIT SINGH / NISHAN
SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 329 (50.62)AG PSEB

103188911 7024129238  359 KOMALPREET KAUR /
TARA SINGH

18/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)AG PSEB

103193169 7024129239  360 PARAS SINGH / SHINDA
SINGH

02/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 308 (47.38)AG PSEB

103201179 7024129240  361 RAVINDER SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

01/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  15   63BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

103162556 7024129241  362 GURPREET SINGH /
KASHMIR SINGH

01/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 283 (43.54)AG PSEB

102019262 7024129242  363 SEEMA RANI / GURMEJ
SINGH

12/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

103142809 7024129243  364 KIRANDEEP KAUR / PAL
SINGH

04/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)AG PSEB

103146352 7024129244  365 PARDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJIT SINGH

05/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 338 (52)AG PSEB

102096489 7024129245  366 KOMALPREET KAUR /
MANGAL SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  17   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:43 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103130655 7024129246  367 HARPREET SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

17/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103135350 7024129247  368 POOJA / MANGAT SINGH 02/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

102189712 7024129248  369 GURPREET SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

14/05/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 61  18   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604805SCMALE QNG CBSE

102006083 7024129249  370 PARVEEN KAUR / VEER
SINGH

14/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  16   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

103135336 7024129250  371 PRINKA / MANGAL
SINGH

21/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

102181929 7024129251  372 BINDER KAUR /
HARMESH SINGH

11/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

103148217 7024129252  373 SANDEEP SINGH /
CHHINDER SINGH

19/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

103206412 7024129253  374 KAJAL RANI / MANGAL
SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

103073433 7024129254  375 JASWINDER SINGH /
HARBHAJAN SINGH

29/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 492 (75.69)QG PSEB

102094218 7024129255  376 JASMINE MAINI / SUNIL
MAINI

12/05/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 64  14   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

103180928 7024129256  377 JASVEER KAUR /
BOHAR CHOWDRY

02/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49   7   42BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 432 (66.46)NQG PSEB

102033944 7024129257  378 GURPREET SINGH /
KALA SINGH

08/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)QG PSEB

103038163 7024129258  379 SURAJ GILL AMBEDKAR
/ SUKHWINDER SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  16   35BOTH 03110515002SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

103050760 7024129259  380 KRISHMA  KAUR / 04/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  16   34BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:44 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SIKANDER SINGH

103135082 7024129261  381 GURPREET SINGH /
GULJAR SINGH

20/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE FAIL (0)AG PSEB

103136883 7024129262  382 ANSH / MOHINDER
SINGH

24/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

103192247 7024129263  383 HARSH SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

25/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 302 (46.46)AG PSEB

102020805 7024129264  384 MANJOT KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

21/02/2010 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)QG PSEB

103058609 7024129265  385 KARANPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

12/05/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

103117426 7024129266  386 KAJAL / HARBHAJAN
SINGH

10/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43  13   30BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

103136026 7024129267  387 MONKA RANI / JAGAN
SINGH

13/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  10   34BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 374 (57.54)NQG PSEB

103200842 7024129268  388 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
GURDEEP SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  19   50BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

103051158 7024129269  389 SUMAN KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

09/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  17   53BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)QG PSEB

103105612 7024129270  390 SAMEER SINGH /
SHARMA SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 330 (50.77)NQG PSEB

102170824 7024129271  391 TUSHAR / JATINDER
SINGH

12/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103177537 7024129272  392 KARAMJEET SINGH /
MAKHAN SINGH

13/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 301 (46.31)AG PSEB

102022259 7024129273  393 PRINCE RAI / SURINDER
SINGH

06/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:44 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103118896 7024129275  394 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
RAJ SINGH

04/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

103130733 7024129276  395 HARMANDEEP  SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

30/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102172076 7024129277  396 ARASHDEEP KAUR /
GURLAL SINGH

14/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

102179595 7024129278  397 SANJANA GILL /
PAULOUSE

01/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515007SCFEMALE ANG CBSE

103180022 7024129279  398 UNITA RANI / AMARJEET
SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  12   54BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103194966 7024129280  399 VIKRAMJEET SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

11/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602OBC/BCMALE PASS 271 (41.69)AG PSEB

103081612 7024129281  400 NISHA RANI / JOGINDER
SINGH

16/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 93  24   69BOTH 03110607201SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

103129419 7024129282  401 PRINCE / MAHINDER 18/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 315 (48.46)AG PSEB

103131071 7024129283  402 DILJAAN SINGH /
GURJANT SINGH

21/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 364 (56)QG PSEB

103108624 7024129284  403 VIKRAM SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

12/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 295 (45.38)AG PSEB

103147653 7024129286  404 NISHA RANI /
HARJINDER SINGH

02/07/2010 N.A. Qualified 67  21   46BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)QG PSEB

103178247 7024129287  405 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
SONA SINGH

10/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52   9   43BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 360 (55.38)NQG PSEB

103194913 7024129288  406 POOJA RANI /
JOGINDER SINGH

01/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 60  11   49BOTH 03110607502SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

103200746 7024129289  407 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
MAKHAN SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:45 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103201542 7024129290  408 SANDEEP SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

05/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 355 (54.62)AG PSEB

102033184 7024129291  409 SUNITA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

11/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 299 (46)AG PSEB

102022075 7024129292  410 JASHANPREET SINGH /
GURBACHAN SINGH

29/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  13   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

103023883 7024129293  411 AMANDEEP SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

07/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110607502SCMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

102033659 7024129294  412 MANDEEP KAUR /
BALVEER SINGH

18/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 295 (45.38)AG PSEB

103135185 7024129295  413 MAMTA RANI / PREM
SINGH

28/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 54   9   45BOTH 03110606102SCFEMALE PASS 381 (58.62)QG PSEB

103177076 7024129296  414 BAGICHA SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

16/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 42  13   29BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 348 (53.54)NQG PSEB

103183878 7024129297  415 RAHUL / GURMEL
CHOWDARY

04/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103198707 7024129298  416 SUDHANSHU /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

07/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 363 (55.85)NQG PSEB

102094704 7024129299  417 MANDEEP SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

20/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110606102SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)QG PSEB

103146441 7024129300  418 PARMVEER SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

11/10/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 294 (45.23)AG PSEB

103185767 7024129301  419 MANPREET KAUR /
RAKESH SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 361 (55.54)NQG PSEB

102195323 7024129302  420 CHARANJEET SINGH /
RAVI KUMAR

12/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110607201SCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

103026058 7024129303  421 AMANDEEP KAUR /
JASVIR SINGH

13/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:45 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103045831 7024129304  422 GURSAJAN SINGH /
INDERDEV SINGH

17/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  16   59BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

103176135 7024129305  423 NIRMAL SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

02/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110607201SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

103046222 7024129307  424 ANJU / SHINDA SINGH 01/01/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 379 (58.31)NQG PSEB

103164020 7024129308  425 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
SATNAM

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 421 (64.77)AG PSEB

103037002 7024129309  426 SUNNY / BUDH SINGH 05/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 336 (51.69)AG PSEB

103093397 7024129310  427 SUNEHA / JOGINDER
SINGH

28/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44   7   37BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 284 (43.69)NQG PSEB

103098420 7024129311  428 SAROJ RANI /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

16/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 311 (47.85)AG PSEB

102133616 7024129312  429 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
MANGAL SINGH

12/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

103161432 7024129313  430 JATIN KUMAR / TARSEM
LAL

13/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110610502GENERALMALE PASS 378 (58.15)QG PSEB

103163305 7024129314  431 SIMRAN KAUR /
RESHAM SINGH

26/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  15   63BOTH 03110707502SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

103113256 7024129315  432 SILLIVIYA / RAJINDER
SONI

07/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  23   58BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 597 (91.85)QG PSEB

103181779 7024129316  433 MANDEEP SINGH /
KARAJ SINGH

05/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49   6   43BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 367 (56.46)NQG PSEB

102043482 7024129317  434 PRIYANKA / MUKHTIAR
SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  18   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

103045893 7024129318  435 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

06/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  17   66BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 563 (86.62)QG PSEB

102082586 7024129319  436 RAMANDEEP KAUR / 17/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 58  12   46SCHOOL 03110700102GENERFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:45 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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NIRVAIL SINGHOF AL

103134378 7024129321  437 JASKARAN SINGH / RAJ
SINGH

26/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110702702GENERALMALE PASS 418 (64.31)NQG PSEB

103024827 7024129323  438 NAVDEEP SINGH /
SANJEEV KUMAR

08/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110614101SCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)ANG PSEB

102043020 7024129324  439 NAVDEEP KAUR /
DILBAG SINGH

07/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 54  14   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103134342 7024129325  440 KRISH / KULWINDER 23/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)QG PSEB

103137198 7024129326  441 VEERPAL KAUR / SEWA
SINGH

03/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 37   6   31BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE R(HLTH(G)) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

102105678 7024129327  442 ANKIT / GAJENDRA
SINGH KUSHWAH

15/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  23   63SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101OBC/BCMALE PASS 597 (91.85)QNG PSEB

103113602 7024129328  443 KIRATPAL SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   7   38BOTH 03110702702GENERALMALE PASS 457 (70.31)NQG PSEB

102149703 7024129329  444 AMARJIT SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

17/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  10   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)NQG PSEB

103113013 7024129332  445 SNA CHAUHAN /
LAKHVIR CHAUHAN

08/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51   9   42BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)NQG PSEB

103130629 7024129333  446 AASHIA ATWAL / RAJ
KUMAR ATWAL

02/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  12   30BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 591 (90.92)NQG PSEB

103058224 7024129334  447 PARVEEN KAUR / JIT
SINGH

14/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50   9   41BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)NQG PSEB

103134220 7024129335  448 AMRITPAL SINGH /
MALKEET SINGH

11/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110702702GENERALMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

103087825 7024129336  449 KIRNA RANI / SURJIT
SINGH

05/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103128415 7024129337  450 SALWINDER SINGH / 22/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:46 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  3311THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

AMARJEET SINGH

103002783 7024129338  451 DILKARAN SINGH
SANDU / JAGJIT SINGH

18/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110613801GENERALMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103031383 7024129339  452 AMRIT KAUR / BALWANT
SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)NQG PSEB

103056375 7024129340  453 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

27/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  17   44BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

103074688 7024129341  454 SANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

08/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  19   40BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103123286 7024129342  455 MONIKA / MANJIT SINGH 17/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103134185 7024129343  456 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

20/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103134582 7024129344  457 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
LAL SINGH

06/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)AG PSEB

103168606 7024129345  458 LAKHWINDER KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

22/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110611702SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)AG PSEB

103047926 7024129346  459 VILSON SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

24/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  15   31BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 364 (56)NQG PSEB

103097376 7024129347  460 SIMARJEET KAUR /
MAHINDER SINGH

07/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  12   41BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

103131691 7024129348  461 KAJALPREET KAUR /
NIRMAL RAM

12/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 17   6   11BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 305 (46.92)NQG PSEB

103134269 7024129349  462 SURAJ / LAL BABU 03/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   6   39BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 440 (67.69)NQG PSEB

103140602 7024129350  463 AMANDEEP SINGH /
AMRIK SINGH

19/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 87  23   64BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

103002636 7024129351  464 JASHAN DEEP SINGH / 05/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  22   51BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:46 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  3411THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

MAKHAN SINGH

103126437 7024129352  465 RIYA / RANG LAL 10/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)NQG PSEB

102133498 7024129353  466 PINKI / BUTA SINGH 23/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  10   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)NQG PSEB

103133601 7024129354  467 BALJEET KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

19/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)AG PSEB

103134012 7024129355  468 NAVJEET KAUR / SURJIT
SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 90  21   69BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 612 (94.15)QG PSEB

103002788 7024129356  469 MANPREET SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

28/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  18   38BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 351 (54)QG PSEB

103112603 7024129357  470 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

03/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 54   8   46BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)NQG PSEB

103123154 7024129358  471 JASKARAN SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

02/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110611002SCMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103126345 7024129359  472 RUKAMDEEP KAUR /
SOHAN SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  15   40BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 361 (55.54)QG PSEB

103131825 7024129360  473 LOVEPREET KAUR /
DILBAG SINGH

05/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

102043357 7024129361  474 MANDEEP KAUR /
JASVIR SINGH

17/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)NQG PSEB

102150203 7024129363  475 GURJINDER SINGH /
BALWANT SINGH

18/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 28   8   20SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104OBC/BCMALE PASS 489 (75.23)NQG PSEB

103002027 7024129364  476 JASMEEN KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  16   60BOTH 03110604804OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103068217 7024129365  477 REENA RANI / DARSHAN
SINGH

07/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  20   58BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

103074249 7024129366  478 PRINKA RANI / SURJIT 06/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:46 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  3511THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

SINGH

102133451 7024129367  479 BALJINDER KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

29/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)AG PSEB

103162188 7024129368  480 NAVDEEP SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

24/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 411 (63.23)AG PSEB

103046125 7024129369  481 AMANDEEP KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

03/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103074612 7024129370  482 RANDEEP KAUR /
JAGTAR SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 80  18   62BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103085558 7024129371  483 JASHANPREET KAUR /
GURDEEP SINGH

26/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

103111133 7024129372  484 PRINCE SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

21/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  23   41BOTH 03110614301SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)QNG PSEB

103126561 7024129373  485 PAJAL / JASWANT
SINGH

12/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   7   40BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103137089 7024129374  486 SUKHPREET KAUR /
DHARMINDER SINGH

17/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 404 (62.15)QG PSEB

103207119 7024129375  487 SAROJA RANI /
GURDEEP SINGH

06/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103207150 7024129376  488 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
MANJIT SINGH

21/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 347 (53.38)NQG PSEB

103002764 7024129377  489 JOBANPREET / BOORHA 03/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

103033820 7024129378  490 KIRNA RANI / FAUJA
SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  22   53BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

103044865 7024129379  491 KREENA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

21/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 74  18   56BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:47 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  3611THClass
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103055119 7024129380  492 ANJALI / VIKRANT
CHOPRA

10/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  21   66BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)QG PSEB

103064969 7024129381  493 AMANPREET KAUR /
AMARJIT SINGH

11/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110604804OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

102089723 7024129382  494 PALWINDER KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

09/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 347 (53.38)AG PSEB

103119712 7024129383  495 ROHIT / PAPPU 15/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 344 (52.92)AG PSEB

103181512 7024129384  496 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 373 (57.38)NQG PSEB

103043312 7024129385  497 MANPREET KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

02/04/2008 N.A. Qualified110  27   83BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 617 (94.92)QG PSEB

103125517 7024129386  498 PARMJEET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

20/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)AG PSEB

103131255 7024129387  499 HARPREET SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

06/10/2006 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 382 (58.77)QG PSEB

103163705 7024129388  500 CHANDAN / KARAJ
SINGH

03/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  15   57BOTH 03110611702SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

102002100 7024129389  501 RAJWANT KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

16/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  20   66SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103004442 7024129390  502 SUKHDEV SINGH /
SHINDER SINGH

25/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 339 (52.15)AG PSEB

103098463 7024129391  503 RENUKA / JAND SINGH 02/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  16   35BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 357 (54.92)NQG PSEB

103134106 7024129392  504 MANPREET KAUR /
JARMAL SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  16   63BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 618 (95.08)QG PSEB

103181663 7024129393  505 GORAV / SHARMA
SINGH

18/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)AG PSEB

103002669 7024129394  506 JASHANPREET 23/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 356 (54.77)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:47 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board
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SINGH / SUKHCHAIN

103103230 7024129395  507 ARSH KAUR / PUNJAB
SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  18   46BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 395 (60.77)QG PSEB

102127483 7024129396  508 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SONA SINGH

18/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110613801SCMALE PASS 359 (55.23)AG PSEB

102161140 7024129397  509 GANESH SINGH /
MUKESH SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103199535 7024129398  510 NAVPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

22/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110612503GENERALFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)ANG PSEB

103002723 7024129399  511 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

18/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  16   37BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103057648 7024129400  512 SANDEEP KAUR /
KARAMJEET SINGH

09/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

103134522 7024129401  513 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

21/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 597 (91.85)QG PSEB

103043837 7024129402  514 MAMTA / VIJAY KUMAR 21/03/2006 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 398 (61.23)QG PSEB

103142008 7024129403  515 SAJANPREET SINGH /
DHARMINDER SINGH

16/02/2011 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

103165008 7024129405  516 SUKHPAL SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

06/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

103166156 7024129406  517 RAJWINDER KAUR /
GURMUKH SINGH

28/03/2006 N.A. Qualified 65  12   53BOTH 03110707502SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

102175148 7024129407  518 HARPAL SINGH / TARA
SINGH

16/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

102017331 7024129408  519 JASWINDER SINGH /
PALA SINGH

01/03/2003 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101SCMALE R(PB) M-25 (0)ANG PSEB

103071697 7024129409  520 JASVEER SINGH / 27/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:47 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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MALOOK SINGH

103098430 7024129410  521 SHERVEER SINGH RAI /
VIKRAMJEET SINGH

18/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103133544 7024129411  522 AMRITPAL KAUR /
NIRVAIL SINGH

06/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110702702GENERALFEMALE PASS 615 (94.62)QG PSEB

102145593 7024129412  523 MANISHA KAUR /
BAGICHA SINGH

08/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  13   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

102031316 7024129413  524 SHUBAM / PARDEEP
SINGH

10/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  18   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)QNG PSEB

103046534 7024129414  525 JASVEER KAUR /
HARBHAJAN SINGH

31/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  22   57BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103090996 7024129415  526 RIPANDEEP KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

15/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  22   50BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103127897 7024129416  527 PARWINDER SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

05/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  17   43BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102133552 7024129417  528 LOVEPREET KAUR /
SAWARN SIGNH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALFEMALE PASS 360 (55.38)AG PSEB

103134472 7024129418  529 ANITA / JASSA SINGH 02/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402SCFEMALE PASS 605 (93.08)AG PSEB

103141436 7024129419  530 JASKARAN SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

20/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

102147513 7024129420  531 AASHPREET KAUR /
GOPAL SINGH

06/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)AG PSEB

102147701 7024129421  532 PARDEEP KAUR /
GURMUKH SINGH

06/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702GENERALFEMALE PASS 561 (86.31)AG PSEB

102043658 7024129422  533 MANPREET KAUR /
HEERA SINGH

17/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103133987 7024129423  534 KOMALPREET KAUR / 04/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE R(HLTH(G)) M-25AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:48 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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MANJEET SINGH (0)

103141655 7024129424  535 MANJINDER KAUR /
ANOOP SINGH

05/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 572 (88)AG PSEB

103173507 7024129425  536 MAHABIR SINGH /
MANPREET SINGH

07/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110701003GENERALMALE PASS 471 (72.46)AG PSEB

103097328 7024129426  537 SIYA / MANGAL 09/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  17   35BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)NQG PSEB

103111656 7024129427  538 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
SAKATTAR SINGH

20/08/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110702702GENERALFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)NQG PSEB

103136929 7024129428  539 POOJA / DARBARA 15/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39  10   29BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)NQG PSEB

102161014 7024129429  540 SUNEHA / KULWANT
SINGH

18/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  16   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104SCFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

103030825 7024129430  541 MANISH KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103059614 7024129431  542 KOMAL RANI / MAJOR
SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 330 (50.77)AG PSEB

103071396 7024129432  543 BULESHAH / SHINGARA
SINGH

13/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 311 (47.85)AG PSEB

102123727 7024129433  544 JASPREET SINGH /
POORAN SINGH

28/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  17   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610002SCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QNG PSEB

102002452 7024129434  545 NAVJOT KAUR /
HARMESH SINGH

30/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  16   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 382 (58.77)QG PSEB

103002692 7024129435  546 MANVEER SINGH /
BALJEET SINGH

20/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  15   60BOTH 03110613801GENERALMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103004694 7024129436  547 PRABHJOT KAUR /
PARTAP SINGH

10/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  11   65BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

103034969 7024129437  548 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
PANJU SINGH

10/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:48 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103059587 7024129438  549 RAJNI / VIJAY KUMAR 22/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 359 (55.23)NQG PSEB

103098510 7024129439  550 MANPREET KAUR /
JANGIR SINGH

24/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)AG PSEB

103134632 7024129440  551 BALJODHEN SINGH /
GURWINDER SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 58  12   46BOTH 03110702402GENERALMALE PASS 491 (75.54)NQG PSEB

103140997 7024129441  552 BABBU SINGH / SHAM
SINGH

03/10/2003 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 356 (54.77)AG PSEB

103144904 7024129442  553 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
GURBACHAN SINGH

28/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  20   43BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103207157 7024129443  554 SUJAN SINGH / KRISHAN
SINGH

02/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  11   47BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103002610 7024129444  555 KARAMJEET SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

27/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  22   56BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)QG PSEB

103074673 7024129445  556 REENA RANI / BUTA
SINGH

06/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  10   34BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

103084966 7024129446  557 KHWAISH / SURINDER
KUMAR

16/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

103142127 7024129447  558 JASPREET SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

01/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  17   35BOTH 03110702402SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)NQG PSEB

103146270 7024129448  559 KARANDEEP KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

03/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 576 (88.62)AG PSEB

103036767 7024129449  560 ANSH KATWAL / LAKHA
SINGH

18/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 376 (57.85)AG PSEB

103134131 7024129450  561 SARABJIT KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

16/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103002719 7024129451  562 ARSHDEEP /
LAKHWINDER  SINGH

26/08/2004 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801OBC/BCMALE PASS 297 (45.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:49 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103097411 7024129453  563 SHABNAM RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

08/02/2006 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 290 (44.62)QG PSEB

103134148 7024129454  564 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

25/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 576 (88.62)AG PSEB

103164306 7024129455  565 GURSEWAK / SUKHA
SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)AG PSEB

103074328 7024129456  566 RAJNI / GURMEET
SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)NQG PSEB

103144461 7024129457  567 HARPREET KAUR /
JAGSIR SINGH

22/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)NQG PSEB

103059374 7024129458  568 MANJEET KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

07/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  19   58BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103129405 7024129459  569 TARUN KUMAR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

102154854 7024129460  570 MANJIT KAUR /
SAVINDER SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 377 (58)NQG PSEB

103119244 7024129461  571 ANKUSH / GURDEV
SINGH

23/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  14   59BOTH 03110614301SCMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QNG PSEB

103127072 7024129462  572 SANDEEP KAUR / PIPAL
SINGH

12/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  16   32BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103181844 7024129463  573 MANGAL SINGH /
BACHAN SINGH

19/09/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 311 (47.85)AG PSEB

103207134 7024129464  574 POONA RANI / DIWAN
SINGH

04/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 79  17   62BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

103002800 7024129465  575 LOVEPREET / JARNAIL 15/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  19   43BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

103064098 7024129466  576 MANPREET KAUR /
PAALA SINGH

21/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:49 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102066925 7024129467  577 HUSANPREET KAUR /
BALVIR SINGH

30/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103085553 7024129468  578 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
GURDIAL SINGH

20/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  18   44BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)QG PSEB

103133889 7024129469  579 GURPREET KAUR /
AVTAR SINGH

19/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  17   43BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 607 (93.38)QG PSEB

103134249 7024129470  580 BALJINDER SINGH /
JASSA SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

102139576 7024129471  581 GURJINDER KAUR /
PHOMAN SINGH

15/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

102169404 7024129472  582 RADHIKA / MAHINDER
SINGH

14/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110611702SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

102013028 7024129473  583 JYOTI / GURBACHAN
SINGH

22/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

103085538 7024129474  584 NEELAM RANI /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

03/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 345 (53.08)NQG PSEB

103098474 7024129475  585 RAVNEET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  11   29BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103159613 7024129476  586 KIRANJEET KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

15/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 42  13   29BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 294 (45.23)NQG PSEB

103164843 7024129477  587 SUKHA / CHANNA 18/07/2005 N.A. Qualified 69  21   48BOTH 03110707502SCMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103074282 7024129479  588 PRIYA / RAJINDER
SINGH

09/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 366 (56.31)AG PSEB

103086055 7024129480  589 ROJAMPREET KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

19/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  20   59BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

103140042 7024129481  590 SIMRANJIT KAUR /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

28/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 533 (82)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:49 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103163679 7024129482  591 SAROJ RANI /
MAHINDER SINGH

20/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103059478 7024129483  592 KOMALJEET KAUR /
BUTA SINGH

02/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  17   36BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)QG PSEB

103122645 7024129484  593 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
SARAJ SINGH

02/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110611002SCMALE PASS 559 (86)NQG PSEB

103134150 7024129485  594 SHARANJEET KAUR /
SARWAN SINGH

28/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

102144270 7024129486  595 HARSUKHMANPREET
KAUR / KULWANT SINGH

25/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 57  11   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702GENERALFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)NQG PSEB

103181707 7024129487  596 AJAY SINGH / SHINDER
SINGH

07/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  13   33BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 339 (52.15)NQG PSEB

102065969 7024129488  597 JASPREET KAUR /
MALOOK SINGH

04/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

103085582 7024129489  598 JASPREET KAUR /
GULAB SINGH

20/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  24   58BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

103086832 7024129490  599 SANDEEP RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  16   31BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103159256 7024129491  600 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

22/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103164232 7024129492  601 RAHUL / HARJEET 26/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110707502SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103166481 7024129493  602 PUJA RANI / RULIA
SINGH

15/04/2006 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110707502SCFEMALE PASS 476 (73.23)QG PSEB

103004329 7024129494  603 SAJAN SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

07/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103046655 7024129495  604 KIRANJEET KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

15/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 440 (67.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:50 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103071739 7024129496  605 GURSEWAK / BINDER 10/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

103071910 7024129497  606 SAMAL SAHOTA /
GULAB

17/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 361 (55.54)AG PSEB

103074728 7024129498  607 JASWINDER KAUR /
PARAMJIT SINGH

29/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

103129233 7024129499  608 SUKHPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

10/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 360 (55.38)AG PSEB

103133928 7024129500  609 JASHANPREET KAUR /
PAVITTAR SINGH

10/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  16   35BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)NQG PSEB

103162371 7024129501  610 SANIA / MALKIT 08/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

102147922 7024129502  611 POOJA / KULDEEP
SINGH

29/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 547 (84.15)AG PSEB

103158347 7024129503  612 BALRAJ / SARWAN 26/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41  11   30BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 444 (68.31)NQG PSEB

103182298 7024129504  613 KAJOL / MILKHA SINGH 02/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43BOTH 03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

103074213 7024129505  614 MENKA / BARKHA
SINGH

12/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103097393 7024129506  615 SANIA / RISHI KUMAR 25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)NQG PSEB

103162631 7024129507  616 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

05/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  19   44BOTH 03110707502OBC/BCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)QG PSEB

102166513 7024129508  617 RIYA / HARBHAJAN 27/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  18   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104SCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

103174118 7024129509  618 PAWAN KUMAR / RAM
BACHAN

04/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110701003GENERALMALE PASS 434 (66.77)AG PSEB

103074718 7024129510  619 SIMRAN / MANGAL
SINGH

08/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103074743 7024129511  620 MUSKAN KAUR / 02/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  22   63BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:50 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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AMRIK SINGH

103088109 7024129512  621 TAMANA / RAJ KUMAR 28/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 372 (57.23)NQG PSEB

103005488 7024129513  622 SAKSHI / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

20/07/2008 N.A. Qualified125  26   99BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 633 (97.38)QG PSEB

103016425 7024129514  623 SUMANPREET KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

03/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 562 (86.46)QG PSEB

103048050 7024129515  624 MAMTA KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)QG PSEB

103072005 7024129516  625 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
NANAK SINGH

30/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

103134000 7024129517  626 LACHMI / NISHAN SINGH 19/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QG PSEB

103134099 7024129518  627 NAVJOT KAUR / JOGA
SINGH

08/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)NQG PSEB

102143321 7024129519  628 PARNIT KAUR /
BALWANT SINGH

04/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103161433 7024129520  629 GURWINDER KAUR /
NANAK SINGH

17/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  18   45BOTH 03110707502SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103002701 7024129521  630 SOMAL / YKUB 23/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  16   40BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)QG PSEB

103004386 7024129522  631 SHAVANDEEP SINGH /
FALAK SINGH

23/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103035151 7024129524  632 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

27/10/2006 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

103126673 7024129525  633 KIRNA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

26/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

102150358 7024129527  634 GURPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

23/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104SCMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:50 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103162853 7024129528  635 HARWINDER SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

30/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

103182194 7024129529  636 AJAY SINGH / HARBANS
SINGH

14/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 360 (55.38)AG PSEB

102013120 7024129530  637 NEELAM KAUR /
SURJEET SINGH

28/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  21   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)QG PSEB

103080640 7024129531  638 SANJANA RANI /
BALKAR SINGH

27/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)QG PSEB

103166380 7024129532  639 AMANDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

27/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38BOTH 03110703602SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

103182134 7024129533  640 ANJU KAUR / BACHAN
SINGH

02/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 19   4   15BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 307 (47.23)NQG PSEB

103033986 7024129534  641 JASWINDER KAUR /
AVTAR SINGH

06/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)NQG PSEB

103098401 7024129535  642 RITU / JOGINDER 02/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43   8   35BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 279 (42.92)NQG PSEB

102173123 7024129536  643 JASHANPREET SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

21/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  20   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104OBC/BCMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103031782 7024129537  644 ANJU KAUR / BAGICHA
SINGH

17/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

103041134 7024129538  645 CHAHAT / SONU 01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  19   48BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

103126751 7024129539  646 POOJA RANI / SATNAM
SINGH

11/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE CANCEL (0)AG PSEB

103204964 7024129540  647 NARINDER KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

04/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

103091456 7024129541  648 RAJJO / SUKHA SINGH 20/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  14   60BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)QG PSEB

103097341 7024129542  649 SUNEHA RANI /
HARBHAJAN SINGH

24/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:51 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103129024 7024129543  650 SANDEEP SINGH /
SANTA SINGH

17/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 326 (50.15)AG PSEB

103134202 7024129544  651 AMRITPAL SINGH /
JAGJEET SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103138984 7024129545  652 SEEMA RANI /
PARAMJEET SINGH

08/04/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)AG PSEB

102042939 7024129546  653 GURPREET SINGH /
DILBAG SINGH

21/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALMALE PASS 395 (60.77)NQG PSEB

103056040 7024129547  654 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SARAJ SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 59  18   41BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 468 (72)NQG PSEB

103181587 7024129548  655 GURMEET SINGH /
SHINDA SINGH

18/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 519 (79.85)AG PSEB

103126666 7024129549  656 SAGAR / PRITAM SINGH 20/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

103152941 7024129550  657 RAJVEER KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

12/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  17   42BOTH 03110703602SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

103002746 7024129551  658 JASKARAN SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 328 (50.46)AG PSEB

103021416 7024129552  659 JORA SINGH / BOHAR
SINGH

28/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110611702GENERALMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

102041245 7024129553  660 GURLAL SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

06/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALMALE PASS 432 (66.46)QG PSEB

103046335 7024129554  661 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
PIARA SINGH

25/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 344 (52.92)QG PSEB

103134676 7024129555  662 RAJDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

10/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 37  13   24BOTH 03110702402OBC/BCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)NQG PSEB

102145944 7024129556  663 SONIA / MALKEET
SINGH

08/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:51 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103175616 7024129557  664 KHUSHBOO / MANGA 05/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110611702SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

102198758 7024129558  665 YODHBEER SINGH /
BOOTA SINGH

22/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110612503GENERALMALE PASS 413 (63.54)ANG PSEB

103051988 7024129559  666 REENA KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

11/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  21   39BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

103074652 7024129560  667 RIBKA / ASHOK KUMAR 01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  16   43BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 310 (47.69)QG PSEB

103088286 7024129561  668 TANIA / BHAGWAN DAS 07/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  17   47BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

103109260 7024129562  669 SARWAN SINGH / BAAZ
SINGH

05/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103113858 7024129563  670 HUSANPREET SINGH /
BHUPINDER SINGH

31/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 38   7   31BOTH 03110702702GENERALMALE PASS 461 (70.92)NQG PSEB

102126245 7024129564  671 RAHUL / KULWANT
SINGH

05/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  15   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614301SCMALE PASS 340 (52.31)NQNG PSEB

103133916 7024129565  672 JASHANPREET KAUR /
JASBIR SINGH

17/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)AG PSEB

103134285 7024129566  673 PRABHJOT SINGH /
SEWAK SINGH

05/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

103162296 7024129568  674 NANCY / KULWANT
SINGH

16/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46BOTH 03110707502SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

103181392 7024129569  675 JASWINDER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

06/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)AG PSEB

103140727 7024129570  676 ANMOLPREET SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

28/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03110702702GENERALMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

102148082 7024129571  677 PAYAL / GURMEET
SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)AG PSEB

102043182 7024129572  678 KAJAL KAUR / KULDEEP
SINGH

08/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  16   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 551 (84.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:51 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103064092 7024129573  679 MANJINDER KAUR /
MADAN SINGH

29/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103112113 7024129574  680 HUSSANPREET KAUR /
SANDEEP SINGH

12/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 30   8   22BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 631 (97.08)NQG PSEB

102146427 7024129575  681 RUPINDER KAUR / SONA
SINGH

09/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

103154438 7024129576  682 JASHANDEEP /
GURBACHAN SINGH

06/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  17   42BOTH 03110703602SCMALE PASS 494 (76)QG PSEB

103002813 7024129577  683 SARWAN SINGH / JAJ
SINGH

23/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102042878 7024129578  684 SUKHBIR SINGH /
BALVIR SINGH

15/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALMALE PASS 395 (60.77)NQG PSEB

103071779 7024129579  685 DEEPAK / VIJAY KUMAR 20/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  15   33BOTH 03110613801GENERALMALE PASS 339 (52.15)NQG PSEB

103134411 7024129580  686 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
JOGA SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)AG PSEB

103133506 7024129582  687 AMANPREET KAUR /
MOHINDER SINGH

01/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  20   53BOTH 03110702702GENERALFEMALE PASS 617 (94.92)QG PSEB

102172656 7024129583  688 JASHANPREET SINGH /
GURMIT SINGH

14/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 69  10   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104GENERALMALE PASS 555 (85.38)NQG PSEB

102014942 7024129584  689 HARMANPREET KAUR /
SARWAN SINGH

24/09/2010 N.A. Qualified 84  22   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

103133971 7024129585  690 KOMALPREET KAUR /
BALVIR SINGH

02/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 39   7   32BOTH 03110702702GENERALFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)NQG PSEB

102144570 7024129586  691 NEETU / DES RAJ 18/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702SCFEMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

103207140 7024129587  692 SAROJ KAUR /
MAHINDER SINGH

14/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  10   60BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:52 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103045042 7024129589  693 GURMEET KAUR /
LACHHMAN SINGH

13/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  19   48BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103125962 7024129590  694 SANDEEP KAUR / SONA
SINGH

13/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 53   9   44BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 327 (50.31)QG PSEB

103134116 7024129591  695 RAMAN KAUR / BALBIR
SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

103182497 7024129592  696 ASHA RANI / RAJ SINGH 23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103134171 7024129593  697 ABISHEK / NISHAN
SINGH

16/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)AG PSEB

103164629 7024129594  698 LAKHWINDER / SUKHA
SINGH

11/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

103188289 7024129595  699 ANJALI / CHANA 12/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110703602SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)NQG PSEB

103030516 7024129596  700 AMANPREET KAUR /
GURMEJ SINGH

22/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  23   55BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

103126159 7024129598  701 KARANJEET SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

12/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

103130285 7024129599  702 PAWANDEEP SINGH /
JAGDEESH SINGH

07/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

103153205 7024129600  703 PRINCE / SUKHWINDER
SINGH

15/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110703602SCMALE PASS 442 (68)NQG PSEB

103181894 7024129601  704 KARAN SINGH / ASHOK
SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 345 (53.08)AG PSEB

103207095 7024129602  705 PARGAT SINGH / PIPAL
SINGH

12/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  17   36BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

102031135 7024129603  706 SHELLY / PARDEEP
SINGH

18/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QNG PSEB

103033478 7024129604  707 MANPREET KAUR / 12/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  18   48BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:52 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SOHAN SINGH

103046001 7024129605  708 AKASHDEEP KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

15/04/2006 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 414 (63.69)QG PSEB

103141543 7024129606  709 JOBANPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

02/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 33  11   22BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCMALE PASS 499 (76.77)NQG PSEB

103078189 7024129607  710 ANITA RANI / GURMEET
SINGH

29/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

103088705 7024129608  711 SONIA / SUKHA 14/07/2006 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)QG PSEB

103133951 7024129609  712 PRABHLEEN KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

13/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  23   60BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 611 (94)QG PSEB

103138457 7024129610  713 SIMRAN KAUR / GURMIT
SINGH

20/03/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402SCFEMALE PASS 580 (89.23)AG PSEB

103149223 7024129612  714 INDERJEET SINGH /
BOHAR SINGH

15/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  12   60BOTH 03110703602SCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

103004465 7024129613  715 SUKHDEV SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

09/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102113192 7024129614  716 MANPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

21/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38   6   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)NQG PSEB

103134237 7024129615  717 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 380 (58.46)AG PSEB

103140841 7024129616  718 ARIYAN SINGH / MAJA 10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 511 (78.62)NQG PSEB

103141317 7024129617  719 DAVINDERPAL SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

13/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 451 (69.38)QG PSEB

103160631 7024129618  720 SURINDER SINGH /
JAGDISH  SINGH

02/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110609602SCMALE PASS 300 (46.15)AG PSEB

103161050 7024129619  721 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
BUTA SINGH

01/04/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 348 (53.54)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:53 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Page :  5211THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103162536 7024129620  722 ANSHDEEP SINGH /
UDIK CHAND

14/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

103127735 7024129622  723 SONA SINGH / SHER
SINGH

20/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 326 (50.15)AG PSEB

103033582 7024129624  724 PRIYA / GURNAM SINGH 10/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 86  24   62BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

103057401 7024129625  725 SIMRANJEET  KAUR /
AMARJEET  SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  13   57BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103093632 7024129626  726 SUNEHA / BALWINDER
SINGH

18/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  14   35BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 378 (58.15)NQG PSEB

103029902 7024129627  727 ANMOL / VIJAY KUMAR 25/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 288 (44.31)NQG PSEB

103088393 7024129628  728 SONIA RANI / MANGAL
SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103097350 7024129629  729 TANIYA / MANJEET 16/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

102024070 7024129630  730 KOMAL KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

16/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 86  26   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

103131119 7024129631  731 RAHUL / BALWINDER
SINGH

08/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 350 (53.85)AG PSEB

102154196 7024129632  732 TARUN MAGGO /
BALDEV KUMAR

09/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  16   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101GENERALMALE PASS 420 (64.62)NQNG PSEB

103134356 7024129634  733 GURBEER SINGH /
RESHAM SINGH

12/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

102152789 7024129635  734 PRINCE / GURPREET 01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

103160049 7024129636  735 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
KIKKAR SINGH

10/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

102043104 7024129637  736 KIRANDEEP KAUR / 07/07/2010 N.A. Qualified 72  14   58SCHOOL 03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:53 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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LAKHVIR SINGHOF

103056206 7024129638  737 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

13/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49   9   40BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 331 (50.92)NQG PSEB

102073760 7024129639  738 SANDEEP  KAUR /
HARWINDER SINGH

20/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  18   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

103097305 7024129640  739 SONIA / HARJINDER
SINGH

01/01/2010 N.A. Qualified 82  19   63BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

102113268 7024129641  740 HUSANPREET SINGH /
BITTU SINGH

15/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)NQG PSEB

102154386 7024129642  741 GURMANDEEP SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

07/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 90  24   66SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101GENERALMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QNG PSEB

103160777 7024129643  742 HARCHET  SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

10/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502OBC/BCMALE PASS 425 (65.38)AG PSEB

103173042 7024129644  743 PARWINDER KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

16/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  21   56BOTH 03110701003SCFEMALE PASS 609 (93.69)QG PSEB

103177085 7024129645  744 SHABNAM KUMARI /
JASWINDER SINGH

02/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 74  17   57BOTH 03110703602SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

103181437 7024129646  745 GURPREET SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

16/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 382 (58.77)AG PSEB

103182067 7024129647  746 KAJAL KAUR /
GURBAKSH SINGH

20/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  10   45BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 307 (47.23)QG PSEB

103035085 7024129648  747 DISHA / SATNAM SINGH 01/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  13   56BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

102043413 7024129649  748 SARABJEET KAUR /
AMARJIT SINGH

04/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)NQG PSEB

102098482 7024129650  749 POOJA RANI /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

09/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 99  24   75SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101SCFEMALE PASS 600 (92.31)QNG PSEB

103131781 7024129651  750 KIRPA / DHARMINDER 07/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:53 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103134239 7024129652  751 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
KULBIR SINGH

14/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 570 (87.69)AG PSEB

103134297 7024129653  752 PAWANPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

16/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 37   8   29BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)NQG PSEB

103134300 7024129654  753 GURNOOR KAUR
SANDHU / JAGTAR
SINGH

11/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  19   58BOTH 03110702402GENERALFEMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QG PSEB

103163477 7024129655  754 VARUN / JASPREET 15/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

102182250 7024129656  755 HARPREET / SONA
SINGH

28/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 94  23   71SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101SCMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QNG PSEB

103071486 7024129658  756 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

16/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  20   66BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)QG PSEB

102013040 7024129659  757 PRABHJOT KAUR / JEET
SINGH

10/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 92  22   70SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

103014176 7024129660  758 CHANDER KANTA /
RAMESH  SINGH

30/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  20   58BOTH 03110614301SCFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QNG PSEB

103071258 7024129661  759 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

18/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 342 (52.62)AG PSEB

103083377 7024129662  760 GARIMA / SURINDER
SINGH

13/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 76  25   51BOTH 03110614101SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QNG PSEB

103134329 7024129663  761 PARKASHDEEP SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

12/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 360 (55.38)AG PSEB

103160563 7024129664  762 SALMA RANI / LAKHA 29/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103044012 7024129665  763 ANJU BALA / PHOOLA
SINGH

16/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  15   65BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

103051919 7024129666  764 SANJNA / BHAJAN
SINGH

20/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:54 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103141953 7024129667  765 RAM SINGH / JARNAIL
SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

103154413 7024129670  766 MONIKA / GURBACHAN
SINGH

02/02/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110703602SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)NQG PSEB

103204719 7024129671  767 GURKIRAT SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

28/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  20   54BOTH 03110612503GENERALMALE PASS 600 (92.31)QNG PSEB

103052391 7024129672  768 KAJAL / MALKIAT SINGH 04/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103071559 7024129673  769 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

19/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103074474 7024129674  770 RAJNI / GURDEEP SINGH 05/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

103113500 7024129675  771 SUKHJINDER SINGH /
SUKHWANT SINGH

02/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 34   6   28BOTH 03110702702GENERALMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103135946 7024129676  772 GURPREET KAUR /
KEWAL SINGH

26/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  15   59BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103161797 7024129677  773 KARAN / JOGA 15/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 331 (50.92)AG PSEB

103033178 7024129678  774 HARMAN KAUR /
HARJEET SINGH

18/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 93  26   67BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)QG PSEB

103059408 7024129679  775 MONIKA / VIJAY KUMAR 10/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  18   40BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)QG PSEB

103011076 7024129680  776 RAJWINDER KAUR /
SAJWAR SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 326 (50.15)NQG PSEB

102045969 7024129681  777 HARMANPREET SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

13/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCMALE PASS 376 (57.85)AG PSEB

103055954 7024129682  778 HARPREET KAUR /
PIPPAL SINGH

07/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:54 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103141769 7024129683  779 MEHAKDEEP SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

26/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  11   46BOTH 03110702702OBC/BCMALE PASS 346 (53.23)QG PSEB

103207126 7024129685  780 SANDEEP KAUR /
PURAN SINGH

08/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103136605 7024129686  781 MONIKA / JEETA 25/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53  20   33BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)NQG PSEB

103172921 7024129687  782 JASKARAN SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  18   57BOTH 03110701003SCMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

103113711 7024129688  783 BALJINDER SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 32   5   27BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103131744 7024129689  784 KOMALPREET KAUR /
PREM SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39   6   33BOTH 03110702702SCFEMALE R(HLTH(G)) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

103134417 7024129690  785 KARANPREET SINGH /
SHARMA

05/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 374 (57.54)AG PSEB

103182256 7024129691  786 DHARAMJEET SINGH /
BOHAR SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 288 (44.31)AG PSEB

103198083 7024129692  787 KAJAL / HARMESH
SINGH

14/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 81  19   62BOTH 03110614101SCFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)QNG PSEB

102022444 7024129693  788 SIMRAN KAUR / PARTAP
SINGH

09/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

103142124 7024129694  789 SUKHMANPREET SINGH
GILL / SUKHPAL SINGH

28/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 37   9   28BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 530 (81.54)NQG PSEB

103176963 7024129696  790 PRENA RANI / PREM
SINGH

20/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 396 (60.92)NQG PSEB

102066058 7024129697  791 SUMANPREET KAUR /
JOGA  SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  11   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103098413 7024129698  792 SANEHA / GURMEET
SINGH

23/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 377 (58)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:54 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103141788 7024129699  793 RAJBEER SINGH /
VANJAR  SINGH

06/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42   8   34BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 281 (43.23)NQG PSEB

102073803 7024129700  794 KRISHIV MONGA / ROHIT
MONGA

13/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 61  21   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110708102GENERALMALE NQNG CBSE

102101752 7024129701  795 JOBANPREET SINGH /
BALVIR SINGH

22/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 75  22   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110614101SCMALE PASS 466 (71.69)QNG PSEB

103119981 7024129702  796 MANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

23/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103146399 7024129703  797 ANU / AMRIK SINGH 18/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702402SCFEMALE PASS 572 (88)AG PSEB

102148323 7024129704  798 YADWINDER KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

20/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  11   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110706702GENERALFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

103123265 7024129705  799 AKASHDEEP KAUR /
SUKHWANT SINGH

03/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110611002SCFEMALE PASS 617 (94.92)AG PSEB

103029913 7024129706  800 AARTI / NACHHATAR
SINGH

31/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  20   50BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)QG PSEB

103040231 7024129707  801 SIMRAN KAUR /
MAHINDER SINGH

22/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  21   58BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

103165335 7024129708  802 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

24/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 297 (45.69)AG PSEB

103014072 7024129709  803 KRISHMA KAUR /
GURMUKH SINGH

29/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 85  22   63BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

103017649 7024129710  804 MANPREET KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

26/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 98  23   75BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

103141174 7024129711  805 CHARNJIT SINGH /
SALWINDER SINGH

15/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 339 (52.15)AG PSEB

103038215 7024129712  806 SONAM RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

24/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  19   53BOTH 03110614301SCFEMALE PASS 546 (84)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:55 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  5811THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103110194 7024129713  807 POOJA RANI / RAJ
SINGH

11/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  19   40BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 378 (58.15)QG PSEB

103112777 7024129714  808 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
HARPAL SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110702702GENERALFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)NQG PSEB

103134398 7024129715  809 JORA SINGH /
HARMANDER SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110702702SCMALE PASS 359 (55.23)AG PSEB

103074509 7024129716  810 PRIYA RANI / BALKAR
SINGH

10/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 35   7   28BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 297 (45.69)NQG PSEB

103097324 7024129717  811 USHA RANI / GURDEV
SINGH

04/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 440 (67.69)QG PSEB

103128173 7024129718  812 PRINCE SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

15/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

103182316 7024129719  813 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

20/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)AG PSEB

102030235 7024129720  814 BALJIT KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

08/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

102046015 7024129721  815 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
ANGREJ SINGH

19/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110700102GENERALMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

103074627 7024129722  816 SUKHJEET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

14/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  20   60BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 494 (76)QG PSEB

102161867 7024129723  817 NEHA RANI / KULWANT
SINGH

11/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110704104SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

103172627 7024129724  818 KULBIR  SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

31/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  16   32BOTH 03110701003SCMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

103207112 7024129725  819 SAKSHI / RAJESH
KUMAR

15/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  24   54BOTH 03110708603SCFEMALE PASS 561 (86.31)QG PSEB

102042196 7024129726  820 SHAINA / JAI VIJAY 27/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 415 (63.85)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:55 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  5911THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board
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103170518 7024129728  821 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
PARMINDER SINGH

15/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  17   47BOTH 03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

102011695 7024129729  822 DRISHTI / SANDEEP
KUMAR

27/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  18   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 533 (82)QG PSEB

102132362 7024129730  823 NAVJOT / RAVI 25/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  16   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 550 (84.62)QG PSEB

102155907 7024129731  824 HARMANDEEP  KAUR /
NACHHATTAR SINGH

05/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  12   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)QG PSEB

103168083 7024129732  825 MANSI / LAKHA 16/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110709802SCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

102182794 7024129733  826 BENATI / MUKHTIAR
SINGH

28/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  15   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

102022432 7024129734  827 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
SATPAL SINGH

30/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

102111645 7024129735  828 MANI SINGH / RAJU 18/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802SCMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102118295 7024129736  829 LOVI / AJAY 04/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 492 (75.69)AG PSEB

102121290 7024129737  830 ONKAR / SUDHIR
KUMAR

25/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

102155299 7024129738  831 SANIA / PREM 24/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

103157457 7024129739  832 CHANDNI / BACHITAR
SINGH

25/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  11   31BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 366 (56.31)NQG PSEB

103166995 7024129740  833 GURDIT SINGH /
SURINDER PAL

28/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  16   61BOTH 03110709802GENERALMALE PASS 581 (89.38)QG PSEB

103026329 7024129742  834 HARPREET SINGH /
HARJIT SINGH

01/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 76  23   53BOTH 03110710402SCMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:56 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  6011THClass
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Result for School of Eminence
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102102378 7024129743  835 ROBICA / ROOP LAL 13/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)AG PSEB

102111507 7024129744  836 ARSHDEEP / BOHAR
SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)NQG PSEB

103059473 7024129745  837 LAVISH KUMAR / SUSHIL
KUMAR

17/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 58   9   49BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103167137 7024129746  838 SUKHMAN SINGH GILL /
BIKAR SINGH

07/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802GENERALMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

102003432 7024129747  839 AAKASH / KRISHNA
PARSAD

30/01/2010 N.A. Qualified 82  20   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716710SCMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QNG PSEB

102021514 7024129748  840 PARVEEN KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

05/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 68  18   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

102132315 7024129749  841 NAVDEEP KAUR /
JASBIR SINGH

10/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

102139729 7024129750  842 RAJWINDER KAUR /
MASTAN SINGH

18/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 315 (48.46)NQG PSEB

103009648 7024129751  843 RAJWINDER KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

03/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  20   56BOTH 03110713102SCFEMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QG PSEB

102030706 7024129752  844 SANDEEP  KAUR /
AMRIK SINGH

02/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

102037624 7024129753  845 GRISHMI / DUSHANT
KUMAR

18/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 367 (56.46)NQG PSEB

102131917 7024129754  846 HEERA SINGH / BAJ
SINGH

16/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503OBC/BCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

102146870 7024129755  847 HARSIMAR KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

19/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 382 (58.77)QG PSEB

103157505 7024129756  848 NEHA / SUKHA 05/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:56 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103149425 7024129758  849 AKASHDEEP KAUR / JAJ
SINGH

01/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

102155771 7024129759  850 NEHA / JAGSIR 25/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

102159351 7024129760  851 SANIA / CHINDER 03/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 57   8   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)NQG PSEB

102008070 7024129761  852 JASMEEN / RAJU 14/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  15   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

102011623 7024129762  853 SUKHLEEN KAUR /
SUKHDEV RAJ

26/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  15   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)NQG PSEB

102085540 7024129763  854 DIVYANSHI / VIKAS 19/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

103157913 7024129764  855 GURMANPREET SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902OBC/BCMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

102027655 7024129765  856 NEETU / RAKESH 16/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 411 (63.23)AG PSEB

102042481 7024129766  857 SIMRAN / BAGICHA 03/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

103143850 7024129767  858 GURSHARAN SINGH /
KASHMIR SINGH

19/01/2009 N.A. Qualified104  16   88BOTH 03110710503OBC/BCMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

103153844 7024129768  859 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
JAGIR SINGH

21/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  23   58BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

103178750 7024129769  860 AAFIA / RAKESH 20/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  20   47BOTH 03110710402SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

102023108 7024129770  861 AMANDEEP KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

17/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

102025938 7024129771  862 HARPREET KAUR /
VIKRAM SINGH

26/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:56 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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103082140 7024129772  863 SIMRAN KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

10/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49   8   41BOTH 03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)NQG PSEB

103157557 7024129773  864 MUSKAN DEVI / RAM
PRATAP

01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 49   9   40BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103025783 7024129774  865 NEELAM / DARSHAN
SINGH

09/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58BOTH 03110709702SCFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

102037456 7024129775  866 JANVI / DAVINDER
KUMAR

23/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  17   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

102051447 7024129776  867 LOVEPREET SINGH /
NASIB SINGH

26/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110708902SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)ANG PSEB

102132161 7024129777  868 SIMRANJOT / JAJ SINGH 01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

102139563 7024129778  869 SIMRAN / TARSEM LAL 27/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 363 (55.85)QG PSEB

103189292 7024129779  870 JASHANPREET /
GURNAM SINGH

06/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 479 (73.69)AG PSEB

103190478 7024129780  871 RAJWINDER KAUR /
PARMJEET SINGH

24/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)AG PSEB

102010019 7024129781  872 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
HEERA SINGH

24/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 83  18   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110713102GENERALFEMALE PASS 599 (92.15)QG PSEB

102041958 7024129782  873 SANIA / SONU 15/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  10   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

102146778 7024129783  874 MUSKAN / SURINDER 01/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 329 (50.62)AG PSEB

103188338 7024129784  875 VANSH / GURMEET 13/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 521 (80.15)AG PSEB

102005189 7024129785  876 PARWINDER KAUR /
PREM SINGH

23/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  18   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:57 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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102019620 7024129786  877 LOVEPREET SINGH /
ANGREJ SINGH

21/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103134178 7024129787  878 PARAS / MANPREET 31/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46BOTH 03110710503SCMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

102010533 7024129788  879 JIYA / VIJAY KUMAR 10/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103048552 7024129789  880 JASHANPREET /
BALKAR SINGH

16/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110710503OBC/BCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

103131580 7024129790  881 ROHIT / JOGINDER 22/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 37  11   26BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 459 (70.62)NQG PSEB

102155467 7024129791  882 MAMTA / BALWINDER 05/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 316 (48.62)NQG PSEB

103158017 7024129792  883 SAMRAJ / GANESH
BAORI

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 286 (44)AG PSEB

103177979 7024129793  884 BILKIS / JAGSIR 28/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  13   48BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

102194271 7024129794  885 YASHIKA SHARMA /
NEERAJ SHARMA

07/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716709GENERALFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)ANG PSEB

102022690 7024129795  886 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
RAJU SINGH

19/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

102099814 7024129796  887 YOGESH / RAJ
BAHADAR

22/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716709GENERALMALE PASS 327 (50.31)ANG PSEB

102132134 7024129797  888 ARSHDEEP SINGH / RAJ
SINGH

28/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

103157839 7024129798  889 PARGAT / SURINDER 03/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 338 (52)NQG PSEB

103172226 7024129799  890 GURWINDER SINGH /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

28/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

102015133 7024129800  891 POOJA / BRIJ MOHAN 24/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:57 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  6411THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102021513 7024129801  892 YOGESH MANCHANDA /
VIKAS MANCHANDA

11/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  20   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

102042343 7024129802  893 SEEMA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)QG PSEB

103106218 7024129803  894 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

13/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  11   55BOTH 03110710402SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

103131098 7024129804  895 SAHIL / SAIMAL 05/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 42  10   32BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 359 (55.23)NQG PSEB

102172249 7024129805  896 GURKIRTANPREET
KAUR / GURVINDER JIT
SINGH

24/09/2007 LOCOMOTOR
DISABILITY (60 ) Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF

EMINENCE
03110711504GENERALFEMALE ANG CBSE

103194400 7024129806  897 YAGYA / RAMANDEEP 08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52   7   45BOTH 03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 450 (69.23)NQG PSEB

103006299 7024129807  898 MANDEEP KAUR /
TARLOK SINGH

24/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  12   46BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QG PSEB

102011587 7024129808  899 BHAWNA / SUNNY 22/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50   8   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)NQG PSEB

102137701 7024129809  900 SOFIA / JAGSIR 09/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41  11   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)NQG PSEB

102076676 7024129810  901 SEWAK / RAJ KUMAR 26/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

102081307 7024129811  902 LAKSH / SOMNATH 23/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 507 (78)QG PSEB

103130107 7024129812  903 AMANDEEP KAUR /
KUKKU SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110715002SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)QG PSEB

103157957 7024129813  904 YUSUF / GANJU 01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)AG PSEB

102167627 7024129814  905 MANINDER SINGH /
BUTA SINGH

22/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  20   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110713102SCMALE PASS 489 (75.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:57 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103171066 7024129815  906 GURWINDER SINGH /
CHARAN SINGH

15/05/2006 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)QG PSEB

103010922 7024129816  907 VEDIKA / MAHINDER 13/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

102014373 7024129817  908 KHUSHI / BAU LAL 10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)AG PSEB

102027393 7024129818  909 MUSKAN / SHEERA 05/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 63   9   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)QG PSEB

102030012 7024129819  910 NARGAS / DEEPAK 17/09/2006 N.A. Qualified 64   9   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

102014641 7024129820  911 PARSIS SOFIA / THOMAS
MASIH

27/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 76  23   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

103018730 7024129821  912 SUKHMANPREET SINGH
/ GURMEET SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  25   56BOTH 03110710402SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

103132032 7024129822  913 KANWALJEET SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

29/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)AG PSEB

102007421 7024129823  914 ANU / RAJESH KUMAR 10/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)NQG PSEB

102150513 7024129824  915 SUNAINA / PAPPU 04/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 57   6   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 330 (50.77)NQG PSEB

102022317 7024129825  916 KARAN / RESHAM 02/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

102022550 7024129826  917 JATAN SINGH /
DARSHAN SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

102132047 7024129827  918 AVINASH / KAMALJEET 20/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  17   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103141868 7024129828  919 SAHIL KUMAR / JAI
KISHOR GUPTA

03/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:58 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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102195407 7024129829  920 KAMALJEET KAUR /
GURDEEP SINGH

22/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  22   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110715903SCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QNG PSEB

102088380 7024129830  921 KRISH / JAGSIR 25/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

102150128 7024129831  922 SANTOSH RANI / SURJIT
SINGH

13/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 347 (53.38)AG PSEB

102008315 7024129832  923 MAMTA / PIPAL 13/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  12   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

102027503 7024129833  924 MANNU / BOOTA 22/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  17   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

102159008 7024129834  925 JASHANPREET SINGH /
DALJIT SINGH

30/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

102083510 7024129835  926 KRISH / SURESH KUMAR 20/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  17   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103145875 7024129837  927 ISHMEET SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54BOTH 03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

102009799 7024129838  928 VARSHA / ASHOK
KUMAR

23/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 58  16   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)NQG PSEB

103026079 7024129840  929 PRIYA / DHARMINDER 24/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  23   62BOTH 03110710402SCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

103034331 7024129841  930 TIRTH SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

11/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  19   46BOTH 03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 453 (69.69)QG PSEB

102061946 7024129842  931 PARVEEN KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

18/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 71  18   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

102132511 7024129843  932 SATVEER SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

17/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

102141479 7024129844  933 SUNITA KAUR /
PARAMJIT SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 332 (51.08)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:58 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102011018 7024129845  934 SIMRAN KAUR / NISHAN
SINGH

01/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)AG PSEB

103012500 7024129846  935 PRATIBHA / MANOJ
KUMAR

01/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  16   29BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)NQG PSEB

102020087 7024129847  936 NISHA RANI / BALVIR
SINGH

10/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43   9   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

103157855 7024129848  937 ANMOL SINGH /
MUKAND SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 318 (48.92)AG PSEB

102012041 7024129849  938 TEJWINDER KAUR /
BIKRAM SINGH

14/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)QG PSEB

102027685 7024129850  939 PARI / MANGA 02/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 350 (53.85)AG PSEB

103130563 7024129851  940 GURPREET SINGH /
POORAN SINGH

10/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 349 (53.69)AG PSEB

103189535 7024129852  941 SUMIT / AMRIK 11/05/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

102011338 7024129853  942 HIMANI / RAJ KUMAR 18/11/2008 N.A. Qualified104  20   84SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 617 (94.92)QG PSEB

102026303 7024129854  943 KHUSHI / JOGINDER
SINGH

02/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 47  14   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 307 (47.23)NQG PSEB

102026649 7024129855  944 SHUBHPREET KAUR /
BINDER SINGH

25/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 37  12   25SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103130927 7024129856  945 GURPREET SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

10/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   8   33BOTH 03110715002GENERALMALE PASS 356 (54.77)NQG PSEB

102138991 7024129857  946 MANDEEP KAUR /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

102140931 7024129858  947 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
JORA SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 361 (55.54)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:58 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102152272 7024129859  948 KAJAL / KRISHAN 14/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 414 (63.69)QG PSEB

103131174 7024129860  949 SAHIL / RESHAM 20/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103135928 7024129861  950 ISHA / SHINDERPAL
SINGH

08/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 86  22   64BOTH 03110708702SCFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

102044421 7024129862  951 SUGNA RANI / SULTAN 29/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 341 (52.46)AG PSEB

102051688 7024129863  952 URVANSH KAUR /
NARESH SINGH

20/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)AG PSEB

103018856 7024129864  953 MANNAT / HANSRAJ 14/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  16   34BOTH 03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 486 (74.77)NQG PSEB

102036173 7024129865  954 MEENU / BALJINDER 10/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  14   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)NQG PSEB

102079131 7024129866  955 SAHIL KUMAR / ASHOK
KUMAR

05/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 55  20   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 542 (83.38)NQG PSEB

103131453 7024129867  956 AADI / ANWAR 14/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

102047521 7024129868  957 RUPINDER KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

21/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 32   6   26SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)NQG PSEB

102132539 7024129869  958 SHAMANDEEP KAUR /
SUCHA SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)NQG PSEB

102132553 7024129870  959 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

02/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39  13   26SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503GENERALFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)NQG PSEB

103134589 7024129871  960 MANPREET KAUR /
MAHINDER SINGH

08/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 42  12   30BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)NQG PSEB

102141653 7024129872  961 TANISHA / PARVINDER
LAL

13/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  19   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 309 (47.54)NQG PSEB

102156603 7024129873  962 MUSKAN / NARESH
KUMAR

11/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 40  17   23SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:59 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102132192 7024129874  963 GURPREET SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

08/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 39  11   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503OBC/BCMALE PASS 439 (67.54)NQG PSEB

102133563 7024129875  964 REETU / GURMEJ 24/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 345 (53.08)AG PSEB

103157739 7024129876  965 PARDEEP / KULDEEP 19/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)QG PSEB

103046147 7024129877  966 NIKHIL / DHARAMVEER 16/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  22   59BOTH 03110710503SCMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103122700 7024129878  967 VIPAN SINGH / NARESH
KUMAR

15/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)AG PSEB

102131204 7024129879  968 ANMOL / BOOTA 13/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110711802SCMALE PASS 543 (83.54)AG PSEB

102132486 7024129880  969 VISHKARAN SINGH /
NISHAN SINGH

29/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCMALE PASS 459 (70.62)NQG PSEB

103149288 7024129881  970 SALMA / MAHINDER 25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)NQG PSEB

102006571 7024129882  971 YUVRAJ / AJAY KUMAR 23/01/2009 N.A. Qualified115  26   89SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716001SCMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QNG PSEB

102017837 7024129883  972 VANSHPREET SINGH /
GULWINDER SINGH

04/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 83  26   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 561 (86.31)QG PSEB

102021233 7024129884  973 BALWINDER KAUR /
PIPPAL SINGH

28/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

102021327 7024129885  974 GURKIRAT SINGH /
RAJINDER SINGH

05/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

102043151 7024129886  975 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
AMRIK SINGH

14/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)QG PSEB

102109114 7024129887  976 KUSH / MAHAVIR
SHARMA

04/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  16   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802GENERALMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

103130354 7024129888  977 MANPREET SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

18/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 97  22   75BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:06:59 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103157687 7024129889  978 GURPREET / BUTA
SINGH

29/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102023755 7024129890  979 JASMEEN KAUR /
MALKEET SINGH

29/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 62  19   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

103036195 7024129892  980 TAMANNA / PARDEEP
KUMAR

18/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110709902GENERALFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

102098566 7024129893  981 SANIA / RAJ KUMAR 17/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

102004799 7024129894  982 HARMAN KAUR /
LAKHBIR SINGH

02/03/2008 N.A. Qualified110  27   83SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716308OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 617 (94.92)QNG PSEB

103157727 7024129895  983 JOGINDER SINGH /
BALKARANJIT SINGH

12/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)QG PSEB

102036878 7024129898  984 REKHA BAI / DES RAJ 02/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 356 (54.77)AG PSEB

102051536 7024129899  985 ARSHDEEP SHARMA /
RAJINDER KUMAR

02/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  12   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

103009417 7024129900  986 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
BUTA SINGH

23/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 83  20   63BOTH 03110713102SCFEMALE PASS 573 (88.15)QG PSEB

103139810 7024129901  987 SONAMPREET KAUR /
RANDHIR SINGH

09/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  17   44BOTH 03110708902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QNG PSEB

103001218 7024129902  988 REENA RANI / SURJEET
SINGH

02/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  15   63BOTH 03110708902SCFEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QNG PSEB

103066548 7024129903  989 HARASH / JEEVA 16/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 357 (54.92)AG PSEB

103139677 7024129904  990 RAJPREET SINGH /
KARANJEET SINGH

30/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  17   65BOTH 03110708902OBC/BCMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QNG PSEB

103190655 7024129905  991 HARMEEK SINGH /
RAMANJIT SINGH

26/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:00 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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102012754 7024129906  992 KASHISH / VICKY 08/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)NQG PSEB

103019359 7024129907  993 DILPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

28/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  20   52BOTH 03110710402OBC/BCMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

102022272 7024129908  994 MANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

08/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  18   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QG PSEB

102027663 7024129909  995 PALAK / SATPAL SINGH 11/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46   8   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)NQG PSEB

102036640 7024129910  996 PRACHI / MANGAT RAM 09/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  14   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 349 (53.69)NQG PSEB

102037639 7024129911  997 SANIA / VINOD KUMAR 03/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  20   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103082524 7024129912  998 NASEEB SINGH / DALIP
SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  18   39BOTH 03110710802SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102145704 7024129913  999 ANJU / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 336 (51.69)AG PSEB

102145802 7024129914 1000 PRIYA / JAGSIR 05/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 18   6   12SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 343 (52.77)NQG PSEB

103001532 7024129915 1001 KHUSHI / RAJNISH 10/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 95  19   76BOTH 03110716101OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 598 (92)QNG PSEB

103020783 7024129916 1002 SONIA / KASHMIR SINGH 25/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 603 (92.77)QG PSEB

102022817 7024129917 1003 MANPREET / BALKAR
SINGH

09/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

102040887 7024129918 1004 MANSI / RINKU 23/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  13   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

102089317 7024129919 1005 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
RURH SINGH

11/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  20   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802SCMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:00 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102116869 7024129920 1006 PALAKPREET KAUR /
MANDEEP SINGH

23/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  23   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

102168857 7024129921 1007 KARANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

18/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  15   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110713102SCMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

102021925 7024129922 1008 SANAMDEEP KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

23/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)QG PSEB

102043345 7024129923 1009 SMAILKA / MANDEEP 06/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

102091434 7024129924 1010 MINTU / CHHINDER
SINGH

02/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40   6   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)NQG PSEB

102132392 7024129925 1011 RAHUL / CHHINDA 24/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 35  10   25SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)NQG PSEB

103135059 7024129926 1012 SARBJEET KAUR /
HARJIT SINGH

08/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103157716 7024129927 1013 BALVINDER / NIRMAL 06/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

103202747 7024129928 1014 AMANDEEP KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

06/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 83  23   60BOTH 03110708902SCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QNG PSEB

103025852 7024129929 1015 RAJWINDER KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  25   49BOTH 03110709702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

103130745 7024129931 1016 STEPHEN /
SUKHWINDER

17/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50   9   41BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 498 (76.62)NQG PSEB

102132080 7024129932 1017 AKASH / ASHOK 18/10/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 38   7   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)NQG PSEB

103157818 7024129933 1018 PRINCE / YUSEF 21/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902OBC/BCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

102116396 7024129934 1019 KOMAL / AJIT PAL 21/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 533 (82)QG PSEB

103143217 7024129935 1020 PANTHPREET SINGH / 22/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54BOTH 03110710503GENERALMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:00 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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GURMEET SINGH

103166596 7024129936 1021 JASPREET / PAPPU 02/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 43   8   35BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)NQG PSEB

102036278 7024129937 1022 NIDHI / LAXMAN 28/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  15   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)NQG PSEB

102098758 7024129939 1023 SUNALI / SOM PARKASH 01/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)NQG PSEB

103129892 7024129940 1024 KARAMJEET SINGH /
KIKKAR SINGH

28/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49BOTH 03110715002GENERALMALE PASS 358 (55.08)QG PSEB

103134462 7024129941 1025 MUSKAN / BALJINDER 13/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)AG PSEB

102147067 7024129942 1026 NEETU / JASBEER
SINGH

16/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 299 (46)AG PSEB

102150674 7024129943 1027 KHUSHI / MOHAN LAL 15/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48   8   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 357 (54.92)NQG PSEB

103157937 7024129944 1028 RAJAN / CHHINDA 04/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51   9   42BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 298 (45.85)NQG PSEB

103205973 7024129945 1029 GURPREET SINGH /
JASVIR SINGH

29/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110710802OBC/BCMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

103009500 7024129946 1030 NAVJOT KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

06/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  21   57BOTH 03110713102SCFEMALE PASS 576 (88.62)QG PSEB

102010709 7024129947 1031 DIYA / VIJAY KUMAR 10/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

103025025 7024129948 1032 ARASHDEEP KAUR /
GURJANT  SINGH

19/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  18   59BOTH 03110710802GENERALFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

102027587 7024129949 1033 MANDEEP KAUR / TAHIL
SINGH

02/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

103040227 7024129950 1034 ARIYAN / KARAMJEET 05/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110710402SCMALE PASS 442 (68)AG PSEB

102045248 7024129951 1035 VEERPAL KAUR / 17/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40SCHOOL 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:01 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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CHANAN SINGHOF

102132454 7024129952 1036 RUPINDER KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

14/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  19   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103157766 7024129953 1037 ANSH / MARHA 27/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

102026466 7024129954 1038 MANJINDER KAUR / RAM
SINGH

25/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 303 (46.62)NQG PSEB

103157568 7024129955 1039 VANDNA / VEERCHAND 02/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 356 (54.77)NQG PSEB

103135517 7024129956 1040 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

18/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41  14   27BOTH 03110708702SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103026865 7024129957 1041 DIYA / JEEWAN 31/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 36  10   26BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 347 (53.38)NQG PSEB

102027370 7024129958 1042 AMANDEEP KAUR /
SURJIT SINGH

26/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103027474 7024129959 1043 TWINKLE / RAKESH
KUMAR

21/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  15   33BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)NQG PSEB

102139019 7024129960 1044 SONIA / BITTU 12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 374 (57.54)AG PSEB

103157589 7024129961 1045 SUNENA / HARDEEP 05/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103157784 7024129962 1046 KUSHAAL / VIKRAM 17/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103025484 7024129963 1047 MAMTA / SUKHA 11/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  13   33BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)NQG PSEB

102027420 7024129964 1048 MANNAT / ASHAK 09/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

103135952 7024129965 1049 KAJAL RANI /
LACHHMAN SINGH

12/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110708702SCFEMALE PASS 414 (63.69)NQG PSEB

103139465 7024129966 1050 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

07/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110713102SCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:01 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102145958 7024129967 1051 SIMRAN KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 35   9   26SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 312 (48)NQG PSEB

102155842 7024129968 1052 SANAMPREET KAUR /
RAJ SINGH

01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

102155934 7024129969 1053 SUKHMANDEEP KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

15/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  15   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 358 (55.08)QG PSEB

103157979 7024129970 1054 SHIVA / MUKHI 14/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

103133233 7024129971 1055 SANTOSH SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

22/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   6   35BOTH 03110710503SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)NQG PSEB

103168457 7024129972 1056 MANDEEP KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

20/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47BOTH 03110709802SCFEMALE PASS 550 (84.62)QG PSEB

102017236 7024129973 1057 HARPREET KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

24/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102023637 7024129974 1058 SUNAINA / SONU 12/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

102052973 7024129976 1059 PRIYANKA / NARESH
KUMAR

19/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)NQG PSEB

102081652 7024129977 1060 LOVEPREET SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

20/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)AG PSEB

102098827 7024129978 1061 KOMALDEEP KAUR /
AJMER SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

103149648 7024129979 1062 SUMIT / SHINDA 11/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32BOTH 03110710503SCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)NQG PSEB

103166375 7024129980 1063 VIKAS / HANSRAJ 05/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 76  18   58BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

102018971 7024129981 1064 VISHAVPREET SINGH /
MAHINDERPAL

16/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716709SCMALE PASS 416 (64)NQNG PSEB

103026271 7024129982 1065 SANDHYA / PARVEEN
KUMAR

03/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  21   61BOTH 03110710402SCFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:02 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102150172 7024129983 1066 TANIA DEEN / MICKLE
DEEN

08/05/2006 N.A. Qualified 69  19   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102191372 7024129984 1067 AMAR / KASHMIR 01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  19   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

103131422 7024129985 1068 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
JASVIR SINGH

07/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 338 (52)AG PSEB

102132230 7024129986 1069 LADDI / SATPAL 25/10/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

103146163 7024129987 1070 SUNAINA / AASA 25/03/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 49  14   35BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)NQG PSEB

103189844 7024129988 1071 ARASHPREET SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

30/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709302SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

103205832 7024129989 1072 KARAMJIT KAUR /
DOGAR SINGH

23/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  12   56BOTH 03110710802GENERALFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

102206922 7024129990 1073 VANSHDEEP /
SURINDER

23/04/2007 N.A. Qualified103  29   74SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716001OBC/BCMALE PASS 520 (80)QNG PSEB

103001291 7024129991 1074 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
HOSHIAR SINGH

24/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 85  16   69BOTH 03110708902SCFEMALE PASS 583 (89.69)QNG PSEB

103022886 7024129992 1075 ANKITA / MEHAR 22/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103025804 7024129993 1076 AMANDEEP KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

28/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53BOTH 03110709702SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

102026397 7024129994 1077 KOMAL / RAKESH
KUMAR

31/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

103129762 7024129995 1078 SAGAR / HARJINDER 04/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103130650 7024129996 1079 SUNNY / SUCHA SINGH 14/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

103157701 7024129997 1080 RAHUL / ASHOK 18/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103032412 7024129998 1081 SUMAN / BUTA 19/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:02 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103050387 7024129999 1082 TAVLEEN SINGH /
TARANJEET SINGH

05/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 90  20   70BOTH 03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QG PSEB

102147743 7024130000 1083 TANIA / DEEPAK 23/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

103167843 7024130001 1084 KANCHAN / VEERU
KALYAN

16/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  18   56BOTH 03110709802SCFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)QG PSEB

102117900 7024130002 1085 NEHA / SURESH RAM 14/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 394 (60.62)AG PSEB

103126242 7024130003 1086 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
SAHIB SINGH

23/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  22   41BOTH 03110713102SCFEMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QG PSEB

102149744 7024130004 1087 SIYA / KALU 27/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103182371 7024130005 1088 GURPREET SINGH /
JASSA SINGH

31/12/2004 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103190653 7024130006 1089 JASHANPREET SINGH /
SANTOKH SINGH

07/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03110709302SCMALE PASS 486 (74.77)QG PSEB

102021710 7024130007 1090 AARTI / SHISPAL 21/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 61  15   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)QG PSEB

103025899 7024130008 1091 POOJA / SURJIT SINGH 06/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  10   43BOTH 03110709702SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

102090961 7024130009 1092 KRISHAN / VAJEER 21/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)NQG PSEB

103157998 7024130010 1093 ROHIT / VICKY 16/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 335 (51.54)NQG PSEB

102200030 7024130011 1094 ROHIT / KULDEEP SINGH 10/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110711504SCMALE NQNG CBSE

103203261 7024130012 1095 VANSH / BEERA 07/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  20   43BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)QG PSEB

102022451 7024130013 1096 RISHI CHAWLA /
ASHWANI KUMAR

22/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  21   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:02 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103026306 7024130014 1097 DISHA / HEM RAJ 03/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)NQG PSEB

102041810 7024130015 1098 AMAN KUMAR / ASHOK
KUMAR

24/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  19   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

102134283 7024130016 1099 VANDANA RANI / BUTA
SINGH

08/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)AG PSEB

103157523 7024130017 1100 RINKU / RAJA 10/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 369 (56.77)AG PSEB

103171272 7024130018 1101 SEMON / CHARANJIT 30/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  13   48BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

102022845 7024130020 1102 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
KIRPAL SINGH

17/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 58   9   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 589 (90.62)QG PSEB

103025594 7024130021 1103 TAMANNA / ASHOK
KUMAR

18/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)QG PSEB

102044985 7024130022 1104 SUNEHA / BOOTA 28/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 336 (51.69)AG PSEB

102045124 7024130023 1105 TANIA / VEER CHAND 29/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

103131029 7024130024 1106 HIRA / BOHAR 12/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38  11   27BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 398 (61.23)NQG PSEB

102155622 7024130025 1107 SURJEET KAUR / DALIP
SINGH

20/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 55  10   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

103180158 7024130026 1108 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 74   7   67BOTH 03110708702SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)NQG PSEB

102044596 7024130027 1109 SUMAN / MUKHTIAR 01/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

103123329 7024130028 1110 JANNATMEET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

25/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)AG PSEB

103173038 7024130029 1111 JASHANPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

09/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:03 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103189373 7024130030 1112 KARAN SINGH /
JAGDISH SINGH

15/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

102021104 7024130031 1113 NAVNEET KAUR /
MAKHAN SINGH

14/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)NQG PSEB

103059385 7024130032 1114 MANOJ KUMAR / BHIM
SINGH

20/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 447 (68.77)NQG PSEB

102088252 7024130033 1115 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
SEWAK SINGH

13/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  14   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103157491 7024130034 1116 RADHIKA / BABBU 15/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

103168358 7024130035 1117 RAMANPREET KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  17   39BOTH 03110709802SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

102203629 7024130036 1118 SANDEEP KAUR /
HARBANS SINGH

14/08/2004 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716603GENERALFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)ANG PSEB

103021206 7024130037 1119 SAMARJEET SINGH /
VAJINDER SINGH

20/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  24   50BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 561 (86.31)QG PSEB

102036787 7024130038 1120 RAJWINDER KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

27/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102108847 7024130039 1121 LOVEPREET SINGH /
MALKIT SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  19   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802OBC/BCMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

103157531 7024130040 1122 KAJAL / SATNAM SINGH 23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44   8   36BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)NQG PSEB

102195949 7024130041 1123 SAHIL / NACHHATER 01/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  11   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002SCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

102138993 7024130042 1124 MAFI / SODHI 26/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 376 (57.85)AG PSEB

103177542 7024130043 1125 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

29/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37BOTH 03110710503OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)NQG PSEB

103021658 7024130044 1126 PARAS SINGH / 14/12/2008 N.A. Qualified107  23   84BOTH 03110709302SCMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:03 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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BAGICHA SINGH

102155604 7024130045 1127 BHAWNA / NANAK 02/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

102023297 7024130047 1128 ANJALI / SONU 11/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)AG PSEB

102027451 7024130048 1129 CHANCHAL / BAHADUR 07/04/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

103045416 7024130049 1130 RAM BATERI / MADAN
LAL

08/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110709902OBC/BCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)NQG PSEB

103130242 7024130050 1131 ARUN / PALA 20/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  10   34BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

103158981 7024130051 1132 JASPREET KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

13/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  14   30BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)NQG PSEB

103025761 7024130053 1133 KULDEEP KAUR /
GURBACHAN SINGH

29/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  20   64BOTH 03110709702SCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)QG PSEB

102026359 7024130054 1134 KOMAL / BINDER 24/11/2006 N.A. Qualified 63  19   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

103131385 7024130055 1135 SIMRAN / ROOP 12/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 30  10   20BOTH 03110715002SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

103020204 7024130056 1136 RENU / CHANNA SINGH 25/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  14   71BOTH 03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

103020972 7024130057 1137 DEEPAK KUMAR /
NARESH KUMAR

09/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  14   53BOTH 03110717002SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

102132251 7024130058 1138 MAPHIA / BABU LAL 08/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)NQG PSEB

102142042 7024130059 1139 SUMANPREET KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

12/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

103166456 7024130060 1140 SOURAV / JEONA 15/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43   7   36BOTH 03110709802SCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)NQG PSEB

103034909 7024130061 1141 MANSI / RATAN SINGH 07/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  21   57BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:04 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103064734 7024130062 1142 PRABHJOT KAUR /
KULBEER SINGH

10/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60BOTH 03110709902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

103172056 7024130063 1143 MEHAKDEEP KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44BOTH 03110710503OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

102194453 7024130064 1144 RAKESH / RAVI 19/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39  10   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110711802SCMALE PASS 546 (84)NQG PSEB

103131610 7024130066 1145 PALAK / DHARMINDER 04/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110715002SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)NQG PSEB

103134663 7024130067 1146 NAZIA / MALKEET 10/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

103025834 7024130068 1147 SANAMDEEP KAUR /
SURJIT SINGH

28/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709702SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)AG PSEB

102026382 7024130069 1148 SALMA / BINDER 07/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)QG PSEB

102026428 7024130070 1149 MANDEEP KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

26/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103144540 7024130071 1150 SATNAM SINGH / SUCHA
SINGH

11/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 42  12   30BOTH 03110710503OBC/BCMALE PASS 505 (77.69)NQG PSEB

103085692 7024130072 1151 KAVITA / DORI LAL 13/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 75  19   56BOTH 03110716101GENERALFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QNG PSEB

102112285 7024130073 1152 SONAM / SHASHI
BHUSHAN

14/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 34   9   25SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 341 (52.46)NQG PSEB

103130825 7024130074 1153 HARPREET SINGH /
SHINDA SINGH

25/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

103131505 7024130075 1154 DEEPAK / RAJU 10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38BOTH 03110715002SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)NQG PSEB

102155590 7024130076 1155 TANAMDEEP KAUR /
SURJEET SINGH

20/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

102028015 7024130077 1156 MANPREET  KAUR /
JARNAIL SINGH

14/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 378 (58.15)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:04 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102041458 7024130078 1157 RIPKA / DES RAJ 07/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103066660 7024130079 1158 VANSHPREET SINGH /
INDERJEET SINGH

18/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 337 (51.85)AG PSEB

103101130 7024130080 1159 KOMAL / TARSEM SINGH 07/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  16   51BOTH 03110710802SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

103136670 7024130081 1160 SANJEEV / JUJPAL 09/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 491 (75.54)AG PSEB

103136806 7024130082 1161 JOBAN / JAMMU 01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 479 (73.69)AG PSEB

102155688 7024130083 1162 SHRUTI / SATPAL 09/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 293 (45.08)AG PSEB

103157888 7024130084 1163 ANSH / CHANA 13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 382 (58.77)AG PSEB

102031396 7024130085 1164 ROSHNI / MALOOKA 01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  13   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

102131970 7024130086 1165 KAMALJEET KAUR /
BALJEET SINGH

05/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39  12   27SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

103189812 7024130087 1166 THOMAS / RANA 15/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32BOTH 03110711802SCMALE PASS 515 (79.23)NQG PSEB

102202795 7024130088 1167 SANJNA RANI / RAKESH
KUMAR

23/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110713102GENERALFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

102014812 7024130089 1168 MOHINI / MEWA LAL 25/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  21   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103026527 7024130090 1169 RIYA / RAM PARKASH 21/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

102046641 7024130091 1170 KOMAL / SONU 01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710402SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103204697 7024130092 1171 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
HARBANS SINGH

10/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708702SCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

102098851 7024130093 1172 KAMALDEEP KAUR /
AJMER SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 371 (57.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:04 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102110933 7024130094 1173 MARIYAM / BOHRA 20/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110711802SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

103131233 7024130095 1174 SIMRAN / BADAL 24/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110715002SCFEMALE PASS 356 (54.77)NQG PSEB

102027372 7024130096 1175 TEENA / RAHUL 25/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

102036365 7024130097 1176 PARAMJIT KAUR / TEK
SINGH

17/10/2006 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

102156500 7024130098 1177 NEHA GAUTAM / RAM
LAL

25/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  21   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

102012580 7024130099 1178 ANTRA / NAVDEEP
KUMAR

05/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 65   8   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)NQG PSEB

102027672 7024130100 1179 PARAMJEET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

15/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103120536 7024130101 1180 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

30/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50BOTH 03110716710SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QNG PSEB

103126322 7024130102 1181 HARJINDER SINGH /
SHINDER SINGH

02/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

103129987 7024130103 1182 ANJALI / SONU 24/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 22   5   17BOTH 03110715002SCFEMALE PASS 316 (48.62)NQG PSEB

102162097 7024130104 1183 SHIVAMDEEP SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

03/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709802SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)NQG PSEB

102015323 7024130105 1184 SANIA / VIKRAM SINGH 07/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  19   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

103036747 7024130106 1185 GURWINDER SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

09/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46BOTH 03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

102082196 7024130107 1186 LOVEJOT SINGH /
GURMUKH SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

102143841 7024130108 1187 KOMAL / MUKHA 10/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  14   32SCHOOL 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 354 (54.46)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:05 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102009999 7024130109 1188 CHAHAT / RAVI KUMAR 31/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  14   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

102027551 7024130110 1189 NAINA / KRISHAN 01/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

103027888 7024130111 1190 KARAMJEET / SANTOKH 03/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 40  14   26BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)NQG PSEB

102096389 7024130112 1191 ANCHALPREET KAUR /
SUKHNINDER SINGH

10/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 90  22   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716101OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 589 (90.62)QNG PSEB

102107202 7024130113 1192 NAVDEEP SINGH /
HARJEET SINGH

15/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 56  13   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

102026245 7024130114 1193 CHANDA / SUKHCHAIN 11/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)AG PSEB

102068535 7024130115 1194 SANIA / MAIKAL 23/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  10   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

103157793 7024130116 1195 ANMOL / ANWAR 10/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 57   7   50BOTH 03110709902SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

103049167 7024130117 1196 PARGAT SINGH /
JASWINDER

14/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  18   55BOTH 03110710503SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103118964 7024130118 1197 HARPREET KUMAR /
BABLU YADAV

05/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  22   56BOTH 03110709302OBC/BCMALE PASS 518 (79.69)QG PSEB

102155822 7024130119 1198 POOJA BAI / PARAMJIT
SINGH

20/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

102194899 7024130120 1199 SHREYA BAJAJ / UMESH
KUMAR BAJAJ

31/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  24   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716106GENERALFEMALE PASS 602 (92.62)QNG PSEB

103039470 7024130121 1200 RIYA / RAVI 11/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

103182429 7024130122 1201 KARANDEEP SINGH /
RAJ SINGH

08/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 40  11   29BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:05 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103189024 7024130123 1202 VISHWAS / PATRAS
MASIH

05/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110717002OBC/BCMALE PASS 433 (66.62)NQG PSEB

102023451 7024130124 1203 ANSHI / SUNIL 24/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

103025872 7024130125 1204 PALWI / BITTU 15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39BOTH 03110709702SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

102027484 7024130126 1205 JASMEEN / SATPAL 16/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  11   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

102018315 7024130127 1206 AINY / MUKHTIAR 10/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

102155789 7024130128 1207 POOJA / HANS RAJ 24/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39   4   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 307 (47.23)NQG PSEB

102157983 7024130129 1208 KOMALPREET KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

08/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110709302SCFEMALE PASS 561 (86.31)QG PSEB

103026910 7024130131 1209 RAHUL / RAJU RAM 29/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  19   32BOTH 03110710402SCMALE PASS 455 (70)NQG PSEB

103035838 7024130132 1210 VEERPAL KAUR /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

20/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 15   3   12BOTH 03110709902SCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)NQG PSEB

103131662 7024130133 1211 JASWINDER SINGH /
GURMEET  SINGH

13/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102155698 7024130134 1212 REKHA / RAJU 27/10/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 330 (50.77)AG PSEB

103133931 7024130136 1213 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

25/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  14   35BOTH 03110710503SCMALE PASS 523 (80.46)NQG PSEB

103195410 7024130137 1214 RAJAT / SURESH
KUMAR

20/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37BOTH 03110717002GENERALMALE PASS 381 (58.62)NQG PSEB

103011014 7024130138 1215 KANIKA / PARMINDER
KUMAR

03/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  16   45BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

102011781 7024130139 1216 ISHA / SURESH 14/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  20   52SCHOOL 03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:06 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102009811 7024130140 1217 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

14/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

102044296 7024130141 1218 SONIA / KULDEEP 09/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)NQG PSEB

103117173 7024130142 1219 PAWAN / SUKHA 22/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  20   64BOTH 03110710802SCMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QG PSEB

103131542 7024130143 1220 BOBY SINGH / MALKEET
SINGH

26/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110708603SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103144154 7024130144 1221 MEHAKDEEP SINGH /
RASHPAL SINGH

18/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37BOTH 03110710503OBC/BCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)NQG PSEB

102152054 7024130145 1222 RAJNI / MEHTAB SINGH 17/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 411 (63.23)AG PSEB

102010192 7024130146 1223 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

21/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  19   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717603SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QNG PSEB

103124858 7024130147 1224 HARLEEN KAUR /
SHARANJEET SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  13   56BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

103143806 7024130148 1225 PARNEET KAUR / PALA
SINGH

22/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)AG PSEB

103188896 7024130149 1226 HARDEEP SINGH /
HARDEV SINGH

26/09/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)AG PSEB

102195704 7024130150 1227 HARNOOR KAUR / RAVI
INDER SINGH

20/06/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 96  24   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718705OBC/BCFEMALE QNG ICSE

103198540 7024130151 1228 BHAGWANT SINGH /
HARDEV SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44BOTH 03110803902SCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102054014 7024130152 1229 BHAWISH / RAJESH
KUMAR

03/11/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 94  22   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718606OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

102078602 7024130153 1230 KARAN / GURWINDER 16/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03110805702SCMALE PASS 489 (75.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:06 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103090390 7024130154 1231 SIMRAN KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

19/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 81  21   60BOTH 03110801002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

103127109 7024130155 1232 HARJEET SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

13/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 547 (84.15)AG PSEB

103137356 7024130156 1233 SUKHRAJ SINGH /
HEERA LAL

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  17   33BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)NQG PSEB

103148890 7024130157 1234 GURJOT  SINGH / BALJIT
SINGH

01/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 39  13   26BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)NQG PSEB

103048323 7024130158 1235 GURKIRAT SINGH /
GURCHARN SINGH

22/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  18   48BOTH 03110805702GENERALMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

103184094 7024130159 1236 JASMEEN KAUR /
JAGJEET SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)NQG PSEB

103098598 7024130160 1237 HARPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

18/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  22   60BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 581 (89.38)QG PSEB

103125596 7024130161 1238 SHAGANPREET KAUR /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

23/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47   5   42BOTH 03110800502SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)NQG PSEB

103164177 7024130162 1239 ALLEN / YUNAS 02/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110806502OBC/BCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103168851 7024130163 1240 SEEBAL KAUR / TEHAL
SINGH

15/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  10   51BOTH 03110804902SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

103188512 7024130164 1241 LOVEPREET SINGH /
ARSAL SINGH

03/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103189267 7024130165 1242 PRINCE SHARMA /
SANDEEP KUMAR

29/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03110800703GENERALMALE PASS 511 (78.62)NQG PSEB

103199355 7024130166 1243 SUJAL / JAMES 10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)AG PSEB

102083304 7024130167 1244 YUVRAJ / TILAK RAJ 10/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 97  18   79SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718302SCMALE PASS 615 (94.62)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:06 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103089592 7024130168 1245 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
CHARANJIT SINGH

05/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103129133 7024130169 1246 HANPREET SINGH
GHARU / SATNAM SINGH
GHARU

20/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 536 (82.46)QG PSEB

103132135 7024130170 1247 IKAMJOT SINGH /
HARJEET SINGH

20/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)NQG PSEB

103153274 7024130171 1248 SANDEEP / BEERA 16/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

103154783 7024130172 1249 NAVDEEP KAUR /
PREMPAL SINGH

09/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49BOTH 03110805202SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103188204 7024130173 1250 JATIN BAHADUR /
NOGINDER BAHADUR

22/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703OBC/BCMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

103049501 7024130174 1251 HARMANPREET SINGH /
GURDIAL SINGH

25/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 96  23   73BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 600 (92.31)QG PSEB

103058131 7024130175 1252 KRISHAN / GURPREET
SINGH

03/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

103146717 7024130176 1253 KRISTINA / HARJINDER
SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 33  10   23BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)NQG PSEB

103087723 7024130177 1254 NITIN / RADHE SHAM 04/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58   8   50BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 549 (84.46)NQG PSEB

103124394 7024130178 1255 SHAMSHER SINGH /
GURBHEJ SINGH

13/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41  12   29BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 513 (78.92)NQG PSEB

103143629 7024130179 1256 GEVY KANDIARA /
BALVIR KANDIARA

03/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 492 (75.69)AG PSEB

103188638 7024130180 1257 VIPAN SHARMA /
BALWINDER KUMAR

17/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  14   33BOTH 03110800703GENERALMALE PASS 475 (73.08)NQG PSEB

103196106 7024130181 1258 PAWAN SINGH /
CHHINDA

17/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 38   9   29BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:07 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103075110 7024130182 1259 ANMOLPREET SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 42  11   31BOTH 03110804602SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103089919 7024130183 1260 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
PARAMJIT SINGH

06/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)AG PSEB

103100724 7024130184 1261 VIKRAL / MAHINDER 22/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103141870 7024130185 1262 VANDNA / YAKUB 18/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 354 (54.46)AG PSEB

103183760 7024130186 1263 JYOTI / RAM RANGILA 10/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

103183992 7024130187 1264 ANMOLPREET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

25/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  11   43BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

102201991 7024130188 1265 REEGAN / KULWANT 24/09/2006 N.A. Qualified 73  20   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717301SCMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QNG PSEB

103043665 7024130189 1266 BHUPINDERPAL SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

01/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110800302OBC/BCMALE PASS 466 (71.69)QG PSEB

103113157 7024130190 1267 SANDEEP KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

29/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  12   58BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)QG PSEB

103136845 7024130191 1268 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
LAKHVEER SINGH

17/07/2006 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

102160521 7024130192 1269 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

24/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110803902SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)NQG PSEB

103162625 7024130193 1270 RAJPREET KAUR /
NIRVAIL SINGH

19/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302GENERALFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

103185993 7024130194 1271 NEHA SHARMA / LOK
NATH

21/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 54  14   40BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

103201282 7024130195 1272 SUMEET SINGH / BOOTA
SINGH

18/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

103111614 7024130196 1273 NAVDEEP SINGH / 27/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  20   59BOTH 03110801002OBC/BCMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:07 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUKHWINDER SINGH

103132333 7024130197 1274 BOHAR SINGH / SAHIB
SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 355 (54.62)QG PSEB

103141099 7024130198 1275 JASKARAN SINGH /
LACHHMAN SINGH

02/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110805202SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103142360 7024130199 1276 ROHANPREET SINGH /
SARWAN SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

103146245 7024130200 1277 SUPANDEEP SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

12/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110805702GENERALMALE PASS 472 (72.62)NQG PSEB

103188002 7024130201 1278 BALVEER / RAJU 24/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

103200423 7024130202 1279 TANVIR KAUR / SOMA 15/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

102067112 7024130203 1280 SUNEHA / MAURA 08/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110805702SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103075125 7024130204 1281 ANAND / DHARAM
SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 38   5   33BOTH 03110804602SCMALE PASS 327 (50.31)NQG PSEB

103112155 7024130205 1282 AMANJODH SINGH /
GURJANT SINGH

08/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002GENERALMALE PASS 421 (64.77)AG PSEB

103112740 7024130206 1283 ARMANDEEP SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

09/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 580 (89.23)AG PSEB

103113132 7024130207 1284 HARJIT SINGH /
JAGSEER SINGH

07/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 534 (82.15)AG PSEB

103132548 7024130208 1285 SUNEHA / SATPAL 01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

102136595 7024130209 1286 VANSHPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38  10   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110803902SCMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

103145647 7024130210 1287 GURSAAB SINGH /
KABAL SINGH

19/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:07 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103170848 7024130211 1288 MANJU / CHIMAN LAL 27/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  13   60BOTH 03110803902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

102172503 7024130212 1289 AMANDEEP SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

17/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718605SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)ANG PSEB

103060731 7024130213 1290 KIRANPREET KAUR /
RAJPAL SINGH

28/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

102085871 7024130214 1291 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

15/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717301OBC/BCMALE PASS 299 (46)ANG PSEB

103144685 7024130215 1292 ANKUSH / PARVEEN 03/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  10   37BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)NQG PSEB

103158897 7024130216 1293 NEHA / PREM 10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52   9   43BOTH 03110804602SCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)NQG PSEB

103167607 7024130217 1294 LASHMANI KAUR /
DIDAR SINGH

12/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44BOTH 03110805202SCFEMALE PASS 405 (62.31)QG PSEB

103201149 7024130218 1295 DRISHTI / RAJESH
KUMAR

01/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  11   55BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

103113432 7024130219 1296 HARPREET SINGH /
HARDEEP SINGH

16/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)NQG PSEB

103132370 7024130220 1297 KARANDEEP SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

13/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

103160648 7024130221 1298 DILPREET SINGH / RURH
CHAND

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 492 (75.69)AG PSEB

103081055 7024130222 1299 HARPREET SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

14/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

103130249 7024130223 1300 ARYAN / SALWINDER
KUMAR

12/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801802SCMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103133204 7024130224 1301 SANIYA /
SUKHWINDERPAL

11/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49BOTH 03110805702SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QG PSEB

103147944 7024130225 1302 MILAPPREET SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

02/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  15   33BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCMALE PASS 466 (71.69)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:08 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103038174 7024130226 1303 MANPREET KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

24/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  16   52BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)QG PSEB

102136398 7024130227 1304 JAGJIT SINGH / TARSEM
SINGH

24/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110803902SCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

103111562 7024130228 1305 YUVRAJ SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

19/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 451 (69.38)QG PSEB

103130356 7024130229 1306 ROHIT SINGH / SURJEET
SINGH

10/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  13   57BOTH 03110801802SCMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

103154547 7024130230 1307 ROSHNI / GOBINDA 19/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)AG PSEB

103157084 7024130231 1308 VARSHA RANI / RINKU 11/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)AG PSEB

103199836 7024130232 1309 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

09/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110800703OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

103087318 7024130233 1310 KAMOLKA / DOLAT 03/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53   7   46BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)NQG PSEB

103157040 7024130234 1311 SHANU / SHINDA 18/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 24   4   20BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

102177510 7024130235 1312 AJAY SINGH / RAM
VARAN

11/10/2006 N.A. Qualified 73  13   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718302GENERALMALE PASS 589 (90.62)QNG PSEB

103032791 7024130236 1313 HARSIMRANJEET SINGH
/ TAJINDER SINGH

04/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110800302GENERALMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

103070376 7024130237 1314 SHERRY / SAHIB SINGH 01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103087801 7024130238 1315 RAJBIR SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

01/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 85  24   61BOTH 03110801002OBC/BCMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

102097182 7024130239 1316 YUVRAJ BEHAL /
SANJEEV BEHAL

05/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  13   74SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718302GENERALMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QNG PSEB

102126830 7024130240 1317 KOMALPREET / BALJIT
SINGH

20/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718606OBC/BCFEMALE ANG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:08 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103128476 7024130241 1318 ANMOLPREET SINGH /
PARAMPAL SINGH

26/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806502SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103130143 7024130242 1319 PARASDEEP SINGH /
KIRPAL SINGH

24/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50   9   41BOTH 03110801802OBC/BCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)NQG PSEB

103132170 7024130243 1320 PARAS / MAHINDER
SINGH

18/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 437 (67.23)NQG PSEB

103094512 7024130244 1321 PRABHJOT  KAUR /
GURNAIB SINGH

21/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  16   31BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103096117 7024130245 1322 LOVEPREET SINGH /
HARJIT SINGH

14/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 541 (83.23)NQG PSEB

103113622 7024130246 1323 SUNNY / MAKHAN SINGH 19/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  10   47BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103143494 7024130247 1324 KARISH / RAJPAL 07/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALMALE PASS 447 (68.77)AG PSEB

103147124 7024130248 1325 KRISHDEEP / JATINDER 15/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801802SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103185334 7024130249 1326 MAHEK / BABAL 06/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

103196043 7024130250 1327 GAVY / GURPREET
SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 481 (74)AG PSEB

102132364 7024130251 1328 GURJANT / GURDEEP 08/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110801802SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)NQG PSEB

103137037 7024130252 1329 YUVRAJ SINGH / PIPAL
SINGH

08/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  18   30BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 482 (74.15)NQG PSEB

103080411 7024130253 1330 JASPREET KAUR /
BALJINDER SINGH

05/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103133125 7024130254 1331 HARPREET KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

12/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  13   55BOTH 03110805702GENERALFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

103139148 7024130255 1332 JYOTI / MANGAL SINGH 22/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:09 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103140784 7024130256 1333 HARMAN / CHANDA RAM 27/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38BOTH 03110806702OBC/BCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)NQG PSEB

103153549 7024130257 1334 NASEEB  KAUR /
KULBEER SINGH

07/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 16  10    6BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 420 (64.62)NQG PSEB

103158907 7024130258 1335 HARDEEP SINGH /
JAGDISH SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110804602OBC/BCMALE PASS 496 (76.31)NQG PSEB

103183262 7024130259 1336 ADITYA / SURINDER PAL 12/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703GENERALMALE PASS 522 (80.31)AG PSEB

103191188 7024130260 1337 BALJEET SINGH /
MANGAT RAM

31/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 29   7   22BOTH 03110804602SCMALE PASS 329 (50.62)NQG PSEB

102069594 7024130261 1338 SOMIL VERMA / YOGESH
VERMA

22/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

108  24   84SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718705GENERALMALE QNG ICSE

103081181 7024130262 1339 ANUPREET KAUR /
SURJIT SINGH

31/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 29   7   22BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

103154528 7024130263 1340 MANPREET KAUR /
TARSEM

05/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)AG PSEB

102098615 7024130264 1341 GURLEEN KAUR /
HARMAIL SINGH

25/05/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 77  17   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718606OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103138600 7024130265 1342 ARJUN / ANIL KUMAR 20/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 376 (57.85)AG PSEB

103154514 7024130266 1343 SIMARJIT KAUR / BIKAR
SINGH

24/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 454 (69.85)AG PSEB

103157451 7024130267 1344 JOBANPREET / ARJAN 22/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)NQG PSEB

103186594 7024130268 1345 TEENA / MANJEET
SINGH

14/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  10   46BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103199795 7024130269 1346 JASPREET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

02/04/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)AG PSEB

103100749 7024130270 1347 AMANPREET SINGH / 19/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  18   66BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:09 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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BALDEV SINGH

103104301 7024130271 1348 KHUSHI / JUDGE 12/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)AG PSEB

102131614 7024130272 1349 JASKARAN /
SULESHWAR

15/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  20   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110801802SCMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

103139188 7024130273 1350 PALAK / MITHAN SINGH 31/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03110805202SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

102053694 7024130274 1351 MANSIMRAT SINGH /
AVTAR SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

113  26   87SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110720701OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

103089227 7024130275 1352 PALAKPREET KAUR /
DILBAG SINGH

12/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 570 (87.69)QG PSEB

103112599 7024130276 1353 DISHANT KUMAR / ANIL
KUMAR

14/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 562 (86.46)AG PSEB

103164568 7024130277 1354 ABHISHEK / YUNAS 27/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  16   45BOTH 03110806502OBC/BCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)QG PSEB

103186737 7024130278 1355 SUMAN / MUKHPAL
SINGH

06/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

102193273 7024130279 1356 NIDHI / BINDU 03/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717601SCFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)QNG PSEB

103078462 7024130280 1357 AVIJOT SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

05/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60BOTH 03110805702SCFEMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

103177714 7024130281 1358 SATWINDER KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

18/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  24   58BOTH 03110803902SCFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

102033288 7024130282 1359 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
MAGHAR SINGH

30/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  10   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110800302SCMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

103106112 7024130283 1360 ARMANDEEP KAUR /
BHUPINDER SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302GENERALFEMALE PASS 533 (82)AG PSEB

103111900 7024130284 1361 KOMALPREET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

28/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:09 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Page :  9611THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103131150 7024130285 1362 JAI PARKASH SAI / JIT
BAHAN SAI

02/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110806502SCMALE PASS 455 (70)NQG PSEB

103100758 7024130286 1363 HARMANPREET SINGH /
RAJU SINGH

23/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 375 (57.69)AG PSEB

103111493 7024130287 1364 SIMARJEET KAUR /
BALIHAR SINGH

12/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110800202GENERALFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)NQG PSEB

103126788 7024130288 1365 ANOOPA BHAGAT /
PARMEET BHAGAT

06/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  16   57BOTH 03110806502SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

103188703 7024130289 1366 YUVRAJ SINGH /
HARPAL SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  10   55BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 563 (86.62)QG PSEB

102030121 7024130290 1367 MANNAT KAUR /
INDERPAL SINGH

06/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  14   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718302SCFEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QNG PSEB

103049337 7024130291 1368 NAVNEET KAUR /
MANGAL SINGH

05/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 98  23   75BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QG PSEB

103090626 7024130292 1369 MAHABIR SINGH /
RASHPAL SINGH

22/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103094560 7024130293 1370 AMRITPAL SINGH /
SUKHWANT SINGH

03/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 41   7   34BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 349 (53.69)NQG PSEB

103143712 7024130294 1371 CHANCHAL / RAJ
KUMAR

01/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 337 (51.85)AG PSEB

103144292 7024130295 1372 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

09/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

103090166 7024130296 1373 AMANPREET KAUR /
PARGAT SINGH

09/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

103110920 7024130297 1374 JASPREET KAUR /
BALVIR SINGH

16/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)AG PSEB

103141560 7024130298 1375 SANDEEP KAUR / UDIK
SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110806702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:10 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103165239 7024130299 1376 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  18   63BOTH 03110804902OBC/BCMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

103183818 7024130300 1377 BALJINDER KAUR /
PARTAP SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)AG PSEB

103110522 7024130301 1378 NOMY / AKASH 17/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 22   2   20BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)NQG PSEB

103139195 7024130302 1379 NIRMAL SINGH /
DARBAR SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  17   35BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

103200723 7024130303 1380 MEHAK PREET KAUR /
RAJ SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)AG PSEB

102054184 7024130304 1381 AKTA / SURESH KUMAR 14/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718603SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QNG PSEB

103132077 7024130305 1382 SOORAJ VANSH /
KIKKAR

10/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  15   34BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 475 (73.08)NQG PSEB

103145053 7024130306 1383 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
CHARANJIT SINGH

05/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 27   4   23BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)NQG PSEB

103038579 7024130307 1384 JASPREET KAUR /
GURNAIB SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  12   49BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

103094546 7024130308 1385 GURBEER SINGH /
VARJINDER SINGH

12/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502GENERALMALE PASS 487 (74.92)AG PSEB

103096091 7024130309 1386 MANJINDER SINGH /
ANGREJ SINGH

15/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  17   57BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

103112247 7024130310 1387 SANDEEP SINGH /
BINDER SINGH

07/06/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 504 (77.54)AG PSEB

103124771 7024130311 1388 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
MUKHVINDER SINGH

08/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800502GENERALFEMALE PASS 606 (93.23)AG PSEB

103127953 7024130312 1389 ARYAN GROVER /
TIRTHPAL SINGH

01/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302GENERALMALE PASS 433 (66.62)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:10 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103132239 7024130313 1390 SUNITA / PREM 05/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 377 (58)AG PSEB

103143178 7024130314 1391 AVTAR SINGH /
DHARMINDER SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103162280 7024130315 1392 PUNNA / BOHRA 30/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)AG PSEB

103163287 7024130316 1393 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
HAKAM SINGH

22/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 60   9   51BOTH 03110804602SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

103170344 7024130317 1394 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH /
GURSEWAK SINGH

20/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804902SCMALE PASS 493 (75.85)AG PSEB

103186199 7024130318 1395 MAFFI / LALJIT 12/02/2010 N.A. Qualified 67  18   49BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

103199708 7024130319 1396 SIMRANJEET / SARAJ 17/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 62   8   54BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)NQG PSEB

103111788 7024130320 1397 PRINCEPREET KAUR /
HARINDERPAL SINGH

11/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51   8   43BOTH 03110800202OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 579 (89.08)NQG PSEB

103132500 7024130321 1398 SAHIL / RAJU 14/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 405 (62.31)QG PSEB

103159777 7024130322 1399 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
RAJU

14/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)NQG PSEB

103163744 7024130323 1400 SUNIL / SUKHWINDER 27/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

103090657 7024130324 1401 JAGJIT SINGH /
NARINDER SINGH

17/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103111941 7024130325 1402 VISHVASH SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

28/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QG PSEB

103128624 7024130326 1403 GURBIR SINGH /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

12/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800502GENERALMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

103145422 7024130327 1404 RAMANPREET KAUR /
PIPAL SINGH

11/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)AG PSEB

103159445 7024130328 1405 NISHAN SINGH / 21/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 398 (61.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:10 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUKHWINDER SINGH

103199265 7024130329 1406 YAKOSUA / SUKHDEV 03/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

103111410 7024130330 1407 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHAM SINGH

21/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)AG PSEB

103116125 7024130331 1408 PRIMAN RAM / KULDEEP
SINGH

25/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)NQG PSEB

103132582 7024130332 1409 RAHUL / RANJIT SINGH 29/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 363 (55.85)NQG PSEB

103154569 7024130333 1410 MANSI / MALUKA 15/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)AG PSEB

103165449 7024130334 1411 YASH SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

10/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805402SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

103200322 7024130335 1412 KAWALJEET KAUR /
PARMJEET SINGH

30/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47BOTH 03110803902SCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

103125320 7024130336 1413 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

18/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806502OBC/BCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)AG PSEB

103131713 7024130337 1414 ANJALI / PARWINDER 29/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)NQG PSEB

103136014 7024130338 1415 DHARAM SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  11   50BOTH 03110804602SCMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QG PSEB

103136501 7024130339 1416 GOPAL / SUKHDEV
SINGH

23/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 511 (78.62)AG PSEB

103142337 7024130340 1417 WANSH / VIJAY KUMAR 20/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 344 (52.92)AG PSEB

103143885 7024130341 1418 VARTNA / ANGREJ 01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 305 (46.92)AG PSEB

103161800 7024130342 1419 AKASHDEEP   SINGH /
SUKHMANDAR   SINGH

30/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110804602SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)NQG PSEB

103205734 7024130343 1420 GURSIMRAN KAUR /
DILBAG SINGH

06/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  10   43BOTH 03110806502SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:11 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103075953 7024130344 1421 NAVKIRANVEER KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

29/11/2008 N.A. Qualified105  21   84BOTH 03110805702GENERALFEMALE PASS 625 (96.15)QG PSEB

103147933 7024130345 1422 SAHIL / GYAN 27/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)AG PSEB

103111891 7024130346 1423 PRIYANKA / SOHAN LAL 24/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110801002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)NQG PSEB

103120592 7024130347 1424 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
SEWAK

09/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 560 (86.15)QG PSEB

103152875 7024130348 1425 VANSH / TARSEM 14/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103170718 7024130349 1426 LOVEPREET SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804902SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)AG PSEB

103172996 7024130350 1427 MANJEET LAL / CHIMAN
LAL

11/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  14   59BOTH 03110803902OBC/BCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103199509 7024130351 1428 MANSI / JOGINDER 22/04/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)AG PSEB

103142585 7024130352 1429 HARMAN / SUKHDEV
SINGH

02/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)AG PSEB

103172912 7024130353 1430 PARDEEP SINGH / GORA
SINGH

11/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110801802SCMALE PASS 416 (64)NQG PSEB

103178868 7024130354 1431 HIMANSHI / ASHWANI
KUMAR

11/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  16   57BOTH 03110718605SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QNG PSEB

103034320 7024130355 1432 LOVEPREET KAUR /
UJAGAR SINGH

22/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

103097434 7024130356 1433 MUSKAN / CHINDA 10/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 91  20   71BOTH 03110801802SCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

103132428 7024130357 1434 NAVPREET SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

103140771 7024130358 1435 MANMEET KAUR /
MANINDERPAL SINGH

24/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)AG PSEB

103124434 7024130359 1436 KHUSHPREET KAUR / 18/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  15   63BOTH 03110800502GENERFEMALE PASS 589 (90.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:11 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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LAKHWINDER SINGH AL

103184666 7024130360 1437 LOVEPREET / RAJINDER
KUMAR

10/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)NQG PSEB

103202485 7024130361 1438 KOMAL / CHANNA 21/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)AG PSEB

103034551 7024130363 1439 HARPREET SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

31/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  18   44BOTH 03110804502GENERALMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103132449 7024130364 1440 MAHAVEER / DARSHAN
SINGH

24/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 377 (58)NQG PSEB

103139352 7024130365 1441 POOJA KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

07/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 58   9   49BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 572 (88)QG PSEB

103042461 7024130366 1442 NEHA KAUR / SUKHDEV
SINGH

13/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  18   53BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

103048863 7024130367 1443 KOMALPREET KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

19/05/2009 N.A. Qualified111  25   86BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 610 (93.85)QG PSEB

103089311 7024130368 1444 MUSKANDEEP KAUR /
RINKU SINGH

23/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

103138998 7024130369 1445 ROHIT KUMAR / DALIP
KUMAR

16/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

103157593 7024130370 1446 SUKHPREET SINGH /
AMARJIT SINGH

28/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALMALE PASS 374 (57.54)AG PSEB

103164490 7024130371 1447 KIRTANPAL SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

12/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805402OBC/BCMALE PASS 511 (78.62)AG PSEB

103186865 7024130372 1448 RIYA / JOHN 14/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103198704 7024130373 1449 ARMANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

23/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

103038089 7024130374 1450 MANPREET KAUR / JION 02/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54BOTH 03110801802SCFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:12 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103075639 7024130375 1451 KHUSHKARAN KAUR /
VIJAY KUMAR

07/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  14   56BOTH 03110805702SCFEMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QG PSEB

102091569 7024130376 1452 HUSANPREET SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

22/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110805102GENERALMALE PASS 495 (76.15)ANG PSEB

103113543 7024130377 1453 AKANKSHA / SIKANDER 10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)AG PSEB

103113880 7024130378 1454 MEHAKDEEP KAUR /
BALKAR SINGH

16/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103114127 7024130379 1455 PREET SINGH / SURJIT
SINGH

16/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 449 (69.08)NQG PSEB

103157518 7024130380 1456 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

06/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALMALE PASS 451 (69.38)AG PSEB

102166342 7024130381 1457 MANIK / BALWANT
SINGH

07/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718605SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)ANG PSEB

103200662 7024130382 1458 PRABHJOT KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

17/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)AG PSEB

103201201 7024130383 1459 ANGAD SINGH /
NARINDER SINGH

18/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

102078481 7024130384 1460 ANU / DALWINDER
SINGH

24/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

103132293 7024130385 1461 SIMREET / GURNAM
SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)NQG PSEB

103145920 7024130386 1462 VANSH / ROORH SINGH 21/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103152346 7024130387 1463 SAJAN / SHARMA 01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  18   45BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)QG PSEB

103184275 7024130388 1464 KHUSHI / RINKU 17/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)AG PSEB

103188426 7024130389 1465 PRINCE / SUBHASH 12/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 69  20   49BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

102207242 7024130390 1466 GUNGUN SINGH / 03/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03110720701SCFEMALE ANG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:12 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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HARVINDER SINGHOF

102054480 7024130391 1467 PRIKSHA / SATISH
KUMAR

09/06/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 86  20   66SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718604OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103114059 7024130392 1468 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

03/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  17   52BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

103141311 7024130393 1469 SAJANPREET SINGH /
JASBIR SINGH

14/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALMALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

103143974 7024130394 1470 KARAN / BALWINDER 01/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 459 (70.62)AG PSEB

103200699 7024130395 1471 PRABHJOT KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

24/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  18   62BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

102027550 7024130396 1472 MUSKAN / NAWAL
KISHORE

31/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 96  24   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718603GENERALFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QNG PSEB

103038512 7024130397 1473 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

23/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  20   56BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

103042496 7024130398 1474 VANSH / PIPPAL 25/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

102178960 7024130399 1475 ARSHDEEP / ASHOK
KUMAR

07/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  15   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717603OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)NQNG PSEB

103183910 7024130400 1476 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

16/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

102204905 7024130401 1477 DOLLY / NARESH
KUMAR

01/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 75  17   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110801004SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103110535 7024130402 1478 AMANDEEP KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

26/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)AG PSEB

103142802 7024130403 1479 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

25/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)AG PSEB

103198955 7024130404 1480 VANSH / VIKRAM 16/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  11   43BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:12 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103125712 7024130405 1481 HUSANPREET KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

06/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  16   29BOTH 03110800502SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)NQG PSEB

103131854 7024130406 1482 SUKHDEEP KAUR /
BALRAJ SINGH

25/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 85  19   66BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QG PSEB

103157408 7024130407 1483 DILPREET SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  14   26BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 411 (63.23)NQG PSEB

103187935 7024130408 1484 KARAN / VIJAY 26/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)NQG PSEB

102199050 7024130409 1485 PRABHJOT KAUR /
CHARAN SINGH

16/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110720702OBC/BCFEMALE ANG ICSE

103123969 7024130410 1486 BABANPREET SINGH /
DAVINDER SINGH

09/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110800302OBC/BCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)NQG PSEB

103201180 7024130411 1487 MANJINDER SINGH /
RANJIT SINGH

16/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  17   41BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103087959 7024130412 1488 RAJWINDER KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

12/05/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 396 (60.92)NQG PSEB

103089993 7024130413 1489 NAVDEEP KAUR /
BHUPINDER SINGH

15/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)NQG PSEB

103100708 7024130414 1490 POOJA / CHHINDER
SINGH

14/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103100739 7024130415 1491 KUSH / JAND SINGH 02/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  18   53BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

103113036 7024130416 1492 MANU / BACHITER
SINGH

28/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  20   44BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

103113502 7024130417 1493 KRISH BRAR / RINKU 28/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)QG PSEB

103125582 7024130418 1494 SAMUEL MASIH /
KULWANT MASIH

14/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  17   53BOTH 03110806502OBC/BCMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

103137936 7024130419 1495 JASHANPREET / NIRMAL 02/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 516 (79.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:13 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103138443 7024130420 1496 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

08/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302OBC/BCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

103143189 7024130421 1497 CHETNA / JAGDISH LAL 12/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 413 (63.54)AG PSEB

103162958 7024130422 1498 SAGAR / SHEERA 01/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805402SCMALE PASS 508 (78.15)AG PSEB

103136458 7024130423 1499 SAMILE / GULSHAN
KUMAR

21/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 81   7   74BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

103143150 7024130424 1500 KAMALJEET KAUR / RAJ
SINGH

25/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)AG PSEB

103148639 7024130425 1501 VISHAL / SANDEEP 19/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  11   49BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 425 (65.38)QG PSEB

102002689 7024130426 1502 SANDHYA MAKKAR /
SIMRAN MAKKAR

16/09/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

123  18  105SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718706GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103157706 7024130427 1503 SUMIT / MANGAL 01/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 326 (50.15)NQG PSEB

103170051 7024130428 1504 SUKHPREET SINGH /
RAJ

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805202SCMALE PASS 350 (53.85)AG PSEB

103187592 7024130429 1505 MANTA / MASSU 26/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  10   54BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

103110014 7024130430 1506 POOJA KAUR / BINDER
SINGH

29/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)AG PSEB

103112667 7024130431 1507 LOVEPREET SINGH /
JAGROOP SINGH

09/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

102137042 7024130432 1508 HARPREET SINGH /
KARNAIL SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110803902SCMALE PASS 356 (54.77)AG PSEB

103163534 7024130433 1509 MANJEET KAUR /
BACHITAR SINGH

26/03/2009 N.A. Qualified108  25   83BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 583 (89.69)QG PSEB

103199767 7024130434 1510 SEEMA / MANPREET
SINGH

23/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 78   9   69BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

103075136 7024130435 1511 SUKHVEER SINGH / 16/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110804602GENERMALE PASS 408 (62.77)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:13 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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LAKHVEER SINGH AL

103087937 7024130436 1512 SANJNA / KULBIR SINGH 20/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

103112346 7024130437 1513 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
GURDEEP SINGH

27/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

103157010 7024130438 1514 MUSKAN / SHAM CHAND 23/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)AG PSEB

103157626 7024130439 1515 PRINCE / JAJ 01/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

102198329 7024130440 1516 HARSHIT PALTA /
DINESH PALTA

25/06/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

116  22   94SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717705GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102202660 7024130441 1517 SOMANSHU DHAWAN /
SANDEEP DHAWAN

01/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718606GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

103110183 7024130442 1518 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  11   59BOTH 03110800202SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

103126398 7024130443 1519 MANSI / SUNIL 25/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  13   53BOTH 03110806502SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

102131752 7024130444 1520 HARPREET SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

27/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110801802OBC/BCMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

103132214 7024130445 1521 KOMAL / SONU 15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  12   67BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103167366 7024130446 1522 PRIYA / SEWAK SINGH 10/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806502SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103088983 7024130447 1523 SUMANPREET KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

07/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 56  21   35BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)NQG PSEB

103100729 7024130448 1524 VISHU / SUKHMANDER 29/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)AG PSEB

103125851 7024130449 1525 JASHANPREET SINGH /
SAWRANJIT SINGH

10/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 512 (78.77)NQG PSEB

103146775 7024130451 1526 GAVEY / VISAKHA 12/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38BOTH 03110801802SCMALE PASS 423 (65.08)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:14 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103184989 7024130452 1527 KOMAL SHARMA / PREM
KUMAR SHARMA

16/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  13   51BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

103043301 7024130453 1528 KULWANT SINGH /
CHIMAN SINGH

08/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103044901 7024130454 1529 SAMANPREET SANDHU /
BALDEV SINGH

13/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  16   55BOTH 03110806302SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

102073749 7024130455 1530 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

21/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  17   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717603SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)QNG PSEB

102120706 7024130456 1531 JINDVEER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

07/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110720701OBC/BCMALE ANG CBSE

103142837 7024130457 1532 KULBIR SINGH /
GURWINDER SINGH

03/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 340 (52.31)AG PSEB

103144109 7024130458 1533 CHAMKOR SINGH /
SAWARN SINGH

22/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402OBC/BCMALE PASS 511 (78.62)AG PSEB

103188301 7024130459 1534 KRISH / SUBHASH 12/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 63  11   52BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103011508 7024130460 1535 KANCHAN / AJAY
KUMAR

14/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  20   47BOTH 03110717403GENERALFEMALE PASS 546 (84)QNG PSEB

103111314 7024130461 1536 HARSIMARAN KAUR /
RASHPAL SINGH

21/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  16   38BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103199308 7024130462 1537 RAHUL / VIJAY 19/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)NQG PSEB

103080122 7024130463 1538 RAMANPREET KAUR /
SATWINDER SINGH

28/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 596 (91.69)QG PSEB

102089399 7024130464 1539 CAPTAIN / ASHOK
KUMAR

03/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110804502SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103148165 7024130465 1540 GURWINDER SINGH /
SUKHJIT SINGH

16/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:14 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103153072 7024130466 1541 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

05/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03110803402GENERALFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

103187110 7024130467 1542 SUNAINA / BINDER 01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39  13   26BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)NQG PSEB

103089287 7024130468 1543 GURBAAZ SINGH /
GURJEET SINGH

02/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  11   51BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

103113079 7024130469 1544 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
MANJEET SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  17   36BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)QG PSEB

103139191 7024130470 1545 SANCHI / DARSHAN
SINGH

02/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

103144449 7024130471 1546 ANMOL SINGH /
SARWAN SINGH

01/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

103162298 7024130472 1547 JASKARANDEEP SINGH
/ PARAMJIT SINGH

15/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402OBC/BCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

103089191 7024130473 1548 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
JARMAL SINGH

09/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 569 (87.54)NQG PSEB

103111145 7024130474 1549 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

09/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53BOTH 03110801002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103123975 7024130475 1550 SUKHMANJOT KAUR /
SANTOKH SINGH

12/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110801002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)NQG PSEB

103160430 7024130476 1551 NEETU / PIARA 14/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)AG PSEB

103136133 7024130478 1552 GURBHEJ SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

10/11/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 52   9   43BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 470 (72.31)NQG PSEB

102002279 7024130479 1553 ANGEL / LILY 17/10/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

108  23   85SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718706GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103094569 7024130480 1554 MANPREET SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

22/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:14 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103125278 7024130482 1555 KARANVEER KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  12   49BOTH 03110800502GENERALFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

103127905 7024130483 1556 HARPREET SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

06/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35BOTH 03110800502SCMALE PASS 481 (74)NQG PSEB

102131731 7024130484 1557 HARPREET SINGH / RAVI
KUMAR

18/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110801802SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)NQG PSEB

103141548 7024130485 1558 IKVINDER KAUR /
HARDEEP SINGH

29/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)AG PSEB

103151691 7024130486 1559 PRIYA / KARNAIL 22/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)NQG PSEB

103190003 7024130487 1560 HARPREET SINGH /
GURDIYAL SINGH

20/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34BOTH 03110805202GENERALMALE PASS 421 (64.77)NQG PSEB

103088820 7024130488 1561 PRIYA / KULDEEP SINGH 14/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

103113418 7024130489 1562 ABHISHEK KUMAR /
AJAY KUMAR

24/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 580 (89.23)AG PSEB

103147911 7024130490 1563 GURDIT SINGH /
SARWAN SINGH

18/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)NQG PSEB

103100717 7024130491 1564 PRABHJOT SINGH /
GURTAR SINGH

01/11/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 48  13   35BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCMALE PASS 349 (53.69)NQG PSEB

103133264 7024130492 1565 SAHILDEEP SINGH /
SUKHWINDER

26/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  17   57BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 547 (84.15)QG PSEB

103160533 7024130493 1566 GURJINDER KAUR /
BALVIR SINGH

12/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

103127620 7024130494 1567 GURPREET SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

20/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800502GENERALMALE PASS 507 (78)AG PSEB

103156383 7024130495 1568 LUCKY / RAMNATH 23/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 467 (71.85)AG PSEB

103196798 7024130496 1569 MANINDER / MALKIT 09/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:15 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102202466 7024130497 1570 PRINCE / LAKHBIR 02/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717301SCMALE PASS 274 (42.15)ANG PSEB

103088728 7024130498 1571 SIMRAN / AMRIK SINGH 16/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49   9   40BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)NQG PSEB

103124766 7024130499 1572 GURWINDER SINGH /
SHINDER SINGH

15/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)AG PSEB

103166944 7024130500 1573 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

11/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805202SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)AG PSEB

103183597 7024130501 1574 ANDREW / AMIT MASIH 02/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  18   48BOTH 03110804902OBC/BCMALE PASS 554 (85.23)QG PSEB

103199036 7024130502 1575 SUNIL / VIKRAM 17/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  19   63BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

103090494 7024130503 1576 ANURADHA / JASPAL
SINGH

03/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  19   66BOTH 03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

102120166 7024130504 1577 AMANDEEP KAUR /
GURMEJ SINGH

28/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  17   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

103125174 7024130505 1578 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
JAGSIR SINGH

07/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110800502SCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)NQG PSEB

103156511 7024130506 1579 KARAN / SUKHDEV
SINGH

23/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 503 (77.38)NQG PSEB

103162557 7024130507 1580 SIMRAN KAUR /
BALVEER SINGH

11/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  17   39BOTH 03110805402SCFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

103163197 7024130508 1581 BALRAJ SINGH / NIRPAL
SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48BOTH 03110806502SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)QG PSEB

103199741 7024130509 1582 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
SARBJEET SINGH

25/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 59  22   37BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)NQG PSEB

102021776 7024130510 1583 GOURAV / SURINDER
KUMAR

17/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717603OBC/BCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)ANG PSEB

103049109 7024130511 1584 RAJDEEP SINGH /
RANJIT SINGH

20/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 98  22   76BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 589 (90.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:15 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103090512 7024130512 1585 KOMALPREET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

14/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 38   6   32BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103101482 7024130513 1586 AARTI / RAJU 15/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  12   53BOTH 03110804602SCFEMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QG PSEB

103126636 7024130514 1587 NAVDEEP KAUR /
RAJINDER SINGH

10/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  17   55BOTH 03110806502SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103158902 7024130515 1588 LASHMI / SATNAM
SINGH

02/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 53   8   45BOTH 03110804602SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)NQG PSEB

103169221 7024130516 1589 SIMRANPAL KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

04/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37BOTH 03110804902SCFEMALE PASS 359 (55.23)NQG PSEB

103199394 7024130517 1590 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

15/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  14   35BOTH 03110807002SCMALE PASS 438 (67.38)NQG PSEB

103086276 7024130518 1591 ABAY SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

03/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

103114225 7024130519 1592 JAI / JASPAL 14/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  18   30BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

103015816 7024130520 1593 JAGPREET KAUR /
JASBIR SINGH

29/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  23   64BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

103100744 7024130521 1594 ANMOL SINGH / JAGSIR
SINGH

18/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 455 (70)NQG PSEB

103100770 7024130522 1595 DEVANTAK / VIJAY
KUMAR

24/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

103131038 7024130523 1596 HARMAN SINGH /
MANGA SINGH

20/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806502SCMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

103133169 7024130524 1597 SUKHMANDEEP KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

28/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  23   47BOTH 03110805702GENERALFEMALE PASS 605 (93.08)QG PSEB

103140272 7024130525 1598 TANVEER KAUR /
NIRVAIR SINGH

06/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 581 (89.38)AG PSEB

103143414 7024130526 1599 AVTAR SINGH / 10/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:15 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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BACHITAR SINGH

103152009 7024130527 1600 SUNEHA / SUKHDEV
SINGH

21/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)AG PSEB

103154498 7024130528 1601 SANJANA / MUKHA 23/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  15   51BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 561 (86.31)QG PSEB

103165837 7024130529 1602 PALAK / TARSEM 03/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  17   43BOTH 03110805402SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103166574 7024130530 1603 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
JAGSEER SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110805202SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)QG PSEB

103196006 7024130531 1604 SANDEEP SINGH /
NASEEB SINGH

05/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110807002SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

102114663 7024130532 1605 KHUSHBOO / RITESH
KUMAR

29/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717102SCFEMALE PASS 547 (84.15)QNG PSEB

103130033 7024130533 1606 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
MEHAR SINGH

01/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  15   58BOTH 03110801802GENERALMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

103135307 7024130534 1607 SILAM / RAJU 24/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34BOTH 03110804602SCMALE PASS 468 (72)NQG PSEB

103183268 7024130535 1608 RAMANDEEP /
SURINDER PAL

12/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)AG PSEB

102075891 7024130536 1609 MANDEEP SINGH /
TARLOCHAN SINGH

07/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  17   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110805702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103078820 7024130537 1610 GURLAL SINGH SOHAL /
MANGAL SINGH

17/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QG PSEB

103080008 7024130538 1611 SEEMA KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

01/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  13   55BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)QG PSEB

103089704 7024130539 1612 SANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHA

22/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

103116093 7024130540 1613 KHUSHNASIB SINGH /
DALBIR SINGH

24/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  14   33BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:16 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103143123 7024130541 1614 GURPAL SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

16/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402OBC/BCMALE PASS 496 (76.31)AG PSEB

103144222 7024130542 1615 GURMUKH SINGH /
GABBAR

13/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

103156959 7024130543 1616 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

10/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

103157210 7024130544 1617 AMARJEET SINGH /
SHINDA SINGH

18/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103186503 7024130545 1618 SURJEET KAUR / VINOD 16/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  10   46BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

102195613 7024130546 1619 NEHA / SANDEEP
KUMAR

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)ANG PSEB

103197866 7024130547 1620 CHANNDEEP / MUKHA 23/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103132404 7024130548 1621 JAGDEEP SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

02/05/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002GENERALMALE PASS 344 (52.92)AG PSEB

103051300 7024130549 1622 YUVRAJ / SHAM LAL 26/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  20   59BOTH 03110718509SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)QG PSEB

102079451 7024130550 1623 MANMEET KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

19/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  22   71SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110800202OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 621 (95.54)QG PSEB

103094552 7024130551 1624 KARAN GILL / VIJAY
KUMAR

20/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103094567 7024130552 1625 DARSHAN SINGH / HIRA
SINGH

18/02/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 374 (57.54)AG PSEB

103159355 7024130553 1626 RAHUL / PREM SINGH 04/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

103080534 7024130554 1627 AMANDEEP KAUR /
JAGSIR SINGH

04/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 583 (89.69)QG PSEB

103117756 7024130555 1628 MUSKAN /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

11/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804602SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:16 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103149437 7024130556 1629 JASPREET SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

28/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

103162117 7024130557 1630 JYOTI / GURMAIL SINGH 25/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110805402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)AG PSEB

103163067 7024130558 1631 MANPREET / BOHRA 27/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 416 (64)AG PSEB

103199098 7024130559 1632 SPINDER SINGH /
TAJINDER SINGH

24/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 518 (79.69)AG PSEB

103089383 7024130560 1633 SHUBHJIT SINGH /
HARJIT SINGH

07/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103133234 7024130561 1634 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJIT SINGH

20/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110805702OBC/BCMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

103148365 7024130562 1635 CHHAMON / ANGREJ 02/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 485 (74.62)AG PSEB

103163479 7024130563 1636 JOBAN / SAMMA 13/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

193002780 7024130564 1637 LOVEPREET SINGH /
KAKA SINGH

07/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  12   59BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103051137 7024130565 1638 KAJU KUMAR / RAM
SRIKHAN RAUT

16/04/2005 N.A. Qualified 90  19   71BOTH 03110805102SCMALE PASS 599 (92.15)QNG PSEB

103105805 7024130566 1639 JASHANPREET SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

14/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  16   59BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

103113002 7024130567 1640 RUPINDER SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 525 (80.77)AG PSEB

103113505 7024130568 1641 GURPREET SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

03/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103124934 7024130569 1642 KAMALPREET KAUR /
PAWAN SINGH

22/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110800502SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)NQG PSEB

103125912 7024130570 1643 NEELAM KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

31/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  19   51BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:17 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103000460 7024130571 1644 TARUN KUMAR /
SUKHDEV

11/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  16   60BOTH 03110717603GENERALMALE PASS 520 (80)QNG PSEB

103132564 7024130572 1645 GAGAN / AMRIK 10/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCMALE PASS 326 (50.15)AG PSEB

103139262 7024130573 1646 KRISH / NISHAN SINGH 21/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  18   43BOTH 03110805202SCMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103142537 7024130574 1647 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
JAGDISH SINGH

30/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  23   52BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

103188117 7024130575 1648 GURSEWAK SINGH /
MUKHA SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  10   40BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 469 (72.15)NQG PSEB

103079420 7024130576 1649 HARPREET SINGH /
GURBAKHSH SINGH

06/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

103112267 7024130577 1650 HEENA / CHARAN DASS 06/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 83  20   63BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 573 (88.15)QG PSEB

103139253 7024130578 1651 TANVEER KAUR /
SUKHWANT SINGH

18/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51   9   42BOTH 03110805202SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)NQG PSEB

103156455 7024130579 1652 GURLAL SINGH / PURAN
SINGH

26/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110805702SCMALE PASS 523 (80.46)NQG PSEB

103199586 7024130580 1653 ASHU / BINDER 01/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)QG PSEB

103102369 7024130581 1654 NEHA / LAKH WINDER
SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49BOTH 03110804602SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

103142611 7024130582 1655 VARINDER KAUR /
KINDER

29/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)AG PSEB

102157324 7024130583 1656 GOURAV / DESRAJ 16/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  18   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718302GENERALMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QNG PSEB

103201265 7024130584 1657 MANPREET / SONU 05/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

102078707 7024130585 1658 MAMTA RANI /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

05/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  10   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110805702SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

103079439 7024130586 1659 INDERJEET KAUR / 11/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  22   56BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:17 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUKHDEV SINGH

103113122 7024130587 1660 KULDEEP KAUR / SAHIB
SINGH

15/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QG PSEB

103172717 7024130588 1661 ANU / DARBARA 17/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  15   51BOTH 03110801802SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

103198350 7024130589 1662 ABEJEET / ASHOK 17/12/2005 N.A. Qualified 68  14   54BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 454 (69.85)QG PSEB

103112179 7024130590 1663 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
MANGA SINGH

18/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCFEMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

103112439 7024130591 1664 DHARMA / LAKHVEER
SINGH

03/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)AG PSEB

103119675 7024130592 1665 PAWANPREET KAUR /
LAKHVEER SINGH

28/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 59   8   51BOTH 03110800502SCFEMALE PASS 570 (87.69)NQG PSEB

102132044 7024130593 1666 AKSHRA / ASHOK
KUMAR

28/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  18   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717603GENERALFEMALE PASS 520 (80)QNG PSEB

103132526 7024130594 1667 SAKHIPREET KAUR /
RAJPAL SINGH

07/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)NQG PSEB

103139134 7024130595 1668 JAGSIR SINGH /
BALVEER SINGH

05/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 506 (77.85)AG PSEB

103143861 7024130596 1669 SHANI SINGH / RASHPAL
SINGH

14/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46BOTH 03110806702SCMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103184184 7024130597 1670 JASMIN KAUR
KHOKHAR / MOHAN
SINGH

09/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)NQG PSEB

103186310 7024130598 1671 KOMALPREET / JEETA 02/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  13   35BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)NQG PSEB

103112860 7024130599 1672 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
HARMOHAN SINGH

09/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)AG PSEB

102132603 7024130600 1673 AKASHDEEP / PADAM 08/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110801802SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:17 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103187802 7024130601 1674 BHAUTIK SHARMA /
GURAVTAR SHARMA

14/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 59  12   47BOTH 03110800703GENERALMALE PASS 549 (84.46)NQG PSEB

102044567 7024130602 1675 KOMALPREET KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

03/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110803402GENERALFEMALE PASS 506 (77.85)AG PSEB

103128710 7024130603 1676 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
JASBEER SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 520 (80)AG PSEB

102136919 7024130604 1677 GURPREET SINGH /
HARDEV SINGH

20/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110803902SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103163537 7024130605 1678 MUSKAN KAUR / BEEJA
SINGH

29/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  10   50BOTH 03110805202SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103000371 7024130606 1679 MANDEEP KAUR /
RANJIT SINGH

29/08/2008 N.A. Qualified106  25   81BOTH 03110718508SCFEMALE PASS 594 (91.38)QNG PSEB

103000444 7024130607 1680 SHAGUN / SUKHDEV 01/02/2010 N.A. Qualified107  23   84BOTH 03110717603GENERALFEMALE PASS 611 (94)QNG PSEB

103090683 7024130608 1681 DAVINDER SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

22/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QG PSEB

103094544 7024130609 1682 TARSPREET SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

02/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 53   5   48BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)NQG PSEB

103097320 7024130610 1683 PRABJOT KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

26/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  21   61BOTH 03110801802SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

103144257 7024130611 1684 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

03/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48   8   40BOTH 03110803402OBC/BCMALE PASS 453 (69.69)NQG PSEB

103202491 7024130612 1685 HARPREET KAUR /
RAKESH

01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)AG PSEB

103094523 7024130613 1686 RAMANPREET KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

06/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 379 (58.31)QG PSEB

102150376 7024130614 1687 KASHISH BHATTI / SOM
NATH

10/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  17   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717302SCFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:18 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103162898 7024130615 1688 SUNEHA / BUTA SINGH 10/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCFEMALE PASS 315 (48.46)AG PSEB

103187002 7024130616 1689 PRIYANKA / KULDEEP 19/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  11   50BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

103090566 7024130617 1690 SHIKSHA GILL / YARAJ 16/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  13   33BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)NQG PSEB

103160819 7024130618 1691 RAMANPREET KAUR /
AMARJIT SINGH

16/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03110805402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

103162370 7024130619 1692 VEERPAL KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

03/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  16   52BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QG PSEB

103200646 7024130620 1693 YOGITA / MANOJ
KUMAR

19/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  14   51BOTH 03110800703OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 550 (84.62)QG PSEB

103094542 7024130621 1694 DILPREET SINGH /
PARBAT SINGH

21/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110804502OBC/BCMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

103161938 7024130622 1695 MAITHALI / HEERA 07/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)AG PSEB

102193915 7024130623 1696 CHAITANYA / ISHVINDER
KUMAR

24/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 96  23   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718302GENERALMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QNG PSEB

103038325 7024130624 1697 RESHMI / RAM SRIKHAN
RAUT

13/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  16   66BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

103094558 7024130625 1698 DALJIT SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

07/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

103157375 7024130626 1699 GOPAL / GABBAR 14/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  18   32BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

103187408 7024130627 1700 SANDEEP KAUR /
BOHAR SINGH

05/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 59  12   47BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)NQG PSEB

103090532 7024130628 1701 MADHU / SUKHCHAIN
SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)NQG PSEB

103157484 7024130629 1702 KARAMBIR SINGH /
LACHHMAN SINGH

01/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110803402SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)NQG PSEB

103172829 7024130630 1703 DHARAMPREET 24/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 56   9   47BOTH 03110801802SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:18 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH / MANGAT SINGH

103200748 7024130631 1704 MUSKAN KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

01/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)AG PSEB

103058949 7024130632 1705 SNEHA KAUR / FOJA
SINGH

17/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  20   55BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)QG PSEB

103100818 7024130633 1706 SUNEHA / HUKAM SINGH 10/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103125056 7024130634 1707 ARUNDEEP KAUR / RAJ
SINGH

15/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110800502SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)NQG PSEB

103125429 7024130635 1708 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

09/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03110800502GENERALFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

103147599 7024130636 1709 PALAKDEEP KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

29/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  19   58BOTH 03110800904OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QNG PSEB

103157551 7024130637 1710 HARPREET SINGH
SODHI / SATINDER
SINGH SODHI

02/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402GENERALMALE PASS 415 (63.85)AG PSEB

103162467 7024130638 1711 RADHA / GANGA 25/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103201348 7024130639 1712 SAHIL SINGH / GORA
SINGH

12/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 10  10    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)NQG PSEB

103089456 7024130640 1713 LOVEVEER SINGH /
KALA

15/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

102116798 7024130641 1714 MANJOTPREET SINGH /
PARAMJIT SINGH

02/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 99  24   75SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110805102OBC/BCMALE PASS 607 (93.38)QNG PSEB

103126969 7024130642 1715 CHANDNI BAI /
CHHATARPAL RAM

02/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  15   40BOTH 03110806502SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)QG PSEB

103144623 7024130643 1716 GURSEWAK SINGH /
DIDAR SINGH

31/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402OBC/BCMALE PASS 451 (69.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:18 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  12011THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103187310 7024130644 1717 SIMPREET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

13/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110800703GENERALFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)NQG PSEB

103198995 7024130645 1718 RASHPAL SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

09/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 472 (72.62)NQG PSEB

103067268 7024130646 1719 JYOTI KAUR /
SULAKHAN SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  21   47BOTH 03110806702SCFEMALE PASS 597 (91.85)QG PSEB

103111332 7024130647 1720 SATVIR KAUR /
SUKHPAL SINGH

13/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800202SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)AG PSEB

103183288 7024130648 1721 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
PARTAP SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53BOTH 03110803902GENERALFEMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QG PSEB

103189153 7024130649 1722 NAVDEEP SINGH /
DALJEET SINGH

18/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103078599 7024130650 1723 VANSHDEEP SINGH /
GURJIT SINGH

28/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  17   49BOTH 03110800302SCMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

103087685 7024130651 1724 KABALDEEP SINGH /
DHARMINDER SINGH

17/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110804502SCMALE PASS 543 (83.54)AG PSEB

103089438 7024130652 1725 SUKHDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

04/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45BOTH 03110804502SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

103113755 7024130653 1726 KRISHNA / DARBAR
SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110800302SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)NQG PSEB

103153429 7024130654 1727 SARBJIT SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

11/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110803402SCFEMALE PASS 335 (51.54)AG PSEB

103169914 7024130655 1728 SIMAR KAUR / JASVIR
SINGH

07/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48BOTH 03110804902SCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QG PSEB

103105093 7024130658 1729 BABALPREET KAUR /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

24/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  11   51BOTH 03110808602OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QG PSEB

103118714 7024130659 1730 SIMRANJIT KAUR /
KARAMJIT SINGH

09/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 551 (84.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:19 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  12111THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103144870 7024130660 1731 MANINDERJEET SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

04/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110810702SCMALE PASS 377 (58)QG PSEB

103174278 7024130662 1732 GULSHAN SINGH /
KULVEER SINGH

31/03/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 465 (71.54)AG PSEB

103118786 7024130664 1733 AMAN KAUR / BALDEV
SINGH

26/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)AG PSEB

103135064 7024130665 1734 RAJNI / NACHATTER
SINGH

19/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  17   47BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QG PSEB

103143714 7024130666 1735 AMANDEEP KAUR /
SHAM SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

103145350 7024130667 1736 MANJINDER KAUR /
CHANAN SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110814905SCFEMALE PASS 374 (57.54)ANG PSEB

103148148 7024130668 1737 SHAKSHI / DALIP SHAH 06/01/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)AG PSEB

103132337 7024130670 1738 ANITA / JAGROOP
SINGH

09/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57BOTH 03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)QG PSEB

103143611 7024130671 1739 AARUSHI / LAL
BAHADUR

26/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 347 (53.38)NQG PSEB

103144588 7024130672 1740 MANPREET KAUR /
MANDEEP SINGH

12/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

103146150 7024130673 1741 MEHAK / SUKHWINDER
SINGH

21/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  17   34BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)NQG PSEB

103050944 7024130675 1742 LAKHWINDER SINGH
GHARU / SUKHCHAIN
SINGH

28/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  21   48BOTH 03110811701SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

103140022 7024130676 1743 SANDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

11/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 83  23   60BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103141717 7024130677 1744 SUKHJEET KAUR / 22/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 56  18   38BOTH 03110811702GENERFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:19 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

RAJINDER SINGH AL

103145139 7024130678 1745 RAJVEER KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

14/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)AG PSEB

103085276 7024130680 1746 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
MANJEET SINGH

04/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

103148858 7024130682 1747 SUPANDEEP KAUR /
BALJIT SINGH

12/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)AG PSEB

103011135 7024130684 1748 INDERJEET SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

10/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 341 (52.46)AG PSEB

103135342 7024130685 1749 MANPREET SINGH /
RAMANDEEP SINGH

05/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  21   61BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

103151256 7024130686 1750 JASVEER KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

18/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 405 (62.31)AG PSEB

102042843 7024130687 1751 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

03/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  22   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 448 (68.92)QG PSEB

103119521 7024130688 1752 POOJA KAUR / PAL
SINGH

30/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)AG PSEB

103135319 7024130689 1753 GURVINDER KAUR /
CHARANJIT SINGH

28/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  13   56BOTH 03110808002SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103108184 7024130692 1754 SARASWATI /
MAHESHWAR AHIR

03/02/2006 N.A. Qualified 96  19   77BOTH 03110808602OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 605 (93.08)QG PSEB

103110561 7024130697 1755 SIMARJEET KAUR /
BINDER SINGH

30/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 470 (72.31)AG PSEB

103136853 7024130698 1756 KHUSHPREET SINGH /
GURMEL SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)AG PSEB

103148213 7024130699 1757 SANAMDEEP KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

17/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 546 (84)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:20 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103166113 7024130700 1758 GURPARTAP SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808002GENERALMALE PASS 500 (76.92)AG PSEB

103171859 7024130701 1759 KARANJOT SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

28/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 527 (81.08)AG PSEB

103173100 7024130702 1760 MANPREET SINGH /
KIKAR SINGH

05/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110810102OBC/BCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)AG PSEB

102135927 7024130703 1761 ANGREJ SINGH / KEWAL
SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 475 (73.08)AG PSEB

103140711 7024130704 1762 MANRAJ SINGH /
GURSEWAK SINGH

19/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808002GENERALMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

102203440 7024130705 1763 JASHANPREET KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

08/08/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 90  21   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811803SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103158808 7024130707 1764 KAMALJEET KAUR /
GURTEJ SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41  13   28BOTH 03110808002SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)NQG PSEB

102155813 7024130710 1765 MAMTA / BHINDER
SINGH

23/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103162718 7024130711 1766 MANOJ KUMAR /
RAMJEET SETHI

21/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701GENERALMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

102011109 7024130712 1767 VANSHIKA / NARESH
KUMAR

24/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58  17   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

103036010 7024130713 1768 HARPREET KAUR /
JASKARAN SINGH

11/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 88  25   63BOTH 03110808004GENERALFEMALE PASS 602 (92.62)QNG PSEB

103147057 7024130715 1769 RAJVEER KAUR /
GURDEEP SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  16   64BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

103120148 7024130716 1770 JASPREET SINGH /
KARAJ SINGH

20/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 380 (58.46)AG PSEB

103120869 7024130717 1771 JASKARAN SINGH /
JAGDEV SINGH

15/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:20 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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103146000 7024130718 1772 RAJDEEP KAUR /
JAGGA SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 573 (88.15)AG PSEB

103151712 7024130719 1773 KHUSHI KAITH / SUNNY
KAITH

08/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)NQG PSEB

103173184 7024130720 1774 HARPREET SINGH /
MINTU SINGH

29/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110810102SCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)AG PSEB

103120324 7024130722 1775 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
GURWINDER SINGH

27/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302OBC/BCMALE PASS 503 (77.38)AG PSEB

103146938 7024130723 1776 PARAMJOT KAUR /
SUKHJINDER SINGH

26/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)AG PSEB

103150799 7024130724 1777 ANITA / KRISHAN LAL 10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 507 (78)NQG PSEB

103169855 7024130725 1778 LAKHVIR SINGH / BABI
SINGH

06/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

103181462 7024130726 1779 JYOT ARMAN SINGH /
JASVIR SINGH

14/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402GENERALMALE PASS 485 (74.62)AG PSEB

102027527 7024130727 1780 MUSKAN / KULDEEP
CHAND

22/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48   9   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

103133754 7024130729 1781 BOHAR SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

04/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  18   39BOTH 03110811701SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

103146335 7024130730 1782 SUKHPREET KAUR /
GURMEL SINGH

20/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  21   59BOTH 03110814905SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QNG PSEB

102204239 7024130731 1783 ASHVEEN KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811803OBC/BCFEMALE ANG CBSE

102206958 7024130732 1784 ARSHPREET KAUR /
RAJBIR SINGH

24/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807804OBC/BCFEMALE ANG CBSE

103118857 7024130734 1785 SANDEEP KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:20 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103123277 7024130735 1786 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
RAM CHANDER

23/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53  22   31BOTH 03110810702OBC/BCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)NQG PSEB

103143747 7024130736 1787 SUKHPREET KAUR /
JARNAIL SINGH

20/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103083467 7024130737 1788 GURWINDERDEEP KAUR
/ JAGROOP SINGH

29/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 81  20   61BOTH 03110809502SCFEMALE PASS 432 (66.46)QG PSEB

103151866 7024130738 1789 VEERPAL KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

28/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 577 (88.77)AG PSEB

102025956 7024130740 1790 KOMAL RANI / PARVEEN
KUMAR

31/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)NQG PSEB

103135275 7024130741 1791 SHEHBAJ SINGH /
GURJINDER SINGH

13/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  19   44BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

103170538 7024130742 1792 BALJEET KAUR /
GURMUKH SINGH

25/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 77  22   55BOTH 03110809502SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

103011099 7024130743 1793 GURKARAN SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 522 (80.31)AG PSEB

103082857 7024130744 1794 GURMEET SINGH /
GURMEL SINGH

14/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53  16   37BOTH 03110808702GENERALMALE PASS 531 (81.69)NQG PSEB

103135258 7024130746 1795 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

01/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  22   47BOTH 03110808002GENERALMALE PASS 547 (84.15)QG PSEB

103147440 7024130750 1796 RACHNA / GURCHARAN
SINGH

15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  12   49BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103151429 7024130751 1797 JAIPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

03/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  12   53BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)QG PSEB

103151461 7024130752 1798 HARJOT KAUR / NAVJOT
SINGH

05/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103158812 7024130753 1799 AKKI / KULWANT SINGH 11/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32BOTH 03110808002SCFEMALE PASS 409 (62.92)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:21 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  12611THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103171558 7024130754 1800 SUKHJINDER SINGH /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

16/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32BOTH 03110809301SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)NQG PSEB

103050877 7024130755 1801 PINKY / SUBHASH
CHANDER

02/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 59   9   50BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

102135727 7024130756 1802 BOBBY SINGH /
VARINDER KUMAR

06/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  18   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811701SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

103146225 7024130757 1803 KULWINDER KAUR /
GURJIT SINGH

08/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 35  10   25BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

103172368 7024130758 1804 SWARANJEET SINGH /
BIKAR SINGH

27/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)AG PSEB

103134117 7024130762 1805 JAGDEEP SINGH /
HARJINDER  SINGH

04/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44   9   35BOTH 03110807802SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

103027362 7024130764 1806 AASTHA / BUTA SINGH 22/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

102042272 7024130765 1807 MANPREET KAUR /
CHHINDA SINGH

12/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)AG PSEB

103120569 7024130766 1808 RAJBEER SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

30/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

103125369 7024130767 1809 HARJOT SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

23/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110807803GENERALMALE PASS 541 (83.23)ANG PSEB

102135931 7024130768 1810 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
MANPREET SINGH

16/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)AG PSEB

102135934 7024130769 1811 SANDEEP SINGH /
PARTAP SINGH

25/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 35  16   19SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 421 (64.77)NQG PSEB

102147282 7024130770 1812 BHAWNA / AMIT KUMAR 12/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)NQG PSEB

103168856 7024130772 1813 JASPREET SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

13/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701OBC/BCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:21 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  12711THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103059010 7024130773 1814 JASDEEP KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

11/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36BOTH 03110809502GENERALFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)NQG PSEB

102135918 7024130775 1815 GURMEET SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

06/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 471 (72.46)NQG PSEB

102007926 7024130776 1816 NITKA / SATPAL 31/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

103020168 7024130778 1817 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

18/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47BOTH 03110811701OBC/BCMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

102038354 7024130779 1818 TEJAL GULATI / VISHAL
GULATI

26/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811803GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

103135234 7024130780 1819 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
SATISH KUMAR

05/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  21   61BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 536 (82.46)QG PSEB

103030778 7024130781 1820 DAVINDER SINGH /
RAJPAL SINGH

28/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110809301SCMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

102048966 7024130782 1821 RAJVEER KAUR /
CHAMKAUR SINGH

14/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 533 (82)QG PSEB

103106413 7024130783 1822 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
JASKARAN SINGH

18/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

102135926 7024130784 1823 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

24/06/2010 N.A. Qualified 63  13   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

103152823 7024130785 1824 JASPREET SINGH /
JIUNE SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  20   50BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QG PSEB

103190357 7024130786 1825 HARPREET SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46   7   39BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)NQG PSEB

102011465 7024130787 1826 KANISH / ANIL KUMAR 25/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)NQG PSEB

103058838 7024130788 1827 JASMEET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

15/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45BOTH 03110809502SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:21 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103165334 7024130789 1828 RAJANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110811303SCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

103010680 7024130790 1829 KAMNI / KRISHAN
KUMAR

18/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 91  26   65BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 578 (88.92)QG PSEB

103046445 7024130791 1830 GURPINDER KAUR /
GURDIT SINGH

05/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  14   58BOTH 03110808004SCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QNG PSEB

103139907 7024130793 1831 KULDEEP KAUR /
MANJEET SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  15   30BOTH 03110808002SCFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)NQG PSEB

103163766 7024130794 1832 ARMAAN ARORA /
KRISHAN KUMAR

26/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701GENERALMALE PASS 437 (67.23)AG PSEB

102135925 7024130796 1833 GURMAN SINGH /
RANJEET SINGH

06/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

103144802 7024130797 1834 SUKHPREET KUMARI /
JEETU KISAN

03/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 69  12   57BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 560 (86.15)QG PSEB

102002740 7024130798 1835 LIZA RANI / RAJAN
KUMAR

19/09/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 61  13   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811801GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103062750 7024130799 1836 SUKHPREET KAUR /
DHARMINDER SINGH

12/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  21   51BOTH 03110811303SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

103146656 7024130800 1837 REKHA / JAGSIR SINGH 30/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103158988 7024130801 1838 DILJOT SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

25/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808002GENERALMALE PASS 500 (76.92)AG PSEB

102042923 7024130802 1839 SEHAJPREET SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

21/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110809702SCMALE PASS 437 (67.23)AG PSEB

103134338 7024130803 1840 KOMALPREET KAUR /
PAVITAR SINGH

06/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 454 (69.85)AG PSEB

102134358 7024130804 1841 KIRANJIT KAUR /
BALJINDER SINGH

08/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCFEMALE R(HLTH(G)) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:22 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103144978 7024130805 1842 MUSKAN KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  18   49BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103145824 7024130806 1843 KAJAL / ASHOK KUMAR 11/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)AG PSEB

102011313 7024130807 1844 SHUBHPREET KAUR /
RAM SINGH

01/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  22   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103109369 7024130808 1845 NAVDEEP KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

28/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  21   44BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103161547 7024130810 1846 GURBHEJ SINGH / TEK
SINGH

14/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102088322 7024130811 1847 RANYODH SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALMALE PASS 530 (81.54)ANG PSEB

102091141 7024130812 1848 SUKHMAN SINGH /
DALJIT SINGH

03/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  16   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807803GENERALMALE PASS 366 (56.31)QNG PSEB

102135920 7024130813 1849 ANMOLPREET SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

05/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 536 (82.46)QG PSEB

103146237 7024130814 1850 PARVEEN KAUR / VAKIL
SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 562 (86.46)QG PSEB

103146739 7024130815 1851 NAVDEEP KAUR /
SATVIR SINGH

17/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)NQG PSEB

102089954 7024130816 1852 BAKHSHISH SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

09/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501SCMALE PASS 482 (74.15)ANG PSEB

103118535 7024130817 1853 HUSANDEEP  KAUR /
DHARMA SINGH

15/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)AG PSEB

103119682 7024130818 1854 RAJINDER SINGH /
CHAMKAUR SINGH

25/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)AG PSEB

103134912 7024130819 1855 SUKHDEEP KAUR /
JASMAIL SINGH

09/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  16   59BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:22 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103139610 7024130820 1856 SANDEEP KAUR /
PRITAM SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)NQG PSEB

103151485 7024130821 1857 JASPAL KAUR /
LAKHVEER SINGH

08/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)NQG PSEB

103110372 7024130822 1858 JASHANPREET KAUR /
BALJEET SINGH

17/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 506 (77.85)AG PSEB

103149814 7024130824 1859 SEEMA KAUR /
DHARAMPAL SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)AG PSEB

103158809 7024130825 1860 MANPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

25/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  16   43BOTH 03110808002SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

103079349 7024130828 1861 GURLEEN GILL /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

19/02/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 93  25   68BOTH 03110906003GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103103799 7024130829 1862 KHUSHPINDER KAUR /
RAJPAL SINGH

11/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  17   40BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

103118980 7024130830 1863 SANDEEP KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

14/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)AG PSEB

103145479 7024130831 1864 NEHA / SANJAY SINGH 26/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 59  12   47BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 416 (64)NQG PSEB

103158995 7024130832 1865 RAJVEER SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

02/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103168445 7024130833 1866 SUKHJINDER SINGH /
SADHU SINGH

01/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 542 (83.38)AG PSEB

103135144 7024130834 1867 RAMANPREET  KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

25/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)AG PSEB

103152454 7024130835 1868 SANIA / MUKESH
KUMAR

22/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)AG PSEB

102177229 7024130836 1869 RANJOT SINGH / AMRIK
SINGH

24/02/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 66  21   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110907302SCMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:22 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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103135917 7024130839 1870 JASMEET SINGH /
BALJEET SINGH

04/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  23   61BOTH 03110807802SCMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

103150256 7024130840 1871 ARSHVEER KAUR /
GURJEET SINGH

05/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39BOTH 03110808002SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)NQG PSEB

103145903 7024130842 1872 PREETJOT KAUR /
LAKHVEER SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  17   34BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)NQG PSEB

103146074 7024130843 1873 KOMALPREET KAUR /
BALJEET SINGH

27/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103120389 7024130844 1874 AMANDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302GENERALMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

103146457 7024130845 1875 MANPREET KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

01/01/2002 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)AG PSEB

103109623 7024130847 1876 KARANPREET SINGH /
AMARJEET SINGH

22/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

103118917 7024130848 1877 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

12/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)AG PSEB

103133923 7024130850 1878 VEERPAL KAUR /
CHAMKAUR SINGH

07/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)AG PSEB

103134965 7024130851 1879 JASVEER KAUR /
GURMAIL SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48BOTH 03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

103145700 7024130852 1880 JASHANPREET KAUR /
RAJU SINGH

30/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

102073385 7024130853 1881 MUSKAAN / NATHU 18/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103191921 7024130855 1882 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
GURMAIL SINGH

26/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03110811302SCMALE PASS 489 (75.23)QG PSEB

102135939 7024130858 1883 ROSHANPREET SINGH /
BAJ SINGH

28/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:23 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103146666 7024130859 1884 MEHAK MADAAN /
MANOJ KUMAR

18/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103165652 7024130860 1885 GURMEET KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103110116 7024130862 1886 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
JAGROOP SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)AG PSEB

102138042 7024130864 1887 KAJAL / SUKHWINDER 15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

103147392 7024130865 1888 MUSKANDEEP KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

25/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110810702SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

103037237 7024130866 1889 TANIA / SANJIV KUMAR 06/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52BOTH 03110808004GENERALFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QNG PSEB

103052855 7024130867 1890 YASHIKA / NORANG LAL 01/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)NQG PSEB

103119327 7024130868 1891 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
ROOP SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)AG PSEB

103134031 7024130869 1892 BENTI / VIJAY 17/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)NQG PSEB

103106574 7024130870 1893 MANDEEP SINGH /
JASKARAN SINGH

30/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103137170 7024130871 1894 MEHAKDEEP KAUR /
ANGREJ SINGH

07/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49BOTH 03110808002GENERALFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)QG PSEB

103145405 7024130872 1895 GURNOOR KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

11/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  16   55BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103200882 7024130873 1896 SUJATA / SUBESH 07/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 89  27   62BOTH 03110811303SCFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

102054286 7024130874 1897 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

11/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  15   27SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103109715 7024130875 1898 AKASHDEEP SINGH / 09/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:23 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  13311THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

BALJEET SINGH

102153642 7024130876 1899 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
SARVAN SINGH

11/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QG PSEB

103157747 7024130877 1900 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

10/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 54   9   45BOTH 03110808002SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

102070442 7024130879 1901 SHAINA / JATINDER 22/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

102134412 7024130880 1902 JASHANPREET KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

28/07/2010 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

103137036 7024130881 1903 BALRAM SINGH / BOOTA
SINGH

02/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)AG PSEB

103187459 7024130882 1904 HARMANPREET KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

17/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 359 (55.23)AG PSEB

103120235 7024130884 1905 SAHILPREET SINGH /
PARWINDER SINGH

05/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302OBC/BCMALE PASS 485 (74.62)AG PSEB

103144036 7024130885 1906 POOJA KAUR / JASVEER
SINGH

28/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  18   60BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

103106701 7024130886 1907 SHARANJEET  SINGH /
RESHAM SINGH

29/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)AG PSEB

103132254 7024130887 1908 RITIK KUMAR KAYAT /
KALA KUMAR

29/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701SCMALE PASS 454 (69.85)AG PSEB

103135180 7024130888 1909 DIKSHA SHARMA /
SURESH SHARMA

20/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  16   57BOTH 03110811303GENERAL
(EWS)

FEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)QG PSEB

103137083 7024130889 1910 NARINDERPREET  KAUR
/ SUKHDEV SINGH

16/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103149054 7024130890 1911 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

01/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 87  25   62BOTH 03110809702SCMALE PASS 507 (78)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:24 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  13411THClass
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103052305 7024130894 1912 SUMAN KAUR /
MOHINDER SINGH

06/06/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 76  23   53BOTH 03110906003SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102074330 7024130895 1913 GURSHAN SINGH /
SARWAN SINGH

21/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103135294 7024130896 1914 JASKARAN SINGH /
SEWAK SINGH

15/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)NQG PSEB

103140331 7024130897 1915 SANTOKH KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

12/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

103166705 7024130898 1916 NAVJOT  SINGH GILL /
HAKAM SINGH

10/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03110808002GENERALMALE PASS 474 (72.92)NQG PSEB

103103204 7024130899 1917 AMANDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  20   47BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)QG PSEB

103135306 7024130900 1918 SUKHPINDER SINGH /
SARBJIT  SINGH

31/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 41   8   33BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)NQG PSEB

103127548 7024130902 1919 PARVEEN KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

18/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)AG PSEB

103192048 7024130904 1920 MANPREET SINGH /
MAHINGA SINGH

28/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811302SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)AG PSEB

103061544 7024130905 1921 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
JAGDEV SINGH

29/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  17   47BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103147006 7024130907 1922 PRABHDEEP KAUR /
GURMAIL SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110810702SCFEMALE PASS 396 (60.92)AG PSEB

103109145 7024130908 1923 SEHAJPREET SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

07/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 453 (69.69)AG PSEB

103148388 7024130909 1924 SEHAJPREET KAUR /
AMRIK SINGH

23/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

103173259 7024130911 1925 PRINCE SINGH / BALDEV
SINGH

25/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110810102OBC/BCMALE PASS 469 (72.15)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:24 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  13511THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103138379 7024130914 1926 KOMALPREET KAUR /
LAKHVEER SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  21   57BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 578 (88.92)QG PSEB

103174800 7024130915 1927 MANJOT SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

07/04/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 543 (83.54)AG PSEB

102073412 7024130917 1928 RAJNI / SUKHDEV 04/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103144071 7024130918 1929 RANI KAUR / GURPREET
SINGH

06/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)AG PSEB

103146313 7024130919 1930 LOVEPREET KAUR /
KEWAL SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

103152930 7024130920 1931 SONU / BIRAMPAL 01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 566 (87.08)AG PSEB

103171761 7024130921 1932 DHARAMVEER SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

18/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  23   51BOTH 03110810102SCMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QG PSEB

103187670 7024130922 1933 AMRITPAL SINGH /
MANJEET SINGH

25/01/2004 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907602SCMALE PASS 467 (71.85)AG PSEB

103135914 7024130923 1934 ASHOK SINGH /
POORAN SINGH

02/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110807802SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

103143502 7024130924 1935 PARWINDER KAUR /
RAJWINDER SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103109512 7024130925 1936 KIRANJEET KAUR /
BHUPINDER SINGH

11/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 481 (74)AG PSEB

103145591 7024130926 1937 HARMANPREET KAUR /
GURLAL SINGH

07/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103173052 7024130927 1938 GURWINDER SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

09/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110810102SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)AG PSEB

103147604 7024130929 1939 RAJPREET KAUR /
DALJIT SINGH

05/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:24 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103151922 7024130930 1940 PALIKA KAUR / SATNAM
SINGH

31/05/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102178560 7024130931 1941 GURPAVNEET SINGH
GILL / KHUSHPREET
SINGH

19/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110814904GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

103133517 7024130932 1942 PARAS SINGH /
AMANDEEP SINGH

12/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  20   44BOTH 03110807802GENERALMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

102135080 7024130933 1943 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
BALJEET SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  19   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

103145062 7024130934 1944 MANPREET KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

06/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)NQG PSEB

102131945 7024130935 1945 JYOTI / RAVI 06/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 309 (47.54)QG PSEB

103148325 7024130936 1946 SANTA KUMARI /
DINESH DAS

03/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

103185808 7024130937 1947 AARYAN / BALWINDER 26/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103017341 7024130938 1948 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
HARCHAND SINGH

24/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  20   54BOTH 03110807803SCFEMALE PASS 606 (93.23)QNG PSEB

103050819 7024130939 1949 DHEERAJ / RAVI
SHANKAR

09/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  20   67BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

103120917 7024130940 1950 GURSIMRAN SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

08/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 442 (68)AG PSEB

103203995 7024130941 1951 SIMBAL KAUR / DILBAG
SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  18   58BOTH 03110811303SCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

103206577 7024130943 1952 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
JAGJEET SINGH

13/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

102025747 7024130944 1953 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807804OBC/BCFEMALE ANG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:25 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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103044824 7024130946 1954 POOJA RANI / GURMEL
SINGH

08/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  19   55BOTH 03110809301SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103141353 7024130947 1955 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
KARAMJIT SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45   6   39BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)NQG PSEB

103147297 7024130948 1956 PAWANDEEP KAUR /
GURLAL SINGH

03/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  21   65BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 600 (92.31)QG PSEB

102014339 7024130950 1957 SANJANA / SATPAL
SINGH

28/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  19   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

103164146 7024130951 1958 RAJDEV SINGH /
JATINDER SINGH

21/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701OBC/BCMALE PASS 553 (85.08)AG PSEB

103098929 7024130952 1959 SUKHVEER  KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

28/11/2008 N.A. Qualified103  24   79BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QG PSEB

103107496 7024130953 1960 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 98  22   76BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 612 (94.15)QG PSEB

103146389 7024130954 1961 MANJINDER KAUR /
RAJINDER SINGH

04/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103024663 7024130955 1962 JASPREET KAUR /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

28/01/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 62  15   47BOTH 03110906003GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103148252 7024130956 1963 SANDEEP KAUR /
BABBU SINGH

04/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

102135937 7024130959 1964 VEER DAWINDER /
KULDEEP SINGH

15/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCMALE PASS 345 (53.08)AG PSEB

103145980 7024130960 1965 KIRANDEEP / SANDEEP
KUMAR

10/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

103152523 7024130961 1966 SIMRAN KAUR /
GURMAIL SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

103204036 7024130962 1967 SIMARJEET KAUR /
BALJEET SINGH

20/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36BOTH 03110811303SCFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:25 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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103109278 7024130963 1968 JASHANPREET KAUR /
KARAMJEET SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110814905SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QNG PSEB

103120509 7024130964 1969 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
KARNAIL SINGH

25/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 412 (63.38)AG PSEB

103158254 7024130965 1970 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SATPAL SINGH

10/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 42  12   30BOTH 03110808002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)NQG PSEB

103120439 7024130969 1971 JASKARAN SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

04/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302GENERALMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

103126722 7024130970 1972 JASPREET KAUR /
JAGROOP SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)AG PSEB

103151563 7024130972 1973 KAMLA RANI / RAM
CHAND

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)NQG PSEB

103161215 7024130973 1974 SAHIL KUMAR / KAMAL
KUMAR

30/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808002SCMALE PASS 382 (58.77)AG PSEB

103134924 7024130975 1975 AMRITPAL SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

24/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49BOTH 03110808002GENERALMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

102138639 7024130976 1976 RUPINDERJEET / ASHOK
KUMAR

10/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)QG PSEB

103146887 7024130977 1977 NIKITA / KULDEEP
KUMAR

06/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

103151143 7024130978 1978 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
DIWAN CHAND

10/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

103164260 7024130979 1979 SAHIBJOT SINGH /
JAGDEEP SINGH

24/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701OBC/BCMALE PASS 442 (68)AG PSEB

103030484 7024130980 1980 VISHAL KUMAR / JASVIR
KUMAR

10/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110811302SCMALE PASS 374 (57.54)QG PSEB

102084412 7024130981 1981 JOBANJEET SINGH /
SARAJ SINGH

26/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALMALE PASS 530 (81.54)ANG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:25 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  13911THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103146519 7024130982 1982 MANNAT VATTA /
RAJINDER KUMAR

30/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 415 (63.85)NQG PSEB

103167145 7024130983 1983 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
HARJIT SINGH

04/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602GENERALMALE PASS 564 (86.77)AG PSEB

103136812 7024130984 1984 DILPREET SINGH /
GURMEL SINGH

31/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103173193 7024130985 1985 NAVJOT SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

28/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 527 (81.08)AG PSEB

103137742 7024130986 1986 RUBI / RAKESH KUMAR 15/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 57   9   48BOTH 03110808002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103151590 7024130987 1987 KARUNA / SUNIL
SHARMA

20/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 79  18   61BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103169639 7024130988 1988 ARPANVEER SINGH
SEKHON / PARMJEET
SINGH

28/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701GENERALMALE PASS 377 (58)AG PSEB

103128298 7024130990 1989 KOMALPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

03/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110906003OBC/BCFEMALE NQNG CBSE

102178763 7024130992 1990 HARPREET SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

14/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110814904SCMALE ANG CBSE

103135030 7024130993 1991 NAVJOT KAUR / AVTAR
SINGH

16/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  20   55BOTH 03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

103137135 7024130994 1992 AVTAR SINGH /
BALJEET SINGH

07/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE R(SE(G)) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

103173230 7024130995 1993 SUKHPAL SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

01/01/2010 N.A. Qualified 79  16   63BOTH 03110810102SCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103022715 7024130996 1994 ARYAN /
GURVINDERPAL

28/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 54  19   35BOTH 03110906003GENERALMALE NQNG CBSE

102135910 7024130997 1995 PARVINDER KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

13/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:26 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102135913 7024130998 1996 TANVEER KAUR /
SHINGARA SINGH

14/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110807802SCFEMALE R(HLTH(G)) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

103136889 7024130999 1997 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
BALLOR SINGH

21/03/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 380 (58.46)AG PSEB

103145821 7024131000 1998 MUSKAAN / JEEWAN
SINGH

01/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 600 (92.31)QG PSEB

103150040 7024131001 1999 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
MANDEEP SINGH

07/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

103168708 7024131002 2000 YADWINDER SINGH /
RAM SINGH

25/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 545 (83.85)AG PSEB

103014806 7024131004 2001 HARMANPREET KAUR /
MANGAL SINGH

19/11/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 64  13   51BOTH 03110906003SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103118626 7024131006 2002 KOMALPREET KAUR /
JAGSIR SINGH

30/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)AG PSEB

103151800 7024131008 2003 KOMAL RANI / SUKHDEV
SINGH

05/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)NQG PSEB

103061725 7024131009 2004 SIMERANJEET KAUR /
JAGSEER SINGH

26/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  10   54BOTH 03110809502SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103139479 7024131010 2005 RAMANJEET KAUR /
BOOTA SINGH

12/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 40  11   29BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 372 (57.23)NQG PSEB

103145153 7024131011 2006 BHAVDEEP KAUR /
VIKRAMJIT SINGH

21/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 583 (89.69)AG PSEB

103148449 7024131012 2007 SHELLY KAUR /
RANJEET SINGH

13/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  13   29BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

102155529 7024131013 2008 HARDEEP KAUR /
JASVEER SINGH

10/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

103205467 7024131015 2009 JASPAL SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

18/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36BOTH 03110809502SCMALE PASS 342 (52.62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:26 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103122058 7024131016 2010 PAWANDEEP KAUR /
BALWANT SINGH

07/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808004SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)ANG PSEB

103170593 7024131017 2011 ABHIJOT SINGH /
JAGMAIL SINGH

01/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602SCMALE PASS 528 (81.23)AG PSEB

103119023 7024131019 2012 AMANPREET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

05/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

103143859 7024131020 2013 ANGITA RANI / VISHAL
KUMAR

04/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  17   36BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

103147286 7024131021 2014 SAMANPREET KAUR /
JAGTAR SINGH

26/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103148752 7024131022 2015 SUNIDHI / BUTA SINGH 29/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  18   39BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

103164850 7024131023 2016 KOMALPREET KAUR /
JASVIR SINGH

29/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  14   54BOTH 03110811303SCFEMALE PASS 550 (84.62)QG PSEB

102180294 7024131025 2017 MANPREET SINGH /
BHUPINDER SINGH

13/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110814904OBC/BCMALE ANG CBSE

103149963 7024131026 2018 NAVREET KAUR /
BHAGWAN SINGH

16/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39BOTH 03110808602SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

103152077 7024131027 2019 POOJA RANI / JAGJEET
SINGH

22/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 42  12   30BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 376 (57.85)NQG PSEB

103170933 7024131028 2020 EKAMPREET SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

27/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701OBC/BCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

103040679 7024131030 2021 RAVINDER SINGH /
JASKARAN SINGH

25/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60BOTH 03110811202SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

103061265 7024131031 2022 SANDEEP KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 53  19   34BOTH 03110809702SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)NQG PSEB

102022433 7024131035 2023 PARAMJIT KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

14/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:26 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103109331 7024131036 2024 MANWINDER SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

14/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102051975 7024131037 2025 ROOPA / KULWANT 08/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

103120082 7024131038 2026 GURSHARAN SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

27/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808302SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

103137647 7024131039 2027 EKAMJEET KAUR /
JAGDEEP KUMAR

14/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110808602GENERALFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)AG PSEB

103147368 7024131040 2028 PREETI / BHARAT SINGH 18/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)QG PSEB

103122715 7024131041 2029 GURKARANJOT SINGH /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

19/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  18   52BOTH 03110808602GENERALMALE PASS 554 (85.23)QG PSEB

103148671 7024131042 2030 SUNEHA / NEELU 11/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)NQG PSEB

103061905 7024131044 2031 MEENA KUMARI /
DINESH MAHTO

29/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110809502SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

102074581 7024131045 2032 KARTIK BHATTI /
RAJPAL

24/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)AG PSEB

103146534 7024131047 2033 MANPREET KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41  11   30BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 353 (54.31)NQG PSEB

103001362 7024131048 2034 BABBU MAAN /
GURMEET SINGH

03/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

103016664 7024131049 2035 JAGSEER SINGH / KAKA
SINGH

03/11/2008 N.A. Qualified104  27   77BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102042067 7024131050 2036 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
MANGAT SINGH

16/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  14   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

102062899 7024131051 2037 KARAN KANDHARI /
MANISH KANDHARI

26/02/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 71  11   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505705GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:27 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102064836 7024131052 2038 ANITA RANI / JAGTAR
SINGH

25/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  18   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103065689 7024131053 2039 SHAVAN / SONU RAM 08/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  20   59BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

102071920 7024131054 2040 AMANDEEP SINGH /
GURJEET SINGH

22/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  21   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

102151431 7024131055 2041 ROHIT KAMBOJ /
JAGSIR SINGH

30/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 90  19   71SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505705OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

103203041 7024131056 2042 BOOTA RAM / RADHA
RAM

26/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

102042062 7024131057 2043 MONIKA RANI /
PARAMJEET SINGH

02/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

102077675 7024131058 2044 OM PARKASH / FAQIR
CHAND

07/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  16   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)QG PSEB

102199030 7024131059 2045 PALAK / SONU KHULLER 27/01/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

107  18   89SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103133949 7024131060 2046 MANDEEP SINGH /
GURBACHAN SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48   7   41BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102154656 7024131061 2047 JASMAN KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

03/04/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

100  24   76SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505705GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

102076177 7024131062 2048 SALEEM / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

24/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  18   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)NQG PSEB

102017084 7024131063 2049 MANPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

102116039 7024131064 2050 MONIKA / AMANDEEP
SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)QG PSEB

192001052 7024131065 2051 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Qualified105  21   84SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:27 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102001560 7024131066 2052 ANMOL RATAN /
RAJINDER SINGH

26/02/2008 N.A. Qualified111  20   91SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505704SCFEMALE PASS 613 (94.31)QNG PSEB

102043590 7024131067 2053 KARANJEET SINGH /
TERSEM SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103048324 7024131068 2054 SUKHPREET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

08/03/2008 N.A. Qualified111  26   85BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 627 (96.46)QG PSEB

102053961 7024131069 2055 HARPREET SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

30/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

102074992 7024131070 2056 KOMAL / JOGINDER
SINGH

19/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102088938 7024131071 2057 POOJA RANI / GURMEET
SINGH

25/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)NQG PSEB

103012430 7024131072 2058 GURKIRAT / SUBHASH
CHANDER

11/11/2007 N.A. Qualified114  20   94BOTH 03110505704OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 604 (92.92)QNG PSEB

102026613 7024131073 2059 KAJAL / HARMESH
SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Qualified110  21   89SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

102042707 7024131074 2060 KARANVEER SINGH /
GURJANT SINGH

12/06/2008 N.A. Qualified102  14   88SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

102045862 7024131075 2061 SANJANA / SATNAM
SINGH

21/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)AG PSEB

103048194 7024131076 2062 SAJAN / KAKA 28/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 57   7   50BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 423 (65.08)NQG PSEB

103048504 7024131077 2063 NISHA / MANGAL SINGH 08/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  14   55BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

102063834 7024131078 2064 AMODH GIRDHAR /
KUSHAL KUMAR

14/02/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

110  25   85SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103069925 7024131079 2065 SAGAR SINGH / SUMAIL
SINGH

18/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 312 (48)AG PSEB

102116432 7024131080 2066 KHUSHPREET KAUR / 19/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33SCHOOL 03110502502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:28 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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DAVINDER SINGHOF

103016899 7024131081 2067 GURDITA RAM / TERSEM
LAL

13/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  18   53BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

103078256 7024131082 2068 HARPREET SINGH /
JUGRAJ  SINGH

21/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  14   51BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)QG PSEB

102080052 7024131083 2069 MANNAT KAUR /
HARDEEP SINGH

16/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  16   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103081010 7024131084 2070 SAJAN KUMAR /
HARMESH SINGH

20/07/2006 N.A. Qualified 61  13   48BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 361 (55.54)QG PSEB

103160464 7024131085 2071 POOJA RANI / GURDEV
SINGH

05/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 90  18   72BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 583 (89.69)QG PSEB

102205285 7024131086 2072 GORA SINGH / CHANAK
SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506803SCMALE ANG CBSE

102017647 7024131087 2073 SUKHBEER KAUR /
JASSA SINGH

19/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

102026413 7024131088 2074 NEERAJ RANI /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

10/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 90  17   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

102044603 7024131089 2075 GURPREET SINGH /
FUMAN SINGH

27/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 337 (51.85)AG PSEB

102044815 7024131090 2076 SHAVAN / AVINASH
CHAND

11/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703OBC/BCMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

102076640 7024131091 2077 INDERJEET SINGH /
BITTU

16/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 40  11   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103018437 7024131092 2078 ROHTASH / SATPAL 09/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  15   68BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

103121283 7024131093 2079 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

13/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110502402GENERALMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

103047707 7024131094 2080 SHUBHAMPREET / 31/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  19   61BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:28 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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AMOLAK RAJ

102076763 7024131095 2081 GURPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

27/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

102044960 7024131097 2082 VIKRAMJEET SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

20/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

102045701 7024131098 2083 NAVJOT KAUR / PANJU
SINGH

12/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 339 (52.15)AG PSEB

102071398 7024131099 2084 MANJOT / RAMESH
KUMAR

28/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502GENERALFEMALE PASS 348 (53.54)NQG PSEB

102196261 7024131100 2085 DILJOT RAI / SURINDER
SINGH

27/11/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 64  11   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506803SCMALE QNG CBSE

103043999 7024131101 2086 PRINCE / SUKHWINDER
SINGH

06/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   8   39BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)NQG PSEB

103050921 7024131102 2087 LOVEPREET SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

09/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103147974 7024131103 2088 SUMAN RANI / MAKHAN
RAM

20/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  17   63BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

102169925 7024131104 2089 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
MANGAT SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102044249 7024131105 2090 MANPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

12/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 31   9   22SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 336 (51.69)NQG PSEB

102058853 7024131106 2091 MAVISH KAMBOJ /
JASWINDER SINGH

09/01/2008 N.A. Qualified109  22   87SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QG PSEB

102082938 7024131107 2092 GURPREET SINGH /
BAKHTAUR SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103097206 7024131108 2093 MAMTA RANI / MANGAL
SINGH

05/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 94  14   80BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 579 (89.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:28 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103153081 7024131109 2094 ANIL SINGH / KULWANT
SINGH

06/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

102007963 7024131110 2095 PRANAV SODHI /
BALJINDER SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 96  23   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505705GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102010988 7024131111 2096 TANIA / SUNIL KUMAR 13/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 84  22   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

103045955 7024131112 2097 ANKIT KAMBOJ / VIPAN
KUMAR

23/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 96  25   71BOTH 03110506703OBC/BCMALE PASS 578 (88.92)QG PSEB

102084484 7024131113 2098 KHUSHVEER SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

06/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

103087217 7024131114 2099 SHEETAL / PREMPAL 15/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  11   52BOTH 03110506703OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

102199256 7024131115 2100 DIVYA GUPTA /
KAMALDEEP GUPTA

23/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 85  24   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103002773 7024131116 2101 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

08/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 486 (74.77)QG PSEB

103015913 7024131117 2102 LACHHMI KAUR /
MALKEET SINGH

19/08/2008 N.A. Qualified116  23   93BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 615 (94.62)QG PSEB

103041313 7024131118 2103 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SANGAT SINGH

16/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110500102SCMALE PASS 346 (53.23)AG PSEB

102044246 7024131119 2104 TANIA / PATWARI RAM 28/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

102058932 7024131120 2105 POONAM RANI /
GURMEET LAL

10/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52   8   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)NQG PSEB

102124758 7024131121 2106 HAPPY SINGH / JAGDISH
SINGH

05/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

102150920 7024131122 2107 SIMRAN RANI / HARNEK
SINGH

04/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:29 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102041547 7024131123 2108 JASHANDEEP / BITTU
SINGH

20/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103073228 7024131124 2109 VARSHA RANI /
PARAMJEET SINGH

03/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  10   47BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

103092104 7024131125 2110 DILPREET SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

12/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

102174227 7024131126 2111 TANIYA SHARMA /
RAJINDER PAL

04/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110501603GENERALFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQNG PSEB

103016483 7024131127 2112 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
CHHINDA SINGH

16/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  19   54BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QG PSEB

103017012 7024131128 2113 LABHJEET SINGH /
MANJIT SINGH

13/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

102022231 7024131129 2114 MANDEEP KAUR /
DEESHA SINGH

18/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

102042071 7024131130 2115 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
KASHMIR SINGH

03/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  10   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE R(MA) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

102072348 7024131131 2116 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

07/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

103127365 7024131132 2117 SUJAL / BALWANT 04/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

103150650 7024131133 2118 NAVJOT KAUR /
RAMESH SINGH

14/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)AG PSEB

103203506 7024131134 2119 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
OM PARKASH

21/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 82  15   67BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

103012858 7024131135 2120 MUNEET KAUR /
SATWINDER SINGH

25/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 91  19   72BOTH 03110505704GENERALFEMALE PASS 612 (94.15)QNG PSEB

103017842 7024131136 2121 NARGIS / BAWARDEEN 01/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 84  18   66BOTH 03110501602SCFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QG PSEB

102042061 7024131137 2122 AASHISH / LORAINS 31/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 36  11   25SCHOOL 03110500102SCMALE PASS 367 (56.46)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:29 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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OF

102042713 7024131138 2123 GOBIND SINGH / AMRIK
SINGH

21/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

102042828 7024131139 2124 SANJNA RANI /
KULMEET SINGH

10/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

103071536 7024131140 2125 VEERPAL KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

23/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 95  25   70BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 612 (94.15)QG PSEB

103115862 7024131141 2126 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
SURINDERPAL SINGH

08/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  11   65BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

103015654 7024131142 2127 AMANDEEP KAUR /
DHANWINDER SINGH

31/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)NQG PSEB

102042407 7024131143 2128 ROHIT SINGH / MEHAR
SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 360 (55.38)NQG PSEB

103044293 7024131144 2129 SOHAM / PIARA RAM 13/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)NQG PSEB

103123551 7024131145 2130 MANJOT KAUR / BOOTA
SINGH

01/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  17   48BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)QG PSEB

103043240 7024131146 2131 MANVEER SINGH /
DHARAMPREET SINGH

29/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102116659 7024131147 2132 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

10/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 95  22   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110504602OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)QNG PSEB

103121102 7024131148 2133 ARVIND SANKHLA /
ASHOK KUMAR

27/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  21   63BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103147749 7024131149 2134 MANPREET KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

30/07/2007 N.A. Qualified127  27  100BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 630 (96.92)QG PSEB

103016327 7024131150 2135 VEERPAL KAUR /
BAGGA SINGH

03/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  17   61BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

103145960 7024131151 2136 KOMALPREET KAUR / 06/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 55   9   46BOTH 03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 350 (53.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:29 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUKHDEV SINGH

102042629 7024131152 2137 IMRAN / GURMEET 28/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCMALE PASS 549 (84.46)NQG PSEB

103068727 7024131153 2138 EITHAN KUMAR /
PUSHPINDER KUMAR

06/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  15   51BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 551 (84.77)QG PSEB

102077345 7024131154 2139 PATRAS / MANGAT
SINGH

12/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  17   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

103158790 7024131155 2140 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

03/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  15   57BOTH 03110500902SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

103171946 7024131156 2141 DEEPIKA ANGUNIA /
RAM LAL

23/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 93  20   73BOTH 03110500902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

102020037 7024131157 2142 VANSHDEEP KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

21/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 67  18   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

103037478 7024131158 2143 MANISHA KAMBOJ /
SHAH MASTANA

02/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  17   65BOTH 03110506703OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

102005778 7024131159 2144 GURPARTAP SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

29/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  15   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110501603GENERALMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QNG PSEB

102043014 7024131160 2145 ANJALI KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

02/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 53   9   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

103083347 7024131161 2146 KOMAL RANI / KARNAIL
SINGH

09/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44   8   36BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102153330 7024131162 2147 SANJU SINGH / MANGAL
SINGH

07/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

102021038 7024131163 2148 AJAYVEER / AMREEK
SINGH

11/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  16   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

103030343 7024131164 2149 SHAINA RANI / HUKAM
SAMA

16/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 98  27   71BOTH 03110507202OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 600 (92.31)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:30 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103164202 7024131165 2150 KOMALPREET KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44BOTH 03110500902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

102195039 7024131166 2151 HARISH CHANDER /
MAYKAL KAMBOJ

27/08/2006 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 67  20   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102026431 7024131167 2152 GURPAL SINGH /
MAKKHAN SINGH

10/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCMALE PASS 331 (50.92)NQG PSEB

102042256 7024131168 2153 JASPREET KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103081129 7024131169 2154 SUNEHA / SOHAN LAL 01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 53   9   44BOTH 03110506703OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

102020951 7024131170 2155 SUKHPREET SINGH /
SURAJ SINGH

03/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

102040991 7024131171 2156 NIRMAL KAUR /
MANOHAR SINGH

06/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103042704 7024131172 2157 KOMALPREET KAUR /
DALJEET SINGH

08/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110501902OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 328 (50.46)AG PSEB

103127032 7024131173 2158 NATISH KUMAR / DES
RAJ

07/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)AG PSEB

103204098 7024131174 2159 SATNAM SINGH / PAPPU
SINGH

12/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  19   62BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

103012254 7024131175 2160 PARWINDERJEET KAUR
/ SURJIT SINGH

18/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 92  25   67BOTH 03110505704SCFEMALE PASS 606 (93.23)QNG PSEB

103015440 7024131176 2161 AKSHRA / JASWINDER
RAM

28/08/2009 N.A. Qualified109  18   91BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

102045389 7024131177 2162 GURPREET SINGH /
HARPAL SINGH

09/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102045665 7024131178 2163 SONIA RANI / JOGINDER
SINGH

02/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:30 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103080668 7024131179 2164 SUNITA RANI / JAGTAR
SINGH

07/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  11   75BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

103123821 7024131180 2165 SAHILPREET SINGH /
JASKARAN SINGH

27/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 514 (79.08)AG PSEB

103147228 7024131181 2166 SAHIL / KULDEEP SINGH 25/09/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110500102SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103015976 7024131182 2167 PALAK / MUKHA RAM 08/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 94  14   80BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

103043678 7024131183 2168 HUSANDEEP SINGH /
RAM SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

102077702 7024131184 2169 HARPREET SINGH /
BACHITAR SINGH

02/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 524 (80.62)NQG PSEB

102103367 7024131185 2170 SAKEENA / SURJIT
SINGH

15/12/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 73  14   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505803SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103143924 7024131186 2171 LOVEPREET SINGH /
CHIMAN SINGH

31/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  21   67BOTH 03110500102SCMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

102050871 7024131188 2172 JASHANPREET KAUR /
KULMEET SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

103123686 7024131189 2173 ROBIN  SAHOTA / TONA
RAM

11/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 538 (82.77)AG PSEB

103153283 7024131190 2174 MANISH / SATPAL 25/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  22   52BOTH 03110503302OBC/BCMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QG PSEB

103016598 7024131191 2175 KULWINDER SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  21   61BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

103086060 7024131192 2176 SONIA / SURJEET SIGNH 05/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  19   64BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102087219 7024131193 2177 RASHI KAUR / JASWANT
SINGH

18/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 82  17   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 583 (89.69)QG PSEB

103203413 7024131194 2178 RAJAN / MUKHTIYAR 01/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 444 (68.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:31 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH

103047093 7024131195 2179 RAJVEER KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

01/12/2008 N.A. Qualified109  21   88BOTH 03110501602SCFEMALE PASS 615 (94.62)QG PSEB

102079906 7024131196 2180 SATWINDER KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

10/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 39  10   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 481 (74)NQG PSEB

103098335 7024131197 2181 GAVY / JAGSIR SINGH 20/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  20   65BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

102153539 7024131198 2182 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
MALKEET SINGH

10/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)AG PSEB

103166505 7024131199 2183 EKAMBEER SINGH /
MANPREET  SINGH

27/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110500902GENERALMALE PASS 395 (60.77)AG PSEB

102001693 7024131200 2184 JOBANPREET SINGH /
TEJVINDER SINGH

22/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110501603SCMALE PASS 566 (87.08)ANG PSEB

102019457 7024131201 2185 LOVEROJ / GURMEET
SINGH

04/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  16   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

102041770 7024131202 2186 MUSKAN / JAGDISH 30/01/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

102052561 7024131203 2187 GURPREET SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

05/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 373 (57.38)QG PSEB

103094892 7024131204 2188 MANJEET KAUR /
MOHAN SINGH

08/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 94  23   71BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)QG PSEB

103121339 7024131206 2189 SUNIL KUMAR /
PARMJEET SINGH

12/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 92  22   70BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

102043506 7024131207 2190 JEETA RANI / DALIP
SINGH

01/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 81  14   67SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 454 (69.85)QG PSEB

102045681 7024131208 2191 JASWINDER SINGH /
CHANA SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 299 (46)NQG PSEB

102158572 7024131209 2192 RAJWINDER SINGH / 25/04/2008 N.A. Conditionally 57  13   44SCHOOL 03110505203SCMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:31 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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DARSHAN SINGH QualifiedOF

103015796 7024131210 2193 DIVIA / PARAMJEET
SINGH

09/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

102042173 7024131212 2194 PRABHJOT SINGH /
KASHMIR SINGH

15/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

103045066 7024131213 2195 JASVEER SINGH /
AMARJEET SINGH

16/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  22   49BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

102088900 7024131214 2196 ROJIKA / JOGINDER
SINGH

08/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  16   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

102122526 7024131215 2197 NISHA RANI / KULDEEP
RAM

02/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)AG PSEB

102151289 7024131216 2198 POOJA RANI / TARSEM
SINGH

21/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 395 (60.77)AG PSEB

103150737 7024131217 2199 KAJAL RANI / JANAK
RAJ

19/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)AG PSEB

103015873 7024131219 2200 KULDEEP KAUR /
RANJEET SINGH

03/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  22   63BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

102041943 7024131220 2201 DAVINDER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

17/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  21   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

103054175 7024131221 2202 GEETA RANI /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

26/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49BOTH 03110506205SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)QNG PSEB

103077798 7024131222 2203 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
PARKASH SINGH

25/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103151743 7024131223 2204 NAVROSE  KAUR /
SHINDER SINGH

03/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  14   58BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 563 (86.62)QG PSEB

103158801 7024131224 2205 SHAGANPREET SINGH /
DHARAMPAL

02/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110500902SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:31 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103203605 7024131225 2206 SATNAM SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

12/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

102042074 7024131226 2207 PRIYA RANI / GURMEJ
SINGH

16/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  19   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

102048583 7024131227 2208 ROJI / JASWINDER
SINGH

10/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)NQG PSEB

102151553 7024131228 2209 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

11/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

102151731 7024131229 2210 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

11/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  15   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)NQG PSEB

103050075 7024131230 2211 SHIV KUMAR / RAM
CHAND

11/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

102075383 7024131231 2212 EKTA / AMOLAK RAM 25/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

102079354 7024131232 2213 JASKARAN SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

01/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  20   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505706SCMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QNG PSEB

103117300 7024131233 2214 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

12/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 505 (77.69)AG PSEB

103168405 7024131234 2215 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
SONU SINGH

10/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45BOTH 03110500902SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)QG PSEB

103044211 7024131235 2216 RAJWINDER SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

12/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  18   58BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 465 (71.54)QG PSEB

103048265 7024131236 2217 ROHIT / BOHAR  RAM 06/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)AG PSEB

102076575 7024131237 2218 JASWANT SINGH /
VEERU SINGH

01/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103126572 7024131238 2219 HARSIMRANJOT KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

28/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:32 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102152616 7024131239 2220 HARPREET SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

11/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 441 (67.85)AG PSEB

103190974 7024131240 2221 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
MANGAL SINGH

28/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)AG PSEB

102011825 7024131241 2222 VANSHIKA / VIJAY
KUMAR

07/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 81  20   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

102019609 7024131242 2223 LOVEPREET KAUR /
MALKEET SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)QG PSEB

102025647 7024131243 2224 MANDEEP KAUR /
RAJWINDER SINGH

17/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  19   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505704SCFEMALE PASS 570 (87.69)QNG PSEB

103040036 7024131244 2225 KIRNA RANI / JASWANT
SINGH

07/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  17   49BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

103069738 7024131246 2226 AMANDEEP SINGH /
KARNAIL SINGH

23/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)AG PSEB

102152613 7024131247 2227 BHARAT / AMARNATH 01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802OBC/BCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

102037293 7024131248 2228 HARMAN KAUR / JASSA
SINGH

19/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 342 (52.62)AG PSEB

102043543 7024131249 2229 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
ANGREJ SINGH

05/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

102143221 7024131250 2230 ARMIT KAUR / SUCHA
SINGH

23/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)AG PSEB

103015834 7024131251 2231 JASPREET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

24/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 340 (52.31)NQG PSEB

102043740 7024131252 2232 MAMTA / SONA SINGH 27/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  18   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

103088460 7024131253 2233 PANKAJ SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

28/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 49   9   40BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 376 (57.85)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:32 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102035276 7024131254 2234 PALAK KAMBOJ /
NIRMAL SINGH

23/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  18   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110504602OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 581 (89.38)QNG PSEB

103065558 7024131256 2235 ARMAN / DARSHAN RAM 06/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 90  19   71BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

102127371 7024131257 2236 SOURBH KUMAR / RAM
SEWAK

20/05/2006 N.A. Qualified 77  19   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103051819 7024131258 2237 SANIA / PARAMJEET
KUMAR

20/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 91  12   79BOTH 03110507202OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102054252 7024131259 2238 EKAMDEEP SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 84  23   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103095205 7024131260 2239 SIMRAN KAUR /
SHINDER SINGH

20/02/2008 N.A. Qualified101  25   76BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QG PSEB

103121871 7024131261 2240 AKASHNOOR SINGH /
JAGGA SINGH

25/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  16   31BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 395 (60.77)NQG PSEB

103016772 7024131262 2241 KAJAL / KULWANT
SINGH

21/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)QG PSEB

102043065 7024131263 2242 HARMANPREET SINGH /
MALKEET SINGH

24/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 330 (50.77)AG PSEB

102084730 7024131265 2243 SANJETA KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

08/01/2008 N.A. Qualified101  26   75SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505706OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 598 (92)QNG PSEB

102017389 7024131266 2244 MANDEEP KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

04/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  14   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

102042286 7024131267 2245 GURDAS SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

22/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 471 (72.46)AG PSEB

103043347 7024131268 2246 ARMAN BHATTI / VIJAY
KUMAR

03/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

103044200 7024131269 2247 MANPREET SINGH / 01/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110500102SCMALE PASS 360 (55.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:32 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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SANGAT SINGH

102153558 7024131270 2248 SALMAN SINGH / RANGA
SINGH

03/01/2006 N.A. Qualified 70  17   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 430 (66.15)QG PSEB

102042084 7024131271 2249 ARMAN KAUR / VAKIL
SINGH

09/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  12   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)QG PSEB

103048173 7024131272 2250 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

16/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)QG PSEB

102153313 7024131273 2251 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
ROOP SINGH

10/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 433 (66.62)AG PSEB

102203416 7024131274 2252 JASPAL SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

05/07/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 42  10   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 334 (51.38)NQG PSEB

103043900 7024131275 2253 AMRITPAL SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  13   48BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

102126782 7024131276 2254 SUKHJEET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

25/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502OBC/BCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103016265 7024131277 2255 SIMARJEET KAUR / PAL
SINGH

08/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 98  23   75BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)QG PSEB

102041193 7024131278 2256 SANIA / PALA SINGH 02/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 77  21   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)QG PSEB

103048464 7024131279 2257 YUVRAJ SINGH /
PANKAJ

22/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

102042234 7024131280 2258 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

16/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  16   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

102072085 7024131281 2259 DEEPAK KUMAR / RAMJI
PASWAN

14/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  18   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103100199 7024131282 2260 SANDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

02/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 68  20   48BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:33 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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102152436 7024131283 2261 AMANDEEP SINGH /
KALA SINGH

03/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103158294 7024131284 2262 SUKHPREET SINGH /
MUNSHA SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35BOTH 03110500902SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)NQG PSEB

103018831 7024131285 2263 GURLEEN KAUR /
BALJINDER SINGH

19/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402GENERALFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

103035470 7024131286 2264 SUKHPREET SINGH /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

07/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 92  24   68BOTH 03110501602OBC/BCMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

102116222 7024131287 2265 SUKHMEEN KAUR /
CHAMKILA

06/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)NQG PSEB

103173672 7024131288 2266 HARPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 546 (84)AG PSEB

102045205 7024131289 2267 SIYA / SATNAM SINGH 10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103047342 7024131290 2268 SUMANPREET KAUR /
RAJBINDER SINGH

01/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  22   60BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

103150488 7024131291 2269 EKTA / SWARAN SINGH 09/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)AG PSEB

102152409 7024131292 2270 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SHINDA SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  15   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)QG PSEB

103042869 7024131293 2271 REKHA / RESHAM SINGH 27/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  22   57BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

102054244 7024131294 2272 PARMJEET KAUR /
DALEEP SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)QG PSEB

102072135 7024131295 2273 DAKHASH / JASWINDER
SINGH

04/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  13   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

103047741 7024131296 2274 GURSEVAK SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

09/04/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 491 (75.54)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:33 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102072185 7024131297 2275 DILJEET SINGH /
MANJEET SINGH

14/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  12   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 453 (69.69)QG PSEB

103072380 7024131298 2276 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
RAMESH SINGH

18/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

103179373 7024131299 2277 KRISH PANDHU /
AVINASH CHANDER

02/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  18   45BOTH 03110506204OBC/BCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QNG PSEB

102046062 7024131300 2278 PAYAL / BAGGU SINGH 19/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 481 (74)AG PSEB

103202608 7024131301 2279 ROHIT KAMBOJ / IQBAL
CHAND

21/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  20   40BOTH 03110503302OBC/BCMALE PASS 344 (52.92)QG PSEB

103023022 7024131302 2280 GATISH / SARWAN
KUMAR

27/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   8   33BOTH 03110503302GENERALMALE PASS 418 (64.31)NQG PSEB

102043064 7024131303 2281 PARMPAL SINGH /
KEWAL SINGH

29/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  17   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

103054257 7024131304 2282 ANJU RANI / JOGINDER
SINGH

07/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102078994 7024131305 2283 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
PARVEEN SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 451 (69.38)QG PSEB

102079305 7024131306 2284 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
SHUBEG SINGH

17/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

102087790 7024131307 2285 RAMANJEET KAUR /
MANJEET SINGH

29/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 66  12   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103015766 7024131308 2286 DILPREET / DULLA RAM 13/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  16   45BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

102042224 7024131309 2287 JOBANPREET SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

04/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  14   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102GENERALMALE PASS 417 (64.15)NQG PSEB

103044103 7024131310 2288 SUKHDEV SINGH / RAJU 06/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:33 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103071674 7024131311 2289 SONIA / VIRSA SINGH 10/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 573 (88.15)QG PSEB

103084666 7024131312 2290 BOOTA SINGH / AJIT
SINGH

19/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

102047998 7024131313 2291 SANIA / NACHHATAR
SINGH

07/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

103053867 7024131314 2292 NEHA RANI / MALKEET
SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

103075040 7024131315 2293 PARVEEN SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

04/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 346 (53.23)AG PSEB

103121439 7024131316 2294 GURPREET SINGH /
IQBAL SINGH

11/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 56  18   38BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

103153464 7024131317 2295 SATWINDER SINGH /
HARBHAJAN SINGH

02/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

102042066 7024131318 2296 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
BALVIR SINGH

15/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 35   4   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)NQG PSEB

103101105 7024131319 2297 AYUSH / BALJIT SINGH 15/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  12   55BOTH 03110503302OBC/BCMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

103119615 7024131320 2298 RAJDEEP KAUR /
INDERJEET SINGH

29/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103165388 7024131321 2299 SUNENA KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

23/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 60   9   51BOTH 03110501602SCFEMALE PASS 396 (60.92)QG PSEB

102186601 7024131322 2300 YUGUM MONGA /
NARESH KUMAR

02/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505704GENERALMALE PASS 435 (66.92)NQNG PSEB

103016297 7024131323 2301 VEERPAL KAUR / RAM
SINGH

06/02/2006 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

102077986 7024131324 2302 KULDEEP SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

12/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  10   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

103019425 7024131325 2303 KOMALPREET KAUR / 23/04/2006 N.A. Qualified 84  20   64BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:34 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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MAKHAN RAM

103042675 7024131326 2304 SANDEEP KAUR /
GURJEET SINGH

05/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  14   57BOTH 03110501602OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103043124 7024131327 2305 SUKHVEER KAUR /
JAGROOP SINGH

02/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  22   56BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

102043313 7024131328 2306 TIRTH SINGH / AVTAR
SINGH

24/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

102075514 7024131329 2307 MUSKAN / GURMEET
SINGH

13/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 313 (48.15)AG PSEB

102078555 7024131330 2308 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

21/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 440 (67.69)QG PSEB

102128496 7024131331 2309 YASHIKA / JATINDER
KUMAR

12/08/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 98  24   74SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505705GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

102152916 7024131332 2310 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
TEHAL SINGH

14/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  10   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 440 (67.69)QG PSEB

103166086 7024131333 2311 PARI / UDIEK CHAND 19/10/2006 CEREBRAL PALSY
(100) Qualified 87  15   72BOTH 03110500902GENERALFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QG PSEB

103042997 7024131334 2312 SUKHVEER KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  19   56BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

102044209 7024131335 2313 VARUN KUMAR / KEWAL
KRISHAN

08/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703OBC/BCMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

102047784 7024131336 2314 AMANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 344 (52.92)AG PSEB

102153391 7024131338 2315 SONU SINGH /
SHIKANDER SINGH

02/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 457 (70.31)AG PSEB

102043688 7024131340 2316 SHIMON / JAGSIR SINGH 25/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:34 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103062705 7024131341 2317 TANIA / SONU KUMAR 19/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  20   67BOTH 03110507202GENERALFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

102151125 7024131342 2318 SONIA / HARMESH
SINGH

03/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)AG PSEB

102043920 7024131343 2319 MOHIT KUMAR /
DHARMINDER KUMAR

19/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102GENERALMALE PASS 434 (66.77)AG PSEB

103080434 7024131344 2320 HARPREET / BALDEV
SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

103119701 7024131345 2321 SONIA / DEVI LAL 01/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

103122010 7024131346 2322 SAMARDEEP SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

11/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

102186479 7024131347 2323 SONU KUMAR /
SURINDER KUMAR

24/05/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 77  23   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506803GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103016698 7024131348 2324 SUKHMANDER SINGH /
KRISHAN SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  21   72BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

103153226 7024131349 2325 GURPREET SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

25/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 55   9   46BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

102043077 7024131350 2326 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
NACHATAR SINGH

29/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

102044123 7024131351 2327 SUMAN / JAGSIR SINGH 16/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  11   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

102052459 7024131352 2328 SAJAN SINGH / NANAK
SINGH

18/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  19   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

103053254 7024131353 2329 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

27/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 413 (63.54)AG PSEB

102152024 7024131354 2330 ARSH MONGA / NARESH
KUMAR

26/02/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 60  16   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505705GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:35 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103164717 7024131355 2331 MANPREET SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

26/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110501602SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

103008678 7024131356 2332 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
KARTAR SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 93  22   71BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 621 (95.54)QG PSEB

103012613 7024131357 2333 PRABDEEP KAUR /
HARDEV SINGH

15/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  24   64BOTH 03110505704GENERALFEMALE PASS 618 (95.08)QNG PSEB

103015941 7024131358 2334 NISHA / RAM LAL 26/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  13   57BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

102042685 7024131359 2335 SALEEM / SUKHDEV 19/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

102051390 7024131360 2336 MONIKA RANI /
GURMEET SINGH

04/10/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)NQG PSEB

102077856 7024131361 2337 SUJAL / SURJEET SINGH 09/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)NQG PSEB

102116357 7024131362 2338 RAJBEER SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 89  21   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

102152269 7024131363 2339 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
KULBEER SINGH

20/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103017699 7024131364 2340 MANNAT / BAWARDEEN 27/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  15   57BOTH 03110501602SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

102042361 7024131365 2341 REKHA RANI /
MAHINDER SINGH

12/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 396 (60.92)QG PSEB

103010191 7024131366 2342 PRINKA RANI /
CHHINDERPAL SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  20   73BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QG PSEB

102039405 7024131367 2343 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
HARBANS SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44   9   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506803SCMALE NQNG CBSE

103049917 7024131368 2344 KULWINDER SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

29/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103120470 7024131369 2345 POOJA RANI / 14/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:35 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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LAKHWINDER SINGH

103152041 7024131370 2346 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
SHINDER SINGH

13/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)AG PSEB

102041940 7024131371 2347 ANKUSH SINGH /
JAGSEER SINGH

01/11/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 38  12   26SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)NQG PSEB

103112672 7024131372 2348 SANIA KAMBOJ /
SUKHDYAL SINGH

16/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110502502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103123435 7024131373 2349 RAMAN / MOHAN LAL 01/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703OBC/BCMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

102036390 7024131374 2350 GURCHARAN SINGH /
JAGDISH SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49   7   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

102070969 7024131376 2351 MUNITA KUMARI / RAM
SEWAK

26/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

103016241 7024131377 2352 MANISH SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

12/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  24   62BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 533 (82)QG PSEB

103011745 7024131379 2353 PARAS SINGH /
BALJEET SINGH

01/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  10   32BOTH 03110500902SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103016218 7024131380 2354 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
RAM SINGH

07/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

103054969 7024131381 2355 ANJU BALA / SUKHDEV
SINGH

09/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  17   43BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

103121079 7024131382 2356 DALJEET SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

06/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

103123766 7024131383 2357 KARAN KUMAR / JANGIR
CHAND

10/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47   7   40BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 314 (48.31)NQG PSEB

102200319 7024131384 2358 HIMANSHU / NEERAJ
KUMAR

19/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  18   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505704GENERALMALE PASS 547 (84.15)QNG PSEB

103203516 7024131385 2359 LOVEPREET SINGH / 03/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  19   43BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 465 (71.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:35 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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BALWINDER SINGH

103203547 7024131386 2360 SANDEEP SINGH / SONU
SINGH

05/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)AG PSEB

102043954 7024131387 2361 PRINCE PAL SINGH /
KULBEER SINGH

20/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 377 (58)AG PSEB

103050732 7024131388 2362 JASPREET SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

28/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103203422 7024131389 2363 JUDGE SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

08/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

103012983 7024131390 2364 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

07/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44   6   38BOTH 03110505704OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)NQNG PSEB

103043786 7024131391 2365 KARAN / PIPAL 10/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

102073451 7024131392 2366 GURPINDER SINGH /
HARDEEP SINGH

19/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 58  15   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505704GENERALMALE PASS 567 (87.23)NQNG PSEB

103016458 7024131393 2367 PARWINDER KAUR /
HARMESH SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

102042330 7024131394 2368 VRINKAL / BALWINDER
KUMAR

25/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  14   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

102042400 7024131395 2369 RAVINDER SINGH /
RAMESH SINGH

11/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 440 (67.69)AG PSEB

103050328 7024131396 2370 SUKHDEV SINGH /
KRISHANSINGH

23/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 38   9   29BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 457 (70.31)NQG PSEB

103072287 7024131397 2371 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  14   74BOTH 03110502502GENERALFEMALE PASS 618 (95.08)QG PSEB

102079516 7024131398 2372 NISHA RANI / TARSEM
SINGH

02/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103085439 7024131399 2373 PAYAL RANI / RAJ 12/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  18   52BOTH 03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:36 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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KUMAR

103125658 7024131400 2374 MANPREET SINGH /
KARAJ SINGH

28/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402GENERALMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

102065049 7024131401 2375 ANU / GURMAIL SINGH 26/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

103076473 7024131402 2376 LOVEPREET SINGH /
MAJOR SINGH

12/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)AG PSEB

102116240 7024131403 2377 PRINCEPAL SINGH /
MALKEET SINGH

03/10/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 55   9   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505705SCMALE QNG CBSE

102077515 7024131404 2378 ROOP SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

03/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 377 (58)AG PSEB

102116383 7024131405 2379 PARWINDER KAUR / RAJ
KUMAR

10/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  13   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)QG PSEB

103121652 7024131406 2380 BIKRAM SINGH /
HARNEK SINGH

05/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

103151091 7024131407 2381 SUNITA RANI /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  13   65BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102044402 7024131408 2382 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
CHHINDER  SINGH

16/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 330 (50.77)AG PSEB

103047700 7024131409 2383 RIYA RANI / PREM
KUMAR

20/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  12   57BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 604 (92.92)QG PSEB

103071806 7024131410 2384 NAVJOT KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

28/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  20   52BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

102072018 7024131411 2385 AMRIT KAUR / MAKHAN
SINGH

02/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)AG PSEB

103094454 7024131412 2386 JEET SINGH / RULIA
SINGH

10/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:36 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102121877 7024131413 2387 SONAM RANI / TARSEM
SINGH

22/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCFEMALE PASS 470 (72.31)AG PSEB

103165742 7024131414 2388 SAHIL KAMBOJ /
MANGAL SINGH

13/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36BOTH 03110506204OBC/BCMALE PASS 466 (71.69)NQNG PSEB

103043484 7024131415 2389 ARSHDEEP / SHAMA 12/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

103043821 7024131416 2390 GEETA RANI / MANGAT
SINGH

16/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  16   45BOTH 03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 398 (61.23)QG PSEB

102046304 7024131417 2391 SUHANA /
CHHINDERPAL SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)NQG PSEB

102098888 7024131418 2392 MANISHA RANI / VIJAY
KUMAR

24/10/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 89  26   63SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506803OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103005890 7024131419 2393 SUHENAZ RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

22/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  18   61BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

103094237 7024131420 2394 SAPNA RANI / JAGTAR
SINGH

11/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

102126197 7024131421 2395 KOMAL / SUKHA SINGH 13/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

102150948 7024131422 2396 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
RAJ SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  19   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 395 (60.77)QG PSEB

103076489 7024131423 2397 KARAN SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

21/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

103158785 7024131424 2398 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
LAKHVEER SINGH

17/04/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110500902GENERALMALE PASS 373 (57.38)NQG PSEB

102025910 7024131425 2399 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
JANGIR SINGH

06/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  13   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

102044108 7024131426 2400 KARAMJEET SINGH /
KULWINDER SINGH

07/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:36 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102075788 7024131427 2401 HARMAL SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

20/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCMALE PASS 523 (80.46)NQG PSEB

103153033 7024131428 2402 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
KARNAIL SINGH

15/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)AG PSEB

103153136 7024131429 2403 JASHKARAN SINGH /
KARTAR SINGH

04/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 495 (76.15)AG PSEB

102171512 7024131430 2404 GURKARANDEEP SINGH
/ SURINDER SINGH

06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58  17   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203GENERALMALE NQNG CBSE

102196104 7024131431 2405 GURLEEN KAUR /
HARDYAL SINGH

26/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505203GENERALFEMALE ANG CBSE

103015729 7024131432 2406 AMANDEEP KAUR /
JAGSIR SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110501902SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

102041092 7024131433 2407 JAGJEEWANJOT KAUR /
PREM SINGH

05/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103078313 7024131434 2408 ANKUSH KUMAR /
KINDER KUMAR

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35BOTH 03110505802GENERALMALE PASS 431 (66.31)NQG PSEB

102153190 7024131435 2409 DILJEET SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

07/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)NQG PSEB

103077923 7024131436 2410 POOJA RANI / PARKASH
SINGH

09/01/2004 N.A. Not Qualified 39   5   34BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 333 (51.23)NQG PSEB

103125870 7024131437 2411 SUKHVEER KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

14/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  19   59BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

103017563 7024131438 2412 SUNIL RAM / JAGGA
SINGH

23/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402OBC/BCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)AG PSEB

102050475 7024131439 2413 RAJDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

09/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

103111077 7024131440 2414 GUPTA KAUR / 14/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 465 (71.54)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:37 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SATPAL SINGH

102116950 7024131441 2415 JYOTI KAUR / GURMEET
SINGH

18/03/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 26   6   20SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)NQG PSEB

102013300 7024131442 2416 PARAS BEDI /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

18/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  15   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505704GENERALMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QNG PSEB

102019750 7024131443 2417 PRINCE / JASKARAN
SINGH

02/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  16   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500902SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103125504 7024131444 2418 PAYALPREET KAUR /
CHHINDA SINGH

06/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110501602SCFEMALE PASS 550 (84.62)QG PSEB

102044762 7024131446 2419 VANSH / GURPREET
SINGH

07/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102076024 7024131447 2420 VEER DAWINDER /
SANDEEP KUMAR

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110503302SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)AG PSEB

103149489 7024131448 2421 AMANDEEP KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

01/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)AG PSEB

103203033 7024131449 2422 MANPREET / BHAJAN
LAL

20/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

103001432 7024131450 2423 RAVNEET KAUR /
SUKHJINDER SINGH

28/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 99  24   75BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QG PSEB

102043251 7024131451 2424 ARSHDEEP / ASHOK
KUMAR

07/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)QG PSEB

103048414 7024131452 2425 SUKHPREET KAUR /
JAGDISH SINGH

07/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  15   47BOTH 03110502502SCFEMALE PASS 576 (88.62)QG PSEB

103058433 7024131453 2426 GURVINDER SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

22/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   6   39BOTH 03110503302OBC/BCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

103205997 7024131454 2427 SANAMDEEP SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

30/11/2006 N.A. Qualified 69  20   49BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:37 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103017075 7024131455 2428 PARDEEP SINGH /
SARDOOL  SINGH

08/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)AG PSEB

103025843 7024131456 2429 LOVEPREET KAUR /
MAHINDER SINGH

07/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49BOTH 03110505802SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

103044441 7024131457 2430 RAJPAL SINGH /
KALIDASS

02/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  19   55BOTH 03110501902SCMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

103068214 7024131458 2431 MONIKA RANI / BALJEET
SINGH

02/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  18   56BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

102065424 7024131460 2432 SANJOLI / SONU 28/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)AG PSEB

103192445 7024131461 2433 AMARJEET SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

16/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110506703SCMALE PASS 398 (61.23)AG PSEB

103203586 7024131462 2434 VIJAY / PARAMJEET
SINGH

18/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110505802SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

102044475 7024131463 2435 KOMAL / SATPAL SINGH 07/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110500102SCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)AG PSEB

102053775 7024131464 2436 MANPREET SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

16/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110506703SCMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

103123150 7024131465 2437 PAYAL / JANGIR RAM 12/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 36   8   28BOTH 03110506703SCFEMALE PASS 312 (48)NQG PSEB

102152022 7024131466 2438 MANPREET SINGH /
PREM SINGH

08/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110505802SCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)NQG PSEB

103158788 7024131467 2439 PRABHJOT SINGH /
BALOR SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  15   55BOTH 03110500902SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

102137261 7024131470 2440 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
HARMESH SINGH

27/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)AG PSEB

102053103 7024131471 2441 SANJEEV SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

24/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 331 (50.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:38 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103071400 7024131472 2442 KOMAL RANI / SURESH
KUMAR

30/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03110507202OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)QG PSEB

103085138 7024131473 2443 JASHANPREET SINGH /
AMARJEET SINGH

10/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 60   7   53BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 539 (82.92)NQG PSEB

103172132 7024131474 2444 MAMTA / GURMEET
SINGH

17/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102158938 7024131475 2445 SANJANA RANI /
KULWANT SINGH

20/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103132727 7024131476 2446 LOVEPREET SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

15/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)QG PSEB

103151931 7024131477 2447 SAHIL / BALWINDER
SINGH

15/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

102136316 7024131478 2448 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 342 (52.62)AG PSEB

103163198 7024131479 2449 MANJIT KAUR / RAJ
SINGH

02/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 71  14   57BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

102061202 7024131480 2450 KOMAL RANI / AVINASH
SINGH

20/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 339 (52.15)AG PSEB

103121323 7024131481 2451 LOVEPREET SINGH /
MOHINDER SINGH

04/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 90  21   69BOTH 03110513702SCMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

102136270 7024131482 2452 MANPREET KAUR /
ASHOK SINGH

05/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 356 (54.77)AG PSEB

102155715 7024131483 2453 SUNITA KAUR / KALA
SINGH

03/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)AG PSEB

102047023 7024131484 2454 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
JUJ SINGH

22/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  13   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)QG PSEB

102055517 7024131485 2455 DAVID / RAJ SINGH 08/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 353 (54.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:38 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103098953 7024131487 2456 NAJIA / KARNAIL SINGH 08/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)AG PSEB

102048733 7024131488 2457 MUSKAN KAMBOJ /
SURJEET KUMAR

23/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103132918 7024131489 2458 PRITPAL SINGH / MAJOR
SINGH

15/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

102155685 7024131490 2459 BIMLA RANI / SATNAM
SINGH

26/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

103044551 7024131491 2460 MANNAT / GURDEV
SINGH

03/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  16   52BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103132980 7024131492 2461 SARMAN SINGH /
GULZAR SINGH

15/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 541 (83.23)AG PSEB

103042168 7024131493 2462 PARVEEN RANI /
KULWANT SINGH

08/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

102052510 7024131494 2463 ALISHA RANI /
LACHHMAN SINGH

10/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)AG PSEB

103088952 7024131495 2464 SANDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

27/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  18   42BOTH 03110512202SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

103126282 7024131496 2465 KALPANA / SURINDER
KUMAR

19/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  18   55BOTH 03110507302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)QG PSEB

103132708 7024131497 2466 SONU RANI / KARNAIL
SINGH

16/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

103042935 7024131498 2467 MANPREET KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

06/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52   9   43BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)NQG PSEB

103071216 7024131499 2468 ANMOL / AMRIK SINGH 05/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

102130697 7024131500 2469 KAJAL RANI / RAJ
SINGH

04/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 440 (67.69)AG PSEB

102157003 7024131501 2470 JASKARAN SINGH / 10/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03110507202SCMALE PASS 342 (52.62)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:38 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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GURPREET SINGHOF

103046489 7024131502 2471 ANU RANI / PREM SINGH 08/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  15   69BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

102051789 7024131503 2472 MANJEET KAUR /
KARAM SINGH

12/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)AG PSEB

102071730 7024131506 2473 PRINCE / HARMESH
CHAND

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202OBC/BCMALE PASS 340 (52.31)AG PSEB

103098930 7024131507 2474 KAJAL RANI / SURJIT
SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  17   51BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102130015 7024131508 2475 REETU RANI / JOGINDER
SINGH

12/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)AG PSEB

103132683 7024131509 2476 PARVEEN RANI /
KULWINDER SINGH

02/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  21   55BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

103149445 7024131510 2477 AARZOO / GURMEET
SINGH

22/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)AG PSEB

103182837 7024131511 2478 PRIYANKA / BALDEV
SINGH

19/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  24   61BOTH 03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

102051829 7024131513 2479 SHIVRAJ / SAMER LAL 25/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 335 (51.54)AG PSEB

103132814 7024131514 2480 GURPREET SINGH /
PRITAM SINGH

12/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

103156327 7024131515 2481 KAJAL KAUR /
NIRANJAN  SINGH

15/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 367 (56.46)NQG PSEB

103200291 7024131516 2482 LAKHWINDER SINGH /
PRITAM SINGH

01/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

103030991 7024131517 2483 HARSHDEEP SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

14/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 339 (52.15)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:39 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102051598 7024131518 2484 GURWINDER SINGH /
RAJINDER SINGH

05/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

102051861 7024131519 2485 MANPREET SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

26/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

102071641 7024131520 2486 HASANPREET /
CHHINDERPAL

07/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 342 (52.62)AG PSEB

103131697 7024131521 2487 SANDEEP SINGH /
HARBINDER SINGH

06/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  22   50BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103132611 7024131522 2488 SUNEHA RANI /
MAHINDER SINGH

10/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

103151149 7024131523 2489 JASPREET SINGH /
CHHINDER SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 359 (55.23)AG PSEB

103045350 7024131525 2490 SUNITA RANI / JASWANT
SINGH

07/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)AG PSEB

102069358 7024131526 2491 KAJAL / BOHAR SINGH 20/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103089588 7024131527 2492 PRIYA RANI / DARSHAN
SINGH

15/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)AG PSEB

102129618 7024131528 2493 ARUN KUMAR /
BALJINDER KUMAR

02/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCMALE PASS 381 (58.62)AG PSEB

103132581 7024131529 2494 CHANCHAL RANI /
HUSHIAR SINGH

11/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

103147189 7024131530 2495 SATISH KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

02/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)AG PSEB

102158264 7024131531 2496 KAJAL KAMBOJ /
RAJINDER KUMAR

20/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 360 (55.38)AG PSEB

102053113 7024131533 2497 NEELAM RANI /
SHINDER SINGH

02/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:39 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102137008 7024131534 2498 VISHVJEET SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

12/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 296 (45.54)AG PSEB

103041203 7024131535 2499 SUMAN RANI / BALKAR
SINGH

24/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  10   37BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)NQG PSEB

103048110 7024131536 2500 RIYA / KRISHAN SINGH 25/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

102051746 7024131537 2501 KAJAL RANI / TARA
SINGH

23/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103072405 7024131538 2502 BALJEET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

03/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

103051221 7024131540 2503 SANDEEP SINGH /
SURAT SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 91  21   70BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 563 (86.62)QG PSEB

103071472 7024131541 2504 LAVISH / KALA SINGH 14/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

103048392 7024131543 2505 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SUKHWANT SINGH

08/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  10   49BOTH 03110513902OBC/BCMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

103064325 7024131544 2506 AMANDEEP SINGH /
KALA SINGH

09/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)QG PSEB

103143590 7024131545 2507 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
MALKEET SINGH

06/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  12   47BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103152179 7024131546 2508 HARMANBEER SINGH /
GURMEJ SINGH

16/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110507302OBC/BCMALE PASS 351 (54)QG PSEB

102055631 7024131547 2509 KAJAL / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

02/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102061079 7024131548 2510 SANIA KAMBOJ /
ROSHAN LAL

03/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  18   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

102061128 7024131549 2511 EKNOOR / ROSHAN LAL 03/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)AG PSEB

102158172 7024131550 2512 SONIA RANI / 17/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:39 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  17711THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

GURNAM SINGHOF

102174435 7024131551 2513 VISHAL KUMAR /
KRISHAN LAL

06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 68   7   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 317 (48.77)NQG PSEB

103200288 7024131552 2514 SANDEEP SINGH /
NANAK SINGH

05/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102158045 7024131553 2515 SUKHWINDER KAUR /
GURBHACHAN SINGH

13/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 94  17   77SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 611 (94)QG PSEB

103000006 7024131554 2516 AMRIT SINGH / SAWARN
SINGH

26/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 88  16   72BOTH 03110507302OBC/BCMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

102069713 7024131555 2517 BHAVISH KUMAR / RAJ
KUMAR

25/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 54   9   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202OBC/BCMALE PASS 337 (51.85)QG PSEB

103101627 7024131556 2518 GURPREET SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

25/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110512202SCMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

103048103 7024131558 2519 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

22/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 500 (76.92)AG PSEB

103132880 7024131559 2520 SHINGAR SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

10/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 42   8   34BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)NQG PSEB

103149287 7024131560 2521 RANJEET KAUR / OM
PARKASH

15/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 95  19   76BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

103132902 7024131561 2522 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
JAGDISH SINGH

20/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  11   52BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 351 (54)QG PSEB

103151494 7024131562 2523 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
SHAMSHER SINGH

01/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  12   41BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

103027883 7024131563 2524 SIRAT / SUNIL KUMAR 04/07/2009 N.A. Qualified110  25   85BOTH 03110507204GENERALFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QNG PSEB

103047874 7024131564 2525 SIMRAN RANI / SATNAM
SINGH

14/03/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:40 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102070783 7024131565 2526 SATYAJEET SINGH /
BAGICH SINGH

21/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 403 (62)AG PSEB

103045283 7024131566 2527 KIRNA RANI / JOGINDER
SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  19   55BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

102051808 7024131567 2528 MANPREET KAUR /
MANGAL SINGH

05/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)AG PSEB

102129753 7024131568 2529 ROHIT KUMAR /
KRISHAN KUMAR

07/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103149621 7024131569 2530 KALPNA / BHAJAN LAL 25/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  19   67BOTH 03110507302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

102200314 7024131570 2531 VANSHPREET SINGH /
RAMESH SINGH

16/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103030379 7024131571 2532 SAMRITI / SURINDER
KUMAR

17/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  21   72BOTH 03110507202GENERALFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)QG PSEB

103050975 7024131572 2533 KULJEET SINGH /
PARMJEET SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Qualified100  23   77BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QG PSEB

102064985 7024131573 2534 REKHA RANI / SATNAM
SINGH

25/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

102136864 7024131574 2535 SEEMA RANI / KARTAR
SINGH

24/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  13   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 366 (56.31)QG PSEB

103150917 7024131575 2536 HARSHDEEP / RAJNISH
KUMAR

30/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57BOTH 03110507302OBC/BCMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

103007854 7024131576 2537 SUNITA RANI / TARA
SINGH

15/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  16   51BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103045606 7024131577 2538 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
CHINDER SINGH

23/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

102051297 7024131578 2539 PARVINDER KAUR / RAJ
SINGH

15/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:40 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102137056 7024131579 2540 NAVDEEP KAUR /
BHAGWAN SINGH

09/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103150103 7024131580 2541 SHILPA RANI / JARNAIL
SINGH

08/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

103132876 7024131581 2542 SAGAR SINGH / RATAN
SINGH

10/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

102136611 7024131582 2543 SUNEHA RANI /
BALJEET SINGH

16/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 337 (51.85)NQG PSEB

103046658 7024131583 2544 BALJEET KAUR /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

18/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)QG PSEB

103048832 7024131584 2545 SOURAV KUMAR /
PRABH SINGH

27/09/2006 N.A. Qualified 55  15   40BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)QG PSEB

102051580 7024131585 2546 AMOS BHATTI /
RAJINDER KUMAR

06/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  17   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

103084608 7024131586 2547 MONIKA / BAGICHA
SINGH

25/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103102030 7024131587 2548 ANGREJ SINGH /
CHHINDER SINGH

05/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  17   34BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103150274 7024131588 2549 KOMAL RANI / SUKHDEV
SINGH

23/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 476 (73.23)AG PSEB

102001686 7024131589 2550 EKTA RANI / HANS RAJ 22/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  12   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

103042194 7024131590 2551 RAJ RANI / KULWANT
SINGH

31/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

102130395 7024131591 2552 JOTA RANI / BITTU
SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 343 (52.77)AG PSEB

103143050 7024131592 2553 ANUP RANI / JOGINDER
SINGH

20/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:41 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102186210 7024131593 2554 MANPREET SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

14/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 343 (52.77)AG PSEB

103033322 7024131594 2555 GURPREET SINGH /
SHINGARA SINGH

25/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32BOTH 03110512002SCMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

103050515 7024131595 2556 MANJINDER KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Qualified105  25   80BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 563 (86.62)QG PSEB

102051821 7024131596 2557 VISHAVJEET SINGH /
GURDIP SINGH

10/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 306 (47.08)AG PSEB

103050998 7024131597 2558 PRIYANKA RANI /
MANGAL SINGH

03/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)AG PSEB

102130150 7024131598 2559 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

18/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 348 (53.54)AG PSEB

102150825 7024131599 2560 RAMAN SINGH / BITTU
SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 348 (53.54)AG PSEB

102051615 7024131601 2561 FILPAS SINGH /
GURDEEP SINGH

17/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

102061042 7024131602 2562 ARRISH WARVAL /
NANAK SINGH

15/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 329 (50.62)AG PSEB

103132865 7024131603 2563 SANDEEP SINGH /
POHLA SINGH

31/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)QG PSEB

103151723 7024131604 2564 BOOTA SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

08/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

102158933 7024131605 2565 YASHPAL SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

11/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103046030 7024131607 2566 NARESH KAUR /
ROSHAN SINGH

23/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52   9   43BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)NQG PSEB

102129914 7024131608 2567 SAHAJPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

04/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702GENERALMALE PASS 304 (46.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:41 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  18111THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103176085 7024131609 2568 VANSH KUMAR / VIJAY
KUMAR

22/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 361 (55.54)AG PSEB

103046124 7024131610 2569 JAISMIN / JAGSIR SINGH 21/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

102051797 7024131611 2570 CHARANJEET KAUR /
PREM SINGH

23/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)AG PSEB

102039598 7024131612 2571 JAISHNA RANI /
HARBANS SINGH

11/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103050345 7024131613 2572 SANJNA / SUKHA 28/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)AG PSEB

103071338 7024131614 2573 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

27/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

103041567 7024131615 2574 NISHA RANI /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

24/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  15   66BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

102045193 7024131616 2575 RAHUL SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

28/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 273 (42)AG PSEB

103132925 7024131617 2576 SONA SINGH / KULWANT
SINGH

18/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)AG PSEB

103200329 7024131618 2577 ANTRISH / GURDEV
SINGH

15/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

103048527 7024131619 2578 LOVEPREET SINGH /
GURDIAL SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

103142231 7024131620 2579 PALAK RANI / SUKHDEV
SINGH

23/02/2008 N.A. Qualified106  20   86BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

103159361 7024131621 2580 SUKHPREET SINGH /
SATPAL CHAND

24/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 454 (69.85)AG PSEB

102051587 7024131622 2581 SANJNA RANI /
GURMEET SINGH

15/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  18   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:41 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  18211THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103132820 7024131623 2582 JASHANPREET SINGH /
KALA SINGH

12/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103132952 7024131624 2583 MANPREET SINGH /
SUBHASH SINGH

01/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102136244 7024131625 2584 SUMAN RANI /
PARAMJIT SINGH

27/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

103039632 7024131627 2585 GURBHEJ SINGH /
BOOTA SINGH

17/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 91  18   73BOTH 03110513902OBC/BCMALE PASS 551 (84.77)QG PSEB

103099212 7024131628 2586 SANJNA RANI / ASHOK
SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  12   53BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

103132643 7024131629 2587 USHA RANI / PUNU
SINGH

18/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  17   64BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

103025260 7024131630 2588 NAVJOT KAUR /
PARMJEET SINGH

02/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  12   56BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

103046285 7024131631 2589 SHUBHAM SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

06/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  25   68BOTH 03110512202SCMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

102051697 7024131632 2590 AMANDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

20/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 317 (48.77)AG PSEB

102051779 7024131633 2591 GURKIRAT SINGH /
NAVINDER SINGH

28/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 89  19   70SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702GENERALMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

103070148 7024131634 2592 SANJANA RANI /
HARDEEP SINGH

05/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)NQG PSEB

103099049 7024131635 2593 AMANDEEP KAUR /
HARBANS SINGH

25/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  18   52BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

103045041 7024131636 2594 PRINKA RANI / MAKHAN
SINGH

04/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 371 (57.08)AG PSEB

102051722 7024131637 2595 NAVJOT SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

15/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:42 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  18311THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103071272 7024131639 2596 AMANDEEP SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

18/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  21   53BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103132831 7024131640 2597 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SONA SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 345 (53.08)AG PSEB

102136953 7024131641 2598 NAVNEET KAUR /
BALJEET SINGH

05/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)AG PSEB

102137322 7024131642 2599 LOVEPREET SINGH /
DARSHAN SINGH

10/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

103043675 7024131644 2600 RIYA RANI / PARMJEET
SINGH

30/12/2010 N.A. Qualified 82  17   65BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

102050864 7024131645 2601 MUSKAN KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  15   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 377 (58)QG PSEB

103097527 7024131646 2602 RAJWINDER  KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

02/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  22   51BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

103132860 7024131647 2603 SUKHJEET SINGH /
GULJAR SINGH

15/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 346 (53.23)AG PSEB

103132862 7024131648 2604 MEHAK / ASHOK KUMAR 15/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 597 (91.85)AG PSEB

102156917 7024131649 2605 GURMEET SINGH / BUDH
SINGH

10/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

102200318 7024131650 2606 GURMEET SINGH /
AVINASH SINGH

18/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 411 (63.23)NQG PSEB

103041787 7024131651 2607 SAROJ RANI / DES
SINGH

16/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)AG PSEB

103049449 7024131652 2608 KANCHAN / DES RAJ 22/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58  13   45BOTH 03110507202GENERALFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)NQG PSEB

103132631 7024131653 2609 SURINDER KAUR /
PAPPU SINGH

15/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:42 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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102130314 7024131654 2610 SIMRAN RANI / MAHESH
SINGH

06/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)AG PSEB

103132535 7024131656 2611 ANJLI RANI / ASHOK
SINGH

08/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103132932 7024131657 2612 SONU SINGH / POHLA
SINGH

12/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102136823 7024131658 2613 JOVRAJ SINGH / SONA
SINGH

03/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 308 (47.38)AG PSEB

102149456 7024131659 2614 BOOTA SINGH / HARDEV
SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  16   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

102048815 7024131660 2615 KHUSHBOO / SUKHDEV
SINGH

16/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

102055581 7024131661 2616 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
BINDER SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

103132853 7024131662 2617 GURPREET SINGH /
ACHHAR SINGH

12/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102162323 7024131663 2618 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
KEWAL SINGH

12/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 468 (72)AG PSEB

103195529 7024131664 2619 MANPREET KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

25/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)NQG PSEB

103009675 7024131665 2620 AMANDEEP KAUR /
DALIP SINGH

29/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 75  21   54BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

102051669 7024131666 2621 MANOJ KUMAR /
KRISHAN KUMAR

26/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

102051849 7024131667 2622 RAJ SINGH / SONA
SINGH

02/06/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 305 (46.92)AG PSEB

103071450 7024131668 2623 PRIYA RANI / ANGREJ
SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  11   46BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:42 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102136756 7024131669 2624 KIRNA RANI / SATNAM
SINGH

03/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

103152347 7024131670 2625 SIMRANJEET / JAGDISH
LAL

06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03110507202GENERALFEMALE PASS 405 (62.31)NQG PSEB

103159493 7024131671 2626 PRINCE SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

12/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 440 (67.69)QG PSEB

103132845 7024131673 2627 MANRAJ SINGH /
RAJINDER SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

103150678 7024131674 2628 SHUBH / UDEEK CHAND 06/02/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 395 (60.77)AG PSEB

102156341 7024131675 2629 POOJA RANI / GAJJAN
SINGH

02/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 366 (56.31)QG PSEB

103047542 7024131676 2630 DAVINDER SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

21/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 90  18   72BOTH 03110512202SCMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

102066819 7024131677 2631 POOJA RANI / DARSHAN
SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

103132911 7024131678 2632 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
SURJIT  SINGH

23/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  16   43BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)QG PSEB

102149730 7024131679 2633 RAKESH SINGH /
HARNAM SINGH

03/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

102155774 7024131680 2634 SHIMLA RANI / NISHAN
SINGH

10/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

102044458 7024131681 2635 VADBHAG SINGH / RAJ
KUMAR

14/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

103132785 7024131682 2636 GURPREET SINGH /
KALA SINGH

22/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

103132962 7024131683 2637 HARDEEP SINGH /
MALOOK SINGH

07/04/2004 N.A. Not Qualified 39   8   31BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 353 (54.31)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:43 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103172670 7024131684 2638 SIMRAN / PARSHOTAM
KUMAR

01/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

103044274 7024131685 2639 JOT RANI / JASPAL
SINGH

06/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 382 (58.77)AG PSEB

103101611 7024131686 2640 LOVEPREET KAUR /
GURMEJ SINGH

31/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 77  16   61BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

102150939 7024131687 2641 GURPREET SINGH /
DALIP SINGH

02/11/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 338 (52)AG PSEB

103152460 7024131688 2642 VANSHPREET SINGH /
HARPREET SINGH

18/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

102157080 7024131689 2643 KARANDEEP SINGH /
ASHOK SINGH

15/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 361 (55.54)AG PSEB

102184064 7024131690 2644 MANDEEP SINGH /
LAKHVEER SINGH

28/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 330 (50.77)AG PSEB

102065842 7024131691 2645 PRIYA RANI / VEER
SINGH

19/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

103132689 7024131692 2646 PARVEEN RANI /
MALOOK SINGH

22/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)AG PSEB

103200295 7024131693 2647 NAVJOT SINGH /
BALWANT SINGH

21/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

103009748 7024131694 2648 MANPREET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

21/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 83  19   64BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

102130089 7024131695 2649 ANMOL / BALKAR SINGH 21/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 291 (44.77)AG PSEB

102051816 7024131696 2650 PARWINDER KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

03/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 357 (54.92)AG PSEB

102136648 7024131697 2651 VANSHDEEP SINGH /
DES SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 299 (46)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:43 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  18711THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102156245 7024131698 2652 GURPREET SINGH /
TAHIL SINGH

05/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 329 (50.62)AG PSEB

102129536 7024131700 2653 SONIA / DESA SINGH 28/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 75  14   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

102136284 7024131701 2654 POONAM RANI /
JARNAIL SINGH

10/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

102051707 7024131702 2655 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
BALJIT SINGH

09/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

103059698 7024131703 2656 JASVEER SINGH /
PRITAM SINGH

30/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 84  19   65BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

102136253 7024131704 2657 JYOTI RANI / ASHOK
KUMAR

22/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 396 (60.92)AG PSEB

103198230 7024131705 2658 RENKA RANI / JANGIR
SINGH

14/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110512002SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

103132758 7024131707 2659 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
BOOR SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

102153811 7024131708 2660 HARPREET SINGH /
PARAMJIT SINGH

02/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

102051736 7024131709 2661 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

22/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

102055768 7024131710 2662 PRABHJOT KAUR /
RAJINDER KUMAR

07/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  19   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

103149929 7024131711 2663 ANITA RANI / BHAGWAN
SINGH

26/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QG PSEB

103173051 7024131712 2664 AMANJOT KAUR /
SANDEEP SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  15   51BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

102051554 7024131713 2665 DALJEET KAUR / IQBAL
SINGH

02/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702GENERALFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:43 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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103145096 7024131714 2666 ANJU / ROSHAN SINGH 11/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39BOTH 03110507302SCFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

103192780 7024131715 2667 JASMEEN / JASWANT
SINGH

06/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  12   53BOTH 03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

103046689 7024131716 2668 NEELAM RANI /
KULWANT SINGH

01/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  12   41BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 414 (63.69)QG PSEB

103098425 7024131717 2669 NEELAM KAUR / KALA
SINGH

20/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  15   40BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

102136915 7024131718 2670 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
HARBHAJAN SINGH

27/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 539 (82.92)AG PSEB

103153845 7024131719 2671 MANISHA RANI / BAGICH
SINGH

09/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)QG PSEB

103051151 7024131720 2672 RAJWINDER KAUR /
NAJAR SINGH

10/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 84  17   67BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)QG PSEB

102053107 7024131721 2673 KRISHNA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

21/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

103132715 7024131722 2674 SONIA RANI / SURJEET
SINGH

20/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

102136720 7024131723 2675 ANJU BALA / DALGIR
SINGH

21/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 336 (51.69)AG PSEB

102137105 7024131724 2676 MONIKA RANI / RAJ
SINGH

10/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

102137440 7024131725 2677 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

26/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103180002 7024131726 2678 MANJEET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

16/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

103043535 7024131727 2679 USHA RANI / PALA
SINGH

14/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  11   61BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:44 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103069571 7024131728 2680 MUSKAN / GURDEV
SINGH

24/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  18   64BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103132660 7024131729 2681 SHEENA RANI / BANTA
SINGH

10/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103147206 7024131730 2682 GULJEET KAUR / AMRIK
SINGH

02/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

103152891 7024131731 2683 TARSEM SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

26/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)AG PSEB

103030716 7024131732 2684 KAILASH RANI / JEET
SINGH

01/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

102043227 7024131733 2685 RAHUL / RAJ  KUMAR 03/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 40  11   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103025696 7024131734 2686 SANIA  RANI / DIPTI
SINGH

07/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  18   64BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

103040928 7024131735 2687 KAJAL RANI / MUKHTIAR
SINGH

05/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)AG PSEB

103150436 7024131736 2688 PARAS / SATNAM SINGH 22/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38   9   29BOTH 03110507302SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)NQG PSEB

102011949 7024131737 2689 PAWAN KUMAR /
GOBIND SINGH

20/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 99  24   75SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513902SCMALE PASS 611 (94)QG PSEB

102053089 7024131738 2690 VIPAN / BALWANT
SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)QG PSEB

102051621 7024131739 2691 RINKU / ASHOK SINGH 12/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 412 (63.38)AG PSEB

102130601 7024131740 2692 KAJAL RANI / NAVJEET
KUMAR

07/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 304 (46.77)AG PSEB

102137391 7024131741 2693 KAJAL RANI / BAGICHA
SINGH

29/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:44 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103043309 7024131742 2694 SUNEKHA RANI /
SURINDER SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  15   59BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

102048683 7024131743 2695 SIMRAN KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

08/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103048948 7024131744 2696 REENA KUMARI /
MAHINDER SINGH

26/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103041749 7024131745 2697 RAKESH KUMAR /
JOGINDER PAL

25/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  20   62BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

102061165 7024131746 2698 SHIMLA RANI / JUDGE
SINGH

03/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 394 (60.62)AG PSEB

103132737 7024131747 2699 ANGREJ SINGH / SHER
SINGH

01/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)NQG PSEB

102044684 7024131748 2700 YUVRAJ SINGH / NANAK
SINGH

17/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

102051713 7024131749 2701 KARAN / DESA SINGH 19/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 380 (58.46)AG PSEB

103087297 7024131750 2702 VANDNA RANI / KEWAL
SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  12   56BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103107470 7024131751 2703 BALWINDER KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

01/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

102070028 7024131753 2704 ANSH KUMAR / RAKESH
KUMAR

09/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52   8   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202OBC/BCMALE PASS 314 (48.31)NQG PSEB

103116857 7024131755 2705 GURCHARAN SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

15/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 413 (63.54)NQG PSEB

102137195 7024131756 2706 SANIA RANI / MUKHTIAR
SINGH

02/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)AG PSEB

102156814 7024131757 2707 VASSU / ASHOK KUMAR 01/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 304 (46.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:45 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  19111THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102200865 7024131758 2708 SAJAN SINGH /
PARMJEET SINGH

09/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103043988 7024131759 2709 JASHANPREET SINGH /
MANJEET SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

103173549 7024131760 2710 KARANJIT SINGH /
MITHU SINGH

19/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 485 (74.62)AG PSEB

103040469 7024131761 2711 KAJAL RANI / JAFAR
SINGH

10/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  20   56BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

103048675 7024131762 2712 RIMPA / SWARAN SINGH 11/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)QG PSEB

102051636 7024131763 2713 SAVITA RANI / KRISHAN
SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Qualified105  22   83SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 610 (93.85)QG PSEB

103132653 7024131764 2714 RENIKA RANI /
JASWANT SINGH

07/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

103132647 7024131767 2715 RENUKA RANI /
GURDIYAL SINGH

15/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)AG PSEB

103132674 7024131768 2716 SANJNA RANI / KALA
SINGH

22/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  11   46BOTH 03110513002SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

102157211 7024131769 2717 SANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

26/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110512202SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

102051646 7024131771 2718 SAMEER KAMBOJ /
ASHOK KUMAR

13/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCMALE PASS 369 (56.77)AG PSEB

103132972 7024131772 2719 SANJU SINGH / TARLOK
SINGH

15/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 41  11   30BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 560 (86.15)NQG PSEB

102042075 7024131773 2720 LAKSHDEEP SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

05/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

103048217 7024131774 2721 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
KALA SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 398 (61.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:45 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102051756 7024131775 2722 YAVRAJ KAMBOJ /
SOHAN LAL

20/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  13   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702OBC/BCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)QG PSEB

102107262 7024131776 2723 PRIYA / KARNAIL SINGH 07/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

102051856 7024131777 2724 NEETU RANI / KRISHAN
KUMAR

14/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 381 (58.62)AG PSEB

103100323 7024131778 2725 MUSKAN RANI / RAM
SARAN

26/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 84  19   65BOTH 03110513702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 596 (91.69)QG PSEB

103132894 7024131779 2726 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

10/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  15   39BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)QG PSEB

103045827 7024131780 2727 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

01/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  12   41BOTH 03110512202SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

102055691 7024131781 2728 GUNGUN MONGA /
BANARSI DAS

10/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 92  24   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702GENERALFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

103171901 7024131782 2729 SANDEEP KAUR /
NANAK SINGH

10/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42   9   33BOTH 03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 295 (45.38)NQG PSEB

103009294 7024131784 2730 RANJIT SINGH / BANTA
SINGH

12/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  21   47BOTH 03110507203SCMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QNG PSEB

102055729 7024131787 2731 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
HUSHIAR SINGH

11/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)AG PSEB

102071686 7024131789 2732 GURWINDER SINGH /
RAMESH SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102053110 7024131791 2733 GULSHAN RANI /
CHIMAN SINGH

02/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 316 (48.62)AG PSEB

103058776 7024131792 2734 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

03/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102130224 7024131794 2735 SARBJEET KAUR /
MANGAT SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:45 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103042630 7024131795 2736 POOJA RANI / SURJEET
SINGH

28/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

103047492 7024131796 2737 JASVEER KAUR /
BALVEER SINGH

11/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

103049374 7024131797 2738 NEELAM RANI / ROOP
SINGH

02/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  17   58BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

103051658 7024131798 2739 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

18/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  20   65BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QG PSEB

102051840 7024131799 2740 LASHMAN SINGH /
MOHAN SINGH

01/04/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCMALE PASS 315 (48.46)AG PSEB

102069481 7024131801 2741 KAJAL RANI / BISHAN
SINGH

21/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110507202SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

103132942 7024131802 2742 SONU SINGH / JAGTAR
SINGH

15/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513002SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

102136792 7024131803 2743 SONIA RANI / KRISHAN
SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513702SCFEMALE PASS 546 (84)AG PSEB

103157037 7024131804 2744 SAJAN SINGH / SATNAM
SINGH

11/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 84  20   64BOTH 03110507202SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

102007020 7024131805 2745 PARVEEN KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

06/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 89  19   70SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QG PSEB

102007715 7024131806 2746 ANJU KAUR / GURDEV
SINGH

26/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)QG PSEB

102007930 7024131807 2747 JASHANPREET KAUR /
SWARN SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103050163 7024131808 2748 SUKHCHAIN SINGH /
PARMJEET SINGH

11/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  20   49BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

102008822 7024131809 2749 RIMPAL / RANJEET
SINGH

06/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:46 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102010043 7024131810 2750 KULJEET KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

28/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 86  18   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

102010070 7024131811 2751 SUKHWINDER KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

17/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 369 (56.77)AG PSEB

103071245 7024131812 2752 SUKHLAL / MAL SINGH 16/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 60   9   51BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

102031936 7024131813 2753 ANMOLDEEP SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

08/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 76  15   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515003SCMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QNG PSEB

102028341 7024131814 2754 ANMOL / BUNTI 06/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  16   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

102044171 7024131815 2755 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
BALKAR SINGH

11/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 90  16   74SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

102154555 7024131816 2756 MANMEET KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

29/10/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 72  21   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102062966 7024131818 2757 MUSKAN / SARBJIT
SINGH

30/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  18   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)QG PSEB

102005565 7024131819 2758 SANIA MONGA / SUSHIL
KUMAR

12/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 92  19   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

102010251 7024131820 2759 PRINKA RANI / GURMEJ
SINGH

25/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

102012938 7024131821 2760 DIVANSHU / TARSEM
KUMAR

15/04/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 78  18   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515007GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103037270 7024131822 2761 AMANDEEP SINGH / OM
PARKASH

06/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 91  20   71BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

103049577 7024131823 2762 SURJEET KAUR / DALIP
SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

102006423 7024131824 2763 JINNAT / SUBHASH
KUMAR

11/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  19   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:46 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103049070 7024131825 2764 MAMTA RANI /
GURMEET SINGH

08/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 454 (69.85)QG PSEB

102009878 7024131826 2765 MANDEEP KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

102007978 7024131827 2766 JAYA / RINKU KUMAR 22/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)AG PSEB

102019439 7024131828 2767 KIRTAN KAMBOJ /
JAGDISH LAL

30/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  11   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002OBC/BCMALE PASS 533 (82)QG PSEB

102002314 7024131830 2768 MANMEET KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

23/10/2007 N.A. Qualified114  26   88SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 603 (92.77)QG PSEB

102007806 7024131831 2769 JAISMEEN KAUR /
RAJPAL SINGH

23/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 92  19   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

102007954 7024131832 2770 JASWINDER KAUR /
MAJOR ISNGH

03/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)AG PSEB

102027274 7024131833 2771 SUNITA RANI / GURDEV
SINGH

24/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

102204626 7024131834 2772 AMAN KUMAR /
HARBANS LAL

19/09/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 76  16   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501SCMALE QNG CBSE

103011452 7024131835 2773 KAJAL / BAGICHA
SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

103013787 7024131836 2774 PRIYANKA RANI /
CHHINDER SINGH

30/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

103044382 7024131838 2775 SANJU SINGH / MANGAL
SINGH

23/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

102097188 7024131839 2776 RINKU / SURJEET SINGH 16/02/2010 N.A. Qualified 53  16   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)QG PSEB

102098802 7024131840 2777 TANISHA RANI /
SATWINDER SINGH

04/08/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 71  17   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:46 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  19611THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102002096 7024131841 2778 SIMRANJIT KAUR /
LASHMAN SINGH

02/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 585 (90)AG PSEB

102005708 7024131842 2779 PALAK RANI / RIMPLE
KUMAR

09/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 86  22   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QG PSEB

102007010 7024131843 2780 MAMDEEP KAUR /
SUCHA SINGH

02/02/2010 N.A. Qualified 66  21   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)QG PSEB

102010444 7024131844 2781 KINDER KAUR /
AMARJIT SINGH

03/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)QG PSEB

102039869 7024131845 2782 PUSHPINDER KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

13/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

NQG PSEB

103176375 7024131846 2783 RAGVEER SINGH /
HARMAIL SINGH

17/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  24   60BOTH 03110515002SCMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

102047836 7024131847 2784 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

20/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)AG PSEB

102038441 7024131848 2785 MANPREET / ASHOK
KUMAR

07/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QG PSEB

102087013 7024131849 2786 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
RAJ SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

103000007 7024131850 2787 SUMANPREET KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

19/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  22   63BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)QG PSEB

103001398 7024131851 2788 RIMPAL RANI / BISHAN
LAL

20/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

103015016 7024131853 2789 MUSKAN / JOGINDER
SINGH

09/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

102069402 7024131854 2790 SUNEHA / VICKY 29/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

102183983 7024131855 2791 TANISHA / KULWANT 02/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44SCHOOL 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:47 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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SINGHOF

102000234 7024131856 2792 PRIYANKA / MANOHAR
SINGH

20/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

102007182 7024131857 2793 ANJU RANI / SHINGARA
SINGH

18/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

102008073 7024131858 2794 KHUSHBOO / SHAM LAL 03/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  11   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

103100559 7024131859 2795 AKASH KUMAR / JADU
SINGH

30/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  19   55BOTH 03110514803SCMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QNG PSEB

103193300 7024131860 2796 LOVEPREET SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

31/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  13   59BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

102007540 7024131861 2797 PAYAL / JASWANT
SINGH

27/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 81  24   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 572 (88)QG PSEB

102007786 7024131862 2798 ARADHNA / RAMAN
KUMAR

01/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 54  11   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)NQG PSEB

102037398 7024131863 2799 JATINDERBEER SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

08/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 57  18   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002GENERALMALE PASS 358 (55.08)NQG PSEB

102039237 7024131864 2800 SUNEHA / TARSEM LAL 12/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 85  21   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)QG PSEB

102009061 7024131865 2801 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

07/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 85  23   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

102044683 7024131866 2802 SANIA / JOGINDER 27/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)QG PSEB

103047092 7024131867 2803 KAJAL RANI / JAGTAR
SINGH

04/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)QG PSEB

102051264 7024131868 2804 SIMRAN KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

12/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:47 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102005337 7024131869 2805 ANIKET SHARMA /
PARDEEP KUMAR

08/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 57  14   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002GENERALMALE PASS 441 (67.85)NQG PSEB

102007803 7024131870 2806 CHARAN KAUR / PIPPAL
SINGH

18/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

102010396 7024131871 2807 SOFI / HARMESH SINGH 02/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)AG PSEB

103048178 7024131872 2808 AJAY KUMAR /
JOGINDER SINGH

03/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 535 (82.31)AG PSEB

103049002 7024131873 2809 ANITA RANI / SAJJAN
SINGH

22/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 38   9   29BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 351 (54)NQG PSEB

103059695 7024131874 2810 SIMRAN KAUR /
GURDEEP SINGH

02/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

102007255 7024131876 2811 KIRANJEET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

10/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102010170 7024131877 2812 POOJA RANI / PALA
SINGH

14/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102018407 7024131878 2813 GOPAL SHARMA /
RAJEEV  KUMAR

17/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  19   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002GENERALMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

103025831 7024131879 2814 MANJEET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

22/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  25   68BOTH 03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

102048004 7024131881 2815 SEEMA RANI /
JOGINDER SINGH

12/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 348 (53.54)NQG PSEB

103049383 7024131882 2816 MAFIA RANI / LAKHBIR
SINGH

12/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  14   53BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 563 (86.62)QG PSEB

103050869 7024131883 2817 MAMTA RANI /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

19/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

102000086 7024131884 2818 RAJVEER KAUR /
NACHHATAR SINGH

22/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  13   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:48 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102085634 7024131885 2819 SUNITA RANI / RAJ
SINGH

01/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  16   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514803SCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QNG PSEB

102088196 7024131886 2820 ANMOL / BALKAR
CHAND

26/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 38  10   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002OBC/BCMALE PASS 361 (55.54)NQG PSEB

102062557 7024131887 2821 KIRAN / GOPAL 01/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51   8   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 350 (53.85)NQG PSEB

102009812 7024131888 2822 PAYAL / NIKKA RAM 15/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 408 (62.77)NQG PSEB

102096760 7024131889 2823 KHUSHI / VIJAY KUMAR 30/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  14   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 397 (61.08)NQG PSEB

102100063 7024131890 2824 MANPREET / PYARA 21/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)NQG PSEB

102156770 7024131891 2825 CHAHAK SHARMA /
RAKESH KUMAR

01/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  17   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALFEMALE NQNG CBSE

102010920 7024131892 2826 KOMALDEEP / GURDAS
SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)AG PSEB

102022499 7024131893 2827 ISHA KAUR / SATPAL
SINGH

28/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  12   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)QG PSEB

103048641 7024131894 2828 HARSHDEEP /
CHHINDER SINGH

27/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50   8   42BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 504 (77.54)NQG PSEB

103048291 7024131895 2829 GEETA RANI / BUDH
PARKASH

12/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)AG PSEB

102096322 7024131896 2830 KIRAT / KULDEEP
KUMAR

20/07/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 93  20   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

102002013 7024131897 2831 SAJAN / SURJEET
SINGH

21/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515003SCMALE PASS 508 (78.15)ANG PSEB

102006254 7024131898 2832 SUKHDEEP  KAUR /
GURCHARAN  SINGH

05/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  18   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514803SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:48 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102009071 7024131899 2833 KHUSHI / BITTU 12/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 330 (50.77)NQG PSEB

102045427 7024131900 2834 SHOBHA / TARA CHAND 06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103047920 7024131901 2835 AMANDEEP RANI /
MADAN SINGH

16/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  21   44BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

102191134 7024131902 2836 HARSHDEEP SINGH
SODHI / RAJINDER
SODHI

30/07/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 62  15   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102039780 7024131903 2837 RIMIKA / RAKESH
KUMAR

23/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 320 (49.23)NQG PSEB

102042147 7024131904 2838 RAVINDER KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

05/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44   9   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

102010312 7024131905 2839 PRIYA RANI / CHHINDER
SINGH

03/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

102039660 7024131906 2840 SUNEHA KAUR /
JAGSEER SINGH

19/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)QG PSEB

103058469 7024131907 2841 KOMAL / JAGSEER
SINGH

25/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 341 (52.46)QG PSEB

102072995 7024131908 2842 SANIA / ASHOK  KUMAR 18/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 80  20   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514803SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QNG PSEB

102131176 7024131909 2843 SANGAM KAMBOJ /
HARMESH LAL

19/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501OBC/BCMALE ANG CBSE

102157596 7024131910 2844 HEENA SHARMA /
NARINDER PAL

26/06/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 88  18   70SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

102006437 7024131911 2845 RIYA MUKHIJA / DEEPAK
KUMAR

28/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 89  16   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

102010010 7024131912 2846 NEELAM RANI / 02/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:48 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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GURDEEP SINGHOF

102098053 7024131913 2847 SIMPRANPREET KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

04/10/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 95  19   76SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102009813 7024131914 2848 MAFI / JAI KRISHAN 12/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  20   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

102010055 7024131915 2849 NEHA BEDI / RAKESH
KUMAR

12/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

102039269 7024131916 2850 TAMANNA / PAPPU 12/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 40   8   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 281 (43.23)NQG PSEB

102047970 7024131917 2851 REETU / AMARJEET
SINGH

27/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

102101743 7024131918 2852 NIRVAIR SINGH /
MANGAT SINGH

04/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

102003107 7024131919 2853 RASHPINDER KAUR /
RANJEET SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  16   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103026146 7024131920 2854 MINTU SINGH / SOBHA
SINGH

07/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  20   45BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

102039823 7024131921 2855 AMANDEEP KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

27/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  16   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

102069120 7024131922 2856 MANISHA RANI /
KULWINDER SINGH

14/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

102010641 7024131923 2857 GURPINDER KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

12/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE CANCEL (0)AG PSEB

102016703 7024131924 2858 SHIWANI / BHAJAN
SINGH

15/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  21   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

103047982 7024131925 2859 JASKARAN SINGH /
TILAK RAJ

08/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 34   9   25BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 353 (54.31)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:49 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  20211THClass
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103146266 7024131926 2860 VANSH / HARJEET 20/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 39  12   27BOTH 03110515002SCMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

102202919 7024131927 2861 PARDEEP SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

03/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 374 (57.54)AG PSEB

102026664 7024131928 2862 HUSANPREET SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

01/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002OBC/BCMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

102007998 7024131929 2863 JOTI / JAGDEESH SHAH 28/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 432 (66.46)NQG PSEB

102074074 7024131930 2864 BALJINDER KAUR /
HARDEEP SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 54  10   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

102097776 7024131931 2865 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

01/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

113  28   85SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102004777 7024131932 2866 PAYAL / BINDER KUMAR 31/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  15   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

102006181 7024131933 2867 PRIYANKA / SONU 30/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

102124942 7024131935 2868 RIZA RANI / JAGTAR
CHAND

28/01/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 91  20   71SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102002035 7024131936 2869 MANAT RANI / JAGTAR
CHAND

15/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QG PSEB

102007711 7024131937 2870 AMANDEEP KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

16/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 500 (76.92)AG PSEB

102008967 7024131938 2871 KHUSHBOO KUMARI /
GANPAT RAI

16/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102010222 7024131939 2872 PRINKA RANI /
CHARANJEET SINGH

14/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  21   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)QG PSEB

103029208 7024131940 2873 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

03/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  20   60BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:49 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103048080 7024131941 2874 GURMEET KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

20/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 339 (52.15)AG PSEB

102182870 7024131942 2875 DIVYAM SHARMA /
VINOD KUMAR

06/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

102004643 7024131943 2876 KOMAL / BINDER
KUMAR

31/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  22   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

102004851 7024131944 2877 DIVYA WARWAL /
BASHAMBER SINGH

17/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 75  19   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

102007126 7024131945 2878 PARVEENA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  21   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

102038766 7024131946 2879 SIMRAN / KARNAIL
SINGH

11/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  14   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102117483 7024131947 2880 GURJAIT SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

12/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 95  23   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102011238 7024131948 2881 HARMANPREET KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

31/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

102014279 7024131949 2882 AMANDEEP KAUR /
RAJINDER SINGH

23/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

102039683 7024131950 2883 VISHVAS KAUR / SUSHIL
SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102007729 7024131951 2884 ANITA RANI / LASHMAN
SINGH

21/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)AG PSEB

102039858 7024131952 2885 SAROJ RANI / AMRIK
SINGH

17/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

102064474 7024131953 2886 DAVINDER / SUBHASH
KUMAR

11/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  18   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002OBC/BCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

102008129 7024131954 2887 KAJAL / JORA SINGH 07/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:49 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103012163 7024131955 2888 RUPA RANI / MANU LAL 28/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  14   57BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 413 (63.54)QG PSEB

102004854 7024131956 2889 SANDEEP KAUR /
RAVINDER SINGH

19/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 71  24   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

103048721 7024131957 2890 KIRTAN SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

01/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  17   57BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

102016213 7024131958 2891 SUNEHA / GURMEET
SINGH

11/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102002354 7024131959 2892 SAKSHAM SONI / DEENA
SONI

25/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)AG PSEB

102006142 7024131960 2893 ARZOO / KASHMIR
CHAND

19/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)QG PSEB

102018795 7024131961 2894 PRINCE KUMAR / SURJIT
SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  20   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

103071546 7024131962 2895 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
MOHAN SINGH

05/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

103086281 7024131963 2896 KAJAL RANI / FALAK
SINGH

13/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102010331 7024131964 2897 RAJVEER KAUR /
GURDEEP SINGH

12/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  18   75SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 579 (89.08)QG PSEB

103010679 7024131965 2898 VEERPAL KAUR /
BOOTA  SINGH

05/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  22   59BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

102005633 7024131966 2899 KIRANJOT / PALA SINGH 22/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  19   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

103071711 7024131968 2900 ARASH KUMAR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

24/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

102005015 7024131969 2901 POOJA / PARMJIT SINGH 01/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 89  23   66SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:50 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102007772 7024131970 2902 ANSHUKA / RAKESH
KUMAR

16/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  18   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

102009702 7024131971 2903 KAJAL RANI / GURMEJ
SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)AG PSEB

102050247 7024131973 2904 DEEPAK KUMAR /
ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL

17/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514803SCMALE PASS 559 (86)ANG PSEB

102009694 7024131974 2905 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
SUKHJINDER SINGH

20/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 76  20   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

102010363 7024131975 2906 REHMAT RANI /
JASWANT SINGH

10/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  14   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)NQG PSEB

103018954 7024131976 2907 PALAK / MAHAVEER 08/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  13   58BOTH 03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

102175673 7024131977 2908 ANSHUL MAINI / SUNIL
KUMAR

03/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

102007689 7024131978 2909 SAKEENA RANI /
GURDEEP SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  11   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

102027440 7024131979 2910 JASMEET KAUR /
JATINDER SINGH

24/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102025425 7024131980 2911 NAVNEET  RANI /
JASVEER  SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

102048238 7024131981 2912 SAPNA RANI / DARSHAN
SINGH

15/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)AG PSEB

102062000 7024131982 2913 GIAN SINGH / CHARAT
SINGH

31/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515008SCMALE PASS 553 (85.08)ANG PSEB

102195117 7024131983 2914 ARISH / SUNIL KUMAR 14/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 72  21   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102002200 7024131984 2915 PRIYA RANI / 07/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  17   53SCHOOL 03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:50 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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GURDEEP CHANDOF

102026415 7024131985 2916 SUKHMANDER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

02/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  22   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002OBC/BCMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

103048463 7024131986 2917 KULWINDER SINGH /
AMARJEET SINGH

03/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  10   40BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)NQG PSEB

103115217 7024131987 2918 MUSKAN / RAMESH
KUMAR

24/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  23   59BOTH 03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

102011998 7024131988 2919 KOMAL KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

18/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

102022153 7024131989 2920 AKSHPREET KAUR /
BINDER SINGH

05/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103082596 7024131990 2921 AJAY KUMAR / DES
SINGH

30/10/2004 N.A. Qualified 62  19   43BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

102004993 7024131991 2922 PUNEET KAUR /
SUKHTAJ SINGH

14/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 92  25   67SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 573 (88.15)QG PSEB

102039588 7024131992 2923 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

29/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

103050280 7024131993 2924 SONIA RANI / SATNAM
SINGH

08/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

102052734 7024131994 2925 JASWINDER SINGH /
DES SINGH

22/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513902SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)QG PSEB

103084720 7024131995 2926 VANSHDEEP /
PARAMJEET SINGH

10/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40   5   35BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)NQG PSEB

102006290 7024131996 2927 NAVJOT KAUR /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

16/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  17   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 454 (69.85)QG PSEB

103085081 7024131997 2928 KAJAL / JASPAL SINGH 23/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

102047800 7024131998 2929 RAJ RANI / JOGINDER 08/04/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 37   8   29SCHOOL 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 306 (47.08)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:50 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGHOF

102047913 7024131999 2930 RANI / MANOHAR LAL 16/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

103054281 7024132000 2931 AMANDEEP KAUR /
FUMAN SINGH

23/03/2006 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

102062589 7024132001 2932 KHUSHI / JOGINDER 12/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 355 (54.62)NQG PSEB

102006935 7024132002 2933 ANSHDEEP KAUR /
MANMOHAN SINGH

06/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  18   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QG PSEB

102011604 7024132003 2934 AISHMEET KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

22/09/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 81  18   63SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515007OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103172574 7024132004 2935 HARSHDEEP KAUR /
HARBANS SINGH

15/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  23   55BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

103011323 7024132005 2936 SIMRAN / ASHWANI
KUMAR

30/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 355 (54.62)NQG PSEB

102071879 7024132006 2937 FARID RAHAMAN SEKH /
HAPHIJUL RAHAMAN
SEKH

12/06/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

104  27   77SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515007GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102051021 7024132007 2938 VANSH / SUSHIL KUMAR 17/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002GENERALMALE PASS 413 (63.54)NQG PSEB

102039537 7024132008 2939 VEERPAL KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

16/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 328 (50.46)NQG PSEB

103049111 7024132009 2940 JASHANPREET  KAUR /
JASPAL SINGH

24/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 59  14   45BOTH 03110513902GENERALFEMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

103100904 7024132010 2941 SUMAN KUMARI /
NARESH SINGH

01/12/2004 N.A. Qualified 80  20   60BOTH 03110514803SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QNG PSEB

102161926 7024132011 2942 PALAK / SUKHDEV
SINGH

25/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:51 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  20811THClass
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102198702 7024132012 2943 ANSH / RAJINDER 07/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  15   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103007652 7024132013 2944 JASKARAN SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

16/06/2007 N.A. Qualified119  27   92BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 594 (91.38)QG PSEB

102010420 7024132014 2945 SONAM / BUTA SINGH 22/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

102039872 7024132015 2946 MAMTA RANI / SURJEET
SINGH

04/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

103055920 7024132016 2947 HARSHDEEP SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  19   42BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

102064068 7024132017 2948 GEVI / SURINDER
KUMAR

24/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 75  19   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 423 (65.08)QG PSEB

102114388 7024132018 2949 NEHA RANI / RAKESH
KUMAR

01/01/2001 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 405 (62.31)AG PSEB

102005598 7024132020 2950 NISHTHA / PARDEEP
MEHTA

07/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 596 (91.69)AG PSEB

102007659 7024132021 2951 PALAK / SUKHA 07/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

102007827 7024132022 2952 DOLLY SAHOTA /
SANJEEV KUMAR

30/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  14   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 506 (77.85)NQG PSEB

102010027 7024132023 2953 NEELAM RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

18/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 413 (63.54)AG PSEB

103051025 7024132025 2954 SANJNA RANI / CHAN
SINGH

10/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52   8   44BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)NQG PSEB

102007600 7024132026 2955 PRABHJOT KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

24/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102009535 7024132027 2956 JOYCE RAI / ASHOK
KUMAR

15/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  23   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:51 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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102039863 7024132028 2957 SIMRAN KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  20   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 481 (74)QG PSEB

102053372 7024132029 2958 PRINCE / BALWINDER
SINGH

27/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  11   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

102062640 7024132030 2959 MANPREET KAUR /
SOHAN SINGH

17/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  13   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102098078 7024132031 2960 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
TARSEM LAL

29/12/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 59  10   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102129853 7024132032 2961 PRINCE / RAMESH
KUMAR

13/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 37   7   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002GENERALMALE PASS 458 (70.46)NQG PSEB

102010440 7024132034 2962 SONIA / HARNAM SINGH 28/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

103127488 7024132035 2963 SANDEEP SINGH / SEWA
SINGH

06/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103038970 7024132036 2964 GURCHARAN SINGH /
FOUJA SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  15   56BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

102202951 7024132037 2965 MONIKA RANI /
BALVEER SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

102039736 7024132038 2966 PRIYA / TARSEM SINGH 19/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  21   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

103063269 7024132039 2967 PRIYA / GURMEET
SINGH

21/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102205847 7024132040 2968 AMANDEEP KAUR /
GHUKKER SINGH

13/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

103000028 7024132041 2969 NISHA RANI / TOTA
SINGH

04/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 42   9   33BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)NQG PSEB

102009395 7024132042 2970 PRIYANKA RAI / JEET
SINGH

06/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  18   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:52 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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102010463 7024132043 2971 SUNITA / BUTA SINGH 20/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

103014234 7024132044 2972 NEHA RANI / SHINDER
SINGH

23/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  14   59BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)QG PSEB

102087039 7024132045 2973 MUSKAN / JASWINDER 05/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 361 (55.54)NQG PSEB

102009945 7024132046 2974 MONIKA RANI /
HARJINDER SINGH

04/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102019195 7024132047 2975 PARAS KUMAR /
PARMJEET KUMAR

28/07/2007 N.A. Qualified108  25   83SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002GENERALMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QG PSEB

103043951 7024132048 2976 SUMANPREET KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

05/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

103048231 7024132049 2977 ANJU RANI / LADDU
SINGH

03/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

103072067 7024132050 2978 ARSHDEEP / JASWANT
SINGH

24/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)AG PSEB

102004563 7024132051 2979 SALOMI / MAHINDER
TEJI

28/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  22   66SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 570 (87.69)QG PSEB

102008151 7024132052 2980 KAJAL / GURMIT SINGH 25/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  16   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 378 (58.15)QG PSEB

102002583 7024132053 2981 SUNEHA RANI / MAHIMA
SINGH

18/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

102010092 7024132054 2982 NISHA / RAJ KUMAR 15/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

102010196 7024132055 2983 POOJA / GURMEJ LAL 18/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 282 (43.38)AG PSEB

102008702 7024132056 2984 SUNITA RANI / RAJ
SINGH

25/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:52 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Page :  21111THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102011561 7024132057 2985 RASHI / PARVEEN
KUMAR

07/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 335 (51.54)AG PSEB

102027319 7024132058 2986 BHAWNA / SONU 01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)QG PSEB

102037485 7024132059 2987 MANAV / RAJIV KUMAR 20/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002GENERALMALE PASS 353 (54.31)NQG PSEB

103050015 7024132060 2988 SEETA RANI / SHER
SINGH

02/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  11   46BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

102179864 7024132061 2989 DIVYANSH / SUSHIL
KUMAR

23/10/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 61  14   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102004915 7024132062 2990 JAISMEEN KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

29/11/2006 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

102010228 7024132063 2991 ICHA / ASHOK KUMAR 25/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 350 (53.85)NQG PSEB

103038454 7024132064 2992 KARAMJEET SINGH /
MAKHAN SINGH

15/12/2009 N.A. Qualified101  23   78BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QG PSEB

102095412 7024132065 2993 HARSANGEET SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

11/11/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 82  24   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

103008905 7024132066 2994 AVNEET KAUR /
SULAKHAN SINGH

12/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  22   49BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103027996 7024132067 2995 GITA RANI / KEWAL
SINGH

09/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

102037541 7024132068 2996 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

20/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 57  18   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)QG PSEB

102096734 7024132069 2997 LAKSHMI KAUR / RATAN
SINGH

27/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

102141732 7024132070 2998 JOBANPREET SINGH /
PIPPAL SINGH

24/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  20   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:52 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103045523 7024132072 2999 KAJAL / GURDEEP
SINGH

12/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)QG PSEB

102009746 7024132073 3000 MUSKAN / SIKANDER
KUMAR

12/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)NQG PSEB

102010284 7024132074 3001 PRIYA KAUR / JASWANT
SINGH

10/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102007853 7024132076 3002 GURWINDER KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

31/03/2010 N.A. Qualified 76  21   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 465 (71.54)QG PSEB

102010593 7024132077 3003 SONAM / LAZAR 16/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

102029383 7024132078 3004 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
PARVINDER SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 70  22   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515007OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102039500 7024132079 3005 VARINDER KAUR /
BINDER SINGH

14/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53  13   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102093591 7024132080 3006 ANSHDEEP / SATISH
KUMAR

21/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 54  13   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE NQNG CBSE

102008591 7024132081 3007 KOMAL / SANDEEP
KUMAR

15/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102009882 7024132082 3008 GURPREET KAUR /
JASBEER SINGH

23/05/2005 N.A. Qualified 93  23   70SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

102008236 7024132083 3009 SIMRANDEEP KAUR /
HARDEV SINGH

10/03/2008 N.A. Qualified100  26   74SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 572 (88)QG PSEB

102009913 7024132084 3010 MONIKA / JASWANT
RAM

20/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

102010496 7024132085 3011 SUNITA / KASHMEER
SINGH

16/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  15   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)QG PSEB

102014360 7024132086 3012 SUNITA RANI /
HARMESH SINGH

09/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:53 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102074257 7024132087 3013 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

08/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 93  25   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515002SCMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

102133703 7024132088 3014 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
RAJINDER SINGH RAI

18/11/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

108  26   82SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102188667 7024132089 3015 SUNITA RANI /
JASWINDER SINGH

11/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  17   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103047494 7024132090 3016 ANKUSHDEEP KAUR /
SURJEET SINGH

14/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110513902SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)AG PSEB

103050928 7024132091 3017 MINTU SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  19   60BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

102004880 7024132092 3018 ISHIKA / SONU INSA 17/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   8   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)NQG PSEB

103115274 7024132093 3019 SUNIL KUMAR /
PARAMJEET KUMAR

01/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 81  14   67BOTH 03110514803OBC/BCMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QNG PSEB

102007875 7024132094 3020 JANVI / TINKU KUMAR 14/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)AG PSEB

102022730 7024132095 3021 NEELAM RANI / CHANNA
SINGH

02/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

103042297 7024132096 3022 SIMRAN KAUR /
HARMESH SINGH

05/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54BOTH 03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

102008021 7024132097 3023 RIYA / TARSEM 08/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 32   6   26SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901GENERALFEMALE PASS 381 (58.62)NQG PSEB

102010531 7024132098 3024 VANSHIKA / ANIL
KUMAR

23/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102010563 7024132099 3025 VISHAKHA / SURINDER
KUMAR

05/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103084971 7024132100 3026 JAGJEET SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

20/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110513902SCMALE PASS 442 (68)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:53 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  21411THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102114629 7024132101 3027 EKAMPREET KAUR /
SURAT

18/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE R(HI) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

102009253 7024132102 3028 SANIA / RAJESH KUMAR 12/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)QG PSEB

102009546 7024132103 3029 SONIA / MADAN LAL 27/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901SCFEMALE PASS 405 (62.31)QG PSEB

102011388 7024132104 3030 BALWINDER KAUR /
AMANDEEP SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  20   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110514901OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103012403 7024132105 3031 PARAS / JAGTAR SINGH 02/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 470 (72.31)NQG PSEB

103120451 7024132106 3032 PARJINDER KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

11/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110601402SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)QG PSEB

103130899 7024132107 3033 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

23/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 395 (60.77)AG PSEB

103098976 7024132108 3034 JASHANPREET /
JARNAIL SINGH

20/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 68   9   59BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 492 (75.69)QG PSEB

103130128 7024132109 3035 NISHA RANI / JASWANT
SINGH

08/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  16   63BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

103133421 7024132110 3036 KAJAL / PARMJIT SINGH 09/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  15   63BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

103161940 7024132111 3037 OM / NACHHATAR
SINGH

03/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

103008436 7024132112 3038 SANJAM KAMBOJ /
TILAK RAJ

17/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

102051383 7024132113 3039 SAKSHAM SANDHA /
JOGINDER PAL

07/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 84  27   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCMALE QNG ICSE

103131536 7024132114 3040 PARVINDER SINGH /
PREETAM SINGH

04/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 331 (50.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:53 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103187190 7024132115 3041 AVINASH / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

01/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

102088681 7024132116 3042 GURJEET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)NQG PSEB

103128148 7024132117 3043 CHARANJEET KAUR /
RAJ SINGH

05/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)AG PSEB

103205786 7024132118 3044 JASKARAN / MALKEET
SINGH

22/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)NQG PSEB

102202165 7024132119 3045 SIMAN DEEP SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

22/10/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 70  16   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCMALE QNG ICSE

102052732 7024132120 3046 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
JAGDISH KUMAR

28/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 76  20   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCFEMALE QNG ICSE

103063773 7024132122 3047 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
SHINDERPAL SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  14   53BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

103123035 7024132123 3048 MANJEET KAUR / PAPPU 15/08/2002 N.A. Qualified 77  20   57BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

103142270 7024132124 3049 JASHAN / NIRMAL
SINGH

25/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 303 (46.62)AG PSEB

103009564 7024132125 3050 HARPREET KAUR /
SHINDERPAL

21/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  18   63BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

103010104 7024132126 3051 GURNAM SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 449 (69.08)NQG PSEB

103131606 7024132127 3052 SAJAN SINGH /
SIKANDER SINGH

06/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 355 (54.62)AG PSEB

103003526 7024132128 3053 IMANSHU / MONU
KUMAR

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601803GENERALMALE PASS 489 (75.23)ANG PSEB

103016520 7024132129 3054 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

25/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  18   55BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:54 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board
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102130648 7024132130 3055 VISHAL DEMRA / ANISH
KUMAR

16/07/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

107  25   82SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103147947 7024132131 3056 JASWINDER KAUR /
NAND SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  16   29BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103160357 7024132132 3057 RAVINDER SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

13/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

102005531 7024132133 3058 RAJAN SINGH / SATNAM
SINGH

28/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  17   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602803SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)NQG PSEB

103008531 7024132134 3059 JAGMEET KAUR /
SWARANPAL SINGH

18/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 84  18   66BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

103131159 7024132135 3060 ABHISHEK SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

09/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 560 (86.15)AG PSEB

103131552 7024132136 3061 KULWINDER SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

25/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 337 (51.85)AG PSEB

103115713 7024132137 3062 DILJEET SINGH / SHERA 18/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110602602SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)QG PSEB

103123017 7024132138 3063 MUSKAN / DHARMINDER
SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30BOTH 03110611002SCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)NQG PSEB

103131456 7024132139 3064 VIKRAM SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

14/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  16   34BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 444 (68.31)NQG PSEB

103162452 7024132140 3065 KRISH SINGH / MORRA
SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

103036833 7024132141 3066 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

11/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802GENERALFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

103130584 7024132142 3067 AMANDEEP SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

26/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

103130876 7024132143 3068 SANINDERPAL SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

23/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802GENERALMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:54 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board
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103010035 7024132144 3069 YUVRAJ SINGH /
GURWINDER SINGH

07/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  16   63BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103056627 7024132145 3070 KOMALPREET KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

17/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

103145134 7024132146 3071 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
DALJIT SINGH

05/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103151774 7024132147 3072 SUNITA / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

09/11/2006 N.A. Qualified 56  17   39BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

102010325 7024132148 3073 SUNITA RANI /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

19/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  21   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

103099305 7024132149 3074 ANJU RANI / HANSA
SINGH

07/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

103128718 7024132150 3075 SEWAK SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

23/10/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110606102SCMALE PASS 285 (43.85)AG PSEB

102088402 7024132152 3076 MANPREET KAUR / BAZ
SINGH

08/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

103091621 7024132153 3077 AMANDEEP KAUR /
BALVIR SINGH

01/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 37  11   26BOTH 03110601402SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

103099335 7024132154 3078 AYUSHA RANI /
AMARJEET SINGH

29/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)QG PSEB

103127967 7024132155 3079 SANJANA KUMARI /
DARSHAN SINGH

25/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  18   61BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 533 (82)QG PSEB

103165980 7024132156 3080 DILPREET SINGH /
GURSEWAK SINGH

15/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  13   53BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

103059183 7024132157 3081 USHA RANI / MANJEET
SINGH

08/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103130997 7024132158 3082 VEERPAL KAUR / VEER
SINGH

05/04/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 304 (46.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:54 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102132338 7024132159 3083 SARIKA KAMBOJ /
IQBAL  CHAND

27/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 75  21   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCFEMALE QNG ICSE

103149200 7024132160 3084 GURJANT SINGH /
PALWINDER SINGH

10/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803GENERALMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103186392 7024132161 3085 GURSEWAK SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

03/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802OBC/BCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103200760 7024132162 3086 PRINCEPAL / GURMEJ
SINGH

05/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 357 (54.92)AG PSEB

102051604 7024132163 3087 SEERAT KAMBOJ /
ASHOK KUMAR

05/07/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 96  22   74SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCFEMALE QNG ICSE

102194064 7024132164 3088 GAUTAM / VIJAY KUMAR
SETHI

13/04/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 77  15   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

102086868 7024132165 3089 GORI / RAMAN 19/03/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 73  17   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901SCFEMALE QNG ICSE

103087459 7024132166 3090 ARSHDEEP SINGH / JAJ
SINGH

07/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103103057 7024132167 3091 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
NARINDER SINGH

29/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

103122903 7024132168 3092 KAJAL / GURDEV SINGH 24/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  14   30BOTH 03110611002SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)NQG PSEB

103148083 7024132169 3093 NIRMLA RANI /
SUKHDEV SINGH

30/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46   8   38BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)NQG PSEB

103203335 7024132170 3094 NEERAJ BHATTI /
ASHOK KUMAR

15/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 411 (63.23)QG PSEB

103122790 7024132171 3095 HARMANPREET KAUR /
ANGREJ SINGH

07/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110611002SCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QG PSEB

103008977 7024132172 3096 PUNAMDEEP KAUR /
KUNDAN SINGH

22/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:55 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103095131 7024132173 3097 POONA RANI /
HARMESH SINGH

20/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  19   56BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103145574 7024132174 3098 SANEHA / JASPAL
SINGH

13/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 74  13   61BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

103101473 7024132175 3099 KIRNA / RAJ KUMAR 23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)AG PSEB

102193899 7024132176 3100 VANSH TALWAR /
SANDEEP KUMAR

22/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

103055773 7024132177 3101 NAVJOT KAUR / RATAN
SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  20   48BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

103062930 7024132178 3102 SUMAN RANI / VEER
SINGH

16/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

103160743 7024132179 3103 JASWINDER SINGH /
NISHAN SINGH

22/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502GENERALMALE PASS 317 (48.77)AG PSEB

103145327 7024132180 3104 KARAMJEET SINGH /
CHAND SINGH

05/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103155505 7024132181 3105 ANDIRYAAS / SUKHDEV
SINGH

03/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 380 (58.46)QG PSEB

103176251 7024132182 3106 GURWINDER KAUR /
MANJIT SINGH

21/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03110601402SCFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)QG PSEB

103008853 7024132183 3107 JAGJEET SINGH /
KRISHAN SINGH

02/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 495 (76.15)AG PSEB

103056850 7024132184 3108 KOMAL KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

13/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

102088187 7024132185 3109 PAWANPREET KAUR /
KIKKAR SINGH

25/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)QG PSEB

103130022 7024132186 3110 KULWINDER KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

18/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   7   40BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 415 (63.85)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:55 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103108938 7024132187 3111 MANISHA / MUKHTIAR
SINGH

11/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 92  24   68BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 576 (88.62)QG PSEB

102133485 7024132188 3112 MANPREET KAMBOJ /
KULDEEP SINGH

23/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  14   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602803OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)NQG PSEB

103162220 7024132189 3113 SUNEHA RANI /
KULWANT SINGH

09/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

103130693 7024132190 3114 RAMANPREET SINGH /
CHARANPAL SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103147170 7024132191 3115 SATNAM LAL / KASHMIR
LAL

03/06/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 43  12   31BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)NQG PSEB

103182640 7024132192 3116 KARANDEEP SINGH /
SHAM SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103096641 7024132194 3117 NAVJOT KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

18/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803GENERALFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)AG PSEB

103126469 7024132195 3118 RAJDEEP KAUR /
SULAKHAN SINGH

29/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

103128259 7024132196 3119 MEHAK / GURMEJ SINGH 08/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103131358 7024132197 3120 NARESH SINGH / ASHOK
KUMAR

22/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103086057 7024132199 3121 SUNEHA RANI /
BHAGWAN SINGH

18/10/2008 N.A. Qualified110  26   84BOTH 03110601402SCFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

102088842 7024132200 3122 MONIKA / MAJOR  SINGH 07/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 36  12   24SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 359 (55.23)NQG PSEB

102093464 7024132201 3123 KARAMJEET KAUR /
PREM KUMAR

29/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  10   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)QG PSEB

102128666 7024132202 3124 BALJINDER SINGH /
MR.BAJ SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 82  22   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALMALE QNG ICSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:56 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103131586 7024132203 3125 ROHIT SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

03/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)AG PSEB

103002249 7024132204 3126 SUNITA KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 85  21   64BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)QG PSEB

102168501 7024132205 3127 YUVRAJ SACHDEVA /
NAVDEEP KUMAR

12/03/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 66  16   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALMALE QNG ICSE

103008836 7024132206 3128 HARJEET KAUR /
SARBJIT SINGH

28/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03110602803GENERALFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

103047129 7024132207 3129 PARAS / KARNAIL
SINGH

14/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

103008525 7024132208 3130 SIMRAN KAUR /
MAKHAN SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 95  19   76BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)QG PSEB

103131261 7024132210 3131 JASKARN SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

10/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 302 (46.46)AG PSEB

103148601 7024132211 3132 SHIVAMPREET / RAJPAL 08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 357 (54.92)AG PSEB

103009296 7024132212 3133 MANDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

11/11/2006 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50BOTH 03110602803GENERALFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103074529 7024132213 3134 PAYAL / PREM SINGH 16/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

103096705 7024132214 3135 PRABHJOT KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

17/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  17   65BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

103127833 7024132215 3136 BALJINDER KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

18/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)AG PSEB

103100866 7024132216 3137 BANI / MOHINDER PAL 24/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 92  24   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

103127612 7024132217 3138 ANJALI RANI / KULWANT
SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 520 (80)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:56 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103009933 7024132218 3139 GURTAJ SINGH /
JASVEER SINGH

24/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  16   37BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

103010639 7024132219 3140 ANJALI / SEMAL 19/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  16   36BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 360 (55.38)NQG PSEB

103012715 7024132220 3141 KARANBEER SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

15/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 87  24   63BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

103131621 7024132221 3142 MANPREET SINGH /
SAMPURAN SINGH

16/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102GENERALMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103176857 7024132222 3143 YUVRAJ SINGH /
JAGDISH SINGH

01/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)QG PSEB

103131702 7024132224 3144 JASPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

03/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 381 (58.62)AG PSEB

102061352 7024132225 3145 AKSHIT SHARMA /
VISHAL SHARMA

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 54  20   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALMALE NQNG ICSE

103118798 7024132226 3146 PRINCE PAL SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

08/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 479 (73.69)AG PSEB

103014283 7024132227 3147 SONIA RANI / MUKHTIAR
SINGH

08/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 68  14   54BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

103121485 7024132228 3148 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SHINDERPAL SINGH

04/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  12   52BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 435 (66.92)QG PSEB

103137408 7024132229 3149 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

04/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 370 (56.92)NQG PSEB

102061565 7024132230 3150 MANAV BEHL /
BALWINDER KUMAR

07/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 75  22   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALMALE QNG ICSE

102086877 7024132232 3151 SAHIL / RAMAN 26/02/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 73  15   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901SCMALE QNG ICSE

103206773 7024132233 3152 SARGAM WARWAL /
GURNAM SINGH

12/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:56 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102038907 7024132234 3153 PRINCE KAMBOJ / SUNIL
KUMAR

13/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

117  29   88SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCMALE QNG ICSE

102040257 7024132235 3154 PRINCE PAL /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

24/05/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 99  27   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901SCMALE QNG ICSE

103042995 7024132236 3155 KASHISH / SHINDER PAL 27/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110601802GENERALFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)NQG PSEB

193001959 7024132237 3156 MONIKA / JASWINDER
SINGH

05/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  17   36BOTH 03110601803SCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QNG PSEB

103008441 7024132238 3157 JASHANPREET SINGH /
RASHPAL SINGH

20/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803GENERALMALE PASS 512 (78.77)AG PSEB

103050801 7024132239 3158 PRIYA RANI / SAVINDER
SINGH

06/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)QG PSEB

103131474 7024132240 3159 HARMIT SINGH /
NIRANJAN SINGH

15/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

103131646 7024132241 3160 SANDEEP SINGH /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

28/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

103027945 7024132242 3161 TANISHA / JEETA SINGH 18/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  18   57BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

102180996 7024132244 3162 JASNOOR / SATNAM
CHAND

17/10/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 83  26   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCFEMALE QNG ICSE

102118138 7024132245 3163 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

30/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601602SCMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QNG PSEB

103131045 7024132246 3164 SANJANA RANI /
GURMEET SINGH

22/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

102000639 7024132247 3165 TANYA NARULA /
TARUN NARULA

15/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

100  24   76SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

103128620 7024132249 3166 LASHMNI /
GURBAKHASH SINGH

15/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:57 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103187596 7024132250 3167 SHUBHAM / AMARJEET
SINGH

26/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

103009795 7024132251 3168 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
KRISHAN SINGH

22/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)AG PSEB

102096431 7024132252 3169 ANMOLDEEP SINGH /
JAGROOP SINGH

16/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  19   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103133610 7024132254 3170 JASKARAN SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

04/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803GENERALMALE PASS 440 (67.69)AG PSEB

103012577 7024132255 3171 SUJAL KUMAR /
BALWINDER SINGH

05/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 80  18   62BOTH 03110602002SCMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

102027318 7024132256 3172 PRINCE / KULWINDER
KUMAR

05/03/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 86  19   67SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

102003195 7024132258 3173 SAMRITI / VARINDER
KUMAR

19/03/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

107  23   84SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

103006286 7024132259 3174 AMANDEEP KAUR /
BAKHSHISH SINGH

09/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 88  24   64BOTH 03110602002SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

103008477 7024132260 3175 RANDEEP KUMAR /
PAWAN KUMAR

30/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50   8   42BOTH 03110602803GENERALMALE PASS 486 (74.77)NQG PSEB

103013380 7024132261 3176 SAHILPREET SINGH /
SAWARN SINGH

08/11/2005 LOCOMOTOR
DISABILITY (76 ) Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCMALE PASS 492 (75.69)NQG PSEB

102038329 7024132262 3177 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

19/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  11   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

103122876 7024132263 3178 JASHANPREET KAUR /
BOHAR SINGH

03/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  10   56BOTH 03110611002SCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QG PSEB

103151177 7024132264 3179 KOMALPREET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

23/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)QG PSEB

102026915 7024132265 3180 VANSH DUGGAL / KHIVA
DASS

09/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 56  14   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601802GENERALMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:57 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103097297 7024132266 3181 RAMANPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

30/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  16   32BOTH 03110602803GENERALMALE PASS 500 (76.92)NQG PSEB

103176673 7024132267 3182 KARINA RANI /
MALKEET SINGH

14/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601402SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)AG PSEB

103192597 7024132268 3183 VISHAL BHATTI / SONU 20/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)NQG PSEB

103125563 7024132269 3184 MARTHA / BALWINDER
SINGH

12/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  20   44BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)QG PSEB

103143568 7024132270 3185 SUKHMANPREET SINGH
/ NARINDER SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)NQG PSEB

103007088 7024132271 3186 JASPREET KAUR /
BHAGWAN SINGH

04/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  22   57BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

103060455 7024132272 3187 KAJAL KAUR / BALVEER
SINGH

19/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

102074459 7024132273 3188 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
LAKHVIR SINGH

08/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  20   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103098638 7024132274 3189 KIRAN KAUR / MALKIT
SINGH

28/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 78  15   63BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

103098665 7024132275 3190 KAJAL RANI / OM
PARKASH

25/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 82  16   66BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 562 (86.46)QG PSEB

103149761 7024132277 3191 KULWINDER SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103164608 7024132278 3192 ANU / BALWINDER
SINGH

15/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  12   57BOTH 03110601402SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

102087712 7024132279 3193 GOPAL SHARMA /
JASWANT RAI SHARMA

01/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 87  23   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502GENERALMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103108677 7024132280 3194 SANJNA RANI / JANGIR
SINGH

15/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 59   7   52BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:57 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103131418 7024132281 3195 SAGAR / BALDEV RAJ 17/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 425 (65.38)AG PSEB

103093137 7024132282 3196 SARABJEET SINGH /
ROOP SINGH

12/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  20   32BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

103122464 7024132283 3197 SIMRAN / SURINDER
SINGH

25/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  18   33BOTH 03110611002SCFEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)NQG PSEB

103131214 7024132284 3198 GURPREET SINGH /
SHINGARA SINGH

01/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  16   58BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

103131432 7024132285 3199 HARPREET SINGH /
NISHAN SINGH

12/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 326 (50.15)AG PSEB

103100936 7024132286 3200 SUJAL SINGH / KUNDAN
SINGH

12/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103129687 7024132288 3201 MANJEET KAUR / DALER
SINGH

29/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  17   48BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

103131390 7024132289 3202 HARPREET SINGH /
HARBANS SINGH

12/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 297 (45.69)AG PSEB

103009113 7024132290 3203 PANKAJDEEP / RAJ
KUMAR

21/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCMALE PASS 503 (77.38)NQG PSEB

102062267 7024132292 3204 ANKUSH KUMAR /
ASHOK KUMAR

02/12/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 76  23   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALMALE QNG ICSE

102081774 7024132293 3205 GEETA RANI / KASHMIR
LAL

10/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  19   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

102096398 7024132294 3206 LOVEPREET SINGH /
KEEMA SINGH

17/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  14   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

103136061 7024132295 3207 RITU / KULDEEP SINGH 12/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110605102SCFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)NQG PSEB

103142406 7024132296 3208 SUNEHA / SONU SINGH 16/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

103074396 7024132297 3209 RAMANPREET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  16   52BOTH 03110604804GENERALFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:58 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103093935 7024132298 3210 JAISMEEN KAUR /
CHHINDERPAL SINGH

28/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 87  26   61BOTH 03110601402SCFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

103172768 7024132299 3211 SAJAN SINGH / JARNAIL
SINGH

02/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103093527 7024132300 3212 ANUJEET KAUR /
PARTAP SINGH

23/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110602803GENERALFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)NQG PSEB

102096414 7024132301 3213 JASKARAN SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

02/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  18   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110605102SCMALE PASS 481 (74)QG PSEB

103130323 7024132302 3214 NIRMAL RANI / SURJIT
SINGH

02/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

103131075 7024132303 3215 DALJEET SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

24/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102GENERALMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103008999 7024132304 3216 PINKY / JASBIR RAM 14/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103009297 7024132305 3217 MANPREET KAUR /
RAJINDER SINGH

03/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  20   59BOTH 03110602803GENERALFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

102072624 7024132306 3218 SUJAIN SIKRI /
PARDEEP KUMAR

05/07/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 79  24   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

103130216 7024132307 3219 MAMTA RANI /
BALWINDER SINGH

11/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)NQG PSEB

103159707 7024132308 3220 SAHNEHA / LAL CHAND 13/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 381 (58.62)QG PSEB

103008514 7024132309 3221 ANU BALA / ANGREJ
SINGH

10/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 98  21   77BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 583 (89.69)QG PSEB

103008942 7024132310 3222 MAMTA RANI / CHANNA
SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)AG PSEB

102023058 7024132311 3223 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

01/02/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 86  23   63SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110609404SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103095090 7024132313 3224 AMANPREET KAUR / 02/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:58 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SATNAM SINGH

103203263 7024132314 3225 MANSH / LAKHA RAM 20/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)AG PSEB

102180359 7024132315 3226 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

25/10/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 84  18   66SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103190924 7024132316 3227 JASWINDER KAUR /
SURJEET SINGH

05/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  18   51BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

103101463 7024132317 3228 ROHIT / RAJ KUMAR 01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  13   59BOTH 03110602602SCMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QG PSEB

103131688 7024132318 3229 SUKHCHAIN SINGH /
MOHINDER SINGH

08/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 467 (71.85)AG PSEB

103194105 7024132319 3230 KRISH BHATTI / BALDEV
RAJ

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 37   9   28BOTH 03110601802SCMALE PASS 359 (55.23)NQG PSEB

103161427 7024132320 3231 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
AMARJEET SINGH

20/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

103118757 7024132321 3232 RAVINDER SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

15/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

103119486 7024132322 3233 KAJAL / SATNAM SINGH 06/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  18   55BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 560 (86.15)QG PSEB

102039523 7024132324 3234 PARAS KAMBOJ / SUNIL
KUMAR

13/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

108  25   83SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCMALE QNG ICSE

103127966 7024132325 3235 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
CHARANJEET SINGH

05/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50   9   41BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)NQG PSEB

103130418 7024132326 3236 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
ROSHAN SINGH

15/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  12   51BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)QG PSEB

103130575 7024132327 3237 SONIA RANI / RAJ SINGH 03/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103131585 7024132328 3238 MEHAKPREET SINGH /
JAGBIR SINGH

02/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102GENERALMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:59 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103144208 7024132329 3239 GURCHARAN SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

20/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110605102SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)AG PSEB

103148293 7024132330 3240 NEELAM RANI / BOOR
SINGH

15/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)AG PSEB

102157431 7024132331 3241 PARMVEER PUGGAL /
DEEPAK KUMAR

30/12/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 84  21   63SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALMALE QNG ICSE

103200337 7024132332 3242 PARDEEP SINGH /
DARSHAN SINGH

21/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

103012920 7024132333 3243 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
BINDER SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)AG PSEB

103062877 7024132334 3244 ANMOL SINGH /
PARMJEET SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 416 (64)AG PSEB

103102294 7024132335 3245 PINKI / SURJEET SINGH 10/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  20   57BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

103126909 7024132336 3246 HUSANPREET KAUR /
RAJ SINGH

26/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 94  22   72BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

103131342 7024132337 3247 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
AMARJEET SINGH

09/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  20   42BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)QG PSEB

102089335 7024132338 3248 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

01/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41   7   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 346 (53.23)NQG PSEB

103130772 7024132339 3249 GURKIRTAN SINGH /
GURBAKASH SINGH

29/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 338 (52)AG PSEB

103156094 7024132340 3250 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

01/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 34   7   27BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

102002417 7024132341 3251 YUVRAJ SINGH /
HARBANS SINGH

16/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604303GENERALMALE PASS 430 (66.15)QNG PSEB

103131491 7024132342 3252 SANJEEV KUMAR /
LASHMAN SINGH

25/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:59 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103144911 7024132343 3253 ARADHNA / JASPAL
SINGH

18/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

103130680 7024132344 3254 DIKU / RAJ SINGH 15/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 405 (62.31)AG PSEB

103137463 7024132345 3255 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

103123064 7024132346 3256 ARSHDEEP SANDHU /
MANJIT SINGH

30/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110602803GENERALMALE PASS 461 (70.92)NQG PSEB

102180629 7024132347 3257 TANISHA / RAMAN
KUMAR

02/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901OBC/BCFEMALE ANG ICSE

103131669 7024132348 3258 KARAMJEET SINGH /
SATPAL  SINGH

21/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103137388 7024132349 3259 JASHANPREET SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

28/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

103149033 7024132350 3260 GURPASH SINGH / JAJJ
SINGH

06/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103167963 7024132351 3261 GURWINDER SINGH /
JASVEER SINGH

08/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601402SCMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

103007750 7024132352 3262 KAJAL / JASPAL SINGH 24/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 58   6   52BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

103095008 7024132353 3263 MEHAK / SATPAL
BHOLA

11/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  18   60BOTH 03110600102GENERALFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103136264 7024132354 3264 MONIKA / SWARAN
SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)AG PSEB

103147339 7024132355 3265 LACHO RANI / MANGAL
SINGH

20/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  16   38BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

102168513 7024132356 3266 KULDEEP KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

02/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

102124801 7024132358 3267 NAVNEET KAUR / 29/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  22   44SCHOOL 03110610502GENERFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:07:59 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUKHCHAIN SINGHOF AL

103170072 7024132359 3268 NAVRAJ SINGH / JANAK
RAJ

14/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  12   51BOTH 03110604302SCMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

102196217 7024132360 3269 HARSHITA / SANDEEP
KUMAR

23/01/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 84  21   63SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

103008434 7024132361 3270 JOBANPREET SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38  10   28BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)NQG PSEB

103014660 7024132362 3271 ANUPREET / ROSHAN
SINGH

28/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

103044673 7024132363 3272 RAVINDER SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

30/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  15   57BOTH 03110610502GENERALMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103046417 7024132364 3273 HARMANPREET KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

03/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

103056835 7024132365 3274 HARDEEP SINGH / RAJ
SINGH

09/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 77  19   58BOTH 03110602803SCMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

102089073 7024132366 3275 KAMALJEET KAUR /
SURJEET SINGH

06/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  25   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110610502SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

102203493 7024132368 3276 VIJAY KUMAR / SWARAN
SINGH

07/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110601402SCMALE PASS 413 (63.54)AG PSEB

103130192 7024132369 3277 KAJAL KAUR / BOOTA
SINGH

08/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 413 (63.54)AG PSEB

103142515 7024132370 3278 LOVEPREET SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

01/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110602602SCMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

103130853 7024132371 3279 JASHANPREET SINGH /
SHAM SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  15   28BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)NQG PSEB

103126671 7024132372 3280 SANAJANA / KULDEEP
SINGH

18/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:00 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103133574 7024132373 3281 ANISHA / JAJPAL SINGH 02/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  13   33BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)NQG PSEB

103156597 7024132374 3282 KUDRAT / RANA 20/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

103165550 7024132375 3283 GURMEJ SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

10/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 371 (57.08)AG PSEB

103060820 7024132376 3284 POOJA RANI / GURJANT
SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  16   52BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

103131665 7024132377 3285 SATNAM SINGH /
MALKEET SINGH

02/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

103145444 7024132378 3286 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
MALOOK SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  12   50BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

103008458 7024132379 3287 KOMAL / OMPARKASH 02/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 97  25   72BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

103009789 7024132380 3288 GURPARTAP / LEKH RAJ 02/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40   6   34BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCMALE PASS 431 (66.31)NQG PSEB

103095114 7024132381 3289 SONIA / HARMESH
SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103116952 7024132382 3290 ANSH VOHRA /
SANDEEP VOHRA

16/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 59  10   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALMALE NQNG ICSE

103130684 7024132383 3291 SANGAM MEHTA /
ASHOK KUMAR

06/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110601802GENERALMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

102001440 7024132384 3292 SUSHOBHIT DEEP /
SATNAM SINGH

09/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 72  19   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901SCMALE QNG ICSE

102027124 7024132385 3293 CHAHAT / PAWAN
KUMAR

20/12/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

103  24   79SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515901GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

103116358 7024132386 3294 JASWINDER SINGH /
HARMESH SINGH

10/06/2003 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110602602SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

103130420 7024132387 3295 KOMALPREET /
PARMJEET SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  12   30BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:00 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Page :  23311THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102181107 7024132388 3296 HARPREET SINGH /
PARKASH SINGH

13/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52   9   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110515501SCMALE NQNG CBSE

103009365 7024132389 3297 SURPREET KAUR /
SHINDERPAL

21/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  17   57BOTH 03110602803OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

103133525 7024132390 3298 ARADHNA / MADAN
SINGH

24/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 330 (50.77)QG PSEB

103162325 7024132391 3299 ARJAN / SARWAN SINGH 08/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110610502SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103131513 7024132392 3300 MANPREET SINGH /
SUBASH SINGH

30/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE R(EN) M-25 (0)AG PSEB

103131198 7024132393 3301 SHAGANPREET KAUR /
JAGSEER SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110602602SCFEMALE PASS 405 (62.31)NQG PSEB

103131297 7024132394 3302 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
MILKHA SINGH

28/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

103148210 7024132395 3303 SIMRAN / SUKHA RAM 01/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  15   39BOTH 03110601802SCFEMALE PASS 375 (57.69)QG PSEB

103008445 7024132396 3304 HARMAN KAUR / PIPAL
SINGH

12/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  16   33BOTH 03110602803GENERALFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)NQG PSEB

103008662 7024132397 3305 SANIA RAI / BUTA SINGH 06/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  11   56BOTH 03110602803SCFEMALE PASS 533 (82)QG PSEB

103059800 7024132399 3306 RITU BALA / GURJANT
SINGH

08/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  18   66BOTH 03110600102SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103077298 7024132400 3307 POOJA / CHHINDA
SINGH

01/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  20   37BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)QG PSEB

102087344 7024132401 3308 PAWANPREET KAUR /
DHALWINDER SINGH

12/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 80  21   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110604302SCFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)QG PSEB

103098451 7024132402 3309 SIMRAN KAUR /
BAGEECHA SINGH

10/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:00 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  23411THClass
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103130985 7024132403 3310 AMANDEEP SINGH /
BAGICHA SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110600102SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103156400 7024132404 3311 PRIYA / JOGINDER
SINGH

21/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 50   9   41BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 311 (47.85)NQG PSEB

103071649 7024132407 3312 JAIDEV SINGH /
KASHMIR SINGH

17/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  18   53BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

103161526 7024132408 3313 RAJPAL / KASHMIR
SINGH

18/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

103158397 7024132410 3314 RAJPAL / CHINDERPAL 01/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43BOTH 03110612602SCMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

103198496 7024132413 3315 GURMAKH SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

17/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110611702SCMALE PASS 510 (78.46)AG PSEB

103204048 7024132414 3316 GURPREET / MOTI RAM 13/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110611002SCMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

103159505 7024132415 3317 TAMANA / SHINDA 14/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110801002SCFEMALE PASS 359 (55.23)AG PSEB

103156568 7024132417 3318 BHAWISH / HARPREET
KUMAR

11/01/2006 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03110611702GENERALMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

103152433 7024132418 3319 AANCHAL RANI /
KIKKAR SINGH

31/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)NQG PSEB

103070888 7024132421 3320 RAJJU RANI /
NACHHATAR SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)QG PSEB

102082092 7024132422 3321 ARUN RAI / GURMEET
SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 78  14   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110907302SCMALE QNG CBSE

103189064 7024132423 3322 KOMALPREET SINGH /
JEEVAN SINGH

20/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110800703SCMALE PASS 455 (70)NQG PSEB

103036583 7024132427 3323 ROHIT / JASWINDER
SINGH

09/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 348 (53.54)AG PSEB

102205139 7024132430 3324 VANSHIKA / MANOJ
KUMAR

26/02/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 92  28   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110720701GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:01 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103202099 7024132435 3325 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

18/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110611702SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

103148123 7024132436 3326 MONIKA / TEHAL SINGH 30/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 393 (60.46)QG PSEB

103036906 7024132437 3327 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
TEHIL SINGH

03/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  18   45BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

103000047 7024132441 3328 RISHIT GUPTA /
GOURAV GUPTA

11/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110720701GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

103071943 7024132447 3329 KARAMJOT KAUR /
JARMAL JEET SINGH

21/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  12   49BOTH 03110612602GENERALFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

103199272 7024132451 3330 BOOTA SINGH / BALVIR
SINGH

22/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 80  20   60BOTH 03110611702SCMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

102120864 7024132454 3331 ANKUSH / SURINDER
SINGH

15/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  12   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110611002SCMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

103185537 7024132455 3332 KOMALPREET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

15/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)NQG PSEB

103189474 7024132456 3333 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

01/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  17   58BOTH 03110611702SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

103101725 7024132462 3334 SUNITA RANI / BALKAR
SINGH

16/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  11   51BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

103128036 7024132465 3335 PRINCE / SOMRAJ 26/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103002672 7024132470 3336 JUGRAJ SINGH / NISHAN
SINGH

15/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801GENERALMALE PASS 347 (53.38)AG PSEB

103036670 7024132471 3337 GURCHARAN SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103071835 7024132473 3338 DILPREET SINGH /
GURPAL SINGH

08/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39BOTH 03110613801GENERALMALE PASS 382 (58.77)NQG PSEB

102199922 7024132474 3339 ARSHDEEP SINGH / 03/02/2008 N.A. Conditionally 73  12   61SCHOOL 03110907302OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:01 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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GURDEEP CHAND QualifiedOF

103004341 7024132475 3340 MANISH / TARLOK
SINGH

04/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

103158345 7024132477 3341 VEERPAL SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

15/08/2005 N.A. Qualified 61  12   49BOTH 03110612602SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)QG PSEB

103199165 7024132482 3342 ANGREJ SINGH / JASS
SINGH

22/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 38  10   28BOTH 03110611702SCMALE PASS 339 (52.15)NQG PSEB

103035196 7024132484 3343 PARMINDER KAUR /
VAKEEL SINGH

13/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

103147705 7024132486 3344 SUNEHA / DES RAJ 11/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  14   51BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

103158259 7024132487 3345 MEHARDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

10/07/2004 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103071238 7024132488 3346 ALISHA / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

24/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103070784 7024132492 3347 MUSKAN / GURPREET
SINGH

30/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)NQG PSEB

103158371 7024132493 3348 TARSEM SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

12/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03110612602SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)QG PSEB

102156987 7024132494 3349 HARKRIT SINGH / DEV
SINGH

26/02/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 56  16   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718904OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

103199130 7024132495 3350 GURPREET SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

17/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  22   46BOTH 03110611702SCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

103122747 7024132496 3351 MUSKAN / ASHOK
KUMAR

25/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  14   55BOTH 03110611002SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

103152866 7024132497 3352 VISHAL / AMRIK SINGH 09/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110612602SCMALE PASS 425 (65.38)NQG PSEB

103027088 7024132500 3353 SARABJIT KAUR /
SWARAN SINGH

21/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03110717004GENERALFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:01 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102134069 7024132501 3354 TARANPREET /
PARAMJEET KUMAR

01/09/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

111  23   88SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110907302OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

102000181 7024132506 3355 DHVANI / SUMIT GOYAL 17/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110720701GENERALFEMALE ANG CBSE

103070993 7024132507 3356 KULWINDER SINGH /
MAHILA SINGH

01/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  19   59BOTH 03110612602SCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

103071599 7024132511 3357 JAGJEET SINGH /
MEHNGA SINGH

28/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110613801GENERALMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

103004359 7024132512 3358 SANDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

12/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103015419 7024132515 3359 EKNOOR KAMBOJ /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

22/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  26   67BOTH 03110717004OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)QG PSEB

103158650 7024132523 3360 SHUBHDEEP SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

19/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 40  11   29BOTH 03110612602SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)NQG PSEB

103007577 7024132527 3361 JASMEEN / SURINDER
SINGH

25/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103185303 7024132530 3362 PALWINDER SINGH /
SHER SINGH

14/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33BOTH 03110612602OBC/BCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

102117333 7024132532 3363 TANISH / RAJ KUMAR
ARORA

31/10/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 94  17   77SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110716304GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103174901 7024132534 3364 KRISHNA / SUKHA
SINGH

01/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 74  20   54BOTH 03110611702SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

103185692 7024132535 3365 MANMEET SINGH /
RANJIT SINGH

26/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110612602SCMALE PASS 412 (63.38)AG PSEB

103047627 7024132536 3366 MANPREET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

05/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39BOTH 03110612602SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)NQG PSEB

103129499 7024132537 3367 VIKRAM SINGH /
SUBEGH SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110613801SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:02 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103173664 7024132538 3368 PAWANDEEP KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

14/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03110611702SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

103131695 7024132540 3369 AMANDEEP KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

10/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

102132797 7024132544 3370 KHUSHDEEP SINGH /
MAHNA

17/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 95  22   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110611702SCMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

102043103 7024132545 3371 SUKHJINDER SINGH /
LAKHVIR SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702OBC/BCMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

102133467 7024132546 3372 RUPINDERJEET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

12/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 46  15   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103141293 7024132547 3373 AMANDEEP KAUR /
SOHAN SINGH

04/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

103142174 7024132548 3374 JASPREET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

29/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44   8   36BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 379 (58.31)NQG PSEB

103147707 7024132549 3375 ASHU KAUR /
CHARANPREET SINGH

26/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)NQG PSEB

103148065 7024132550 3376 SATVIR KAUR /
SIMARJEET SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  14   56BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QG PSEB

103139080 7024132551 3377 HARPREET KAUR /
JORA SINGH

28/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

103184735 7024132552 3378 SUMANPREET KAUR /
JUJ SINGH

08/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

103185279 7024132553 3379 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
NACHHATAR SINGH

16/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 37   9   28BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)NQG PSEB

102133730 7024132555 3380 DILPREET SINGH /
VIRSA SINGH

09/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 499 (76.77)QG PSEB

103138329 7024132556 3381 PARVINDER KAUR /
DHARMINDER SINGH

18/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  12   55BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:02 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103140162 7024132557 3382 TANVI SHARMA /
CHANDER SHEKHAR

30/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 561 (86.31)AG PSEB

103144197 7024132558 3383 VEERPAL KAUR /
BOHAR SINGH

15/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  19   51BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)QG PSEB

103149164 7024132559 3384 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

26/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 411 (63.23)AG PSEB

102042142 7024132560 3385 GURBHEJ SINGH /
HARJIT SINGH

14/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 416 (64)AG PSEB

103143088 7024132561 3386 GURMEET KAUR /
MAKHAN SINGH

17/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102112344 7024132562 3387 SARABJIT KAUR /
SARBAN SINGH

20/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58  16   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102GENERALFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)NQG PSEB

103144740 7024132563 3388 GURJIT SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

20/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03110903402GENERALMALE PASS 336 (51.69)NQG PSEB

103149097 7024132564 3389 JASHANDEEP / MIRJA 09/02/2010 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 373 (57.38)QG PSEB

103153067 7024132565 3390 NAVJOT KAUR /
KAMALJIT SINGH

30/12/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 71  20   51BOTH 03110906003GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103128144 7024132567 3391 NAVJOT KAUR /
GURWINDER SINGH

20/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  18   58BOTH 03110909002GENERALFEMALE PASS 547 (84.15)QG PSEB

103130261 7024132568 3392 RANDEEP KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

102040559 7024132569 3393 KIRANJOT KAUR /
SANTOKH SINGH

03/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)NQG PSEB

103133986 7024132570 3394 TEJVEER SINGH /
AMANDEEP SINGH

06/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  21   46BOTH 03110903402GENERALMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QG PSEB

103148448 7024132571 3395 ARASHDEEP KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

29/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  19   43BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:03 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103150987 7024132572 3396 AMANDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

01/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 411 (63.23)AG PSEB

102041485 7024132573 3397 NAVDEEP KAUR / RAJU
SINGH

09/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)AG PSEB

103053535 7024132574 3398 SUNAKSHI CHOPRA /
TARSEM LAL

27/05/2008 N.A. Qualified106  23   83BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 606 (93.23)QG PSEB

103108201 7024132575 3399 GEETA / JOGINDER 15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  12   56BOTH 03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

103140606 7024132576 3400 RIDHIMA / AJAY KUMAR 12/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 79  14   65BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 602 (92.62)QG PSEB

103148236 7024132577 3401 PARNEET SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

12/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  13   52BOTH 03110907202GENERALMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

103015349 7024132578 3402 SIMRANJIT KAUR /
JAGTAR SINGH

29/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  16   43BOTH 03110905302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103018543 7024132579 3403 RAMANPREET KAUR /
RAJWINDER SINGH

06/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03110911402GENERALFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

103022178 7024132580 3404 KIRAN / LAL SINGH 10/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)NQG PSEB

102133528 7024132581 3405 KOMALPREET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

03/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  17   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103140787 7024132582 3406 SEEHIA / PARGAT SINGH 14/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  13   58BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 574 (88.31)QG PSEB

102193296 7024132584 3407 RITIK KUMAR / MANOJ
KUMAR

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110909002SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)NQG PSEB

103019255 7024132586 3408 RANJOT SINGH / DAYA
SINGH

10/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911402GENERALMALE PASS 477 (73.38)AG PSEB

103080450 7024132588 3409 PARVEEN KAUR /
JASVEER SINGH

08/09/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 61  14   47BOTH 03110906003OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103128823 7024132590 3410 AMRITA KUMARI / SHRI
SANTOSH THAKUR

16/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 508 (78.15)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:03 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103143509 7024132591 3411 MANDEEP SINGH / RAJU 02/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103150995 7024132592 3412 JASMEEN / SUKHDEV
SINGH

08/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

103185384 7024132593 3413 SONIA / BALDEV SINGH 10/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 36   9   27BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)NQG PSEB

103189305 7024132594 3414 HARPREET KAUR /
GURPINDER SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  18   57BOTH 03110909002GENERALFEMALE PASS 560 (86.15)QG PSEB

102121551 7024132595 3415 ANJALI / GOPAL DASS 01/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 608 (93.54)QG PSEB

103129788 7024132596 3416 LOVEPREET KAUR /
HARDEEP SINGH

12/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)NQG PSEB

102134024 7024132597 3417 YADVEER SINGH / NAND
SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 465 (71.54)QG PSEB

103144955 7024132598 3418 SUKHCHAIN SINGH /
KIKAR SINGH

13/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)NQG PSEB

103167594 7024132599 3419 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

11/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 409 (62.92)AG PSEB

103018855 7024132600 3420 SARWARPREET KAUR /
DYAAL SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  19   53BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

102172290 7024132602 3421 PRINCE / LACHHMAN
DASS

05/06/2006 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 64  19   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110814904SCMALE QNG CBSE

103173972 7024132603 3422 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
JASVIR SINGH

04/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  10   40BOTH 03110906702GENERALMALE PASS 479 (73.69)NQG PSEB

103091190 7024132605 3423 AMANDEEP KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03110907702SCFEMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

102133791 7024132606 3424 GURWINDER SINGH /
GURJEET SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 57   9   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:03 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103138863 7024132607 3425 MUSKAN / SONU 29/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 609 (93.69)AG PSEB

103138983 7024132608 3426 JASPREET KAUR /
JAGSIR SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)AG PSEB

103147839 7024132609 3427 SAHEJPREET KAUR /
SUBASH SINGH

14/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 89  17   72BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 619 (95.23)QG PSEB

102043541 7024132613 3428 BALJEET / SATPAL 30/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 351 (54)AG PSEB

103070067 7024132615 3429 JOBANPREET SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

25/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

103141979 7024132616 3430 NIRANJAN SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

14/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  14   51BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 405 (62.31)QG PSEB

102113335 7024132619 3431 JASWINDER SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

06/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  20   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103129971 7024132621 3432 NAVPREET KAUR /
MANGA SINGH

03/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)AG PSEB

103137944 7024132622 3433 RACHNA KAUR /
SUKHVIR SINGH

06/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110907402SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)NQG PSEB

103141646 7024132623 3434 GURMANDEEP KAUR /
RASHPAL SINGH

05/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

103148744 7024132624 3435 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

13/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 555 (85.38)QG PSEB

103173682 7024132625 3436 KARAMJIT KAUR /
GURBHEJ SINGH

14/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54BOTH 03110906702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 572 (88)QG PSEB

103185904 7024132626 3437 KULJEET KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

10/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

102196080 7024132627 3438 MANVEER KAUR
SANDHU / ANGREJ
SINGH

06/01/2010 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 77  16   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110904604GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:04 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103042322 7024132628 3439 JASKARAN SINGH /
HARDEV SINGH

18/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32BOTH 03110911402OBC/BCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)NQG PSEB

103128972 7024132630 3440 AMANDEEP KAUR /
HARDEEP SINGH

27/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 533 (82)AG PSEB

103129363 7024132631 3441 KARAMJIT KAUR /
MANDEEP SINGH

13/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 567 (87.23)AG PSEB

103130176 7024132632 3442 PRIYA / SONU 05/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49   9   40BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)NQG PSEB

103143658 7024132633 3443 PARAMJIT KAUR /
JANGIR SINGH

18/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  10   45BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103020191 7024132634 3444 MANINDERJOT KAUR /
MANJIT SINGH

13/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911402GENERALFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)AG PSEB

102041945 7024132635 3445 KAMALPREET SINGH /
ANGREJ SINGH

12/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 41  13   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 376 (57.85)NQG PSEB

103143114 7024132639 3446 HARPREET SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

02/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  20   44BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

102042056 7024132640 3447 DEEPU / PREM 19/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

102109632 7024132641 3448 POOJA / BALWINDER
SINGH

07/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  12   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)NQG PSEB

102133330 7024132642 3449 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
KARAMPAL SINGH

01/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  19   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QG PSEB

103173787 7024132643 3450 GURPREET KAUR /
DALJIT SINGH

13/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03110906702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

102199461 7024132644 3451 BALDUTT SINGH /
GURTEJ SINGH

01/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811801GENERALMALE ANG CBSE

102111769 7024132646 3452 NAVDEEP KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

28/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  16   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:04 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103129238 7024132647 3453 JAISLEEN KAUR GILL /
HARBANS SINGH

26/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  17   36BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 566 (87.08)QG PSEB

103173868 7024132648 3454 GURKIRAT SINGH /
DALVIR SINGH

22/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  21   61BOTH 03110906702GENERALMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

102133927 7024132650 3455 JASKARAN SINGH /
PALWINDER SINGH

20/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 338 (52)AG PSEB

103148824 7024132651 3456 HARMANJEET  SINGH /
SUKHA

20/10/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 439 (67.54)NQG PSEB

103167839 7024132652 3457 MANPREET KAUR /
JAGROOP SINGH

01/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  14   51BOTH 03110906702SCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

103058401 7024132654 3458 RAMAMPREET KAUR /
NIRBHA SINGH

31/01/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 73  19   54BOTH 03110906003GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

102133769 7024132657 3459 GURPREET SINGH /
MAJOR SINGH

14/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39  10   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 337 (51.85)NQG PSEB

103163890 7024132658 3460 PAVANPREET SINGH /
CHAMKOR SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03110907202SCMALE PASS 458 (70.46)NQG PSEB

103206575 7024132659 3461 PRABHJOT KAUR /
MANJIT INDERJIT SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 551 (84.77)QG PSEB

103107536 7024132661 3462 PAVANJEET KAUR /
BIKRAMJEET SINGH

16/11/2007 N.A. Qualified118  25   93BOTH 03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 597 (91.85)QG PSEB

102112203 7024132662 3463 SUMANPREET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

16/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)AG PSEB

103139552 7024132663 3464 MANVEER KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

12/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  15   55BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

103140898 7024132664 3465 SEJAL / DEEPAK KUMAR 21/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 98  21   77BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 617 (94.92)QG PSEB

103148359 7024132665 3466 ARMAANPREET 01/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 57   9   48BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:04 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH / BALVIR SINGH

103152289 7024132666 3467 PASHWINDER SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

19/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110909002SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

103021988 7024132668 3468 GURLEEN KAUR /
MAHINDER SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 53   9   44BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)QG PSEB

103143273 7024132669 3469 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

26/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  22   63BOTH 03110903602GENERALMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QG PSEB

103146813 7024132670 3470 NAVJOT KAUR /
BAGICHA SINGH

27/07/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)AG PSEB

103148661 7024132671 3471 GURBINDER SINGH /
SARVAN SINGH

30/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602GENERALMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103187240 7024132672 3472 SMILEDEEP SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

06/04/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907602GENERALMALE PASS 437 (67.23)AG PSEB

103139457 7024132674 3473 KOMALPREET KAUR /
HIRA SINGH

03/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 633 (97.38)AG PSEB

103143309 7024132675 3474 JASHANPREET KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

25/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 21   1   20BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE R(HI) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

103143500 7024132676 3475 NAVDEEP KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

01/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 476 (73.23)NQG PSEB

103143981 7024132677 3476 MANDEEP KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)QG PSEB

103019704 7024132679 3477 SIMARJIT KAUR /
PUNJAB SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)AG PSEB

102042776 7024132680 3478 GURPREET SINGH /
KALA SINGH

22/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103137875 7024132682 3479 RAJWINDER KAUR /
UPKAR SINGH

27/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 56  17   39BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:05 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  24611THClass
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103145031 7024132683 3480 PARDIP SINGH / JASVIR
SINGH

25/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102113579 7024132684 3481 ANMOLDEEP SINGH /
CHARANJIT SINGH

04/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  21   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 486 (74.77)QG PSEB

103185770 7024132686 3482 JASVEER KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

09/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)NQG PSEB

103129633 7024132687 3483 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
RAVINDER SINGH

07/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46   7   39BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)NQG PSEB

103129767 7024132688 3484 KOMALPREET KAUR /
PARAMJEET SINGH

07/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  13   50BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QG PSEB

103147010 7024132689 3485 PARAMVEER KAUR /
MANPHOOL SINGH

22/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 556 (85.54)AG PSEB

103148900 7024132690 3486 JASBIR KAUR / BUTA
SINGH

27/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 35   6   29BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

103162415 7024132691 3487 RAJWINDER KAUR /
AVTAR SINGH

27/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 58   9   49BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 440 (67.69)QG PSEB

102119907 7024132692 3488 ARBANDEEP SINGH /
CHAMKAUR SINGH

25/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102GENERALMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

103138889 7024132693 3489 JASKIRAT KAUR /
RUPINDER SINGH

23/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 82  18   64BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 635 (97.69)QG PSEB

103141853 7024132694 3490 HUSANPREET KAUR /
RASHPAL SINGH

18/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  16   32BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)NQG PSEB

103142906 7024132695 3491 BALWANT SINGH /
SHINGARA SINGH

05/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  10   32BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 513 (78.92)NQG PSEB

103151771 7024132696 3492 NAVJOT SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

13/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  15   50BOTH 03110909002SCMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

103152798 7024132697 3493 JOBANPREET SINGH /
JAGROOP SINGH

13/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110909002SCMALE PASS 442 (68)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:05 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103129688 7024132699 3494 ANUREET KAUR /
KARAMJIT SINGH

22/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43  14   29BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

103135575 7024132700 3495 PRATIBHA GROVER /
SANDEEP KUMAR

28/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 98  26   72BOTH 03110911604GENERAL
(EWS)

FEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QG PSEB

103187050 7024132701 3496 RAJPREET SINGH /
PURAN SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45   7   38BOTH 03110907602SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)NQG PSEB

102041851 7024132703 3497 DHARWINDER SINGH /
GULZAR SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702OBC/BCMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

103130500 7024132704 3498 SHIMBU / BALWINDER
SINGH

02/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)AG PSEB

103144817 7024132705 3499 JASPREET SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

06/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 292 (44.92)NQG PSEB

103042987 7024132708 3500 JASKARAN SINGH /
MADHA

21/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03110911402SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

103096535 7024132709 3501 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
BOOTA SINGH

25/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110906003OBC/BCFEMALE ANG CBSE

102111236 7024132710 3502 JAISMEEN KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

21/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  18   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103129470 7024132711 3503 KOMALPREET KAUR /
JAGIR

24/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)AG PSEB

103206534 7024132713 3504 SHAGANPREET KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

24/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110906003OBC/BCFEMALE NQNG CBSE

102111876 7024132716 3505 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

23/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)AG PSEB

102134090 7024132717 3506 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
LAKHVIR SINGH

15/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)AG PSEB

103141647 7024132718 3507 RANVEER SINGH /
HARJIT SINGH

09/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 39  11   28BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 334 (51.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:06 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103187318 7024132719 3508 ARSHDEEP SINGH
SANDHU / RACHPAL
SINGH

10/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907602GENERALMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

103129081 7024132720 3509 GURPIAR KAUR / JIOUN
SINGH

01/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)QG PSEB

103139644 7024132721 3510 KITTU / SATPAL SINGH 19/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 54  19   35BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)NQG PSEB

103143739 7024132722 3511 PALLVI / JASPAL 14/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903402GENERALFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)AG PSEB

103145254 7024132723 3512 VEERPAL SINGH /
JONAS

01/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   7   34BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103149713 7024132724 3513 SUKHJEET KAUR / JAJJ
SINGH

15/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  22   60BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

102042947 7024132725 3514 LOVEPREET SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

28/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103054152 7024132726 3515 HARMANPREET KAUR /
RAJWANT SINGH

11/07/2007 N.A. Qualified103  21   82BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

103130227 7024132727 3516 RAJNI / JOGINDER
SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)NQG PSEB

103137921 7024132728 3517 HARMANPREET KAUR /
JEEVAN SINGH

01/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 89  16   73BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 606 (93.23)QG PSEB

103145512 7024132729 3518 PARDEEP SINGH /
BALVIR SINGH

07/09/2007 CEREBRAL PALSY
(70 ) Not Qualified 42  15   27BOTH 03110903602OBC/BCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)NQG PSEB

102196660 7024132730 3519 JOBANPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

20/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  16   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110909002GENERALMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

103143911 7024132731 3520 SANJANA / JASPAL 16/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)AG PSEB

103144875 7024132732 3521 JOBANPREET SINGH /
SHARMA

12/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:06 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103186720 7024132733 3522 SHAMSHER SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

16/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907602GENERALMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

103047496 7024132734 3523 KULWINDER KAUR /
SEWAK SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  15   58BOTH 03110908102SCFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

103061941 7024132735 3524 KARAMVEER KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

11/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 78  20   58BOTH 03110907902SCFEMALE PASS 551 (84.77)QG PSEB

103129883 7024132737 3525 MANVEER KAUR /
JASBIR SINGH

26/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)NQG PSEB

103143405 7024132738 3526 PRABHJEET KAUR / BAJ
SINGH

13/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103154018 7024132739 3527 AMANAT / DILBAAG
SHAH

07/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  16   55BOTH 03110905302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

102172041 7024132740 3528 GURLEEN KAUR /
GURLAL SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

117  23   94SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110708102GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

103018519 7024132742 3529 MANPINDER KAUR /
DALVEER SINGH

20/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

103047260 7024132743 3530 HARPREET KAUR /
PARKASH SINGH

27/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 95  21   74BOTH 03110908102OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 594 (91.38)QG PSEB

103151111 7024132744 3531 SUPRIYA / SUKHDEV
SINGH

17/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  10   34BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)NQG PSEB

102041270 7024132746 3532 PAJAL / JOGA SINGH 05/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 365 (56.15)AG PSEB

103128824 7024132748 3533 AMANDEEP KAUR
SHARMA / SOHAN LAL

13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 578 (88.92)AG PSEB

103130023 7024132749 3534 PARAMJIT KAUR /
GURMIT SINGH

03/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)AG PSEB

103140367 7024132750 3535 SONAMPREET KAUR /
HARPAL SINGH

24/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 590 (90.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:06 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103165422 7024132751 3536 LAKHWINDER KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

28/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

103148566 7024132753 3537 SUKHJIT KAUR /
MANPREET SINGH

11/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)NQG PSEB

103152636 7024132754 3538 LAKHVIR KAUR /
RESHAM SINGH

12/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 83  23   60BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)QG PSEB

103129554 7024132756 3539 JASHANPREET KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  13   33BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)NQG PSEB

103138603 7024132757 3540 JANVI / RAJINDER
KUMAR

15/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  14   35BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)NQG PSEB

103141541 7024132758 3541 DILPREET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

31/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)AG PSEB

103151282 7024132759 3542 ARMAAN SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

13/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03110909002SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)QG PSEB

103165914 7024132760 3543 BHUMIKA / SANJEEV
KUMAR

12/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 60  10   50BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)NQG PSEB

103129059 7024132763 3544 ARADHANA /
JASWINDER SINGH

14/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

103150897 7024132764 3545 MUSKANPREET  KAUR /
RESHAM  SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110909002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)AG PSEB

103195413 7024132765 3546 AKASHTARA KUMARI /
RAMDEV

17/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  10   55BOTH 03110907902SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

102040818 7024132766 3547 HARJIT KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)AG PSEB

102043329 7024132767 3548 PALWINDER SINGH /
GURJIT SINGH

23/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 38   8   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702GENERALMALE PASS 354 (54.46)NQG PSEB

102134190 7024132768 3549 ARMAN SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

21/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:07 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103137735 7024132769 3550 ANGEL KAUR / BOOTA
SINGH

18/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)AG PSEB

103144276 7024132770 3551 SHEETAL KAUR /
NARINDER SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 560 (86.15)AG PSEB

103196067 7024132771 3552 ARSHPREET KAUR /
BALJINDER SINGH

03/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  14   46BOTH 03110905302SCFEMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

102043775 7024132772 3553 DILPREET SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

05/10/2008 INTELLECTUAL
DISABILITY (50 ) Not Qualified 38   9   29SCHOOL OF

EMINENCE
03110901702SCMALE PASS 507 (78)NQG PSEB

103096530 7024132773 3554 BHUPINDERJEET KAUR /
BOOTA SINGH

24/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110906003OBC/BCFEMALE ANG CBSE

103146154 7024132774 3555 KRISHNA DEVI / TARSEM
SINGH

11/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 370 (56.92)NQG PSEB

103137404 7024132776 3556 HARPREET KAUR /
SARAJ SINGH

08/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03110903602GENERALFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

103138522 7024132777 3557 PALAKPREET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

02/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 59  14   45BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 554 (85.23)NQG PSEB

102040969 7024132779 3558 PUNAM / JASKARAN
KUMAR

08/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 57  16   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702GENERALFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)NQG PSEB

102041695 7024132780 3559 NEERAJ KAUR / SAHAB
SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  12   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 364 (56)NQG PSEB

102043004 7024132781 3560 LOVEPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

25/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46   8   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102133823 7024132782 3561 HARMANPREET SINGH /
GURSEWAK SINGH

31/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  16   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

103143567 7024132785 3562 PRIYA / NACHATAR
SINGH

01/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  15   33BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)NQG PSEB

103000019 7024132786 3563 CHETAN BANSAL / 14/11/2008 N.A. Qualified106  24   82BOTH 03110907402GENERMALE PASS 604 (92.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:07 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  25211THClass
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SANJEEV KUMAR AL

103100136 7024132788 3564 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
ANGREJ SINGH

02/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  17   52BOTH 03110907402SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

102118914 7024132789 3565 LOVEJEET SINGH /
SHINDA SINGH

05/09/2005 N.A. Qualified 67  20   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103149576 7024132790 3566 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SHINDA

14/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 45   8   37BOTH 03110710503SCMALE PASS 438 (67.38)NQG PSEB

103149819 7024132791 3567 ISHMAN KAUR / BALKAR
SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  13   48BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

103142066 7024132793 3568 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

17/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903402GENERALMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

103144894 7024132794 3569 JASHANPREET SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

30/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103149393 7024132795 3570 NEHA / GURMEJ SINGH 25/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QG PSEB

103165645 7024132796 3571 JYOTI BAWA /
BHAGWAN GIR

28/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)AG PSEB

102043210 7024132798 3572 PARGAT SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 440 (67.69)AG PSEB

103152476 7024132799 3573 HARRY / RAJU 26/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110909002SCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)AG PSEB

102077447 7024132800 3574 ROBANPREET SINGH /
MAJOR SINGH

25/03/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 61  16   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110805103GENERALMALE QNG CBSE

103116250 7024132801 3575 PRINCEDEEP SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

11/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  19   48BOTH 03110907402OBC/BCMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103142080 7024132802 3576 JASPREET KAUR / JANG
SINGH

07/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 392 (60.31)QG PSEB

103164349 7024132803 3577 SUKHPREET KAUR /
JAGTAR SINGH

05/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 550 (84.62)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:07 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103181445 7024132804 3578 NAVJOT SINGH / SURJIT
SINGH

03/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 93  24   69BOTH 03110908102GENERALMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

102041209 7024132805 3579 NAVNEET KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

18/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103129930 7024132806 3580 MUSKAN KAUR / BINDER
SINGH

01/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)NQG PSEB

103129999 7024132807 3581 PRABHJOT KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

07/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  19   41BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QG PSEB

102133437 7024132808 3582 SUKHPRIT KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

25/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

103144339 7024132809 3583 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

02/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32BOTH 03110903602GENERALMALE PASS 501 (77.08)NQG PSEB

103145486 7024132810 3584 GURPINDER KAUR /
RANJIT SINGH

11/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702GENERALFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)AG PSEB

103156884 7024132811 3585 AMANPREET KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

30/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58  16   42BOTH 03110903602GENERALFEMALE PASS 527 (81.08)NQG PSEB

103186852 7024132812 3586 SUKHPREET SINGH /
JAGSEER SINGH

24/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907602GENERALMALE PASS 453 (69.69)AG PSEB

102120579 7024132814 3587 RAJANPREET SINGH /
JAGROOP SINGH

18/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  11   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

103129525 7024132815 3588 KOMALPREET KAUR /
DHARMINDER SINGH

19/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

103046788 7024132816 3589 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

16/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  10   48BOTH 03110908102SCFEMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QG PSEB

103149262 7024132817 3590 LOVEPREET SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

09/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

103141155 7024132819 3591 AARTI / RAMU 08/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 413 (63.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:08 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103156148 7024132820 3592 AMANDEEP KAUR /
VIJAY

28/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)AG PSEB

102040902 7024132822 3593 GURPREET KAUR /
KARAMJIT SINGH

10/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  16   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

103138421 7024132824 3594 PARNEET KAUR /
KULDIP SINGH

07/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  19   65BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 601 (92.46)QG PSEB

103144558 7024132825 3595 GURPREET SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  20   40BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 440 (67.69)QG PSEB

103163146 7024132826 3596 MANPREET SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

04/08/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 56   9   47BOTH 03110907202GENERALMALE PASS 524 (80.62)NQG PSEB

103144561 7024132828 3597 GURPREET SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 34   7   27BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)NQG PSEB

103160559 7024132829 3598 RAMANPREET KAUR /
AMARJEET SINGH

28/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

103185606 7024132830 3599 RAJVEER KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

29/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  13   57BOTH 03110907602OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

103204553 7024132831 3600 SUKHVEER SINGH /
MALKEET SINGH

07/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 89  22   67BOTH 03110905302SCMALE PASS 597 (91.85)QG PSEB

103002680 7024132832 3601 JAISMEEN KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

22/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44BOTH 03110907402SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103017063 7024132833 3602 GURPREET KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

16/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)NQG PSEB

103139675 7024132835 3603 MANPREET KAUR /
GURNISHAN SINGH

06/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  11   52BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 552 (84.92)QG PSEB

103143888 7024132836 3604 AKASHDEEP BAWA /
PARMJEET KUMAR

15/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602OBC/BCMALE PASS 482 (74.15)AG PSEB

103117517 7024132838 3605 AMANDEEP SINGH /
NACHHATER SINGH

24/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42BOTH 03110903602OBC/BCMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:08 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103139097 7024132839 3606 RAVNEET KAUR /
RANJODH SINGH

26/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110903602GENERALFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)NQG PSEB

103142527 7024132840 3607 NAVPREET SINGH /
RUPINDER SINGH

11/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  16   34BOTH 03110903402OBC/BCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)NQG PSEB

103139383 7024132841 3608 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
PARAMJIT SINGH

10/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 81  16   65BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 611 (94)QG PSEB

102042005 7024132842 3609 GURPARTAP SINGH /
GURPAL SINGH

11/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)AG PSEB

102133969 7024132843 3610 SAHIJVEER SINGH /
BAAJ SINGH

27/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

103144476 7024132844 3611 EMRAN MUHAMAND /
SARDAR ALI

15/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  17   32BOTH 03110903402OBC/BCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103145426 7024132845 3612 ROCKY KUMAR /
SANJAY RAVIDAS

02/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 512 (78.77)AG PSEB

103148480 7024132846 3613 DHARAMPREET SINGH /
SWARAN SINGH

10/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

103151610 7024132847 3614 GURPREET SINGH /
MAHINDER SINGH

21/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38BOTH 03110909002SCMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

102112884 7024132850 3615 PUNAMDEEP KAUR /
JUGRAJ SINGH

06/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 50  18   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 529 (81.38)NQG PSEB

102116972 7024132851 3616 BHAWANPREET SINGH /
SATWANT SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  15   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110701502OBC/BCMALE NQNG ICSE

102120916 7024132852 3617 SHARANJEET SINGH /
GURLAABH SINGH

28/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43   9   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)NQG PSEB

103130243 7024132853 3618 RAJVIR KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

25/08/2004 N.A. Qualified 66  13   53BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:08 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102133514 7024132854 3619 JASPINDER KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

16/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

103143866 7024132855 3620 SAMJEET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

25/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

103144066 7024132856 3621 RAJWINDER KAUR /
GURDEEP SINGH

03/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  16   51BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

103144406 7024132857 3622 GAREEB DASS / BALVIR 26/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103184572 7024132858 3623 TANJOT KAUR /
HARDEEP SINGH

28/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  13   53BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

103130919 7024132860 3624 SUMANPREET KAUR /
PARWINDER SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

103140120 7024132861 3625 MONIKA / VIJAY 06/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  12   65BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

103164866 7024132862 3626 JASHANPREET KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

17/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  17   57BOTH 03110907202GENERALFEMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

103164913 7024132863 3627 JASHANPREET SINGH /
JASKARAN SINGH

28/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811701GENERALMALE PASS 404 (62.15)AG PSEB

102133903 7024132864 3628 JASHANPREET SINGH /
SEWAK SINGH

10/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  16   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

102050856 7024132866 3629 ARSHPREET SINGH /
SATWINDER SINGH

21/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811803SCMALE ANG CBSE

103130317 7024132867 3630 RANI / SANTU RAM 08/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  17   42BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

103185722 7024132868 3631 RAJVEER KAUR /
LAXHMAN SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  12   46BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 571 (87.85)QG PSEB

103021335 7024132869 3632 MANDEEP KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39BOTH 03110911402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

102113930 7024132871 3633 HARJINDER SINGH /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

22/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46   8   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 441 (67.85)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:09 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102114229 7024132872 3634 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
AMANDEEP SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 437 (67.23)NQG PSEB

102134039 7024132873 3635 GULWINDER SINGH /
SUBA SINGH

19/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 345 (53.08)AG PSEB

103138775 7024132874 3636 NAVJOT KAUR / JASPAL
SINGH

03/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)NQG PSEB

103141827 7024132875 3637 SAGAR SINGH / JASVIR
SINGH

29/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 36   8   28BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)NQG PSEB

103022315 7024132876 3638 AMANPREET KAUR /
DHARAM SINGH

27/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

103042863 7024132877 3639 BOBY / AMRIK SINGH 10/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 43  13   30BOTH 03110911402SCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103133716 7024132880 3640 DHARAM SINGH /
JASVIR SINGH

03/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

103139936 7024132881 3641 MANPREET KAUR /
JOGA SINGH

29/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

102161662 7024132882 3642 PARNEET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

21/03/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

111  26   85SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900105GENERALFEMALE QNG CBSE

102043389 7024132884 3643 HARJOT SINGH /
SARABJEET SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 36  10   26SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103138962 7024132887 3644 MEHAK THAPER /
KULDEEP THAPER

28/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  14   60BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 614 (94.46)QG PSEB

103144734 7024132888 3645 PARAS / SARABJIT 19/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

103145697 7024132889 3646 PRABHJOT KAUR /
RAVINDER SINGH

21/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)AG PSEB

103149390 7024132890 3647 RAJVIR KAUR / GURMEJ
SINGH

17/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45BOTH 03110909002OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

103150503 7024132891 3648 JASHANDEEP KAUR / 14/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:09 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  25811THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

AMARJIT SINGH

103143385 7024132893 3649 RAJ KUMAR / JASVEER
SINGH

14/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 42  15   27BOTH 03110903602GENERALMALE PASS 348 (53.54)NQG PSEB

103144991 7024132894 3650 PARTAP SINGH / PREM
SINGH

12/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43   9   34BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)NQG PSEB

103064290 7024132895 3651 LACHHMI / VIJAY 09/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  21   62BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 589 (90.62)QG PSEB

103107676 7024132896 3652 PARVEEN KAUR /
AVTAR SINGH

12/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 96  21   75BOTH 03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

103129190 7024132897 3653 HARPREET KAUR /
JAGTAR SINGH

20/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  24   51BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

103139113 7024132898 3654 JIYA / SUNIL KUMAR 19/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  25   44BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)QG PSEB

103139224 7024132899 3655 KASHISH GULATI /
NARINDER KUMAR

24/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  14   56BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 561 (86.31)QG PSEB

103142209 7024132900 3656 SUKHMAN SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  18   54BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

103148575 7024132901 3657 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 412 (63.38)NQG PSEB

103187625 7024132902 3658 MANJINDER SINGH /
BALJIT SINGH

27/09/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32BOTH 03110907602SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102119473 7024132903 3659 JASNOOR SINGH /
BHUPINDER SINGH

30/09/2005 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102OBC/BCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

103141745 7024132904 3660 HARPREET KAUR /
JASVIR SINGH

04/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)QG PSEB

103149516 7024132905 3661 ANMOL KAUR / BALDEV
SINGH

13/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)QG PSEB

103163282 7024132906 3662 SHIVA / KHLARA 22/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110806302SCMALE PASS 374 (57.54)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:10 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  25911THClass
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103167028 7024132907 3663 PRABHJOT KAUR /
JAGSEER SINGH

21/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)NQG PSEB

102113782 7024132909 3664 JAGMANDEEP SINGH /
CHHINDER SINGH

27/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103151023 7024132911 3665 VEERPAL KAUR / ROOP
SINGH

09/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 440 (67.69)NQG PSEB

102111442 7024132912 3666 KOMALPREET KAUR /
SUKHPAL SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 481 (74)AG PSEB

103174160 7024132914 3667 KHUSHDEEP SINGH /
RANJIT SINGH

01/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  10   43BOTH 03110906702SCMALE PASS 491 (75.54)QG PSEB

103186258 7024132915 3668 JAGTAR SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  15   42BOTH 03110907602SCMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

102042895 7024132916 3669 LOVEDEEP SINGH /
MAKHAN SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

102043699 7024132917 3670 GURNAM SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

02/11/2009 INTELLECTUAL
DISABILITY (50 ) Not Qualified 44  10   34SCHOOL OF

EMINENCE
03110901702SCMALE PASS 530 (81.54)NQG PSEB

103130066 7024132921 3671 PREET KAUR /
JATINDER SINGH

14/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 56  10   46BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

103130399 7024132922 3672 SIMRANJIT KAUR /
JAGJIT SINGH

26/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

102133627 7024132923 3673 KOMALPREET KAUR /
JASVEER SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)AG PSEB

103025499 7024132924 3674 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
JAGSIR SINGH

13/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  21   54BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

103042253 7024132925 3675 HARMAN SIDHU /
JAGSEER SINGH

18/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41  14   27BOTH 03110911402SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)NQG PSEB

102110963 7024132927 3676 KARANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHJINDER SINGH

11/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:10 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103140897 7024132928 3677 SHIVI / MANJIT KUMAR 22/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 555 (85.38)NQG PSEB

103142686 7024132929 3678 HARPREET SINGH /
PIARA SINGH

28/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  21   36BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 519 (79.85)QG PSEB

103142816 7024132930 3679 JUGRAJ SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

25/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  21   44BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 508 (78.15)QG PSEB

103145149 7024132931 3680 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
SARBJIT SINGH

28/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  17   56BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 465 (71.54)QG PSEB

103149897 7024132932 3681 JASHANPREET KAUR /
JAGROOP SINGH

08/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  11   54BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

102041753 7024132934 3682 AMANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

06/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)NQG PSEB

103149655 7024132935 3683 SUNEHA / SATPAL 15/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)AG PSEB

103017511 7024132936 3684 KOMALPREET KAUR /
JAGIRA SINGH

02/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 86  24   62BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

102041556 7024132937 3685 SARABJEET KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

25/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 426 (65.54)QG PSEB

103143327 7024132938 3686 DALJIT SINGH / JEYON
SINGH

17/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 55  23   32BOTH 03110903602GENERALMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103144267 7024132939 3687 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
SEWA SINGH

28/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103145314 7024132940 3688 VEER SINGH / JASPAL
SINGH

06/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)QG PSEB

103195555 7024132941 3689 JASHANPREET KAUR /
BALJIT SINGH

22/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907902GENERALFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)AG PSEB

102111627 7024132942 3690 MAMTA / SATNAM
SINGH

26/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:10 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103140265 7024132943 3691 RAMANPREET KAUR /
GURBHEJ SINGH

23/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  20   53BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

102043155 7024132946 3692 RAJWINDER SINGH /
SWARNJEET SINGH

20/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 510 (78.46)AG PSEB

103073976 7024132947 3693 MAMTA / MAJOR SINGH 10/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  14   55BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

103139849 7024132948 3694 PARAMPREET KAUR /
DAVINDER SINGH

11/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110903602GENERALFEMALE PASS 589 (90.62)QG PSEB

103149470 7024132949 3695 SANIA / PARAMJIT
SINGH

29/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  15   59BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QG PSEB

103129423 7024132952 3696 KARAMJIT KAUR /
SEWAK SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 81  20   61BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

103129841 7024132953 3697 MANVEER KAUR /
KAMALJEET SINGH

12/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)AG PSEB

103139387 7024132954 3698 RAMANDEEP /
CHHINDER

01/01/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 33  10   23BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)NQG PSEB

103140524 7024132955 3699 SIMRATJEET KAUR /
RAJWANT SINGH

08/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  14   52BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 544 (83.69)QG PSEB

103145642 7024132956 3700 KAJALPREET KAUR /
JASBIR SINGH

11/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110903602OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 539 (82.92)QG PSEB

103150734 7024132957 3701 KOMAL / KULBEER
SINGH

10/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)NQG PSEB

103129895 7024132959 3702 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
MANGAL SINGH

23/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 90  20   70BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

103148113 7024132960 3703 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
KAMALJEET SINGH

01/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 71  14   57BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)QG PSEB

103107851 7024132963 3704 RAMANJOT KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

19/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49BOTH 03110901702GENERALFEMALE PASS 581 (89.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:11 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102119078 7024132964 3705 HARPREET SINGH /
GURMAIL SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 361 (55.54)AG PSEB

102113116 7024132966 3706 HARMANPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

102118640 7024132967 3707 HUSHANPREET SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

22/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  11   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

102041387 7024132971 3708 PRABHJOT KAUR /
JAGROOP SINGH

10/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

103042472 7024132972 3709 KARANPREET SINGH /
KIKAR SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 66  23   43BOTH 03110911402SCMALE PASS 398 (61.23)QG PSEB

103138630 7024132975 3710 NAVJOT KAUR /
BHUPINDER SINGH

19/04/2008 N.A. Qualified105  24   81BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 614 (94.46)QG PSEB

103141970 7024132976 3711 JASHANPREET KAUR /
HARDEV SINGH

04/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 395 (60.77)NQG PSEB

103142261 7024132977 3712 JYOTI / CHARANJIT
SINGH

20/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

103143185 7024132978 3713 ASHPREET KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

07/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

103145410 7024132979 3714 VISHAL / BAGGA 26/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)QG PSEB

103053803 7024132981 3715 HARPREET KAUR /
PARVEEN SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 96  20   76BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 619 (95.23)QG PSEB

103207194 7024132983 3716 HARMAN KAUR /
RESHAM SINGH

23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)NQG PSEB

103130411 7024132986 3717 SHIVANI / RAJESH
KUMAR

23/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 517 (79.54)AG PSEB

102133855 7024132987 3718 HARPREET SINGH /
JANG SINGH

13/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:11 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103151454 7024132988 3719 GURDAS SINGH / RAM
SINGH

21/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 39   9   30BOTH 03110909002SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)NQG PSEB

102042703 7024132991 3720 GURPREET SINGH /
BHAGWAN SINGH

18/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

102043266 7024132992 3721 LOVEJEET SINGH /
RANJEET SINGH

19/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 475 (73.08)AG PSEB

103070772 7024132993 3722 DILJOT KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

19/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32BOTH 03110906003OBC/BCFEMALE NQNG CBSE

102118781 7024132994 3723 GURPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

02/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102134001 7024132995 3724 VANSHDEEP SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  13   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 494 (76)NQG PSEB

103139878 7024132996 3725 LIZA / ROHIT KUMAR 25/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  19   50BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 588 (90.46)QG PSEB

103141016 7024132997 3726 SHINA / PAWAN KUMAR 10/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)AG PSEB

103185431 7024132998 3727 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
HARDEEP SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110907602SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

102041434 7024132999 3728 SIMRAN KAUR /
BACHITAR SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  18   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)QG PSEB

102043053 7024133000 3729 SUKHPREET SINGH /
PARMJIT SINGH

08/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

102041338 7024133002 3730 PARMJIT KAUR / MIRZA
SINGH

03/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 343 (52.77)NQG PSEB

102113686 7024133004 3731 GURPREET SINGH /
SEWAK SINGH

28/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)NQG PSEB

103138912 7024133005 3732 HUSANPREET KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

02/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48BOTH 03110903602SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:11 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103140669 7024133006 3733 SMRITI / MOHINDER
KUMAR

18/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 61  16   45BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

103142789 7024133007 3734 GAGANPREET SINGH /
LAL SINGH

16/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 496 (76.31)NQG PSEB

103144370 7024133008 3735 ROBANPREET KAUR /
DALER SINGH

23/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  21   63BOTH 03110903402GENERALFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)QG PSEB

103007475 7024133009 3736 KANWAL / PARTAP
SINGH

21/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)AG PSEB

103024381 7024133010 3737 KULVIR KAUR / JASVIR
SINGH

25/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45  14   31BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 395 (60.77)NQG PSEB

102133650 7024133012 3738 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
PREM SINGH

15/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 359 (55.23)AG PSEB

102133680 7024133013 3739 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
BAGICHA SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  16   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)QG PSEB

103136714 7024133014 3740 ANMOLPREET KAUR /
SURINDER SINGH

26/12/2007 N.A. Qualified101  25   76BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 635 (97.69)QG PSEB

103137772 7024133015 3741 GURPREET SHARMA /
KHAJAN CHAND

18/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)AG PSEB

103138024 7024133016 3742 PRIYANKA /
DHARMINDER SINGH

15/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)AG PSEB

103156840 7024133017 3743 MANPREET SINGH /
NACHHATAR SINGH

28/06/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 40  12   28BOTH 03110903602SCMALE PASS 361 (55.54)NQG PSEB

103162722 7024133018 3744 KAUMPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

20/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  19   32BOTH 03110907202GENERALMALE PASS 462 (71.08)NQG PSEB

103021086 7024133019 3745 MONIKA / HARJINDER
SINGH

17/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911402SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)AG PSEB

103133945 7024133023 3746 ROHANPREET SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:12 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103147954 7024133024 3747 POOJA / MANPRRET
SINGH

01/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 81  14   67BOTH 03110907202SCFEMALE PASS 602 (92.62)QG PSEB

103150636 7024133025 3748 KHUSHI / JAJ SINGH 30/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  10   55BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

103108038 7024133026 3749 JASPREET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

25/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 66  15   51BOTH 03110901702SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QG PSEB

103129729 7024133027 3750 KHUSHVEER KAUR /
MANDEEP SINGH

10/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 518 (79.69)AG PSEB

103137310 7024133028 3751 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

29/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  10   61BOTH 03110909002SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

102121336 7024133029 3752 GURBINDER SINGH /
JAGSIR SINGH

08/07/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110900102SCMALE PASS 363 (55.85)AG PSEB

103128471 7024133030 3753 AISH KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

07/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)NQG PSEB

103130366 7024133031 3754 RADHA RANI /
JOGINDER SINGH

25/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)AG PSEB

103174239 7024133032 3755 MUSKAAN KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

16/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  15   56BOTH 03110906702SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

102133704 7024133034 3756 AMRITPAL SINGH /
SUCHA SINGH

13/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110903402SCMALE PASS 421 (64.77)AG PSEB

103047113 7024133035 3757 RAMANPREET KAUR /
BAL SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44BOTH 03110908102SCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

103075899 7024133036 3758 HARBHAJAN SINGH /
MAHINDER CHOUDHARY

15/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  19   50BOTH 03110911402SCMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

103137573 7024133038 3759 GARIMA KAPOOR / RAVI
KAPOOR

23/02/2009 N.A. Qualified113  25   88BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 628 (96.62)QG PSEB

103140063 7024133039 3760 VEERPAL KAUR /
GURCHARAN SINGH

05/09/2008 N.A. Qualified114  25   89BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 614 (94.46)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:12 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103140276 7024133040 3761 MANDEEP KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

24/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110903602GENERALFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)AG PSEB

103144657 7024133041 3762 HARPREET SINGH /
NIRANJAN SINGH

10/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03110903402SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)NQG PSEB

103047718 7024133046 3763 JASMIN KAUR /
GURNAIB SINGH

02/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  19   59BOTH 03110908102GENERALFEMALE PASS 614 (94.46)QG PSEB

103164081 7024133047 3764 OMKAR SINGH /
SIMARJEET SINGH

12/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110907202SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

103172880 7024133048 3765 GURMEET SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

20/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110906003SCMALE ANG CBSE

102042405 7024133049 3766 GURMEET SINGH /
GURTEJ SINGH

24/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

102042852 7024133050 3767 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
HARPAL SINGH

28/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  10   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110901702SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)NQG PSEB

103134061 7024133052 3768 GURVEER KAUR /
DHARAMPAL SINGH

16/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  20   55BOTH 03110903402SCFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QG PSEB

103141398 7024133053 3769 AMANPREET KAUR /
JEET SINGH

26/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  21   55BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

103011255 7024133056 3770 ANMOLPREET SINGH /
SARABJEET SINGH

15/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

103057481 7024133057 3771 GAGANDEEP  KAUR /
BALVIR SINGH

17/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 81  21   60BOTH 03111006802OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 576 (88.62)QG PSEB

103087191 7024133058 3772 RAMANJOT KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

17/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  12   49BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

102179584 7024133059 3773 HARINDERPAL SINGH
SANDHU / KALGA SINGH

17/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912402GENERALMALE PASS 544 (83.69)ANG PSEB

103194819 7024133060 3774 RAAVI / BABBU 21/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE ABSENT (0)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:13 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102030043 7024133061 3775 HUSANPREET / SUKHA 01/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 55  14   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

102044892 7024133062 3776 TEHAL SINGH / MEHAL
SINGH

16/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44   8   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502OBC/BCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)NQG PSEB

103131507 7024133063 3777 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
KARAJ SINGH

18/11/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 519 (79.85)AG PSEB

102140560 7024133064 3778 HARMANJEET SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

03/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)QG PSEB

103180361 7024133065 3779 RENU / ARJUN DAS 15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)AG PSEB

103182470 7024133066 3780 MANDEEP SINGH / RAJ
SINGH

10/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)AG PSEB

103011225 7024133067 3781 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
SARWAN SINGH

04/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 458 (70.46)QG PSEB

103044463 7024133068 3782 GURVEER KAUR /
BALVEER SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  22   50BOTH 03111011403SCFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)QNG PSEB

103137499 7024133069 3783 HARDEV / PIARA 05/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 38   9   29BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)NQG PSEB

103142059 7024133070 3784 HARMAN SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

23/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 343 (52.77)AG PSEB

103170751 7024133071 3785 VIKRAMJIT SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103OBC/BCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)AG PSEB

103194928 7024133072 3786 KALAIB / JAGTAR SINGH 22/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402OBC/BCMALE PASS 394 (60.62)AG PSEB

102202343 7024133073 3787 KOMALPREET KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

29/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  21   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111011403GENERALFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QNG PSEB

103034027 7024133074 3788 RAJPREET KAUR /
DILBAG SINGH

25/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  22   51BOTH 03111011403GENERALFEMALE PASS 582 (89.54)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:13 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103138708 7024133075 3789 KEWAL SINGH / GURDEV
SINGH

06/08/2005 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

103144913 7024133076 3790 ANU / BALWINDER
SINGH

17/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

103150534 7024133077 3791 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

13/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103155078 7024133078 3792 KARAN SINGH / BINDER
SINGH

02/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 540 (83.08)AG PSEB

103199110 7024133079 3793 SHER SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

01/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

102041644 7024133080 3794 PRABHJOT KAUR /
DILBAG SINGH

13/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 54  12   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALFEMALE PASS 507 (78)NQG PSEB

103157923 7024133081 3795 PAWANDEEP KAUR /
SAHIB SINGH

09/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03111007102SCFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)NQG PSEB

103175784 7024133082 3796 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
KRISHAN SINGH

17/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)NQG PSEB

102178641 7024133083 3797 PARVEEN KAUR / PIPAL
SINGH

17/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 54  10   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013103OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QNG PSEB

103179971 7024133084 3798 KAJAL / PREM KUMAR 17/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

103182129 7024133085 3799 ANUPREET KAUR /
JASKARAN SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)AG PSEB

102028826 7024133086 3800 KOMALPREET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

12/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

NQG PSEB

103131942 7024133087 3801 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
GURNAIB SINGH

17/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 496 (76.31)AG PSEB

103137040 7024133088 3802 KHUSHI / RANJIT SINGH 02/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:13 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103156609 7024133089 3803 SIMRAN / VINOD KUMAR 08/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33BOTH 03111015605OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 301 (46.31)NQG PSEB

103185333 7024133090 3804 ROHIT / SUKHA 31/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCMALE PASS 398 (61.23)AG PSEB

102044288 7024133091 3805 AMRITPAL SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

20/08/2006 LOCOMOTOR
DISABILITY (80 ) Not Qualified 54  12   42SCHOOL OF

EMINENCE
03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

103109026 7024133092 3806 REENA RANI / SAROOP
SINGH

26/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 496 (76.31)NQG PSEB

103138318 7024133093 3807 JASPAL SINGH /
GURCHARN SINGH

31/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 352 (54.15)AG PSEB

103155085 7024133094 3808 HARSIMRAN KAUR /
PURAN SINGH

17/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  12   47BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)QG PSEB

103176233 7024133095 3809 GURBINDER SINGH /
RESHAM SINGH

05/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 379 (58.31)AG PSEB

102040493 7024133096 3810 AMANDEEP KAUR /
DARBARA SINGH

22/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 40   9   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 604 (92.92)NQG PSEB

103137247 7024133097 3811 RAJU / RANJEET SINGH 10/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)AG PSEB

102140041 7024133098 3812 SURJEET / RAJESH
KUMAR

15/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 442 (68)NQG PSEB

103180271 7024133099 3813 KOMAL / GURDEV SINGH 07/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)AG PSEB

103181757 7024133100 3814 PREET SINGH / RUPA 02/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 304 (46.77)AG PSEB

103193565 7024133101 3815 PRINCE SINGH /
GULSHAN SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

103194774 7024133102 3816 RATANPREET KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

28/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

102139800 7024133103 3817 HARSHVEER SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

17/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 462 (71.08)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:14 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102042442 7024133104 3818 GURDEEP SINGH /
PARAMJIT SINGH

20/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49   6   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 335 (51.54)NQG PSEB

102000085 7024133105 3819 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
SWARAN SINGH

11/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  18   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

102040710 7024133106 3820 JAIDEEP KAUR /
HARDIAL SINGH

17/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALFEMALE PASS 507 (78)NQG PSEB

102044204 7024133107 3821 JAGJEET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

08/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

103086277 7024133108 3822 JASVIR SINGH / RANJIT
SINGH

02/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

103176350 7024133109 3823 KHUSHDEEP SINGH /
RASHPAL SINGH

05/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402GENERALMALE PASS 531 (81.69)AG PSEB

103193408 7024133110 3824 KARANBIR SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

20/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 468 (72)AG PSEB

103206554 7024133111 3825 GURJIT SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

05/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

102042073 7024133112 3826 RANVIR KAUR /
CHHINDERPAL SINGH

01/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

103138393 7024133113 3827 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
AMANDEEP SINGH

10/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

103141585 7024133114 3828 HARPREET SINGH /
PREETAM SINGH

18/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 381 (58.62)AG PSEB

103154751 7024133115 3829 HONEY / LAL 17/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)NQG PSEB

103175162 7024133116 3830 GURJANT SINGH / BUTA
SINGH

05/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103GENERALMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103182422 7024133117 3831 NAVRAJ SINGH /
SARABJIT SINGH

31/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03111007102OBC/BCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:14 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103180054 7024133118 3832 HARMANDEEP KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

02/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)AG PSEB

102041090 7024133119 3833 KAJAL / BALJIT SINGH 17/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)AG PSEB

103007988 7024133120 3834 HARPREET KAUR /
NINDER SINGH

26/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  16   57BOTH 03111011402SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

102043262 7024133121 3835 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

23/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 56  18   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 553 (85.08)NQG PSEB

103136115 7024133122 3836 SANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

17/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  11   49BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)QG PSEB

103179025 7024133124 3837 SUMAN KAUR / SATNAM
SINGH

03/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

103181433 7024133125 3838 GURWINDER SINGH /
JINDER SINGH

16/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)AG PSEB

103182793 7024133126 3839 SUNNY / KALA 10/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111007102SCMALE PASS 471 (72.46)AG PSEB

103001066 7024133127 3840 JASVIR KAUR / KEWAL
SINGH

08/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  15   33BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)NQG PSEB

103011319 7024133128 3841 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
MAJER  SINGH

01/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 363 (55.85)NQG PSEB

102029564 7024133129 3842 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
NISHAN SINGH

06/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 53  14   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

102029612 7024133130 3843 HARPREET SINGH /
GURDEV  SINGH

21/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502GENERALMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

102044625 7024133131 3844 RIJBAN ALI / MOHAMAD
RAFIK

22/05/2006 N.A. Qualified 60  17   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

103085883 7024133132 3845 SUNEHA / SUKHA 06/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 53   9   44BOTH 03111003502SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:14 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH

103175107 7024133133 3846 HARPREET KAUR /
SUNDER SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 65  16   49BOTH 03111013502OBC/BCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

103180417 7024133134 3847 GEETA / PIARA 09/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

103198891 7024133136 3848 KARANPREET KAUR /
RAJWINDER SINGH

17/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  11   58BOTH 03111007102GENERALFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

103011264 7024133137 3849 LOVEDEEP SINGH /
NINDER SINGH

09/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43   9   34BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)NQG PSEB

103011301 7024133138 3850 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
BALDEV SINGH

11/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

102040781 7024133139 3851 JASHANPREET KAUR /
NACHTAR SINGH

01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103131543 7024133140 3852 ARADHNA / KARAMJIT 10/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

103131674 7024133141 3853 ANMOL / SURINDER 18/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QG PSEB

103131971 7024133142 3854 VEERU / RAMESH 09/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 436 (67.08)NQG PSEB

103138048 7024133143 3855 JOBANPREET SINGH /
HARBHAJAN SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103174794 7024133144 3856 LOVEPREET KAUR /
GURWANT SINGH

28/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402GENERALFEMALE PASS 562 (86.46)AG PSEB

103175470 7024133145 3857 JASBEER KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

26/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 71  16   55BOTH 03111013502OBC/BCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

103179998 7024133146 3858 KHUSHBOO / AMARJEET 22/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 373 (57.38)AG PSEB

103182557 7024133147 3859 KULDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER

03/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:15 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103131746 7024133148 3860 MUSKAN / SATNAM
SINGH

02/10/2006 N.A. Qualified 64  13   51BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

103138970 7024133149 3861 HARPAL SINGH /
CHHINDA

20/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

103191314 7024133150 3862 PRABHJEET  KAUR /
HEERA SINGH

06/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41  12   29BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 364 (56)NQG PSEB

102040620 7024133151 3863 JASHANPREET KAUR /
BALJIT SINGH

27/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)AG PSEB

103142338 7024133152 3864 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
SHINDER SINGH

16/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

103207138 7024133153 3865 VICKY SINGH / SONA
SINGH

11/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

102029854 7024133154 3866 MANJINDER SINGH /
LAKHWIDER SINGH

02/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502GENERALMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

102029930 7024133155 3867 SHIVA SINGH / BIKKAR
SINGH

17/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52   9   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

NQG PSEB

103138113 7024133156 3868 LOVEJEET SINGH /
PARTAP SINGH

10/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 364 (56)QG PSEB

103165302 7024133157 3869 JASHANPREET KAUR /
DAVINDER SINGH

15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  20   53BOTH 03111002803OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QNG PSEB

102040908 7024133158 3870 HARMANPREET KAUR /
KARAJ SINGH

28/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 41   8   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

102098496 7024133159 3871 CHETAN MITTAL /
DAVINDER KUMAR

11/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 82  20   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912802GENERALMALE PASS 570 (87.69)QNG PSEB

102115659 7024133160 3872 JAISMEEN KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
BAATH

22/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912704GENERALFEMALE ANG ICSE

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:15 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103150319 7024133161 3873 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
KIRPAL SINGH

02/04/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 41  10   31BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 378 (58.15)NQG PSEB

103174768 7024133163 3874 KULWINDER KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

29/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  11   43BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

103012589 7024133164 3875 GURSEWAK SINGH /
IQBAL SINGH

03/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 554 (85.23)QG PSEB

102029518 7024133165 3876 SANDEEP KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

05/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

102041691 7024133166 3877 MANDEEP KAUR / NASIB
SINGH

03/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 42  11   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALFEMALE PASS 440 (67.69)NQG PSEB

102044056 7024133167 3878 GURWINDER SINGH /
NASIB SINGH

23/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  14   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 466 (71.69)NQG PSEB

102044676 7024133168 3879 LOVEPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 61  14   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 447 (68.77)QG PSEB

103180010 7024133169 3880 JASMEEN / BINDER 22/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  14   39BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

102044559 7024133170 3881 MANPREET SINGH /
PARAMJEET SINGH

09/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)NQG PSEB

103131292 7024133171 3882 CHAND / JAGSEER 09/01/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103180088 7024133172 3883 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
GULJAR SINGH

02/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)AG PSEB

103007914 7024133173 3884 MANPREET KAUR /
KULBEER SINGH

28/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402GENERALFEMALE PASS 514 (79.08)AG PSEB

103181531 7024133174 3885 JASKARANPREET
SINGH / GURPREET
SINGH

17/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402OBC/BCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

103205046 7024133176 3886 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
PARGAT SINGH

16/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:16 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103025479 7024133177 3887 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
JAGJEET SINGH

01/02/2010 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54BOTH 03111014402GENERALFEMALE PASS 559 (86)QNG PSEB

102041344 7024133178 3888 MANPREET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

08/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 501 (77.08)NQG PSEB

103144674 7024133179 3889 PRINCE / PREM SINGH 06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 366 (56.31)AG PSEB

103191417 7024133180 3890 POOJA / AMRIK SINGH 20/03/2010 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103191700 7024133181 3891 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
AMRIK SINGH

19/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)AG PSEB

103198801 7024133182 3892 AMANDEEP KAUR /
HARPINDER SINGH

24/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  14   55BOTH 03111007102GENERALFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

103143013 7024133183 3893 JASVEER SINGH /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

26/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 55  12   43BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 403 (62)QG PSEB

103151478 7024133184 3894 ANJLI / VIKRAM 09/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)NQG PSEB

103205041 7024133185 3895 RAJWANT KAUR /
PARKASH SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

103150403 7024133186 3896 ARASHPREET KAUR /
PARTAP SINGH

24/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 377 (58)NQG PSEB

103185234 7024133187 3897 HARPREET SINGH /
CHANAN SINGH

31/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502OBC/BCMALE PASS 463 (71.23)AG PSEB

103198425 7024133188 3898 HARPREET SINGH /
NANAK SINGH

02/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 396 (60.92)AG PSEB

103198817 7024133189 3899 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
SUBA

11/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  10   33BOTH 03111007102SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)NQG PSEB

103202367 7024133190 3900 JASKARAN SINGH /
SONA SINGH

08/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)QG PSEB

103150620 7024133191 3901 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
AMARJIT SINGH

06/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03111015605OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:16 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103173158 7024133192 3902 MANDEEP KAUR /
RACHPAL SINGH

29/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)AG PSEB

103178228 7024133193 3903 HARDEEP KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

28/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  14   61BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103205005 7024133194 3904 NARGIS / KINDER 17/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

102029680 7024133195 3905 JOBANPREET SINGH /
BOOTA SINGH

07/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502OBC/BCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

NQG PSEB

103138795 7024133196 3906 ADITYA KUMAR /
RAKESH KUMAR

23/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802GENERALMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

103147748 7024133197 3907 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

18/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103OBC/BCMALE PASS 485 (74.62)AG PSEB

103009889 7024133199 3908 NEHA / SAGIR KHAN 14/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35BOTH 03111011402GENERALFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)NQG PSEB

102015040 7024133200 3909 MANPREET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

20/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  16   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111003502SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)QNG PSEB

103135383 7024133201 3910 ANJAL / JASWINDER
SINGH

15/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

102155707 7024133202 3911 SUKHDEEP SINGH /
RANJIT SINGH

27/01/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 78  26   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912803OBC/BCMALE QNG CBSE

103175667 7024133203 3912 SAHIL / KULDEEP 15/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 60  14   46BOTH 03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

102041583 7024133204 3913 MANPREET KAUR /
SUKHA SINGH

25/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 57  10   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALFEMALE PASS 545 (83.85)NQG PSEB

103129810 7024133205 3914 MICHEAL / SANDEEP 06/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  19   43BOTH 03111015104OBC/BCMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

103181864 7024133206 3915 GURPREET SINGH /
SURJEET SINGH

28/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:16 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  27711THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103009852 7024133207 3916 SONIA / SURJIT SINGH 21/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   8   33BOTH 03111011402SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)NQG PSEB

103011206 7024133208 3917 MANJINDER SINGH /
RESHAM SINGH

29/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38BOTH 03111011402OBC/BCMALE PASS 438 (67.38)NQG PSEB

102029360 7024133209 3918 MANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

22/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

103042325 7024133210 3919 KIRANJOT KAUR /
ROORH SINGH

25/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)QG PSEB

102044804 7024133211 3920 SHAHID ALI / MOHAMAD
RAFIK

22/05/2006 N.A. Qualified 77  19   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

103130210 7024133213 3921 ABHIJIT SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

25/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)QG PSEB

103143748 7024133215 3922 HARPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

26/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  15   58BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

102043919 7024133216 3923 GURTEJ SINGH / BABU
SINGH

13/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  17   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

102043971 7024133217 3924 JASKARANPREET
SINGH / GURBACHAN
SINGH

21/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  15   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 451 (69.38)NQG PSEB

103176074 7024133219 3925 SANDEEP KAUR /
HARNAIK SINGH

26/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44   9   35BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 391 (60.15)NQG PSEB

103198605 7024133220 3926 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SHINDA SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 330 (50.77)AG PSEB

102001271 7024133221 3927 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SURJIT SINGH

25/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  21   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QG PSEB

103130014 7024133222 3928 VISHAL / SHER SINGH 16/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  18   42BOTH 03111015104OBC/BCMALE PASS 514 (79.08)QG PSEB

103130401 7024133223 3929 JOHIL GILL / AMANDEEP
GILL

07/10/2004 N.A. Qualified 62  14   48BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 454 (69.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:17 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103130519 7024133224 3930 SHRAVAN KUMAR /
SONU

31/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50BOTH 03111015104OBC/BCMALE PASS 489 (75.23)QG PSEB

103141996 7024133225 3931 SAJANPREET SINGH /
SARWAN SINGH

21/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 495 (76.15)AG PSEB

103149991 7024133226 3932 DIYA / SONU 23/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  13   43BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 346 (53.23)QG PSEB

103169830 7024133227 3933 HARDEV SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

05/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 92  26   66BOTH 03111000103OBC/BCMALE PASS 585 (90)QG PSEB

103185389 7024133228 3934 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
HARCHARAN SINGH

01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502GENERALMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

102029985 7024133229 3935 GURPREET SINGH /
SUKHPAL

02/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

103012555 7024133230 3936 AMANDEEP KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

25/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 86  25   61BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 593 (91.23)QG PSEB

103139559 7024133231 3937 SONU / GURNAM SINGH 11/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103141843 7024133232 3938 HIRA SINGH /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

25/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 71   9   62BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 454 (69.85)QG PSEB

103175337 7024133233 3939 GURPREET SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

16/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103194055 7024133234 3940 IQBAL SINGH / SATNAM
SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103199162 7024133235 3941 POOJA / SUKHWANT
SINGH

07/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111005502SCFEMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

102041541 7024133236 3942 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
RANJIT SINGH

02/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 76  18   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALFEMALE PASS 546 (84)QG PSEB

103134494 7024133237 3943 GURPREET SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINGH

28/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53  19   34BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:17 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103139865 7024133238 3944 NEENA / RANJEET
SINGH

02/04/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 354 (54.46)AG PSEB

103188751 7024133239 3945 AJAY / SARBA 15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  17   50BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)QG PSEB

103191628 7024133240 3946 LOVEJEET SINGH /
HARMAISH SINGH

08/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)AG PSEB

103199218 7024133241 3947 ARMANPREET SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

30/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111005502SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

102039013 7024133242 3948 HARPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

02/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111000103SCMALE PASS 425 (65.38)AG PSEB

103141566 7024133243 3949 KAPIL KUMAR / SURESH
KUMAR

24/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 400 (61.54)NQG PSEB

103149881 7024133244 3950 CHANDU KUMARI /
VAKIL MAHOTA

01/03/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 400 (61.54)NQG PSEB

103180378 7024133245 3951 KAMALJIT KAUR /
BALJINDER SINGH

27/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 393 (60.46)NQG PSEB

103199061 7024133246 3952 GURWINDER SINGH /
CHIMAN SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

102044335 7024133247 3953 AMRINDER SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

16/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 56  13   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 439 (67.54)NQG PSEB

102044439 7024133248 3954 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

16/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

103181816 7024133249 3955 SHERA SINGH / NISHAN
SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 499 (76.77)AG PSEB

103181852 7024133250 3956 SUKHMANPREET SINGH
/ AJIT SINGH

20/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  19   51BOTH 03111012402GENERALMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

103184892 7024133251 3957 HARMAN KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

04/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47BOTH 03111010502GENERALFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:17 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103194871 7024133252 3958 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
AMARJIT SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 405 (62.31)AG PSEB

103205035 7024133253 3959 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
GURWINDER SINGH

24/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)AG PSEB

103029160 7024133254 3960 VEERPAL KAUR / DEV
SINGH

12/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  13   33BOTH 03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)NQG PSEB

103095646 7024133255 3961 ASHMEEN KAUR /
GURMIT SINGH

25/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03111005502SCFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)NQG PSEB

103117555 7024133256 3962 MEHAKDEEP KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

06/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  12   56BOTH 03111007102SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103010905 7024133258 3963 ROOP SINGH / GURMEET
SINGH

12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 429 (66)NQG PSEB

103132541 7024133259 3964 DILJAAN SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

04/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 517 (79.54)AG PSEB

103172234 7024133260 3965 KAMALPREET KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

08/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)AG PSEB

103182266 7024133261 3966 JASMEEN KAUR /
MANPREET SINGH

08/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 75  16   59BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

103198836 7024133262 3967 HARPREET SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

04/09/2006 N.A. Qualified 69  19   50BOTH 03111007102SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

103124103 7024133263 3968 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
JASBEER SINGH

28/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  19   63BOTH 03111007102GENERALFEMALE PASS 562 (86.46)QG PSEB

103175285 7024133264 3969 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
HARDEEP SINGH

30/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 63  18   45BOTH 03111013502OBC/BCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

103041292 7024133265 3970 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
SAHIB SINGH

11/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03111014502GENERALFEMALE PASS 528 (81.23)NQG PSEB

103139314 7024133266 3971 PRINCE / KAWALJEET 01/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  13   35BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 350 (53.85)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:18 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH

103145218 7024133267 3972 PARMEET KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

05/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)AG PSEB

103177081 7024133268 3973 KAJAL RANI / SANDEEP
KUMAR

03/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  16   37BOTH 03111000103OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 541 (83.23)QG PSEB

102206637 7024133269 3974 RAVINDER SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

30/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111000103SCMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103131736 7024133271 3975 AMANJOT KAUR /
BALJINDER SINGH

17/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)AG PSEB

103174498 7024133272 3976 GURPREET SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

23/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103194147 7024133273 3977 KARAN SINGH / BUTA
SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

103095274 7024133275 3978 KIRANJOT KAUR /
BAKSHISH SINGH

15/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 89  17   72BOTH 03110912402GENERALFEMALE PASS 572 (88)QNG PSEB

102139991 7024133276 3979 ARJUN SINGH /
RAJWANT SINGH

14/05/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 336 (51.69)NQG PSEB

103182072 7024133277 3980 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
ROOP SINGH

10/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  12   53BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

103187540 7024133278 3981 KOMAL / BALWINDER
SINGH

09/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 355 (54.62)AG PSEB

103193494 7024133279 3982 HUSANPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402OBC/BCMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103130126 7024133280 3983 MANUAL / AMANDEEP 01/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  17   48BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

103137818 7024133281 3984 DILPREET SINGH /
SHINGARA SINGH

30/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

103149757 7024133282 3985 DILSHAN / LAKHVIR 17/12/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 298 (45.85)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:18 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103151238 7024133283 3986 DILPREET KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

25/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)AG PSEB

103176157 7024133284 3987 SANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

12/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

103180067 7024133285 3988 KAMALPREET KAUR /
GURJIT SINGH

15/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)AG PSEB

103181501 7024133286 3989 DHARAMVEER SINGH /
SONU

23/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103181788 7024133287 3990 KARANDEEP SINGH /
RAJWINDER SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)AG PSEB

103182004 7024133288 3991 KAJAL / KASHMIR
SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 53   8   45BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 370 (56.92)NQG PSEB

103193828 7024133289 3992 INDERJIT SINGH /
GURWINDER SINGH

18/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402GENERALMALE PASS 494 (76)AG PSEB

103198983 7024133290 3993 GURPREET SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

09/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 425 (65.38)AG PSEB

103010752 7024133291 3994 PRABHJOT KAUR / JAND
SINGH

16/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  10   36BOTH 03111011402GENERALFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)NQG PSEB

103131464 7024133292 3995 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

25/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  16   44BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QG PSEB

103198916 7024133293 3996 ANJU / TARSEM SINGH 19/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 330 (50.77)AG PSEB

102029328 7024133294 3997 ROSHNI / BABLU 13/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 55  10   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

102029491 7024133295 3998 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
CHHINDER

05/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

103131795 7024133296 3999 HARSHDEEP SINGH / 25/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 94  24   70BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:19 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUKHDEV SINGH

103131992 7024133297 4000 JOEL J N ATWAL /
JAGTAR ATWAL

31/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)AG PSEB

103143448 7024133298 4001 ARSH / RAJINDER
KUMAR

07/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

103180457 7024133299 4002 PRIYANKA / OPINDER 01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  11   44BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

103188045 7024133300 4003 LAKHWINDER KUMAR /
RAJAN KUMAR

21/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 49  15   34BOTH 03111015104OBC/BCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

103130459 7024133301 4004 SHUB KUMAR
BADHWAR / SUNIL
KUMAR

13/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015104GENERALMALE PASS 513 (78.92)AG PSEB

102140635 7024133302 4005 ROBIN SINGH /
GURJANT SINGH

12/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  18   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)QG PSEB

103200419 7024133304 4006 SIMRAN / GURBACHAN 26/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

103010067 7024133305 4007 JAGANPREET KAUR /
GURMEET SINGH

19/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402SCFEMALE PASS 420 (64.62)AG PSEB

103012862 7024133306 4008 SUNITA RANI / SUKHDEV
SINGH

24/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 512 (78.77)QG PSEB

102042137 7024133307 4009 LASHMI / MANGA SINGH 01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)AG PSEB

103181918 7024133308 4010 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402GENERALMALE PASS 398 (61.23)AG PSEB

103011084 7024133309 4011 ANAS KHAN / SAGIR
KHAN

18/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 55  15   40BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

103137355 7024133310 4012 SARBJEET KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

30/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)AG PSEB

103141680 7024133311 4013 SONU / SARBJIT SINGH 01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 402 (61.85)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:19 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102042364 7024133312 4014 KULBEER KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

25/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  13   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

102140111 7024133313 4015 HARSHDEEP SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

20/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 518 (79.69)AG PSEB

103179621 7024133314 4016 SONU SINGH / SATNAM
SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 380 (58.46)AG PSEB

103180443 7024133315 4017 PARAMJIT KAUR /
SHINDA SINGH

10/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103191612 7024133316 4018 PARVEEN KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

22/10/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  20   50BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

103025044 7024133317 4019 SUMAN / JOGINDER
SINGH

24/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 91  24   67BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QG PSEB

102029831 7024133318 4020 RANJEET SINGH /
MALKIT SINGH

26/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502GENERALMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

102044495 7024133319 4021 HARPREET SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

05/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 465 (71.54)QG PSEB

103131860 7024133320 4022 GURSEWAK SINGH /
GURMIT SINGH

21/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  18   41BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 443 (68.15)QG PSEB

103131994 7024133321 4023 SALMA / VIJAY 30/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 77  17   60BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)QG PSEB

103137984 7024133322 4024 KARNDEEP SINGH /
GURDIT SINGH

09/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 374 (57.54)AG PSEB

103193978 7024133324 4025 SUKHJINDER SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

20/10/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 426 (65.54)AG PSEB

103011147 7024133325 4026 JAGRAJ SINGH / RANJIT
SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  13   35BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)NQG PSEB

102041461 7024133326 4027 MANPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39   9   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:19 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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103088444 7024133327 4028 SUNEHA / LAKHA 09/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 94  18   76BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 611 (94)QG PSEB

103166038 7024133328 4029 AMANDEEP KAUR /
MANGAT SINGH

06/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  19   52BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)QG PSEB

103177142 7024133329 4030 MANPREET KAUR /
BACHITAR SINGH

23/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 72  19   53BOTH 03111013502OBC/BCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

103180255 7024133330 4031 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

19/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

193000364 7024133332 4032 HARPREET SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

02/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 82  20   62BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QG PSEB

103000578 7024133333 4033 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
GURMAIL SINGH

20/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  21   58BOTH 03111000103GENERALFEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QG PSEB

103011243 7024133334 4034 JATINDER SINGH /
KARAJ SINGH

19/07/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 41  12   29BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)NQG PSEB

102044011 7024133335 4035 JOBAN RAM / PARGAT
RAM

20/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 46  12   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 382 (58.77)NQG PSEB

103112313 7024133336 4036 JASDEEP KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

17/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 84  16   68BOTH 03111013103GENERALFEMALE PASS 572 (88)QNG PSEB

103177350 7024133338 4037 GURPREET / DAULAT 15/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103180295 7024133339 4038 NISHA / JAGDISH SINGH 13/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 491 (75.54)AG PSEB

103182031 7024133340 4039 ANJU / MUKHTIAR
SINGH

15/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)AG PSEB

103188744 7024133341 4040 AKASHDEEP / ANGREJ 07/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  14   34BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)NQG PSEB

103195119 7024133342 4041 HARJEET SINGH /
NISHAN SINGH

12/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44   7   37BOTH 03111007102SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)NQG PSEB

103000568 7024133343 4042 SUKHPREET KAUR / 22/08/2008 N.A. Qualified112  25   87BOTH 03111012402GENERFEMALE PASS 628 (96.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:20 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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HARDIAL SINGH AL

102044758 7024133344 4043 SURJEET SINGH /
GURJANT SINGH

25/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  10   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 430 (66.15)NQG PSEB

102139727 7024133345 4044 PARDEEP SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

16/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

103181357 7024133346 4045 SUNNY / GURDEV SINGH 01/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103198761 7024133347 4046 RAJNI / LAKHWINDER
SINGH

21/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111007102SCFEMALE PASS 438 (67.38)AG PSEB

103011182 7024133348 4047 EKAMJOT SINGH /
RAGHBIR SINGH

29/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

103021761 7024133349 4048 POOJA / KULWANT
SINGH

19/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

102139860 7024133350 4049 SUKHDEV SINGH /
MOHAN SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 413 (63.54)AG PSEB

103150155 7024133351 4050 ANAMIKA / JARAJ 06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103154732 7024133352 4051 KAMALJIT KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

26/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

103180801 7024133353 4052 PAYAL / TARSEM LAL 15/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 401 (61.69)AG PSEB

103194616 7024133354 4053 SARBJEET KAUR /
JASWANT SINGH

04/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 498 (76.62)AG PSEB

103194680 7024133355 4054 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
BOHAR SINGH

17/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)AG PSEB

103141259 7024133357 4055 AMAN KUMAR /
SANDEEP KUMAR

17/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  17   33BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 460 (70.77)NQG PSEB

103168767 7024133358 4056 SIMRANJEET KAUR / 15/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:20 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SONA SINGH

103185705 7024133359 4057 JASHANPREET SINGH /
JASBIR SINGH

10/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

103174966 7024133360 4058 CHAHATPREET KAUR /
MANDEEP SINGH

15/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 88  22   66BOTH 03111013502OBC/BCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

103180179 7024133361 4059 KHUSHPREET KAUR /
RAM SINGH

25/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 23  15    8BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 409 (62.92)NQG PSEB

103181399 7024133362 4060 NAVJOT SINGH / HERA
SINGH

07/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)AG PSEB

103010938 7024133363 4061 JARMAN SINGH /
SLAMAT SINGH

24/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39BOTH 03111011402SCMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

102030039 7024133364 4062 MANGA SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

09/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

103141059 7024133365 4063 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF /
SHAFI MUHAMMAD

30/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  21   48BOTH 03110912201OBC/BCMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

102159071 7024133366 4064 GURJANT SINGH / SONA
SINGH

28/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111000103SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)AG PSEB

103171694 7024133367 4065 BAHADAR SINGH /
RASHPAL SINGH

07/02/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 66  15   51BOTH 03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

QG PSEB

103179659 7024133368 4066 PAWANDEEP SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

23/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103181888 7024133369 4067 PALWINDER SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

06/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402GENERAL
(EWS)

MALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

103182762 7024133370 4068 GURJANT SINGH /
GURDEV SINGH

07/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03111007102SCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:20 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102042403 7024133371 4069 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

17/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  12   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 348 (53.54)NQG PSEB

103139701 7024133372 4070 SAJAN / SAHIB SINGH 14/09/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 375 (57.69)AG PSEB

103179982 7024133373 4071 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

14/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

103185867 7024133374 4072 ANMOL / RAJU 24/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCMALE PASS 531 (81.69)AG PSEB

103199297 7024133375 4073 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
PIPAL SINGH

21/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111005502SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)AG PSEB

103007852 7024133376 4074 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
JOGA SINGH

15/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  17   51BOTH 03111011402SCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)QG PSEB

103050587 7024133377 4075 HARSHPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

28/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 65  13   52BOTH 03110912402SCMALE PASS 528 (81.23)QNG PSEB

102140396 7024133378 4076 AMRIT SINGH / MANGAL
SINGH

03/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 470 (72.31)AG PSEB

103142128 7024133379 4077 SOURAV / RAKESH
KUMAR

02/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

103172843 7024133380 4078 MANPREET KAUR /
AMAN

04/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)AG PSEB

103179175 7024133381 4079 HARMANJEET SINGH /
BHUPINDER SINGH

19/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103OBC/BCMALE PASS 469 (72.15)AG PSEB

102029810 7024133383 4080 GURSHUBMRAJ SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

09/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

103135393 7024133384 4081 BABALPREET KAUR /
RANA

15/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  16   52BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

102140460 7024133385 4082 SANJAY KUMAR MANNA
/ RAJ KUMAR MANNNA

30/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 427 (65.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:21 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103142195 7024133386 4083 DEVI DAYAL SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

08/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 459 (70.62)AG PSEB

103177659 7024133387 4084 PARVEEN KAUR /
SUKHDIAL SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  18   61BOTH 03111000103GENERALFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)QG PSEB

103193685 7024133388 4085 GURPREET SINGH /
HARJIT SINGH

10/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 418 (64.31)AG PSEB

103136156 7024133389 4086 MANDEEP KAUR /
GURMAIL SINGH

21/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 454 (69.85)AG PSEB

102177629 7024133390 4087 HARPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

13/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  16   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111000103SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)QG PSEB

103180162 7024133391 4088 KOMAL / LAKHBIR
SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48   9   39BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 341 (52.46)NQG PSEB

103185097 7024133392 4089 DEENA / KANWALJIT 04/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38BOTH 03111010502SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)NQG PSEB

103137309 7024133393 4090 PAWANDEEP KAUR /
BALJIT SINGH

16/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 418 (64.31)NQG PSEB

102140681 7024133394 4091 GAGANJEET SINGH /
JAGSEER SINGH

09/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  12   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 328 (50.46)NQG PSEB

103180241 7024133395 4092 KOMAL KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

23/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)AG PSEB

103180699 7024133396 4093 SANIA / GULAB MASIH 28/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  17   39BOTH 03111015605OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

103205000 7024133397 4094 PRIYANKA / AKBAR 27/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103035060 7024133398 4095 SUKHWINDER KAUR /
LAKHVIR SINGH

10/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 82  20   62BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 572 (88)QG PSEB

103173335 7024133399 4096 RAJU / YUNUS 16/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)AG PSEB

103176008 7024133400 4097 SHOBHA / SARDAR 05/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44BOTH 03111012402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 551 (84.77)QG PSEB

103184777 7024133401 4098 KAJAL / GULAB 01/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48BOTH 03111010502SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:21 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103191884 7024133402 4099 BALJINDER KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

23/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

103194575 7024133403 4100 RAJVEER KAUR /
SARBAN SINGH

06/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

103198857 7024133404 4101 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

14/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 47   8   39BOTH 03111007102GENERALMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103157572 7024133405 4102 SUMANJEET KAUR /
GURMIT SINGH

02/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  14   49BOTH 03111007102SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)QG PSEB

103177450 7024133406 4103 PRIYA / CHAINA 03/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  13   51BOTH 03111010502SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

103013760 7024133407 4104 ANISHA RANI / KARNAIL
SINGH

11/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  19   33BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)NQG PSEB

102041398 7024133408 4105 SUMAN / PAPPU 05/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 58  13   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 510 (78.46)QG PSEB

103131600 7024133409 4106 AVNEET KAUR /
KARNAIL SINGH

28/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  22   58BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103131957 7024133410 4107 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
LACHMAN SINGH

27/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 63  17   46BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

103176047 7024133411 4108 JOBANPREET SINGH /
RACHPAL SINGH

01/06/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

103181278 7024133412 4109 JARMALDEEP SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

17/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402GENERALMALE PASS 436 (67.08)AG PSEB

103185621 7024133413 4110 JASPAL SINGH /
SWARAN SINGH

18/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502GENERALMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

103142727 7024133414 4111 VISHAVJEET SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

07/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 448 (68.92)AG PSEB

103181963 7024133415 4112 SANIA / SATNAM 06/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 382 (58.77)AG PSEB

102028914 7024133418 4113 MANDEEP KAUR / 06/06/2010 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATEAG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:21 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SUKHRAJ SINGHOF DUE TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

103141177 7024133419 4114 MOHIT / RAJINDER
KUMAR

04/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  16   53BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

103181323 7024133420 4115 KIRANDEEP KAUR / RAM
SINGH

13/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  13   34BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)NQG PSEB

102044852 7024133421 4116 SUKHPREET SINGH /
NACHHTAR SINGH

04/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  15   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 425 (65.38)NQG PSEB

103103125 7024133422 4117 RAVI / JAGTAR SINGH 07/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  15   55BOTH 03111007102SCMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

103173060 7024133423 4118 RAJJI / RAJ KUMAR 02/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)AG PSEB

103180398 7024133424 4119 VEERPAL KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

01/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 425 (65.38)AG PSEB

103181566 7024133425 4120 ANGREJ SINGH / SONU 13/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 403 (62)AG PSEB

103010717 7024133426 4121 PARVEEN KAUR / TEHAL
SINGH

27/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 52  12   40BOTH 03111011402SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)NQG PSEB

103139059 7024133427 4122 GURPREET SINGH /
HARJINDER

08/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 30   5   25BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 346 (53.23)NQG PSEB

103139425 7024133428 4123 SMILE / VIJAY KUMAR 15/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 31  10   21BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103143867 7024133429 4124 AMIT SINGH / MANGAT
SINGH

23/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  13   32BOTH 03110912201OBC/BCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)NQG PSEB

103145872 7024133430 4125 HARSHDEEP SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

09/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 78  18   60BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 592 (91.08)QG PSEB

103176488 7024133431 4126 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
GURWANT SINGH

21/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402GENERALMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

103022578 7024133433 4127 ANMOL / JARNAIL
SINGH

06/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 79  18   61BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:22 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103117432 7024133434 4128 AMANJOT KAUR /
KASHMIR SINGH

18/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111007102SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

103137757 7024133435 4129 GURJANT SINGH /
RESHAM SINGH

06/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102139633 7024133436 4130 SEHBAJ SINGH /
GURBAKHSH SINGH

25/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201OBC/BCMALE PASS 486 (74.77)AG PSEB

102029884 7024133437 4131 SALINDER / SARMAN 22/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

102044244 7024133438 4132 JUDGE RAM / NISHAN
RAM

15/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  12   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 423 (65.08)NQG PSEB

103130343 7024133439 4133 ANSH / NIRMAL 05/09/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  15   39BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 365 (56.15)QG PSEB

103182304 7024133440 4134 KULDEEP KAUR /
CHANNA SINGH

15/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

103182541 7024133441 4135 SIMARJEET KAUR /
JIUNA

01/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111007102SCFEMALE PASS 405 (62.31)AG PSEB

103186382 7024133442 4136 RAJVEER KAUR /
MUKHTIAR SINGH

15/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)AG PSEB

103141255 7024133444 4137 PALAK / SUKHDEV
SINGH

31/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  14   43BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

103194338 7024133445 4138 MAHAKDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

21/11/2004 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402GENERALMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

103129906 7024133446 4139 GURPREET SINGH /
SUKHJEET SINGH

31/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015104GENERALMALE PASS 481 (74)AG PSEB

103131582 7024133447 4140 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
LAKHBIR SINGH

17/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 481 (74)AG PSEB

103159049 7024133448 4141 JIVAN / DEEPAK RAJ 28/01/2010 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:22 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103180425 7024133449 4142 PRIYA / JATINDER 13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

103182327 7024133450 4143 REKHA / BAJ SINGH 12/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)AG PSEB

103185285 7024133451 4144 MANPREET SINGH /
JAGIR SINGH

01/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

103014166 7024133452 4145 PARVEEN KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

02/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  14   45BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

102041186 7024133453 4146 ASHA / BINDER SINGH 12/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

103180328 7024133455 4147 PARNEET KAUR /
SUKHWINDER SINGH

26/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

103180348 7024133456 4148 PRIYA / ROOP 23/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)AG PSEB

103009991 7024133457 4149 MANJINDER KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

21/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402SCFEMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

103181650 7024133458 4150 BALRAJ SINGH /
JUGRAJ SINGH

10/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 481 (74)NQG PSEB

103181813 7024133459 4151 HARPREET SINGH /
SUKHA SINGH

08/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 391 (60.15)AG PSEB

103191198 7024133460 4152 NAVJOT KAUR / JASBIR
SINGH

25/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)NQG PSEB

103191830 7024133461 4153 JASWINDER KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

103194452 7024133462 4154 SNEHA / SURJEET
SINGH

10/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)AG PSEB

102041228 7024133463 4155 MANDEEP KAUR /
HARBANS SINGH

25/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 57  12   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

102043883 7024133464 4156 GURPREET SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

04/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 36   8   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 555 (85.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:23 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103135370 7024133465 4157 SUMAN / JASWINDER
SINGH

13/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)AG PSEB

103139509 7024133466 4158 SANDEEP SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103180315 7024133467 4159 MANJIT KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

29/10/2003 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

103185529 7024133468 4160 RANJIT SINGH / KABAL
SINGH

30/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

103200441 7024133469 4161 SUKHI / ANGREJ SINGH 18/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)AG PSEB

102042642 7024133470 4162 JASWINDER SINGH /
CHAND SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 33   9   24SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

102040860 7024133472 4163 HARPREET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

19/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  12   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 475 (73.08)QG PSEB

103156398 7024133473 4164 HARMANPREET KAUR /
JATINDER SINGH

03/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

103186496 7024133474 4165 VEERPAL KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

15/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49BOTH 03111000103GENERALMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

103199067 7024133475 4166 LAKHWINDER KAUR /
CHANAN SINGH

29/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111005502SCFEMALE PASS 370 (56.92)AG PSEB

103205020 7024133476 4167 RAMANPREET KAUR /
CHARNJIT SINGH

06/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 395 (60.77)QG PSEB

103095348 7024133477 4168 RAMAN / JAGTAR SINGH 01/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  10   47BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

102139939 7024133478 4169 HIMANSHU SHARMA /
RAMAN KUMAR

04/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  26   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 576 (88.62)QG PSEB

103174410 7024133480 4170 JASHANPREET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

06/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 584 (89.85)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:23 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103191936 7024133481 4171 NIRMAL KAUR / GURDEV
SINGH

15/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)AG PSEB

103011164 7024133482 4172 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

01/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  15   34BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 417 (64.15)NQG PSEB

102043222 7024133483 4173 DALJEET SINGH /
MEHAL SINGH

02/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 36   6   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALMALE PASS 491 (75.54)NQG PSEB

103137889 7024133484 4174 GAGANDEEP SINGH /
DARSHAN SINGH

21/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 331 (50.92)AG PSEB

102171162 7024133485 4175 SHINDERPAL SINGH /
GURDEEP SINGH

09/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111000103SCMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

103176664 7024133486 4176 LOVEPREET SINGH /
PIPAL SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

103179369 7024133487 4177 SUKHWINDER KAUR /
KIKAR SINGH

17/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  10   59BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

103184952 7024133488 4178 JASKARANDEEP KAUR /
BIKKAR SINGH

10/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

102196146 7024133489 4179 HARMANPREET SINGH /
BALJIT SINGH

14/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 82  22   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111006803GENERALMALE PASS 577 (88.77)QNG PSEB

103036424 7024133490 4180 ANMOL SINGH /
GURCHARAN SINH

15/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)AG PSEB

103057862 7024133491 4181 TANVIR KAUR / SURJIT
SINGH

01/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  15   57BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)QG PSEB

103137145 7024133492 4182 AMANDEEP KAUR /
CHAMKAUR SINGH

13/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)QG PSEB

103141409 7024133493 4183 MUKESH SHARMA /
RAKESH KUMAR

21/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43  11   32BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 405 (62.31)NQG PSEB

103138521 7024133494 4184 GURPREET SINGH /
SWARAN SINGH

10/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 542 (83.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:23 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  29611THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103174237 7024133495 4185 JASKARANPREET
SINGH / NASIB SINGH

01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103180101 7024133496 4186 GURPREET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

28/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 394 (60.62)NQG PSEB

103205016 7024133497 4187 SHIVANI / JASBIR 15/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)AG PSEB

103085868 7024133498 4188 KARAMJIT SINGH /
SUKHA SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37BOTH 03111003502SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQNG PSEB

103089102 7024133499 4189 NAVJOT KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

15/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 70  17   53BOTH 03111009402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

103171056 7024133500 4190 KULWINDER KAUR /
MANJIT SINGH

24/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  16   46BOTH 03111005502SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103176288 7024133501 4191 RANO / JASBIR SINGH 01/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  15   47BOTH 03111012402GENERALFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

103182076 7024133502 4192 SHARNJEET KAUR /
DALJEET SINGH

27/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111007102GENERALFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)AG PSEB

103193629 7024133503 4193 GURBHEJ SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

103136003 7024133504 4194 EKAM / IQBAL SINGH 15/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  13   56BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 563 (86.62)QG PSEB

103138223 7024133505 4195 GURJANT SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

09/05/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 335 (51.54)AG PSEB

102139539 7024133506 4196 ARJAN SINGH / TARA
SINGH

14/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110912201SCMALE PASS 362 (55.69)AG PSEB

103141133 7024133507 4197 SAWRAJ SINGH RANA /
GURDIT SINGH

27/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201OBC/BCMALE PASS 527 (81.08)AG PSEB

103166180 7024133508 4198 MANDEEP KAUR / LAL
SINGH

05/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111005502SCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:24 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board
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103078998 7024133509 4199 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
PARMJIT SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  18   42BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 467 (71.85)QG PSEB

103180128 7024133510 4200 GURPREET KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

28/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 408 (62.77)AG PSEB

103193243 7024133511 4201 KARANDEEP SINGH /
ARSHAL SINGH

07/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402GENERALMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103199239 7024133512 4202 MANPREET KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

10/12/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 47  10   37BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)NQG PSEB

102029733 7024133513 4203 PARDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

01/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502GENERALMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

102029889 7024133514 4204 HARPREET SINGH /
NACHHATTAR SINGH

15/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502GENERALMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

AG PSEB

102041135 7024133515 4205 JASPREET KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

13/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502SCFEMALE PASS 468 (72)AG PSEB

103141334 7024133516 4206 AMRITPAL SINGH / RAM
SINGH

14/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 63  18   45BOTH 03110912201OBC/BCMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

103141491 7024133517 4207 MOHIT SHARMA /
RAKESH KUMAR

21/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38  10   28BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)NQG PSEB

103142254 7024133518 4208 LOVEDEEP SINGH /
BALJIT SINGH

19/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103142269 7024133519 4209 AMANDEEP KAUR /
PREETAM SINGH

12/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  17   43BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103181377 7024133521 4210 NARGIS / PARMINDER
SINGH

23/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 57  13   44BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 392 (60.31)QG PSEB

103181613 7024133522 4211 JASHANPREET SINGH /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

15/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402GENERALMALE PASS 493 (75.85)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:24 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103000596 7024133523 4212 SURANSHDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

08/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 73  18   55BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103048387 7024133524 4213 MUSKAN / ROOP SINGH 21/07/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

103139996 7024133525 4214 SONU / BUDH RAM 15/11/2005 N.A. Qualified 55  14   41BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)QG PSEB

102155793 7024133526 4215 GURWINDER SINGH /
MARJOR SINGH

27/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111000103GENERALMALE PASS 393 (60.46)AG PSEB

103182236 7024133527 4216 JASPREET KAUR /
SWARAN SINGH

20/05/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 48   8   40BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 465 (71.54)NQG PSEB

103194732 7024133528 4217 JASMEET KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

12/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 543 (83.54)AG PSEB

103011119 7024133529 4218 MANDEEP SINGH /
AJMER SINGH

18/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103143733 7024133530 4219 PRABHJOT KAUR /
KARAJ SINGH

01/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 494 (76)AG PSEB

103152157 7024133531 4220 PRABHJOT KAUR /
SARAJ SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)AG PSEB

103175783 7024133532 4221 ROBANPREET KAUR /
JARMEL SINGH

01/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)AG PSEB

103007951 7024133533 4222 PAWANDEEP KAUR /
PURAN SINGH

13/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  12   52BOTH 03111011402SCFEMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QG PSEB

102042177 7024133534 4223 LOVEPREET KAUR /
SATNAM SINGH

13/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111014502GENERALFEMALE PASS 499 (76.77)AG PSEB

103130082 7024133535 4224 SAHIL / KASHMIR SINGH 12/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48BOTH 03111015104SCMALE PASS 464 (71.38)QG PSEB

103143693 7024133536 4225 GURPREET SINGH /
BALJINDER SINGH

05/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  13   50BOTH 03110912201SCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103180027 7024133537 4226 JIYA / CHINDA 24/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 392 (60.31)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:24 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103180148 7024133538 4227 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
HARBHINDER SINGH

19/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 433 (66.62)QG PSEB

103181723 7024133539 4228 PARGAT SINGH /
DILBAG SINGH

10/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111012402SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103180217 7024133540 4229 JASVIR SINGH / JARNAIL
SINGH

21/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QG PSEB

103185043 7024133541 4230 PRIYANKA / MANGAL 23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43   7   36BOTH 03111010502SCFEMALE PASS 361 (55.54)NQG PSEB

103198515 7024133542 4231 SUKHDEV SINGH / AJAIB
SINGH

20/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 398 (61.23)AG PSEB

103052264 7024133543 4232 KRISHNA / SALWINDER
SINGH

18/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 63  15   48BOTH 03111005502SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

103097977 7024133545 4233 AMANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

15/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 58  15   43BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

103102020 7024133546 4234 RAMAN / FAKIR CHAND 13/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  15   35BOTH 03110912201GENERALMALE PASS 401 (61.69)NQG PSEB

103149596 7024133547 4235 TANNU / BUDH RAM 24/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 58  12   46BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

103184201 7024133548 4236 NEHA / BINDER SINGH 07/07/2010 N.A. Qualified 64  13   51BOTH 03111010502SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)QG PSEB

103194533 7024133549 4237 MAANTA KUMARI / RAM
NATH

26/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 414 (63.69)AG PSEB

103014087 7024133550 4238 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

25/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  12   42BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)QG PSEB

103141756 7024133551 4239 SAHILDEEP SINGH /
BOHAR SINGH

01/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 53  13   40BOTH 03110912201OBC/BCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)QG PSEB

103172714 7024133552 4240 RIBKA / BITTU 16/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)AG PSEB

103194207 7024133553 4241 SAGAR SINGH / MANJIT
SINGH

01/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE PASS 461 (70.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:25 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103195041 7024133554 4242 DEEPAK / LOVEPREET
SINGH

23/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43  12   31BOTH 03111007102SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

103205009 7024133555 4243 RAJPREET KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

18/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  19   44BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

102029138 7024133556 4244 PRABHSIMRAN KAUR /
JORA SINGH

19/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

NQG PSEB

102029407 7024133557 4245 SUKHWINDER KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

14/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   8   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111013502SCFEMALE RESULT LATE DUE
TO AWARD
WANTING (0)

NQG PSEB

103137414 7024133558 4246 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
PIPAL SINGH

20/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47BOTH 03111006802SCFEMALE PASS 511 (78.62)QG PSEB

103138598 7024133559 4247 KULDEEP SINGH / BAJ
SINGH

02/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 358 (55.08)AG PSEB

103141934 7024133560 4248 LOVEPREET SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

02/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110912201OBC/BCMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

103150244 7024133561 4249 AMANDEEP KAUR /
JASPAL SINGH

12/06/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)AG PSEB

103159035 7024133562 4250 JASHANDEEP KAUR /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

23/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

103191768 7024133563 4251 JYOTI / RAM SINGH 20/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103194280 7024133564 4252 NAVDEEP SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

02/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402GENERALMALE PASS 436 (67.08)AG PSEB

103010895 7024133565 4253 KAJALPREET KAUR
BAWA / BHAJAN LAL

24/03/2006 N.A. Qualified122  26   96BOTH 03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QG PSEB

102033576 7024133566 4254 BABBAL SINGH / ASHOK
KUMAR

12/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 409 (62.92)QG PSEB

103135610 7024133567 4255 SURJIT KAUR / 13/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 464 (71.38)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:25 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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LAKHWINDER SINGH

102031981 7024133568 4256 MANDEEP / SONU 04/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  11   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

102032339 7024133569 4257 MANINDER KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

10/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 87  14   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 507 (78)QG PSEB

102034231 7024133570 4258 MEHAKDEEP KAUR /
JASPAL SINGH

21/02/2010 N.A. Qualified 67  14   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 462 (71.08)QG PSEB

103064272 7024133571 4259 RAMANDEEP / BINDER 21/03/2004 N.A. Qualified 85  21   64BOTH 03111018301SCMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

102087559 7024133572 4260 JASPREET SINGH /
SUKHWANT SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302OBC/BCMALE PASS 501 (77.08)ANG PSEB

102035206 7024133573 4261 RAJANPREET KAUR /
KARAM SINGH

11/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)NQG PSEB

102073533 7024133574 4262 PARVEEN KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 60   8   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

102039912 7024133575 4263 MANPREET SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

07/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49  10   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 355 (54.62)NQG PSEB

102039945 7024133576 4264 ANMOLPREET KAUR /
PARGAT SINGH

22/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  24   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

102073447 7024133577 4265 SUNEHA / SUKHA 12/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102074315 7024133578 4266 DAVINDER SANDHU /
TARSEM SINGH

25/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 353 (54.31)QG PSEB

102087647 7024133579 4267 JASMINE / UDEEK
CHAND

23/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)ANG PSEB

103135509 7024133580 4268 RISHITA / MUNISH
JAGPAL

12/05/2006 N.A. Qualified 55  16   39BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

102032998 7024133581 4269 SANDEEP KAUR / 03/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 56   9   47SCHOOL 03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:26 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  30211THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

JAGTAR SINGHOF

102073459 7024133582 4270 TANIA / KIKAR 01/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  21   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

103145882 7024133583 4271 VEERPAL KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

20/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 55  13   42BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 481 (74)QG PSEB

102028937 7024133584 4272 CHANAN SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

07/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46  11   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 454 (69.85)NQG PSEB

102032610 7024133585 4273 RAJANDEEP KAUR /
JUGRAJ SINGH

07/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  17   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102037255 7024133586 4274 AARAV BAJAJ / NERAJ
BAJAJ

13/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 440 (67.69)AG PSEB

102039930 7024133587 4275 ANGREJ SINGH / MALKIT
SINGH

13/12/2006 N.A. Qualified108  24   84SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102084318 7024133588 4276 NITISH KUMAR / PREM
KUMAR

14/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313OBC/BCMALE PASS 548 (84.31)ANG PSEB

102084601 7024133589 4277 DILJEET SINGH /
HARNEK SINGH

11/11/2007 N.A. Qualified111  22   89SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QNG PSEB

103135445 7024133590 4278 PALAK / KEWAL
KRISHAN

13/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

102035429 7024133591 4279 LAKHBEER SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

19/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 93  24   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 450 (69.23)QG PSEB

102040617 7024133592 4280 PRIYANKA / GURNAM
SINGH

29/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 94  25   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QG PSEB

102088217 7024133593 4281 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

20/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALMALE PASS 527 (81.08)ANG PSEB

102040743 7024133594 4282 SOMA RANI / GURMEJ
SINGH

07/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41   7   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 366 (56.31)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:26 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
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050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

102073467 7024133595 4283 SANDEEP KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

31/07/2010 N.A. Qualified 72  14   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 444 (68.31)QG PSEB

102084868 7024133596 4284 SHAMSHER SINGH /
NIRMAL SINGH

05/04/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALMALE PASS 459 (70.62)ANG PSEB

102028367 7024133597 4285 HARPREET KAUR /
KARAJ SINGH

27/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  22   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 527 (81.08)QG PSEB

102032885 7024133598 4286 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
RASHPAL SINGH

11/04/2007 N.A. Qualified 84  22   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 595 (91.54)QG PSEB

102033317 7024133599 4287 SUKHMANDEEP KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

07/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 80  16   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

102033658 7024133600 4288 NAVNEET KAUR /
BAHADUR SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 92  20   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 531 (81.69)QG PSEB

102039902 7024133601 4289 SHIIVAM / MANORANJAN
KUMAR SINGH

07/06/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 312 (48)AG PSEB

102073517 7024133602 4290 KAJAL / SURJEET LAL 14/07/2008 N.A. Qualified118  26   92SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

102087536 7024133603 4291 JASHANPREET SINGH /
SULAKHAN SINGH

05/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALMALE PASS 434 (66.77)ANG PSEB

102089467 7024133604 4292 JASHANPREET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

17/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALFEMALE PASS 567 (87.23)ANG PSEB

103144519 7024133605 4293 PRINKA / KISHAN LAL 27/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  10   41BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 434 (66.77)NQG PSEB

102040940 7024133606 4294 SIYA / BABBA 14/04/2006 N.A. Qualified 71  14   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

102073484 7024133607 4295 AMARJIT KAUR /
BALWINDER SINGH

20/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 49  11   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 437 (67.23)NQG PSEB

103136029 7024133608 4296 YASHIKA / KAPIL RISHI 23/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605GENERALFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:26 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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102031628 7024133609 4297 JASHANPREET KAUR /
GURSEWAK SINGH

13/02/2008 N.A. Qualified107  25   82SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 586 (90.15)QG PSEB

102032650 7024133610 4298 SHUBHJEET / RADHE
SHAM

26/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  19   60SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 520 (80)QG PSEB

102039934 7024133611 4299 ARMAAN / RAJ KUMAR 22/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

102088649 7024133612 4300 KIRASH KUMAR /
GULSHAN KUMAR

20/02/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016315SCMALE PASS 481 (74)ANG PSEB

103135639 7024133613 4301 MANPREET KAUR /
PARDEEP  KUMAR

29/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  17   36BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

102074799 7024133614 4302 SANDEEP SINGH /
JAGDISH SINGH

30/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 369 (56.77)QG PSEB

102074223 7024133615 4303 GURWINDR SINGH /
BALKAR SINGH

02/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45  10   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 376 (57.85)NQG PSEB

102087795 7024133616 4304 SAKSHI / SUKHBIR
SINGH

27/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302SCFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)ANG PSEB

103135627 7024133617 4305 VARSHA /
SAWARANJEET SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

102074237 7024133618 4306 GURSUKHBEER SINGH /
NACHHATAR SINGH

02/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51   8   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 357 (54.92)NQG PSEB

102074254 7024133619 4307 GULSHAN / PREM
KUMAR

01/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  10   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 350 (53.85)NQG PSEB

102074810 7024133620 4308 SAMUAL / KIKKAR 26/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 64  19   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE R(SC) M-25 (0)QG PSEB

102029451 7024133621 4309 VISHAL / VICKY 26/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 71  18   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 351 (54)QG PSEB

102084671 7024133622 4310 KARANDEEP SINGH / 26/02/2009 N.A. Qualified127  25  102SCHOOL 03111016313OBC/BCMALE PASS 526 (80.92)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:27 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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Page :  30511THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

BALWINDER SINGHOF

102084995 7024133623 4311 ARMANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

04/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALMALE PASS 499 (76.77)ANG PSEB

103173322 7024133624 4312 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
BALJINDER SINGH

05/03/2008 N.A. Qualified124  26   98BOTH 03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 591 (90.92)QG PSEB

102039903 7024133625 4313 SHAMINDER SINGH /
PARTAP SINGH

20/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 417 (64.15)QG PSEB

102087953 7024133626 4314 NAVJOT KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

21/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALFEMALE PASS 591 (90.92)ANG PSEB

103135576 7024133627 4315 SUKHPREET KAUR /
TOHAR SINGH

04/12/2008 N.A. Qualified110  23   87BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

103194239 7024133628 4316 PRABHJOT KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

24/10/2008 N.A. Qualified121  26   95BOTH 03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QG PSEB

102032534 7024133629 4317 JUGRAJ SINGH / SURJIT
SINGH

08/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 89  17   72SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 432 (66.46)QG PSEB

102033772 7024133630 4318 GURDEEP / VILSAN 01/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

102033861 7024133631 4319 GURMUKH SINGH /
BEANT SINGH

19/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 82  20   62SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

102034128 7024133632 4320 MANPREET KAUR /
GURMAIL SINGH

02/12/2007 N.A. Qualified103  21   82SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

102098497 7024133633 4321 ARMANPREET
SHERGILL / GURBINDER
PAL SINGH

22/12/2007 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

113  27   86SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111015606SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103135458 7024133634 4322 PAYAL / DAVINDER
KUMAR

10/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)AG PSEB

102012883 7024133635 4323 MEHAK / KULJEET 09/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  14   56SCHOOL 03111016315GENERMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QNG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:27 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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Page :  30611THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

KUMAROF AL

102087468 7024133636 4324 LIZA / MANGAT RAM 18/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 442 (68)ANG PSEB

103144040 7024133637 4325 KULDEEP KAUR /
NIRMAL SINGH

12/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 69  19   50BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 476 (73.23)QG PSEB

102032444 7024133638 4326 JASKARAN SINGH /
JASPAL SINGH

14/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 431 (66.31)NQG PSEB

102034273 7024133639 4327 SIMRAN / RAJ KUMAR 19/10/2008 N.A. Qualified106  26   80SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 537 (82.62)QG PSEB

102084769 7024133640 4328 PRIYA / RANJHA SINGH 10/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016315SCFEMALE PASS 506 (77.85)ANG PSEB

102088356 7024133641 4329 LOVEPREET SINGH /
MAAN SINGH

24/11/2008 N.A. Qualified102  20   82SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALMALE PASS 501 (77.08)QNG PSEB

103135619 7024133642 4330 VANDANA / VIJAY PAL
SINGH

27/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 524 (80.62)AG PSEB

103171876 7024133643 4331 MANISH THAKUR /
SURINDER CHAND

10/03/2009 N.A. Qualified116  27   89BOTH 03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 573 (88.15)QG PSEB

102034012 7024133644 4332 HARMANJEET /
BALWINDER SINGH

07/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102040638 7024133645 4333 NEHA / BALWANT SINGH 27/11/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 40   9   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE R(PB) M-25 (0)NQG PSEB

102041089 7024133646 4334 SANJANA / JOGINDER
SINGH

14/08/2008 N.A. Qualified100  11   89SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 442 (68)QG PSEB

103144177 7024133647 4335 RITU / BITTA SINGH 22/06/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 376 (57.85)QG PSEB

103142442 7024133648 4336 KARAMVEER KAUR /
NIRPAL SINGH

19/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 83  13   70BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 451 (69.38)QG PSEB

102199773 7024133649 4337 TANSHPREET KAUR / 17/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03111016313GENERFEMALE PASS 503 (77.38)ANG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:27 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25
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Page :  30711THClass

Reasoning Subjects

Result for School of Eminence
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JUGRAJ SINGHOF AL

102035115 7024133650 4338 TAMANNA / CHARANJIT
KUMAR

31/10/2008 N.A. Qualified114  26   88SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

102039913 7024133651 4339 GURSHARN SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

11/10/2007 N.A. Qualified103  19   84SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)QG PSEB

102040999 7024133652 4340 GRISHA / SATISH BEHAL 17/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 70  21   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 448 (68.92)QG PSEB

102056124 7024133653 4341 JASKIRAT SINGH /
GURSHARANJIT SINGH

07/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  15   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERAL
(EWS)

MALE PASS 470 (72.31)QNG PSEB

103144052 7024133654 4342 SUKHMANDEEP KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

28/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  12   53BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)QG PSEB

102035552 7024133655 4343 MEHAR SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

05/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43   8   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 355 (54.62)NQG PSEB

102036519 7024133656 4344 SEMBAL SINGH /
ROORHA SINGH

10/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48   8   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

102039904 7024133657 4345 SUKHCHAIN SINGH /
SURINDER SINGH

03/04/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 377 (58)NQG PSEB

102087481 7024133658 4346 KHUSHWINDER SINGH /
BOHAR SINGH

27/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302OBC/BCMALE PASS 489 (75.23)ANG PSEB

102088061 7024133659 4347 MEHAKPREET /
GURJANT SINGH

02/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALFEMALE PASS 578 (88.92)ANG PSEB

103135418 7024133660 4348 NANCY / KALA 10/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 73  12   61BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)QG PSEB

102039946 7024133662 4349 MANPREET KAUR /
AMRIK SINGH

18/01/2010 N.A. Qualified105  16   89SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 573 (88.15)QG PSEB

102040741 7024133663 4350 HARMANPREET KAUR /
JAGDISH SINGH

21/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 83  14   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

102089999 7024133664 4351 AMANDEEP SINGH / 27/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03111017501OBC/BCMALE PASS 472 (72.62)ANG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:28 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
Joint Entrance Test for Admission in School of Eminence / Meritorious Schools, Session 2024-25

Roll NoSr App No Name / Father's Name Date of Birth P.H. Final ResultTotal
Page :  30811THClass
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Result for School of Eminence

Applied for Prev. School UDISECasteGender Matric ResultResultG/NG Board

050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

SATVIR SINGHOF

102028314 7024133665 4352 DALJEET KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

16/03/2008 N.A. Qualified115  23   92SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)QG PSEB

102033176 7024133666 4353 SIMRANJEET KAUR /
PARAMJIT SINGH

29/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  11   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

102033472 7024133667 4354 PAVANDEEP KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

30/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 86  18   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 523 (80.46)QG PSEB

102039920 7024133668 4355 JATIN BAJAJ / SONU
BAJAJ

14/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 40  10   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 356 (54.77)NQG PSEB

103135616 7024133669 4356 TANJOT KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

07/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)NQG PSEB

103135552 7024133670 4357 SANIA / HARWINDER
SINGH

15/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 449 (69.08)AG PSEB

102032597 7024133671 4358 PAWANDEEP SINGH /
NISHAN SINGH

03/07/2007 N.A. Qualified106  20   86SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 463 (71.23)QG PSEB

102033085 7024133672 4359 SIMRAN / SHEERA 08/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 67  12   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

102074344 7024133673 4360 JAJBIR SINGH /
JASWANT SINGH

28/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43  12   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 326 (50.15)NQG PSEB

103135706 7024133674 4361 SUMANDEEP KAUR /
BACHITAR SINGH

18/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 62  15   47BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QG PSEB

102039915 7024133675 4362 GURMILAP SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

14/08/2007 N.A. Qualified128  26  102SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

102087681 7024133676 4363 SUKHMANDEEP KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

08/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302SCFEMALE PASS 559 (86)ANG PSEB

102035258 7024133677 4364 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
AMARJIT SINGH

03/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 96  21   75SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:28 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.



Department of School Education, Punjab
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102084506 7024133678 4365 JOBANPREET SINGH /
CHAMKAUR SINGH

25/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALMALE PASS 439 (67.54)ANG PSEB

102089413 7024133679 4366 NAVJINDER KAUR /
CHAMKAUR SINGH

13/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALFEMALE PASS 565 (86.92)ANG PSEB

103143454 7024133680 4367 BALJIT KAUR / AJMER
SINGH

04/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 415 (63.85)NQG PSEB

102033133 7024133681 4368 SIMRANJIT /
LAKHWINDER SINGH

10/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 392 (60.31)AG PSEB

102087361 7024133682 4369 PRABHJEET KAUR /
MEHTAB SINGH

15/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  19   57SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QNG PSEB

102033371 7024133684 4370 TANU / SONU 08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)AG PSEB

102036475 7024133685 4371 VICKY / RAKESH 07/11/2009 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 419 (64.46)QG PSEB

102039916 7024133686 4372 HIMANSHU / ASHWANI
KUMAR

26/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  14   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102035594 7024133687 4373 PRINCEPAL SINGH /
PREM SINGH

22/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)NQG PSEB

102073417 7024133688 4374 SUKHDEEP KAUR /
PREM SINGH

25/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 32  12   20SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)NQG PSEB

102035388 7024133689 4375 KARANVEER / DHARMA 06/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102039907 7024133690 4376 SAHIL / BALJIT SINGH 08/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 57  16   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 415 (63.85)QG PSEB

102074428 7024133691 4377 JASHANPREET SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

11/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 368 (56.62)AG PSEB

102084931 7024133692 4378 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
BALWANT SINGH

20/03/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302OBC/BCMALE PASS 473 (72.77)ANG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:28 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103135662 7024133693 4379 PRABHJOT KAUR /
HARJIT SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 63   7   56BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)NQG PSEB

102041115 7024133694 4380 ANNU / BILLA 14/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)NQG PSEB

103144645 7024133695 4381 NAVPREET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

02/05/2008 N.A. Qualified 59  15   44BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

102033231 7024133696 4382 SOFIA / BITTU 25/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 80  13   67SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

102033822 7024133697 4383 GURDEEP SINGH /
MEHAL SINGH

11/07/2006 N.A. Qualified110  22   88SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 453 (69.69)QG PSEB

103135373 7024133698 4384 ANJALI / CHAND SINGH 14/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)AG PSEB

102029631 7024133699 4385 DALJIT SINGH / GURDEV
SINGH

07/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 56  21   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 374 (57.54)NQG PSEB

102040600 7024133700 4386 NEHA / SURINDER
KUMAR

11/11/2003 N.A. Not Qualified 28   6   22SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

103140376 7024133701 4387 RAVINDER KAUR /
GURWINDER SINGH

13/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  16   56BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)QG PSEB

103144401 7024133702 4388 KIRAN / JAGDISH 05/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 70   8   62BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)NQG PSEB

102028152 7024133704 4389 ARVEEN KAUR /
HARCHAND SINGH

09/03/2009 N.A. Qualified110  22   88SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 553 (85.08)QG PSEB

102037289 7024133705 4390 RAVINDER SINGH /
HARJINDER SINGH

16/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  19   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 431 (66.31)QG PSEB

102040488 7024133706 4391 KIRANDEEP KAUR /
SONA SINGH

26/06/2008 N.A. Qualified102  22   80SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)QG PSEB

102073355 7024133707 4392 LAKHDEEP KAUR /
RASHPAL SINGH

10/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 53  11   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)QG PSEB

102074374 7024133708 4393 JASHANPREET 15/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  12   60SCHOOL 03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 350 (53.85)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:29 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGH / TAHIL SINGHOF

103135591 7024133709 4394 SUKHWINDER KAUR /
GURDEV SINGH

26/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 445 (68.46)AG PSEB

103135646 7024133710 4395 PRABHJOT KAUR /
JAGRAJ SINGH

13/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 428 (65.85)AG PSEB

102199396 7024133711 4396 SUNEHA / AMARJEET
KUMAR

27/10/2008 N.A. Qualified104  21   83SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)QNG PSEB

102028420 7024133712 4397 JAMANDEEP KAUR /
BIKKAR SINGH

02/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 44  10   34SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 419 (64.46)NQG PSEB

102033826 7024133713 4398 KHUSHMEET KAUR /
DALJIT SINGH

04/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  12   52SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 490 (75.38)QG PSEB

102073478 7024133714 4399 ANUNEER / BALWINDER
SINGH

11/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 75  20   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 406 (62.46)QG PSEB

102029860 7024133715 4400 HONEY / MANJIT SINGH 18/08/2008 N.A. Qualified109  24   85SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 530 (81.54)QG PSEB

102039917 7024133716 4401 GURTEJ SINGH /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

08/03/2007 N.A. Qualified 67  16   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 355 (54.62)QG PSEB

102040571 7024133717 4402 RIYA / MANGAL 18/12/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  13   71SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 465 (71.54)QG PSEB

102041051 7024133718 4403 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
KULDEEP SINGH

11/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)AG PSEB

103135657 7024133719 4404 PRABHJOT KAUR /
DARBARI LAL

20/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  23   62BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

103138311 7024133720 4405 PRABHDEEP KAUR /
SUKHCHAIN SINGH

28/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 89  22   67BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)QG PSEB

102037354 7024133721 4406 SANDEEP SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

15/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 65   9   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 372 (57.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:29 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102039932 7024133722 4407 ADITYA / TRIVENI
KAMAT

18/11/2005 N.A. Qualified 71  16   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 382 (58.77)QG PSEB

102073364 7024133723 4408 MUSKAN / KIKKAR 01/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

102087760 7024133724 4409 MANMEET SANDHU /
RAMANDEEP SINGH

07/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)ANG PSEB

103205050 7024133725 4410 TAMANNA / SARWAN 21/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 407 (62.62)AG PSEB

102033391 7024133726 4411 MEHAK BAJAJ /
PARDEEP KUMAR

18/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 99  14   85SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 569 (87.54)QG PSEB

103149187 7024133727 4412 SUNEHA / BITTU 02/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 371 (57.08)NQG PSEB

102035230 7024133728 4413 HARPREET SINGH /
BALWINDER SINGH

07/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  15   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 357 (54.92)QG PSEB

102035468 7024133729 4414 LOVEPREET SINGH /
GURNAM SINGH

27/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 87  14   73SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 446 (68.62)QG PSEB

102074592 7024133730 4415 KAMALPREET SINGH /
GURPREET SINGH

07/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 343 (52.77)AG PSEB

102155730 7024133731 4416 JAPNEET KAUR /
GURINDER SINGH

21/08/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

102  17   85SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016001GENERALFEMALE QNG ICSE

102033683 7024133733 4417 DAVINDER SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

03/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 456 (70.15)AG PSEB

102033963 7024133734 4418 HARJINDER SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

12/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 405 (62.31)NQG PSEB

102087604 7024133735 4419 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
SATNAM SINGH

01/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALMALE PASS 451 (69.38)ANG PSEB

103144760 7024133736 4420 RAJWINDER KAUR /
KALA SINGH

02/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 44  13   31BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)NQG PSEB

102084611 7024133738 4421 KARANVEER SINGH / 02/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03111016313GENERMALE PASS 563 (86.62)ANG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:30 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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PARAMJIT SINGHOF AL

102084944 7024133739 4422 ANMOLPREET SINGH /
JOGINDER SINGH

11/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302SCMALE PASS 499 (76.77)ANG PSEB

103135666 7024133740 4423 PRIYA / SIKANDER
SINGH

02/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)AG PSEB

103143272 7024133741 4424 ARMANDEEP KAUR /
GYAN SINGH

10/07/2009 N.A. Qualified 60  15   45BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

103135438 7024133742 4425 PALAK / DAVINDER
KUMAR

10/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

102039906 7024133743 4426 STEPHEN BHATTI /
SONU

23/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

102088165 7024133744 4427 JASKARAN SINGH /
JUGRAJ SINGH

18/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALMALE PASS 432 (66.46)ANG PSEB

102091356 7024133745 4428 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
HEERA SINGH

08/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313SCFEMALE PASS 479 (73.69)ANG PSEB

103145244 7024133746 4429 MANPREET KAUR /
ASHOK KUMAR

30/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  19   46BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 436 (67.08)QG PSEB

102199898 7024133747 4430 JAISMEEN KAUR /
BALJEET SINGH

14/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 471 (72.46)ANG PSEB

102000003 7024133748 4431 SUKHDEV SINGH /
ANGREJ SINGH

11/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 64  16   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

102073270 7024133749 4432 KRITKA / DAVINDER
KUMAR

22/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 62  15   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

102039914 7024133750 4433 LUCKY / SUNNY 11/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  14   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 382 (58.77)NQG PSEB

103142350 7024133751 4434 JYOTI BALA /
GURCHARAN DAS

17/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  14   38BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 465 (71.54)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:30 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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050 - FEROZEPURDistrict

103144951 7024133752 4435 MANISHA KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

22/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  13   67BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

103170962 7024133753 4436 HARGUNPREET KAUR /
GURBHEJ SINGH

07/09/2008 N.A. Qualified123  24   99BOTH 03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

102185890 7024133754 4437 PREET KAUR / SUCHA
SINGH

08/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 86  21   65SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 398 (61.23)QG PSEB

102032395 7024133755 4438 PREET / PEEPAL 01/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 347 (53.38)AG PSEB

102037267 7024133756 4439 GURPREET SINGH /
BUTA SINGH

01/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 333 (51.23)AG PSEB

102035298 7024133757 4440 LOVEPREET KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

23/01/2010 N.A. Qualified 85  17   68SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 557 (85.69)QNG PSEB

102073347 7024133758 4441 KOMALPREET KAUR /
SAHIB SINGH

23/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 72   9   63SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 402 (61.85)QG PSEB

102087638 7024133759 4442 AKSHRA / NARESH
KUMAR KATARIA

19/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALFEMALE PASS 568 (87.38)ANG PSEB

103135395 7024133760 4443 JASPREET KAUR /
ANGREJ SINGH

22/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 372 (57.23)AG PSEB

103135492 7024133761 4444 RANJNA / SONU 24/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 97  22   75BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 485 (74.62)QG PSEB

103144190 7024133762 4445 NEHA / DARSHAN SINGH 26/03/2006 N.A. Qualified 67  19   48BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 456 (70.15)QG PSEB

102032054 7024133763 4446 MUSKAN / SARWAN 02/07/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  10   64SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 439 (67.54)QG PSEB

102035641 7024133764 4447 SAMUEL / MAHILA 02/02/2007 N.A. Qualified 66  16   50SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 434 (66.77)QG PSEB

102036444 7024133765 4448 SANDEEP SINGH /
PARTAP SINGH

17/12/2007 N.A. Qualified102  22   80SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 421 (64.77)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:30 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102040332 7024133766 4449 MANSHA / JOHN 23/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 41   9   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 335 (51.54)NQG PSEB

102030148 7024133767 4450 PRINCE ARORA /
PARSHOTAM LAL

15/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 65   9   56SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 445 (68.46)NQG PSEB

102031796 7024133768 4451 LAKHVEER KAUR /
TARSEM SINGH

30/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 51  13   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 492 (75.69)NQG PSEB

102031883 7024133769 4452 MAMTA / DARSHAN 04/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  11   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

102039939 7024133770 4453 ANU BALA / KAKU 07/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 42   7   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 489 (75.23)NQG PSEB

102040537 7024133771 4454 SUNEHA / SUKHDEV 22/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  15   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 488 (75.08)QG PSEB

102087435 7024133772 4455 MEHAKPREET KAUR /
KULWANT SINGH

17/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 535 (82.31)ANG PSEB

103135339 7024133773 4456 ARSHDEEP KAUR /
ANAND SINGH

08/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45   9   36BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

103135408 7024133774 4457 KOMALPREET KAUR /
SATVEER SINGH

02/04/2005 N.A. Qualified 59  13   46BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 504 (77.54)QG PSEB

103142852 7024133775 4458 KOMAL RANI / SARAJ
SINGH

15/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 50  13   37BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)NQG PSEB

103135559 7024133776 4459 SANJNA / RAKESH
KUMAR

16/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 67  13   54BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 473 (72.77)QG PSEB

102033570 7024133778 4460 POOJA / JAGDISH 13/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 85  18   67SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QG PSEB

102041200 7024133779 4461 PARWINDER KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

21/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  14   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 429 (66)QG PSEB

103150017 7024133780 4462 SUNEHA / SONU 02/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 43   9   34BOTH 03111015605SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:31 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102034055 7024133781 4463 HARPREET / JASSA 13/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 33   6   27SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 378 (58.15)NQG PSEB

102039949 7024133782 4464 JASHANDEEP / SARWAN 25/09/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 40   9   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 422 (64.92)NQG PSEB

103143366 7024133783 4465 KOMALPREET KAUR /
KARAJ SINGH

11/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 410 (63.08)AG PSEB

103190550 7024133784 4466 AMANDEEP KAUR /
GULJAR SINGH

09/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 70  15   55BOTH 03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 532 (81.85)QG PSEB

102073429 7024133785 4467 SIMRAN / BALVIR SINGH 12/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 45   8   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 376 (57.85)NQG PSEB

103135354 7024133786 4468 AJIT KAUR / ACHHAR
SINGH

07/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 505 (77.69)QG PSEB

102033122 7024133787 4469 JOYDEEP / JAGDISH 15/09/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 381 (58.62)QG PSEB

103144641 7024133788 4470 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
HARJEET SINGH

06/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 432 (66.46)NQG PSEB

102084817 7024133789 4471 RIDHAMPREET KAUR /
HARJIT SINGH

08/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)ANG PSEB

102036576 7024133790 4472 DILJEET SINGH /
RACHHPAL SINGH

21/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 42  11   31SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 364 (56)NQG PSEB

102040373 7024133791 4473 JASHANPREET KAUR /
TAKDIR SINGH

22/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  18   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 521 (80.15)QG PSEB

102041211 7024133792 4474 SIMRANPREET KAUR /
SURJIT SINGH

06/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 54  11   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 482 (74.15)NQG PSEB

102087445 7024133793 4475 SUMANPREET KAUR /
GURPAL SINGH

17/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 549 (84.46)ANG PSEB

102087594 7024133794 4476 ARMANDEEP SINGH / 23/03/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL 03111018302GENERMALE PASS 456 (70.15)ANG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:31 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SURJIT SINGHOF AL

102029072 7024133795 4477 TUSHAR / KULDEEP
KUMAR

20/11/2006 N.A. Qualified 71  17   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 472 (72.62)QG PSEB

102037335 7024133796 4478 SAGAR / PARTAP SINGH 02/01/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 51  14   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 317 (48.77)NQG PSEB

102082786 7024133798 4479 SUKHWINDER SINGH /
TARSEM SINGH

23/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALMALE PASS 447 (68.77)ANG PSEB

102029252 7024133799 4480 GURKARAN SINGH /
MANGAL SINGH

28/04/2005 N.A. Qualified 60  11   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 445 (68.46)QG PSEB

102040787 7024133800 4481 VEERPAL KAUR /
GURNAM SINGH

10/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  15   53SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 468 (72)QG PSEB

102040856 7024133801 4482 ARSHPREET KAUR /
BUTA SINGH

31/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 51   9   42SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)NQG PSEB

102074557 7024133802 4483 MOHIT KUMAR /
RAMESH KUMAR

26/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 38   6   32SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 395 (60.77)NQG PSEB

102032946 7024133803 4484 SACHNA / JARNAIL 01/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38   8   30SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 403 (62)NQG PSEB

102039943 7024133804 4485 ASHU KUMARI /
MANORANJAN KUMAR
SINGH

09/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 38  10   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 351 (54)NQG PSEB

102037276 7024133805 4486 SIMRANJEET SINGH /
GURMUKH SINGH

05/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49   9   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

102039918 7024133806 4487 MANDEEP SINGH /
JASWINDER SINGH

23/07/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 44  11   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 427 (65.69)NQG PSEB

102040550 7024133807 4488 KOMAL / BABBA 17/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

102040873 7024133808 4489 SIMERJEET KAUR /
BALDEV SINGH

22/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:31 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102041030 7024133809 4490 TANIA / VIJAY 18/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 73  19   54SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 538 (82.77)QG PSEB

103135585 7024133810 4491 SUKHPREET KAUR /
BALHAR SINGH

27/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 53  12   41BOTH 03110911604GENERALFEMALE PASS 455 (70)NQG PSEB

103143030 7024133811 4492 ANU / HARJINDER
SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 34   7   27BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 380 (58.46)NQG PSEB

103144732 7024133812 4493 PARVEEN / DILBAG
SINGH

11/08/2006 N.A. Qualified 67  15   52BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)QG PSEB

103145042 7024133813 4494 MANPREET KAUR /
MALKIT SINGH

17/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 61  12   49BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 455 (70)QG PSEB

102029153 7024133814 4495 HARMANDEEP SINGH /
PAVITTAR SINGH

26/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 74  15   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 496 (76.31)QG PSEB

102032883 7024133815 4496 NAVJOT SINGH
BHULLAR / SUKHJIT
SINGH

01/07/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 58  17   41SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 393 (60.46)NQG PSEB

102033927 7024133816 4497 GURPREET SINGH /
JAGTAR SINGH

18/06/2009 N.A. Qualified 72  17   55SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 469 (72.15)QG PSEB

102035506 7024133817 4498 MANPREET / RESHAM
SINGH

20/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38  12   26SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

102087424 7024133818 4499 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
JIUN SINGH

08/05/2009 N.A. Qualified 89  20   69SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 576 (88.62)QNG PSEB

102009220 7024133819 4500 ROHIT / SALWINDER
KUMAR

04/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  18   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 500 (76.92)QG PSEB

103205053 7024133820 4501 SOFIYA / RAMESH 18/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111015605OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 378 (58.15)AG PSEB

102029343 7024133821 4502 SAJAN / SALWINDER 15/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 45  12   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

102032827 7024133822 4503 RANA / SARAJ 31/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  14   58SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 476 (73.23)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:32 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102033742 7024133823 4504 SUKHDEEP KAUR /
NISHAN SINGH

16/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 60  13   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

102034073 7024133824 4505 PRABHJEET KAUR /
KABAL SINGH

02/03/2008 N.A. Qualified 65  19   46SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 567 (87.23)QG PSEB

102035262 7024133825 4506 JASHANDEEP / MITHAN 21/06/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 375 (57.69)NQG PSEB

103135542 7024133826 4507 SNEHA / RAKESH
KUMAR

29/05/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 369 (56.77)AG PSEB

102035321 7024133827 4508 KARAJ SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

24/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 50  12   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102040805 7024133828 4509 VALDEENA / SATPAL 22/09/2006 N.A. Qualified 55  17   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 453 (69.69)QG PSEB

102048072 7024133829 4510 SUNAINA / JASVEER
SINGH

05/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016315SCFEMALE PASS 460 (70.77)ANG PSEB

102029203 7024133830 4511 SARWAN SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

23/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 43   8   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 451 (69.38)NQG PSEB

102029547 7024133831 4512 SAMSUN / HIRA MASIH 01/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  12   36SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102088587 7024133832 4513 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
JARNAIL SINGH

09/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016315OBC/BCMALE PASS 452 (69.54)ANG PSEB

102037305 7024133833 4514 RAJWINDER / RISHU 21/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 403 (62)AG PSEB

102073398 7024133834 4515 RABEENA / RAVINDER 05/06/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 48  13   35SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102040474 7024133836 4516 DISHA RANI / SANJEEV
KUMAR

22/12/2006 N.A. Qualified 62  13   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 480 (73.85)QG PSEB

102073439 7024133837 4517 SUKHPREET / BHOLA 14/04/2006 N.A. Qualified113  20   93SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 470 (72.31)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:32 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102074214 7024133838 4518 ARJUN / RAVI 01/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 327 (50.31)NQG PSEB

103144288 7024133839 4519 MANU RANI /
HARJINDER SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 51  12   39BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)NQG PSEB

102199905 7024133840 4520 NAVJOT KAUR /
DARSHAN SINGH

15/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 564 (86.77)ANG PSEB

102041247 7024133841 4521 SALONI / SWARN SINGH 17/05/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  15   49SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

102073366 7024133842 4522 JASMEET KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

01/11/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 38  10   28SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

102074568 7024133843 4523 KARAN KUMAR /
MANJEET KUMAR

22/08/2008 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 367 (56.46)QG PSEB

102033254 7024133845 4524 SEJALDEEP KAUR /
JASWINDER SINGH

09/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 84  17   67SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 534 (82.15)QG PSEB

102037314 7024133846 4525 KARANDEEP SINGH /
TARANJIT SINGH

07/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 43  14   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301OBC/BCMALE PASS 404 (62.15)NQG PSEB

102083790 7024133847 4526 SHIVAM DUGGAL / AMIT
KUMAR

06/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313OBC/BCMALE PASS 565 (86.92)ANG PSEB

103145151 7024133849 4527 NAVPREET KAUR /
GURJANT SINGH

13/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 76  18   58BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 525 (80.77)QG PSEB

102037240 7024133850 4528 HARMANPREET KAUR /
LAKHVEER SINGH

20/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 472 (72.62)AG PSEB

102084916 7024133851 4529 GOBIND MALHOTRA /
RAMAN KUMAR

27/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALMALE PASS 456 (70.15)ANG PSEB

103143542 7024133852 4530 HARPREET KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

27/07/2006 N.A. Qualified 63  16   47BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 401 (61.69)QG PSEB

102034180 7024133853 4531 SALONI / GULSHAN
KUMAR

10/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 77  18   59SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:33 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102083133 7024133854 4532 HARPREET KAUR /
HARBHAJAN SINGH

10/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  11   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QNG PSEB

102087398 7024133855 4533 PRACHI / VINOD KUMAR 13/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 572 (88)ANG PSEB

103135567 7024133856 4534 SUKHMANPREET KAUR /
HARPREET SINGH

28/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 72  17   55BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 509 (78.31)QG PSEB

103144811 7024133857 4535 NEELAM / PUNJAB
SINGH

08/01/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 43  12   31BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 430 (66.15)NQG PSEB

102039928 7024133858 4536 ARWINDER SINGH /
KULWANT SINGH

08/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 58  15   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 473 (72.77)NQG PSEB

102035305 7024133859 4537 NAVJOT KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

02/04/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  17   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 484 (74.46)QG PSEB

102055002 7024133860 4538 RAVI KUMAR /
RAVINDER SINGH

11/04/2009 N.A. Qualified 92  22   70SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501OBC/BCMALE PASS 587 (90.31)QNG PSEB

102073576 7024133861 4539 GURPARTAP / SHAMMA 07/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 46   9   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 347 (53.38)NQG PSEB

103135633 7024133862 4540 VEERPAL KAUR /
SANGA SINGH

24/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 364 (56)AG PSEB

103172657 7024133863 4541 SIMRANDEEP KAUR /
SARWAN SINGH

15/03/2009 N.A. Qualified119  19  100BOTH 03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 580 (89.23)QG PSEB

102039905 7024133864 4542 VATAN / HAPPY 06/04/2006 N.A. Not Qualified 47   9   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102087849 7024133865 4543 NAVJOT KAUR / ANGREJ
SINGH

20/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302SCFEMALE PASS 476 (73.23)ANG PSEB

102040362 7024133866 4544 JYOTI / KASHMIRA
SINGH

25/12/2009 N.A. Qualified 59  11   48SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

102073259 7024133867 4545 CHANI KAUR / BALVIR 05/06/2006 N.A. Qualified 53  15   38SCHOOL 03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 412 (63.38)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:33 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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SINGHOF

102074404 7024133868 4546 HARINDER SINGH /
NISHAN SINGH

20/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 56  17   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 363 (55.85)NQG PSEB

102088022 7024133869 4547 SUPANPREET KAUR /
GURLAL SINGH

11/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALFEMALE PASS 609 (93.69)ANG PSEB

103144538 7024133870 4548 MANPREET KAUR /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

29/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  14   33BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 408 (62.77)NQG PSEB

103135670 7024133871 4549 PRIYANKA KAUR / PREM
SINGH

31/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 458 (70.46)AG PSEB

102039936 7024133872 4550 ARSHDEEP SINGH /
DARSHAN SINGH

08/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 38  11   27SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 354 (54.46)NQG PSEB

102073453 7024133873 4551 SHARANDEEP KAUR /
GURSAHIB SINGH

10/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 49   6   43SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102074613 7024133874 4552 RAJBIR / PREM KUMAR 09/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  15   37SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 399 (61.38)NQG PSEB

102084849 7024133875 4553 RAJBIR KAUR /
NACHHATAR SINGH

13/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018302GENERALFEMALE PASS 560 (86.15)ANG PSEB

103147152 7024133876 4554 KAMALJEET KAUR /
HARJINDER SINGH

28/08/2007 N.A. Qualified 72  13   59BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 441 (67.85)QG PSEB

102039910 7024133877 4555 NACHATTAR SINGH
HAPPY / BALWINDER
SINGH

24/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 39  10   29SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

102039923 7024133878 4556 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
CHARANJIT SINGH

21/12/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

102040675 7024133879 4557 SONIA / SUKHDEV
SINGH

11/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  17   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCFEMALE PASS 575 (88.46)QG PSEB

103135596 7024133880 4558 SUNAINA / BIRJMOHAN 05/10/2006 N.A. Qualified 59   9   50BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 461 (70.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:33 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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102029999 7024133881 4559 GURPREET SINGH /
ANGREJ SINGH

27/08/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 47  14   33SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301GENERALMALE PASS 373 (57.38)NQG PSEB

102039909 7024133882 4560 NARINDER SINGH /
SUKHMANDER SINGH

30/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 335 (51.54)AG PSEB

102074864 7024133883 4561 AMRIT SINGH /
SUKHDEV SINGH

02/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 50  11   39SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 424 (65.23)NQG PSEB

102087404 7024133884 4562 NEHA / BAL KRISHAN 28/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALFEMALE PASS 515 (79.23)ANG PSEB

102088285 7024133885 4563 JASKARAN SINGH /
GURSEWAK SINGH

31/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111017501GENERALMALE PASS 498 (76.62)ANG PSEB

103135480 7024133886 4564 RAJU / NACHATTAR
SINGH

03/12/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 450 (69.23)AG PSEB

103135527 7024133887 4565 SANEHA / BASANT
SINGH

15/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 49  13   36BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 333 (51.23)NQG PSEB

102039926 7024133888 4566 KRISH / PREM SINGH 22/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  10   38SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

103135672 7024133889 4567 LAVLEEN KAUR /
KULWINDER SINGH

18/11/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110911604SCFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)AG PSEB

102033524 7024133890 4568 ARJUN / DARSHAN 01/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified 51  11   40SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111018301SCMALE PASS 390 (60)NQG PSEB

102084453 7024133891 4569 SAFRUDIN / KAIMULA
MIYA

11/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  18   51SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALMALE PASS 506 (77.85)QNG PSEB

102084724 7024133892 4570 JUGRAJ SINGH /
NACHHATTAR SINGH

14/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03111016313GENERALMALE PASS 481 (74)ANG PSEB

103171353 7024133893 4571 BHAVIKA / SURINDER
CHAND

08/01/2008 N.A. Qualified 79  18   61BOTH 03111018301GENERALFEMALE PASS 486 (74.77)QG PSEB

103148102 7024144750 4572 RUPINDER KAUR /
SUKHDEV SINGH

28/08/2006 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 497 (76.46)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:34 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103143242 7024144761 4573 RUPINDER KAUR /
JAGDISH SINGH

02/01/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 452 (69.54)AG PSEB

103011290 7024146722 4574 ANMOLPREET SINGH /
SARBJIT SINGH

06/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402OBC/BCMALE PASS 406 (62.46)AG PSEB

103181860 7024146762 4575 JASWINDER SINGH /
SURJIT SINGH

03/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 367 (56.46)AG PSEB

103033250 7024146783 4576 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
PREM SINGH

21/10/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111000103SCMALE PASS 429 (66)AG PSEB

103034861 7024148798 4577 JASMIN / BUTTA SINGH 07/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 88  21   67BOTH 03111000103SCFEMALE PASS 558 (85.85)QG PSEB

103194392 7024158034 4578 LOVEPREET SINGH /
JASVEER  SINGH

07/06/2005 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111009402SCMALE ABSENT (0)AG PSEB

102101740 7024166948 4579 RAJDEEP KAUR /
PARAMJIT SINGH

02/05/2008 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 64  19   45SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110718707SCFEMALE QNG CBSE

102132419 7024168127 4580 RIYASA KIRTANIYA /
RAJU KIRTANIYA

17/02/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110710503GENERALFEMALE PASS 516 (79.38)AG PSEB

102183861 7024168184 4581 KHUSHLEEN KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

16/01/2009 N.A. Conditionally
Qualified

 81  20   61SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110811801OBC/BCFEMALE QNG CBSE

103138501 7024168239 4582 GURPREET SINGH /
SUKHA SINGH

11/10/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103104436 7024168249 4583 KAMALJEET GHUMIAR /
SATPAL

17/08/2009 N.A. Qualified111  24   87BOTH 03110909002OBC/BCMALE PASS 601 (92.46)QG PSEB

103139767 7024168317 4584 PARAMJOT SINGH /
SUKHA SINGH

14/07/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111006802SCMALE PASS 414 (63.69)AG PSEB

103140008 7024168356 4585 RAMANJOT KAUR /
SURJIT SINGH

30/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 83  22   61BOTH 03110911604OBC/BCFEMALE PASS 548 (84.31)QG PSEB

103140915 7024168963 4586 SIMARJIT KAUR / RAJA
SINGH

25/03/2009 N.A. Qualified 54  13   41BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 459 (70.62)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:34 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103152008 7024168964 4587 REENA KAUR / FAUJA
SINGH

02/07/2005 N.A. Not Qualified 49   8   41BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 368 (56.62)NQG PSEB

103146767 7024168975 4588 RAJVEER KAUR /
GURPREET SINGH

02/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 58  14   44BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 513 (78.92)QG PSEB

103148630 7024168976 4589 SUKHPREET KAUR /
ROSHAN SINGH

01/05/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

103147528 7024168989 4590 ANMOLDEEP KAUR
BHATTI / SWARAN
SINGH BHATTI

17/11/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 45  11   34BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 474 (72.92)NQG PSEB

103151350 7024169006 4591 GURJOT KAUR /
SARABJEET SINGH

27/11/2007 N.A. Qualified 64  14   50BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 495 (76.15)QG PSEB

103151287 7024169043 4592 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
SUKHA SINGH

14/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 38   7   31BOTH 03110811702SCFEMALE PASS 325 (50)NQG PSEB

103149366 7024173128 4593 JAISMEEN KAUR /
JARNAIL SINGH

07/08/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 48  11   37BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 483 (74.31)NQG PSEB

103120830 7024173129 4594 SANDEEP KAUR /
BOOTA SINGH

03/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 397 (61.08)AG PSEB

103124359 7024173139 4595 SANDEEP KAUR /
KRISHAN SINGH

21/12/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 52  10   42BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 466 (71.69)NQG PSEB

103035615 7024173158 4596 JASHANPREET SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

20/11/2008 N.A. Qualified 69  17   52BOTH 03110502402GENERALMALE PASS 477 (73.38)QG PSEB

103035438 7024173168 4597 JASPREET SINGH /
SATPAL SINGH

23/10/2008 N.A. Qualified 75  17   58BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 542 (83.38)QG PSEB

103126764 7024173172 4598 DHARAMPREET SINGH /
GULAB SINGH

20/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 390 (60)AG PSEB

103018565 7024173178 4599 SUKHDEEP SINGH /
ANOOP SINGH

21/08/2009 N.A. Qualified 88  23   65BOTH 03110502402GENERALMALE PASS 570 (87.69)QG PSEB

103110925 7024173192 4600 MEHAKPREET KAUR / 18/12/2007 N.A. Qualified 56  14   42BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 487 (74.92)QG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:34 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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GURLAL SINGH

103080580 7024173194 4601 RAJANDEEP KAUR /
JANGIR SINGH

18/07/2007 N.A. Qualified 69  12   57BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 457 (70.31)QG PSEB

102044773 7024173202 4602 SUNAINA / GORA SINGH 12/05/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0SCHOOL OF
EMINENCE

03110717004SCFEMALE PASS 493 (75.85)AG PSEB

103092820 7024173210 4603 MANJOT KAUR /
JOGINDER SINGH

31/08/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 447 (68.77)AG PSEB

103022383 7024173211 4604 SUNEETA RANI / TEHAL
SINGH

30/01/2009 N.A. Qualified 80  19   61BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 522 (80.31)QG PSEB

103122458 7024173213 4605 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
GURMEET SINGH

02/04/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 430 (66.15)AG PSEB

103118185 7024173232 4606 RAVI SINGH / SUKHJEET
SINGH

08/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 52  11   41BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 428 (65.85)NQG PSEB

103120831 7024173233 4607 AKASHDEEP SINGH /
LADDU SINGH

20/02/2009 N.A. Qualified 62  17   45BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 420 (64.62)QG PSEB

103118905 7024173246 4608 GURNOOR SINGH /
GURTEJ SINGH

13/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 56  12   44BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 359 (55.23)QG PSEB

103035539 7024173250 4609 RAMANDEEP SINGH /
KULDEEP SINGH

09/02/2008 N.A. Qualified 90  19   71BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 540 (83.08)QG PSEB

103124124 7024173272 4610 KHUSHWINDER SINGH /
RELU SINGH

14/09/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 478 (73.54)AG PSEB

103120513 7024173275 4611 JASHANDEEP SINGH /
KARAMJEET SINGH

20/01/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 332 (51.08)AG PSEB

103111567 7024173303 4612 KARANPREET SINGH /
SALINDER SINGH

01/02/2009 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 518 (79.69)AG PSEB

103010970 7024173326 4613 KARANVEER SINGH /
BALVIR SINGH

25/03/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111011402GENERALMALE PASS 356 (54.77)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:35 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.
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103022481 7024173337 4614 POOJA / SAWARAN
SINGH

22/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 60  12   48BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 507 (78)QG PSEB

103121710 7024173339 4615 PARVEEN / BALDEV RAJ 03/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified 53  10   43BOTH 03110502402GENERALFEMALE PASS 423 (65.08)NQG PSEB

103120174 7024173351 4616 SUKHPREET KAUR /
SHINDER SINGH

28/10/2007 N.A. Qualified 54  15   39BOTH 03110502402SCFEMALE PASS 416 (64)QG PSEB

103122439 7024173356 4617 JOBANPREET SINGH /
SONU SINGH

05/10/2007 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 357 (54.92)AG PSEB

103149679 7024173367 4618 ANKKUSH SINGH /
RAJINDER SINGH

30/09/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03110502402SCMALE PASS 325 (50)AG PSEB

103020264 7024173387 4619 AMAR SINGH / SURJEET
SINGH

25/09/2008 N.A. Qualified 68  13   55BOTH 03110502402GENERALMALE PASS 339 (52.15)QG PSEB

103165741 7024179682 4620 KHUSHDEEP KAUR /
HARJEET SINGH

06/01/2007 N.A. Not Qualified 57  13   44BOTH 03110903602GENERALFEMALE PASS 536 (82.46)NQG PSEB

103055560 7024204873 4621 GAGANDEEP KAUR /
PARAMJIT SINGH

01/06/2008 N.A. Qualified 77  16   61BOTH 03110604804SCFEMALE PASS 502 (77.23)QG PSEB

103185152 7024205718 4622 RAMANDEEP KAUR /
NACHTAR SINGH

06/06/2008 N.A. Not Qualified  0   0    0BOTH 03111010502GENERALFEMALE PASS 435 (66.92)AG PSEB

Eligibility Criteria : 1) The minimum qualifying marks for the admission test are 35% in all subjects and 35% in reasoning and 40% in total. Students from the reserved categories will be eligible for a relaxation of 5% marks in the sectional and aggregate cuttoff.

Date :  27/04/24 04:08:35 PMAbbreviation : G- "Government",  NG - "Non Government", SOE - "School of Eminence", N.A. - "Not Applicable", A - "Absent", NQ -  "Not Qualified", Q - "Qualified"

2) Conditionally qualified candidates will be considered eligible on this condition if they qualify for class X as per the conditions issued regarding admission.


